
2025 Completed Real Estate Assessment Roll

Sorted By tax key number
Manufacturing values suppressed

Village of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County

Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

LAUER ROBERT J
12370 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 157 FT OF S 200 FT OF NW 1/4 SEC 30-6-21 EXC PTS BEG 
AT SW COR OF SD SEC, N 200 FT THENCE E 45 FT, S 155 FT, E 

Acres:                   0.397                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.397

0.397
$64,000

$64,000
$158,000

$158,000
$222,000

$222,000
611-9987-001 12370W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SHEHOW KENNETH L
SHEHOW CHRISTIN
12340 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1056

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4963 NW 30 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.498                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.498

0.498
$75,000

$75,000
$218,000

$218,000
$293,000

$293,000
611-9988-001 12340W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PLOUFF DAVID J
12306 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E 130 FT OF W 427 FT OF S 200 FT OF NW 30 6 21

Acres:                   0.597                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.597

0.597
$77,000

$77,000
$265,100

$265,100
$342,100

$342,100
611-9989-000 12306W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FLUEGEL JEFFREY
FLUEGEL ANNETTE
12304 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4612 NW 30 6 21 PARCEL 1 EXC 
PART IN CITY OF GREENFIELD

Acres:                   0.468                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.468

0.468
$71,500

$71,500
$391,600

$391,600
$463,100

$463,100
611-9990-001 12304W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ELLSWORTH JEFF
12304 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Parcel 2 of Certified Survey Map No. 4612, recorded in the 
Register of Deeds Office for Milwaukee County, on June

Acres:                   0.357                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.357

0.357
$59,500

$59,500
$12,300

$12,300
$71,800

$71,800
611-9990-002 12300W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KUCIK CHAD KUCIK M
KUCIK DA
12290 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5094 30-6-21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.466                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.466

0.466
$71,500

$71,500
$349,000

$349,000
$420,500

$420,500
611-9991-001 12290W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KETTER JACK A
KETTER CAROL M
12270 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1029

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5094 NW 30-6-21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.466                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.466

0.466
$71,500

$71,500
$243,400

$243,400
$314,900

$314,900
611-9991-002 12270W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BOURGEOIS KEVIN J
BOURGEOIS KAREN L
12230 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5094 NW 30-6-21 PARCEL 3

Acres:                   0.466                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.466

0.466
$71,500

$71,500
$277,300

$277,300
$348,800

$348,800
611-9991-003 12230W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WIHOWSKI REVOCABLE TRUST
12180 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5094 MW 30-6-21 PARCEL 4

Acres:                   0.468                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.468

0.468
$71,500

$71,500
$278,400

$278,400
$349,900

$349,900
611-9991-004 12180W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DEVINE THOMAS P
DEVINE LEAH M
12110 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN S LI 1180.30 FT E OF SW COR OF NW 30 6 21 TH E 
132 FT N 200 FT W 132 FT TH S 200 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$75,500

$75,500
$237,300

$237,300
$312,800

$312,800
611-9992-000 12110W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TOMCZYK JED R
TOMCZYK NICOLE M
12100 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN S LI 1312.30 FT E OF SW COR OF NW 30 6 21 TH E 
132 FT N 200 FT W 132 FT TH S 200 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.531                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.531

0.531
$75,500

$75,500
$175,500

$175,500
$251,000

$251,000
611-9993-000 12100W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZACH MICHAEL G
ZACH LISA G
12030 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4832 NW 30 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.502                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.502

0.502
$75,000

$75,000
$269,300

$269,300
$344,300

$344,300
611-9994-001 12030W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ALEXOPOULOS PAULA J
ALEXOPOULOS ALEX C
12024 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4832 NW 30 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.461                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.461

0.461
$71,000

$71,000
$455,100

$455,100
$526,100

$526,100
611-9994-002 12024W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GLPROPCO-HALES CORNERS, LLC
6090 S RAINTREE PASS
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 9192 SW 1/4 SEC 30-6-21 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.463                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.463

0.463
$71,000

$71,000
$245,000

$245,000
$316,000

$316,000
611-9995-001 11980W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JESSIE LAVALLE
JEAN LAVALLE
11960 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 9192 SW 1/4 SEC 30-6-21 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.463                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.463

0.463
$71,000

$71,000
$245,000

$245,000
$316,000

$316,000
611-9995-002 11960W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

 WILLIAM  BAINES IV 
 AMY  BAINES
11940 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 9192 SW 1/4 SEC 30-6-21 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.463                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.463

0.463
$71,000

$71,000
$245,000

$245,000
$316,000

$316,000
611-9995-003 11940W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GLPROPCO-GREENFIELD,LLC
6090 S RAINTREE PASS
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 9192 SW 1/4 SEC 30-6-21 
OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.189                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.189

0.189
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
611-9995-004 W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PAYNE MARY H
LA SUSA F PATRICK
11750 EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PTS OF PARCEL 1 OF CSM NO 679, DESC AS; S 200 FT OF W 
1/2 OF W 10 2/3 ACS OF E 26 & 2/3 ACS OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 

Acres:                   0.630                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.630

0.630
$21,000

$21,000
$0

$0
$21,000

$21,000
611-9996-001 11750W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TUBIC SUSAN D
11740 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 200 FT OF E HALF OF W TEN & TWO THIRDS ACS OF E 26 & 
TWO THIRDS ACS OF SE QUAR OF NW 30 6 21

Acres:                   0.700                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.700

0.700
$78,500

$78,500
$282,100

$282,100
$360,600

$360,600
611-9997-000 11740W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MANSKE JOY T
11600 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53150

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4760 NW 30 6 21 PARCEL 1 EXC 
PART IN CITY OF GREENFIELD

Acres:                   0.355                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.355

0.355
$59,500

$59,500
$386,800

$386,800
$446,300

$446,300
611-9999-001 11600W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LEUTENEGGER JAKE
LEUTENEGGER ALEXANDRA
11624 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4760 NW 30 6 21 PARCEL 2 EXC 
PART IN CITY OF GREENFIELD

Acres:                   0.341                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.341

0.341
$57,500

$57,500
$361,200

$361,200
$418,700

$418,700
611-9999-002 11622W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RYBACK PHILLIP M
RYBACK GINGER M
21141 W RICHARD CT
NEW BERLIN  WI 53146

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4760 NW 30 6 21 PARCEL 3 EXC 
PART IN CITY OF GREENFIELD

Acres:                   0.341                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.341

0.341
$57,500

$57,500
$340,000

$340,000
$397,500

$397,500
611-9999-003 11636W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SANCHEZ ARNAUDA JOSE ANTONIO
ARENAS BAUTISTA VANESSA
10533 W KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Parcel 1 of Certified Survey Map No. 5021, being a redivision 
of Parcel 4 of Certified Survey Map No. 4760 of a part of

Acres:                   0.341                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.341

0.341
$57,500

$57,500
$327,700

$327,700
$385,200

$385,200
611-9999-005 11642W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ASCHE VIRGINIA L
17411 N LIME ROCK DR
SUN CITY  AZ 85373

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5021 NW 30 6 21 PARCEL 2 
EXCEPT PART IN CITY OF GREENFIELD

Acres:                   0.341                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.341

0.341
$57,500

$57,500
$364,500

$364,500
$422,000

$422,000
611-9999-006 11688W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STACHULA ANTHONY L
STACHULA ROBIN M
11102 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MARTIN SUBDIVISION LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.480

0.480
$73,000

$73,000
$398,900

$398,900
$471,900

$471,900
612-0006-000 11100W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SZUDZIK LEAH A
11040 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MARTIN SUBDIVISION LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.480

0.480
$73,000

$73,000
$233,200

$233,200
$306,200

$306,200
612-0007-000 11040W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FALCON GLEN, LLC
5300 S 108TH ST STE 1
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Certified Survey Map NO 8457 NE 30-6-21 LOT 2

Acres:                   1.972                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.972

1.972
$301,000

$301,000
$2,397,500

$2,397,500
$2,698,500

$2,698,500
612-8971-026 11171W TALON CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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FALCON GLEN II, LLC
5300 S 108TH ST STE 1
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Certified Survey Map NO 8457 NE30-6-21 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.768                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.768

0.768
$1,000

$1,000
$0

$0
$1,000

$1,000
612-8971-027 EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STIBBE BRAD ALLAN
STIBBE ELIZABETH LAURA
11590 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM SW COR OF NE 30 6 21 TH E 210 FT N 200 FT W TO W LI 
TH S 200 FT TO BEG EXC W 45 FT FOR STR

Acres:                   0.654                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.654

0.654
$78,000

$78,000
$173,400

$173,400
$251,400

$251,400
612-9993-000 11590W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BRADLEY ARTIS A
11510 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1131

COM IN S LI 210 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 30 6 21 TH N 200 FT 
E 165 FT S 200 FT TH W 165 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.661                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.661

0.661
$78,000

$78,000
$224,200

$224,200
$302,200

$302,200
612-9994-000 11510W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VASTA ANTHONY J
VASTA JOHANNA
11500 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN S LI 375 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 30 6 21 TH N 200 FT 
E 120 FT S 200 FT TH W 120 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.476                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.476

0.476
$72,500

$72,500
$232,500

$232,500
$305,000

$305,000
612-9995-000 11500W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WHITNALL SCHOOL DISTRICT
5000 S 116TH ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

COM IN S LI 495 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 30 6 21 TH E 349.01 
FT N 200 FT W 349.04 FT TH S 200 FT TO BEG EXC CSM 5524 

Acres:                   0.140                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.140

0.140
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
612-9996-001 11400W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HERR JOHN
HERR DIANE J
11482 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1129

C S M NO 5524 NE 30 6 21 PARCEL 1 EXC PART IN THE CITY OF 
GREENFIELD

Acres:                   0.356                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.356

0.356
$59,500

$59,500
$400,700

$400,700
$460,200

$460,200
612-9996-002 11480W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ARMELI TRUST
11452 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Parcel Two of certified Survey Map No. 5524, recorded 
March 13, 1991 as Document No. 6464190, being a part of 

Acres:                   0.356                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.356

0.356
$59,500

$59,500
$336,000

$336,000
$395,500

$395,500
612-9996-003 11450W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GLINIECKI DARRELL E
11432 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1129

C S M NO 5524 NE 30 6 21 PARCEL 3 EXC PART IN THE CITY OF 
GREENFIELD

Acres:                   0.349                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$415,000

$415,000
$473,500

$473,500
612-9996-004 11430W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OAK STREET #3, LLC
4811 S 76TH ST STE #211
GREENFIELD  WI 53220

Certified Survey Map NO 8488, NE 30-6-21, LOT 1

Acres:                   0.723                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.723

0.723
$143,000

$143,000
$12,200

$12,200
$155,200

$155,200
612-9997-008 10900W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OAK STREET #3, LLC
4811 S 76TH ST STE #211
GREENFIELD  WI 53220

refer to source document #(s): 10178001

Acres:                   0.960                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.960

0.960
$475,500

$475,500
$786,200

$786,200
$1,261,700

$1,261,700
612-9997-009 5081S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BOCHAT LIVING TRUST
11026 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5434 NE 30-6-21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.563                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.563

0.563
$76,000

$76,000
$209,600

$209,600
$285,600

$285,600
612-9998-001 11026W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MOTHS RONALD A
10552 W SPRING GREEN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 15 AND THE EAST 1/2 OF LOT 16, IN BLOCK 2, IN 
BOULDER LANE PARK, BEING A SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.187                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.187

0.187
$38,000

$38,000
$302,400

$302,400
$340,400

$340,400
613-0021-000 10552W SPRING GREEN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PLAUTZ PAUL S
PLAUTZ ROSALIE C
10600 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BOULDER LANE PARK LOT 17 & SWLY HALF OF LOT 16 & E 10 
FT OF LOT 18 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.209                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.209

0.209
$40,500

$40,500
$268,700

$268,700
$309,200

$309,200
613-0022-001 10600W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BAZAN PAMELA K
10606 EDGER
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BOULDER LANE PARK W 50 FT OF LOT 18 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.172                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$36,500

$36,500
$218,800

$218,800
$255,300

$255,300
613-0024-001 10606W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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HARSCH JACOB ALAN
10610 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1308

BOULDER LANE PARK LOT 19 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.189                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.189

0.189
$38,500

$38,500
$183,500

$183,500
$222,000

$222,000
613-0025-000 10610W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SANCHEZ-GARCIA JOSEMARIA
10535 W SPRING GREEN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BOULDER LANE PARK LOT 1 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.366                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.366

0.366
$55,500

$55,500
$178,700

$178,700
$234,200

$234,200
613-0026-000 10535W SPRING GREEN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOANG TUAN
NGUYEN THANNHPHUONG LE
10300 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON PARK EST. LOT 1

Acres:                   0.522                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.522

0.522
$71,500

$71,500
$279,600

$279,600
$351,100

$351,100
613-0036-000 10300W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FRACASSI URIAH
FRACASSI AMY
10290 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON PARK EST. LOT 2

Acres:                   0.516                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.516

0.516
$71,500

$71,500
$293,100

$293,100
$364,600

$364,600
613-0037-000 10290W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SALA JONATHAN J
SALA JAMIE L
10220 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON PARK EST. LOT 3

Acres:                   0.522                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.522

0.522
$71,500

$71,500
$308,700

$308,700
$380,200

$380,200
613-0038-000 10220W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TURBEVILLE MARK
TURBEVILLE DINA
5080 S 102ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53228

EDGERTON PARK EST. LOT 4

Acres:                   0.522                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.522

0.522
$71,500

$71,500
$397,100

$397,100
$468,600

$468,600
613-0039-000 5080S 102ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GONZALES ANNE MARIE
GONZALES DAVID
10020 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON PARK EST. LOT 5 EXC PT IN CITY OF GREENFIELD

Acres:                   0.368                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.368

0.368
$56,000

$56,000
$377,800

$377,800
$433,800

$433,800
613-0040-000 10020W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GIL MORRIS J
GIL DEBORAH L
10010 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1537

LOT 6 IN EDGERTON PARK ESTATES A SUBDIVISION OF A PART 
OF THE SE 1/4 OF THE NW 1/4OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 6 

Acres:                   0.368                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.368

0.368
$56,000

$56,000
$283,400

$283,400
$339,400

$339,400
613-0041-000 10010W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

W E P C O
231 W MICHIGAN ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53290

LANDS OWNED & USED FOR ROW & AS OPERATING 
PROPERTY BY WEP CO RUN NLY & SLY ACROSS THE W HALF 

Acres:                   0.470                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.470

0.470
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
613-9995-001 S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE VIRGINIA JOCHIMSEN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
8585 W FOREST HOME AVE STE 100
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

That part of the NW 1/4 of Section 29, T 6 N, R 21 E, in the 
Village of Hales Corners and in the City of Greenfield,

Acres:                   0.690                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.690

0.690
$73,500

$73,500
$111,100

$111,100
$184,600

$184,600
613-9996-001 10630W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GREENFIELD SENIOR APTS
1295 NORTHLAND DR STE 270
MENDOTA HEIGHTS  MN 55120

Certified Survey Map No. 6439 NW 29 6 21 Outlot 1 Subj To 
Easement

Acres:                   0.118                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.118

0.118
$34,000

$34,000
$0

$0
$34,000

$34,000
613-9996-004 S 107TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LOPIPARO'S PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, 
LLC
5080 S 108 ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

Certified Survey Map number 6439 NW 29 6 21 parcel 1 
including easement except part conveyed for ROW in DOC 

Acres:                   0.880                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.880

0.880
$300,500

$300,500
$505,900

$505,900
$806,400

$806,400
613-9996-005 5080S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BOCK DIANA L
10400 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1304

COM IN S LI 1148.84 FT W OF SE COR OF NW 29-6-21 TH N 
135 FT E 10 FT N 148.40 FT SWLY ALG WEP CO ROW 458.47 

Acres:                   0.828                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.828

0.828
$76,000

$76,000
$216,600

$216,600
$292,600

$292,600
613-9997-003 10400W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WHITING MICHAEL S
LAMARRE-WHITING KATHLEEN L
10310 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1432

COM S LI 1038.84 FT W OF SE COR OF NW 29 6 21 TH W 110 
FT N 135 FT E 10 FT N 146 FT NELY ALG ROW 126 FT MORE 

Acres:                   0.407                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.407

0.407
$60,500

$60,500
$246,800

$246,800
$307,300

$307,300
613-9998-000 10310W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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WROBLEWSKI PAUL
WROBLEWSKI LESLIE
10000 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1537

E 100 FT OF S 200 FT OF NW 29 6 21

Acres:                   0.396                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.396

0.396
$59,500

$59,500
$173,800

$173,800
$233,300

$233,300
613-9999-001 10000W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PARADOWSKI DOUGLAS J
PARADOWSKI CATHY L
10040 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 100 FT OF E 408.68 FT OF S 200 FT OF NW 29 6 21

Acres:                   0.396                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.396

0.396
$59,500

$59,500
$214,900

$214,900
$274,400

$274,400
613-9999-002 10040W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MUNIZ SERGIO
9636 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 1, IN BLOCK 2 IN PARKVIEW ACRES, BEING SUBDIVISION 
OF PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF SECTION 29,

Acres:                   1.015                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.015

1.015
$91,500

$91,500
$226,100

$226,100
$317,600

$317,600
614-0002-000 9636W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BERMAN JACOB H
KUPCHO EMILY M
9650 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARKVIEW ACRES LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   1.080                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.080

1.080
$94,000

$94,000
$261,000

$261,000
$355,000

$355,000
614-0003-000 9650W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HART JOSH
HART ERICA
9670 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARKVIEW ACRES LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   1.212                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.212

1.212
$99,500

$99,500
$225,500

$225,500
$325,000

$325,000
614-0004-000 9670W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LAWTON ROBERT C
LAWTON SUSAN M
9700 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1532

PARKVIEW ACRES LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   1.182                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.182

1.182
$113,000

$113,000
$275,100

$275,100
$388,100

$388,100
614-0005-000 9700W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NESSMAN RYAN
NESSMAN ALYSSA J
9720 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 5, BLOCK 2, PARKVIEW ACRES, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF 
PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF S29-T6NR21E,

Acres:                   1.151                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.151

1.151
$131,000

$131,000
$524,900

$524,900
$655,900

$655,900
614-0006-000 9720W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SABINASH ROBERT R
SABINASH MARY A
9750 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1532

PARKVIEW ACRES LOT 6 & SELY 3.76 FT OF LOT 7 BLK 2

Acres:                   1.346                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.346

1.346
$128,000

$128,000
$239,000

$239,000
$367,000

$367,000
614-0007-000 9750W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KEVIN C SWAN AND MICHELLE M 
SINCERE, TRUSTEES OF THE
3651 ALABAMA AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 52207

PARKVIEW ACRES LOT 7 EXC SELY 3.76 FT BLK 2

Acres:                   1.092                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.092

1.092
$128,000

$128,000
$260,700

$260,700
$388,700

$388,700
614-0008-000 9770W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VANG TOMAS
VANG PANG C
9824 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1534

PARKVIEW ACRES LOT 8 BLK 2

Acres:                   1.284                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.284

1.284
$138,000

$138,000
$295,500

$295,500
$433,500

$433,500
614-0009-000 9824W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHARPENTIER JENNIFER DIANE
TSUNEO GOTO EDWARD
9836 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARKVIEW ACRES LOT 9 BLK 2

Acres:                   1.055                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.055

1.055
$126,000

$126,000
$224,900

$224,900
$350,900

$350,900
614-0010-000 9836W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DOMBROWSKI CHAD M
DOMBROWSKI JANICE Y
9850 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1534

PARKVIEW ACRES LOT 10 BLK 2

Acres:                   1.043                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.043

1.043
$125,000

$125,000
$240,500

$240,500
$365,500

$365,500
614-0011-000 9850W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARANOWICZ EDWARD R
9900 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Eleven (11) in Block Two (2) in Parkview Acres, a 
Subdivision of part of the East One-half (1/2) of Section

Acres:                   1.032                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.032

1.032
$124,500

$124,500
$171,600

$171,600
$296,100

$296,100
614-0012-000 9900W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RAUEN RICHARD
RAUEN ADELE M
9920 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1542

PARKVIEW ACRES LOT 12 BLK 2

Acres:                   1.020                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.020

1.020
$124,000

$124,000
$138,300

$138,300
$262,300

$262,300
614-0013-000 9920W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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VARELA ESPINOZA JOSE J
HERRERA OLGA
9940 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARKVIEW ACRES LOT 13 BLK 2

Acres:                   1.009                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.009

1.009
$123,500

$123,500
$228,100

$228,100
$351,600

$351,600
614-0014-000 9940W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WILSON DONALD W
WILSON MARY E
9944 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 14, IN BLOCK 2, IN PARKVIEW ACRES, BEING A PART OF 
THE EAST 1/2 OF SECTION 29,

Acres:                   2.479                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
2.479

2.479
$137,500

$137,500
$221,500

$221,500
$359,000

$359,000
614-0015-000 9944W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARKVIEW ACRES RESERVE FOR STREET

Acres:                   0.120                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.120

0.120
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
614-0016-000 W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FARKAS ROBERT W
9655 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.344                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$53,000

$53,000
$372,000

$372,000
$425,000

$425,000
653-0001-000 9655W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GROCHOWINA LINDSEY
9713 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.344                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$53,000

$53,000
$233,700

$233,700
$286,700

$286,700
653-0002-000 9713W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RAINER RICHARD J
DEEL CHRISTINE N
9725 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1531

ALLENWOOD LOT 3 BLK 1
An undivided one-fourth (1/4) interest in    Lot Three (3) in 

Acres:                   0.344                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$53,000

$53,000
$286,300

$286,300
$339,300

$339,300
653-0003-000 9725W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KRAL FREDERICK
KRAL KATHLEEN
9739 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.344                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$53,000

$53,000
$299,700

$299,700
$352,700

$352,700
653-0004-000 9739W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MILEWSKI JUDITH A
9753 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.344                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$53,000

$53,000
$213,400

$213,400
$266,400

$266,400
653-0005-000 9753W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KING ROBERT J
KING DOROTHY L
5206 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1506

ALLENWOOD LOT 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.483                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.483

0.483
$69,500

$69,500
$327,100

$327,100
$396,600

$396,600
653-0006-000 5206S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MONTES DE OCA JAVIER
MONTES DE OCA ARIANA
5217 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.533                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.533

0.533
$71,500

$71,500
$234,900

$234,900
$306,400

$306,400
653-0007-000 5217S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ACIMOVIC SRDJAN
5209 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.405                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.405

0.405
$60,500

$60,500
$221,800

$221,800
$282,300

$282,300
653-0008-000 5209S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KACALA MICHAEL
KACALA LINDSAY
9849 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Three (3), in Block Two (2) in Allenwood, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the South East 1/4 of Section 

Acres:                   0.483                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.483

0.483
$69,500

$69,500
$254,000

$254,000
$323,500

$323,500
653-0009-000 9849W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RASP KATHLEEN
RASP KENNETH
9911 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD LOTS 4 & 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.833                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.833

0.833
$76,500

$76,500
$350,100

$350,100
$426,600

$426,600
653-0010-000 9911W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PETERS KELLY I
PETERS RUSSELL
9937 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.366                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.366

0.366
$55,500

$55,500
$340,700

$340,700
$396,200

$396,200
653-0011-000 9937W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SELLHAUSEN KATHLEEN D
5230 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.436                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.436

0.436
$64,000

$64,000
$300,400

$300,400
$364,400

$364,400
653-0012-000 5230S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BEECK SUSAN J
CORBETT SARAH
1891 HORSESHOE LN
DEPERE  WI 54115

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.433                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.433

0.433
$63,500

$63,500
$342,200

$342,200
$405,700

$405,700
653-0013-000 5254S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LOBUE HELEN
5264 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.451                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.451

0.451
$65,500

$65,500
$226,700

$226,700
$292,200

$292,200
653-0014-000 5264S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

O DELL PATRICK J
O DELL CAROL J
5274 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1506

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.469                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.469

0.469
$67,500

$67,500
$258,400

$258,400
$325,900

$325,900
653-0015-000 5274S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ARTHUR E FRITZ AND NANCY FRITZ 
REVOCABLE TRUST
9710 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1512

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.570                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.570

0.570
$72,000

$72,000
$211,900

$211,900
$283,900

$283,900
653-0016-000 9710 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RINK JOHN G
RINK BLANCHE M
9600 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1510

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.541                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.541

0.541
$71,500

$71,500
$285,700

$285,700
$357,200

$357,200
653-0017-000 9600 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

COLEMAN JEANNINE M
5300 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1508

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.679                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.679

0.679
$73,000

$73,000
$283,200

$283,200
$356,200

$356,200
653-0018-000 5300S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 13 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

PICHE TIMOTHY J
PICHE LINDA M
5326 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1508

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.543                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.543

0.543
$71,500

$71,500
$249,700

$249,700
$321,200

$321,200
653-0019-000 5326S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GIOMBI ANTHONY C
GIOMBI ANNETTE M
5340 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$65,500

$65,500
$265,100

$265,100
$330,600

$330,600
653-0020-000 5340S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOSANKE EDWARD J
KOSANKE KATHALEEN
5354 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1508

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.485                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.485

0.485
$69,500

$69,500
$248,500

$248,500
$318,000

$318,000
653-0021-000 5354S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DUPONT PAUL J
DUPONT CARLA WACHS
5364 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1508

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.505                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.505

0.505
$71,500

$71,500
$298,400

$298,400
$369,900

$369,900
653-0022-000 5364S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OLSON GREGORY E
SALO-OLSON CRISTINA
5374 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1508

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.484                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.484

0.484
$69,500

$69,500
$251,100

$251,100
$320,600

$320,600
653-0023-000 5374S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ST MARYS CONGREGATION
9520 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1614

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.530

0.530
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
653-0024-000 5392S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MESEC RESIDUARY TRUST DATED 
NOVEMBER 28, 1995
5311 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.499                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.499

0.499
$71,000

$71,000
$263,400

$263,400
$334,400

$334,400
653-0025-000 5311S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MOSKALUK JERZY A
MOSKALUK HEDDY
5325 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1507

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.474                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.474

0.474
$68,000

$68,000
$283,700

$283,700
$351,700

$351,700
653-0026-000 5325S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STRUBEL JEFFREY T
STRUBEL KARIN L
5339 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1507

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.516                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.516

0.516
$71,500

$71,500
$233,400

$233,400
$304,900

$304,900
653-0027-000 5339S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAPKA PAUL A
HAPKA DOROTHY Z
5351 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1507

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.507                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.507

0.507
$71,500

$71,500
$233,600

$233,600
$305,100

$305,100
653-0028-000 5351S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FRONCZAK RAYMOND JJR
FRONCZAK MICHELE
5359 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1507

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.509                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.509

0.509
$71,500

$71,500
$244,000

$244,000
$315,500

$315,500
653-0029-000 5359S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TIMOTHY & ELAINE K ANTONIEWICZ 
JOINT REV TRUST
5367 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1507

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.489                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$70,000

$70,000
$287,700

$287,700
$357,700

$357,700
653-0030-000 5367S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

YUN CI CI
YUN CHARLES
5375 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.459                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$66,500

$66,500
$225,500

$225,500
$292,000

$292,000
653-0031-000 5375S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VALIQUETTE TROY J
5393 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Eight (8), in Block Five (5), in Allenwood Addition No. 1, 
being a subdivision of a part of the Southeast One-quarter 

Acres:                   0.689                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.689

0.689
$73,500

$73,500
$285,900

$285,900
$359,400

$359,400
653-0032-002 5393S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MARKEY HAROLD WJR
MARKEY GOLDIE A
5255 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1543

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.566                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.566

0.566
$72,000

$72,000
$221,900

$221,900
$293,900

$293,900
653-0033-000 5255S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BRUSS DAWN
5265 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.472                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.472

0.472
$68,000

$68,000
$253,100

$253,100
$321,100

$321,100
653-0034-000 5265S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MICHEL WILL
MICHEL TERI
5275 S ALLENWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 3, Block 6, Allenwood Addition No. 1, being a Subdivision 
of a part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 29, Township

Acres:                   0.577                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.577

0.577
$72,000

$72,000
$286,100

$286,100
$358,100

$358,100
653-0035-000 5275S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ALGHOOSEN ISAAC
5227 SOUTH ALLENWOOD LANE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

Lot 1, in Block 7, in Allenwood Addition No. 1, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Southeast One-Quarter of Section 

Acres:                   0.527                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.527

0.527
$71,500

$71,500
$285,100

$285,100
$356,600

$356,600
653-0036-000 5227S ALLENWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MANDIC GOJKO
9806 W CONRAD ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.638                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.638

0.638
$72,500

$72,500
$228,200

$228,200
$300,700

$300,700
653-0037-000 9806W CONRAD ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROSENWALD MARGARET A
9912 W CONRAD ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 PT LOT 1 BLK 8 & LANDS ADJ COM 
SE COR SD LOT TH SW ALG LOT LI 120 FT N 7D24S W 232.74 

Acres:                   0.391                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.391

0.391
$58,500

$58,500
$246,900

$246,900
$305,400

$305,400
653-0038-003 9912W CONRAD ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VAN ELLS MICHAEL
9924 W CONRAD ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 PT LOT 1 BLK 8 & LANDS ADJ COM 
SW COR SD LOT TH NLY 261.65 FT ELY 76.36 FT S 7D24M E 

Acres:                   0.563                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.563

0.563
$72,000

$72,000
$257,300

$257,300
$329,300

$329,300
653-0038-004 9924W CONRAD ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SANTIAGO JUAN J
ROMAN MIRIAM T
9905 W CONRAD ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.571                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.571

0.571
$72,000

$72,000
$219,300

$219,300
$291,300

$291,300
653-0039-000 9905W CONRAD ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOHLER DEAN RII
KOHLER CARMEN L
9919 W CONRAD ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.485                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.485

0.485
$69,500

$69,500
$226,900

$226,900
$296,400

$296,400
653-0040-000 9919W CONRAD ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SENGER JONATHAN D
9959 W CONRAD ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.497                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.497

0.497
$71,000

$71,000
$291,000

$291,000
$362,000

$362,000
653-0041-000 9959W CONRAD ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MAKOWSKI JOSEPH J
MAKOWSKI YVONNE
9930 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.525                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.525

0.525
$71,500

$71,500
$212,000

$212,000
$283,500

$283,500
653-0042-000 9930 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JENSEN NICOLAS
JENSEN BRIANNA
9926 W BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.498                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.498

0.498
$71,000

$71,000
$257,900

$257,900
$328,900

$328,900
653-0043-000 9926 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BLASKI THERESE B
9900 W BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 6 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.508                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.508

0.508
$71,500

$71,500
$214,800

$214,800
$286,300

$286,300
653-0044-000 9900 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TROYER DANIEL R
9848 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 7 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.504                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.504

0.504
$71,500

$71,500
$220,400

$220,400
$291,900

$291,900
653-0045-000 9848 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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YORK REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 
NOVEMBER 23, 2021, LLC
9830 W BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNER  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 8 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.470                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$68,000

$68,000
$275,700

$275,700
$343,700

$343,700
653-0046-000 9830 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VALENTINO JUDITH M
9945 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.472                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.472

0.472
$68,000

$68,000
$298,400

$298,400
$366,400

$366,400
653-0047-000 9945 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LATO NANCY K
LATO RITA R
9933 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.562                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.562

0.562
$72,000

$72,000
$261,400

$261,400
$333,400

$333,400
653-0048-000 9933 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE BANGS JOINT TRUST
9915 W BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.491

0.491
$70,000

$70,000
$287,500

$287,500
$357,500

$357,500
653-0049-000 9915 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAEGER ROBERT J
HAEGER CYNTHIA
5317 S 98TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1501

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.578

0.578
$72,000

$72,000
$365,100

$365,100
$437,100

$437,100
653-0050-000 5317S 98TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LAGOWSKI JOHN T
5331 S 98TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.654

0.654
$73,000

$73,000
$254,200

$254,200
$327,200

$327,200
653-0051-000 5331S 98TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KLAGES CHRISTOPHER
KLAGES KRISTI
5345 S 98 ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 6 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.606

0.606
$72,500

$72,500
$225,500

$225,500
$298,000

$298,000
653-0052-000 5345S 98TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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PRZERACKI-SCHWARK STACEY L
SCHWARK BRANDON M
5357 S 98TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 7 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.631

0.631
$72,500

$72,500
$226,900

$226,900
$299,400

$299,400
653-0053-000 5357S 98TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BRZYCKI EUGENE
BRZYCKI KAREN
5401 S 98TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1503

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 8 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$66,500

$66,500
$265,000

$265,000
$331,500

$331,500
653-0054-000 5401S 98TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KANE CHRISTINE M
5415 S 98TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1503

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 9 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$66,500

$66,500
$226,500

$226,500
$293,000

$293,000
653-0055-000 5415S 98TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE SHERRY L GIERCZAK REVOCABLE 
TRUST
5425 S 98TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 10, in Block 10, in Allenwood Add?n. No. 2, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Southeast One-Quarter of Section 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$66,500

$66,500
$244,300

$244,300
$310,800

$310,800
653-0056-000 5425S 98TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BAUMGARTNER BROCK
9826 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 11 in Block 10 in Allenwood Addition No. 2, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 29,

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.448

0.448
$65,000

$65,000
$184,700

$184,700
$249,700

$249,700
653-0057-000 9826W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MORIARTI LISA A
9839 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.432

0.432
$63,500

$63,500
$318,700

$318,700
$382,200

$382,200
653-0058-000 9839 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOUSE ERIC
5316 S 98TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.474

0.474
$68,000

$68,000
$268,500

$268,500
$336,500

$336,500
653-0059-000 5316S 98TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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JOHN R & LYNNE M LITZENBERG TRUST
5332 S 98TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.475

0.475
$68,500

$68,500
$293,200

$293,200
$361,700

$361,700
653-0060-000 5332S 98TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ORR MATTHEW
ORR LORIN
5344 S 98TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 4, in Block 11, in Allenwood Addition No. 2, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 29, in

Acres:                   0.564                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.564

0.564
$72,000

$72,000
$331,900

$331,900
$403,900

$403,900
653-0061-000 5344S 98TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHULTZ CHRISTOPHER A
STROINSKI MEGAN E
5356 S 98TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1502

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.661

0.661
$73,000

$73,000
$320,000

$320,000
$393,000

$393,000
653-0062-000 5356S 98TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GRIFFITHS LUKE
5400 S 98TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 COM SW COR OF LOT 6 BLK 11 TH 
NLY 101 FT TO NW COR SD LOT NELY 196.78 FT SLY 97.34 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$66,000

$66,000
$242,100

$242,100
$308,100

$308,100
653-0063-002 5400S 98TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JENE SARAH E
JENE PAUL
9636 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALLENWOOD ADDN NO 2 PT LOT 6 BLK 11 & LANDS IN SE 29 
6 21 COM NE COR SD LOT 6 TH W ALG N LI SD LOT 117.73 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$71,500

$71,500
$233,900

$233,900
$305,400

$305,400
653-0063-004 9636W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CZERWINSKI JAMES
CZERWINSKI PAULETTE
9559 W UPHAM AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

SOMERS ROOT RIVER VIEW LOT 1 BLK 4 EXC PT IN CITY OF 
GREENFIELD

Acres:                   0.550                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.550

0.550
$72,000

$72,000
$391,300

$391,300
$463,300

$463,300
653-0087-000 9559W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PAULIN WILLIAM J
PAULIN COLLEEN M
9569 W UPHAM AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

SOMERS ROOT RIVER VIEW LOT 2 BLK 4 EXC PT IN CITY OF 
GREENFIELD

Acres:                   0.444                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.444

0.444
$65,000

$65,000
$380,800

$380,800
$445,800

$445,800
653-0088-000 9569W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY TREASURER
901 N 9TH ST RM 102
MILWAUKEE  WI 53233

N 3.30 FT OF S 544.17 FT OF E 210.36 FT OF SE 29 6 21

Acres:                   0.020                Section: 0

 X3

Totals
0.020

0.020
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
653-9961-001 S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GLEMBIN JOHN R
GLEMBIN JOHN R
9214 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 210FT OF E 233.64 FT OF SE 29 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.852

0.852
$111,500

$111,500
$296,300

$296,300
$407,800

$407,800
653-9962-000 9214W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PEREZ RAMON
PEREZ NATALY M
9304 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2152 SE 29 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.339

1.339
$131,000

$131,000
$338,400

$338,400
$469,400

$469,400
653-9963-001 9304W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SKAGGS LOUIS
SKAGGS MEGAN
9250 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2152 SE 29 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.721

0.721
$102,500

$102,500
$221,200

$221,200
$323,700

$323,700
653-9963-002 9250W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOHLER JOHN P
5441 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1607

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2152 SE 29 6 21 OUT LOT A

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.005

0.005
$500

$500
$0

$0
$500

$500
653-9963-003 S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOHLER JOHN P
5441 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1607

N 200.09 FT OF S 420.09 FT OF E 233.64 FT OF SE 29 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.922

0.922
$115,000

$115,000
$231,700

$231,700
$346,700

$346,700
653-9964-000 5441S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TERRY R RASZEJA AND CHRISTINE A 
RASZEJA REVOCABLE TRU
5425 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the East one-Half of the Southeast One-Quarter 
of Section 26, Township 6 North, Range 21 East, in the Village 

Acres:                   0.908                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.908

0.908
$114,000

$114,000
$295,900

$295,900
$409,900

$409,900
653-9965-000 5425S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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QUINN JUSTIN D
COOPER QUINN STEPHANIE L
5355 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN E LI 674.17 FT N OF SE COR OF SE 29 6 21 TH W 
210.36 FT N 191.46 FT E 97.57 FT SELY 127.66 FT TH S 129.38 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.733

0.733
$104,000

$104,000
$264,900

$264,900
$368,900

$368,900
653-9966-001 5355S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ST LOUIS JOSEPH
ST LOUIS JANICE
5407 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

N 130 FT OF S 674.17 FT OF E 210.36 FT OF SE 29 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.529

0.529
$77,000

$77,000
$241,300

$241,300
$318,300

$318,300
653-9966-002 5407S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

9415 FOREST HOME, LLC
5300 S 108TH ST STE 1
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 807.84 FT N & 475.64 FT N 62D W OF SE COR OF SE 29 6 
21 TH N 40D30M E 159 FT TO POB TH NWLY 106.48 FT NELY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.448

0.448
$107,500

$107,500
$0

$0
$107,500

$107,500
653-9968-001 9239W KELLY PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

9415 FOREST HOME, LLC
5300 S 108TH ST STE 1
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4491 SE 29 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.241                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.241

0.241
$58,000

$58,000
$0

$0
$58,000

$58,000
653-9969-002 9301W KELLY PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

9415 FOREST HOME, LLC
5300 S 108TH ST STE 1
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4491, SE 1/4 SEC 29-6-21, 
PARCEL 1, EXC PT CONV IN DOC 11328664 FOR AVE

Acres:                   0.210                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.210

0.210
$50,500

$50,500
$0

$0
$50,500

$50,500
653-9969-003 9401W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS PROPCO LLC
229 ROUTE 70
ROUTE 70 NJ 08755

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5948 SE 29-6-21 PARCEL 1 
ERROR ON MAP

Acres:                   4.694                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
4.694

4.694
$521,000

$521,000
$3,962,300

$3,962,300
$4,483,300

$4,483,300
653-9973-002 9449W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

9415 FOREST HOME, LLC
5300 S 108TH ST STE 1
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7876 SE 29-6-21 LOT 1

Acres:                   1.273                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.273

1.273
$290,000

$290,000
$0

$0
$290,000

$290,000
653-9973-004 9415W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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9415 FOREST HOME, LLC
5300 S 108TH ST STE 1
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7876 SE 29-6-21 LOT 2

Acres:                   4.704                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
4.704

4.704
$521,500

$521,500
$0

$0
$521,500

$521,500
653-9973-005 5307S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WHITNALL GARDENS, LLC
WIMMER BROTHERS 5300 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1331

COM 511.11 FT N 45D30M E OF INTER OF OLD CEN LINE OF 
FOREST HOME AVE & S LINE OF SE 29 6 21 TH S 89D27M57S 

Acres:                   5.913                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
5.913

5.913
$561,000

$561,000
$6,880,000

$6,880,000
$7,441,000

$7,441,000
653-9976-001 9521W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GOVANI & SONS, LLC
S27 W13838 WOODS RD
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

COM IN S LI 467.28 FT W OF SE COR OF SE 29 6 21 TH N 
420.09 FT NWLY 248 FT SWLY 125 FT SELY 197.42 FT SELY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.499

1.499
$136,500

$136,500
$312,800

$312,800
$449,300

$449,300
653-9980-001 9320W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RULAND RAYMOND J
RULAND JILL D
9330 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1634

COM IN S LI 554.55 FT W OF SE COR OF SE 29 6 21 TH NWLY 
341.45 FT NWLY 197.42 FT SWLY 221.80 FT SELY 435 FT TH E 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.955

1.955
$153,000

$153,000
$291,600

$291,600
$444,600

$444,600
653-9980-002 9330W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JANSA JAMES R
9430 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN S LI 302.28 FT E OF SW COR OF E HALF OF SE 29 6 21 
TH N 360.36 FT N 45D30M E 94.30 FT S 36D40M E 536.35 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
2.017

2.017
$155,500

$155,500
$359,000

$359,000
$514,500

$514,500
653-9981-000 9430W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST OF L D S
9600 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1640

COM SW COR OF SE QUAR OF SE 29 6 21 TH E 302.28 FT N 
360.36 FT W 460 FT S 360.36 FT TH E 157.72 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   3.805                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
3.805

3.805
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
653-9982-002 9600W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST OF L D S
9600 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1640

COM 1489.93 FT W & 55 FT N OF SE COR OF SE 29 6 21 TH 
WLY 107 FT NLY 279.01 FT NWLY 43.62 FT ELY 153.87 FT TH 

Acres:                   0.810                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.810

0.810
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
653-9982-004 9600W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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WALLACE K & JUNE M RIEGER IRREV 
TRUST
9825 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1617

COM ON S LI 963.32 FT E OF SW COR OF SE 29 6 21 TH NLY 
295.46 FT SWLY ALG SELY LI FOREST HOME AVE TO SD S LI TH 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.745

0.745
$73,500

$73,500
$83,200

$83,200
$156,700

$156,700
653-9982-006 9775W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZARR PROPERTIES, LLC
13160 W FOXWOOD DR
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1343 SE 29-6-21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.351                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.351

0.351
$79,500

$79,500
$430,500

$430,500
$510,000

$510,000
653-9982-007 9715W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEARY MARGARET
9638 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1343 SE 29 6 21 PARCEL2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.388

0.388
$58,500

$58,500
$246,100

$246,100
$304,600

$304,600
653-9982-008 9638W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WALLACE K & JUNE M RIEGER IRREV 
TRUST
9825 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1617

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 850 SE 29 6 21 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.279                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.279

0.279
$66,500

$66,500
$188,700

$188,700
$255,200

$255,200
653-9983-001 9875W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WALLACE K & JUNE M RIEGER IRREV 
TRUST
9825 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1617

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 850 SE 29 6 21 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.307                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.307

0.307
$73,500

$73,500
$391,700

$391,700
$465,200

$465,200
653-9983-002 9825W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FOREST GRANGE DEVELOPMENT, LLC
PO BOX 320103
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

That part of the Southeast One-quarter (1/4) of Section 
Twenty-nine (29), in Township Six (6) North,

Acres:                   0.604                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.604

0.604
$206,500

$206,500
$794,500

$794,500
$1,001,000

$1,001,000
653-9984-000 9814W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CAREY JAMES L
CAREY KATHLEEN M
9900 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2106

COM IN S LI 255 FT E OF SW COR OF SE 29 6 21TH N 1D02M E 
190.91 FT S 86D45M E 100.08 FT S 1D02M W 185.24 FT TH W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.374

0.374
$56,500

$56,500
$243,200

$243,200
$299,700

$299,700
653-9985-000 9900W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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JURASINSKI MARY ANN
9901 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 255 FT E & 190.91 FT N 1D02M E OF SW COR OF SE 29 6 
21 TH N 1D02M E 135.91 FT S 83D31M E 100.45 FT TH S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$42,500

$42,500
$268,400

$268,400
$310,900

$310,900
653-9986-000 9901W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WILCOX KAREN A
BISESI VINCE R
9935 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 29, in Township 6 
North, of Range 21 East, in the Village of Hales Corners,

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.243

0.243
$43,500

$43,500
$244,000

$244,000
$287,500

$287,500
653-9987-000 9935W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TICE JOSEPH R
TICE DAWN M
9914 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN S LI 155 FT E OF SW COR OF SE 29 6 21 TH N 1D02M 
E 196.58 FT S 86D45M E 100.08 FT S 1D02M W 190.91 FT TH 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$46,500

$46,500
$208,500

$208,500
$255,000

$255,000
653-9988-000 9914W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

POTTER ROYCE A
9934 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2106

COM SW COR OF SE 29 6 21 TH N 1D02M E 205.37 FT S 
86D45M E 155.12 FT S 1D02M W 196.58 FT TH W 155 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.626

0.626
$72,500

$72,500
$197,700

$197,700
$270,200

$270,200
653-9989-000 9934W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MEHLBERG DEAN R
MEHLBERG KAREN A
9937 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1540

COM IN W LI 205.37 FT N 1D02M E OF SW COR OF SE 29 6 21 
TH S 86D45M E 155.12 FT N 1D02M E 141.58 FT N 83D31M 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.402

0.402
$60,000

$60,000
$215,700

$215,700
$275,700

$275,700
653-9990-000 9937W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STAHL-CONRAD HOMESTEAD
9724 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PT OF SE 29 6 21 LY N OF CEN RIDGE RD NWLY OF OLD CEN 
FOREST HOME AVE E & S OF ALLENWOOD ADD NO 2 & SW 

Acres:                   2.340                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
2.340

2.340
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
653-9991-002 9724W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KAYE ERIC T
KAYE JESSICA G
9900 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN W LI 355.74 FT N OF SW COR OF SE 29 6 21 TH S 
84D28M40S E 287.39 FT TO BEG TH S 84D28M40S E 100.45 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.848

0.848
$78,000

$78,000
$322,600

$322,600
$400,600

$400,600
653-9992-000 9900W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LENNON CAITLIN ELIZABETH
9914 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN W LI 355.74 FT N OF SW COR OF SE 29 6 21 TH S 
84D28M40S E 175.82 FT TO BEG TH S 84D28M40S E 111.57 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.916

0.916
$84,000

$84,000
$279,000

$279,000
$363,000

$363,000
653-9993-000 9914W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FEDELE PASQUALE V
9930 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN W LI 355.74 FT N OF SW COR OF SE 29 6 21 TH S 
84D28M40S E 175.82 FT N 386.93 FT W 175 FT TH S 370 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.033

1.033
$92,500

$92,500
$321,200

$321,200
$413,700

$413,700
653-9994-000 9930W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VALENTINO JUDITH M
9945 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM SE COR LOT 1 BLK 10 ALLENWOOD ADD NO 2 IN SE 29 6 
21 TH SLY 164.78 FT WLY 145 FT N ALG W LI 164.78 FT TH ELY 

Acres:                   0.562                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.562

0.562
$13,500

$13,500
$0

$0
$13,500

$13,500
653-9995-001 VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VALENTINO JUDITH M
9945 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM SE COR LOT 2 BLK 10 ALLENWOOD ADD NO 2 IN SE 29 6 
21 TH SELY 165.03 FT WLY 130.88 FT NLY 164.78 FT TH ELY 

Acres:                   0.486                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.486

0.486
$11,500

$11,500
$0

$0
$11,500

$11,500
653-9995-002 VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ST MARYS CONGREGATION
9520 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1614

COM ELY COR OF ALLENWOOD ADD NO 1 SE 29 6 21 TH 
NWLY 484.15 FT NWLY 289.33 FT NE ON CUR 171.97 FT NELY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
8.190

8.190
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
653-9997-002 9520W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LAGOWSKI JOHN T
5331 S 98TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BOULDER RIDGE LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.638                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.638

0.638
$72,500

$72,500
$275,400

$275,400
$347,900

$347,900
654-0001-000 5152S 100TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BARTH DONNA M
DONNA M BARTH REVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED OCTOBER 1, 2020
5229 COUNTY RD B
LAND O LAKES  WI 54540

Lot Two (2) in Block One (1) in Boulder Ridge, being a 
subdivision of a part of the South West One-quarter (1/4) of

Acres:                   0.764                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.764

0.764
$74,000

$74,000
$236,500

$236,500
$310,500

$310,500
654-0002-000 5172S 100TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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FREY JOHN T
5220 S 100TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BOULDER RIDGE LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.586                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.586

0.586
$72,000

$72,000
$326,500

$326,500
$398,500

$398,500
654-0003-000 5220S 100TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOPPLIN BRIDGETTE F
5248 S 100TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BOULDER RIDGE LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.914                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.914

0.914
$83,500

$83,500
$242,900

$242,900
$326,400

$326,400
654-0004-000 5248S 100TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SLIGA GARY M
SLIGA DIANE E
4010 WILDCAT CT
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

BOULDER RIDGE LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.517

0.517
$71,500

$71,500
$203,400

$203,400
$274,900

$274,900
654-0005-000 10000W CONRAD ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HUBER ROBERT A
HUBER JANETTE L
10005 W CONRAD ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Parcel I: Parcel lettered "A" in Boulder Ridge, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the South West 1/4 of Section 29, in

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.861

0.861
$79,000

$79,000
$196,700

$196,700
$275,700

$275,700
654-0006-001 10005W CONRAD ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TORBICA ZELJKO
TORBICA NATASHA
5225 S 100TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1403

BOULDER RIDGE BLK 2 EXC COM NLY COR BLK 2 TH SELY ALG 
LOT LI 88.08 FT TH WLY 40.45 FT TH N ALG LOT LI 79.04 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.738                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.738

0.738
$74,000

$74,000
$262,400

$262,400
$336,400

$336,400
654-0007-001 5225S 100TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MYTTON JEFFREY A
10125 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BOULDER RIDGE LOT 1 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.619

0.619
$72,500

$72,500
$212,800

$212,800
$285,300

$285,300
654-0008-000 10125W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MCCUNE DANIEL
MCCUNE ASHLEY
10007 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BOULDER RIDGE LOT 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.742

0.742
$74,000

$74,000
$262,900

$262,900
$336,900

$336,900
654-0009-000 10007W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KRAWCZYK MICHELLE MARIE
3726 CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

BOULDER RIDGE LOT 3 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.577                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.577

0.577
$72,000

$72,000
$305,500

$305,500
$377,500

$377,500
654-0010-000 5315S 100TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MEYER JEFFREY A
MEYER ROBBIN M
5269 S 100TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1451

BOULDER RIDGE LOT 4 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.534                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.534

0.534
$71,500

$71,500
$329,800

$329,800
$401,300

$401,300
654-0011-000 5269S 100TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HIRSIG CHRISTOPHER M
HIRSIG PATRICIA A
5289 S 100TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BOULDER RIDGE LOT 5 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.557                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.557

0.557
$72,000

$72,000
$254,400

$254,400
$326,400

$326,400
654-0012-000 5289S 100TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MOVROYDIS PAUL
LUEDTKE NICOLE
10016 W BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Six (6), in Block Three (3), in Boulder Ridge, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Southwest One-quarter (1/4) of

Acres:                   0.547                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.547

0.547
$71,500

$71,500
$345,100

$345,100
$416,600

$416,600
654-0013-000 10016 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SUNDRE MELISSA
14140 HYLAND DR
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

BOULDER RIDGE LOT 7 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.482

0.482
$69,000

$69,000
$194,700

$194,700
$263,700

$263,700
654-0014-000 10040 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GEHM JOHN
GEHM DONNA
10108 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BOULDER RIDGE LOT 8 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.534

0.534
$71,500

$71,500
$189,500

$189,500
$261,000

$261,000
654-0015-000 10108 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LOEHE RYAN C
10052 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 9, IN BLOCK 3, IN BOULDER RIDGE, BEING A SUBDIVISION 
OF A PART OF THE SOUTHWEST

Acres:                   0.562                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.562

0.562
$72,000

$72,000
$215,800

$215,800
$287,800

$287,800
654-0016-000 10052 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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CANDACE M DERKSEN LIVING TRUST
10132 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1422

BOULDER RIDGE LOT 10 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.575

0.575
$72,000

$72,000
$241,200

$241,200
$313,200

$313,200
654-0017-000 10132 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JACKSON ALVIN
JACKSON SHEILA C
5115 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1407

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.677                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.677

0.677
$73,000

$73,000
$355,200

$355,200
$428,200

$428,200
654-0018-000 5115S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PAGAN ERICK
5125 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.845                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.845

0.845
$77,500

$77,500
$230,400

$230,400
$307,900

$307,900
654-0019-000 5125S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEDOUX DONNA M
5145 S FROEMMING DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1311

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.825

0.825
$76,000

$76,000
$231,100

$231,100
$307,100

$307,100
654-0020-000 5145S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SAWYER CONNIE F
5163 S FROEMMING DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.937

0.937
$85,500

$85,500
$266,800

$266,800
$352,300

$352,300
654-0021-000 5163S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROIDER SHIRLEY A
PO BOX 140
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-0140

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.034

1.034
$92,500

$92,500
$197,600

$197,600
$290,100

$290,100
654-0022-000 5179S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SADOWSKI BRENDA L
5195 S FROEMMING DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.950                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.950

0.950
$86,500

$86,500
$244,600

$244,600
$331,100

$331,100
654-0023-000 5195S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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WILLIAMS MICHAEL RYAN
WILLIAMS ALEXANDRA
5205 S FROEMMING DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 7 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.997

0.997
$91,000

$91,000
$304,500

$304,500
$395,500

$395,500
654-0024-000 5205S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

COLDEN LEONARD M
5225 S FROEMMING DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 8 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.020

1.020
$92,000

$92,000
$255,100

$255,100
$347,100

$347,100
654-0025-000 5225S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOC
MARY J IRWIN 809 S 60TH ST STE 210
WEST ALLIS  WI 53214

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7058 SW 29 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.700

0.700
$73,500

$73,500
$213,200

$213,200
$286,700

$286,700
654-0026-001 5241S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SOUTHWEST, LLC
ACG ACUISITIONS #6, LLC
11305 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7058 SW 29 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   1.742                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.742

1.742
$464,000

$464,000
$2,686,000

$2,686,000
$3,150,000

$3,150,000
654-0026-002 5250S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BIESTERVELD JAKE
SCHULTZ RACHEL
5247 S FROEMMING DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4603 SW 29 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.463

0.463
$67,000

$67,000
$255,100

$255,100
$322,100

$322,100
654-0027-002 5247S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

REUSSER KENNETH A
REUSSER SUSAN M
5257 S FROEMMING DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1313

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4603 SW 29 6 21 PARCEL 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.431

0.431
$63,000

$63,000
$204,900

$204,900
$267,900

$267,900
654-0027-003 5257S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WARD JACOB M
5156 S FROEMMING DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.730

0.730
$73,500

$73,500
$342,100

$342,100
$415,600

$415,600
654-0028-000 5156S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 30 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

KASTERN SARAH R
5170 S FROEMMING DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.572

0.572
$72,000

$72,000
$220,000

$220,000
$292,000

$292,000
654-0029-000 5170S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SZUTA ANTHONY
SZUTA AMY
5186 S FROEMMING DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 1 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.514

0.514
$71,500

$71,500
$244,600

$244,600
$316,100

$316,100
654-0030-000 5186S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZGOLA JACKSON
5192 S FROEMMING DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.497

0.497
$71,000

$71,000
$243,100

$243,100
$314,100

$314,100
654-0031-000 5192S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GRANT FRANK
5204 S. FROEMMING DRIVE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 3 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$66,500

$66,500
$266,600

$266,600
$333,100

$333,100
654-0032-000 5204S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FREY JACOB E
KRALIK GINA J
5210 S FROEMMING DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 56313

Lot 4, in Block 3, in Froemming Hills, being a Subdivision of a 
part of the Southwest 1/4 of Section

Acres:                   0.460                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$66,500

$66,500
$209,900

$209,900
$276,400

$276,400
654-0033-000 5210S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SUSNIK SUSAN J
POWERS MARK D
5226 S FROEMMING DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 5 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.479

0.479
$68,500

$68,500
$193,100

$193,100
$261,600

$261,600
654-0034-000 5226S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEINBERGER MICHAEL C
LEINBERGER JEAN
5240 S FROEMMING DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1314

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 6 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.506

0.506
$71,500

$71,500
$206,400

$206,400
$277,900

$277,900
654-0035-000 5240S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MENDEN DAVID A
5250 S FROEMMING DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 7 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.472

0.472
$68,000

$68,000
$248,700

$248,700
$316,700

$316,700
654-0036-000 5250S FROEMMING DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HELEN T VOELZ REVOCABLE TRUST DATED 
MARCH 22, 2022
5286 S 107TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 1 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.479

0.479
$69,000

$69,000
$229,600

$229,600
$298,600

$298,600
654-0037-000 5286S 107TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HECHT RICHARD J
HECHT JOANNE M
5310 S 107TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1300

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 2 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.465

0.465
$67,000

$67,000
$205,500

$205,500
$272,500

$272,500
654-0038-000 5310S 107TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WEBER NANCIE
RING CRYSTAL LEE
11811 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

FROEMMING HILLS LOT 3 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.457

0.457
$66,000

$66,000
$200,800

$200,800
$266,800

$266,800
654-0039-000 5330S 107TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DAVIS DAVID C
DAVIS DIANNE E
267 EDGERTON RD
EDGERTON  WI 53534

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.734

0.734
$74,000

$74,000
$203,800

$203,800
$277,800

$277,800
654-0040-000 10601W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SHEERAN BRANDI
JOHNSON MATTHEW
10531 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.728

0.728
$73,500

$73,500
$212,900

$212,900
$286,400

$286,400
654-0041-000 10531W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TSAVDARIS NIKOLAOS
KANITZ SUSAN M
10519 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.684

0.684
$73,000

$73,000
$206,300

$206,300
$279,300

$279,300
654-0042-000 10519W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GIANNARAS TOM G
GIANNARAS ANNELISA S
10503 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.658

0.658
$73,000

$73,000
$252,800

$252,800
$325,800

$325,800
654-0043-000 10503W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NOWAK CYNTHIA A
10429 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1322

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.698

0.698
$73,500

$73,500
$303,100

$303,100
$376,600

$376,600
654-0044-000 10429W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WHITLEY KAONNIE MALIK
WHITLEY JESSICA R
5327 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.797                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.797

0.797
$74,500

$74,500
$340,500

$340,500
$415,000

$415,000
654-0045-000 5327S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SERNA SAAVEDRA JOSE DE JESUS SERNA
SERNA STEPHANIE
10600 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 1, Block 6, in Froemming Hills Addition No. 1, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Southwest 1/4

Acres:                   0.454                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.454

0.454
$66,000

$66,000
$285,100

$285,100
$351,100

$351,100
654-0046-000 10600W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

REISETTER MITCHELL
REISETTER BROOKE
10440 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.491

0.491
$70,000

$70,000
$202,100

$202,100
$272,100

$272,100
654-0047-000 10440W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HINEK SHEILA
10430 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1323

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.580

0.580
$72,000

$72,000
$221,800

$221,800
$293,800

$293,800
654-0048-000 10430W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PUENTES JESUS R
10420 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1323

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.480

0.480
$69,000

$69,000
$229,600

$229,600
$298,600

$298,600
654-0049-000 10420W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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HANKES MICHELLE M
POBORSKY JOSEPH F
5271 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1409

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.502                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.502

0.502
$71,000

$71,000
$252,700

$252,700
$323,700

$323,700
654-0050-000 5271S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CARL J PIOJDA REVOCABLE TRUST, DATED 
FEBRUARY 10, 2021
5251 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.486                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.486

0.486
$69,500

$69,500
$263,900

$263,900
$333,400

$333,400
654-0051-000 5251S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WIGINGTON MICHAEL L
5235 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1409

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.488                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.488

0.488
$70,000

$70,000
$210,600

$210,600
$280,600

$280,600
654-0052-000 5235S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FARMER ANDREW
FARMER ALYSSA
5232 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.762                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.762

0.762
$74,000

$74,000
$219,500

$219,500
$293,500

$293,500
654-0053-000 5232S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHMIELEWSKI JOSEPH JR
5242 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 2, BLOCK 7, IN FROEMMING HILLS ADDITION NO. 1, 
BEING A SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF THE SOUTHWEST 

Acres:                   0.753                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.753

0.753
$74,000

$74,000
$453,600

$453,600
$527,600

$527,600
654-0054-000 5242S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHMIELEWSKI JOSEPH
CHMIELEWSKI PEGGY L
3616 S KANSAS AVE
ST. FRANCIS  WI 53235

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.627                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.627

0.627
$72,500

$72,500
$237,400

$237,400
$309,900

$309,900
654-0055-000 5256S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HUDSON CLINTON D
HUDSON GRACE A
10332 W UPHAM
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot One (1), in Block Eight (8), in Froemming Hills Addition 
No. 2, being a Subdivision of a part of the Southwest

Acres:                   0.580                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.580

0.580
$72,000

$72,000
$343,100

$343,100
$415,100

$415,100
654-0056-000 10332W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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DUFEK JEANNE MARIE
10318 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1447

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.978

0.978
$89,000

$89,000
$226,600

$226,600
$315,600

$315,600
654-0057-000 10318W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SANCHEZ JOSE C
10300 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.936

0.936
$85,500

$85,500
$320,000

$320,000
$405,500

$405,500
654-0058-000 10300W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BALL WILLIAM
BALL CHARLOTTE
10204 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 4 in Block 8 in Froemming Hills Addition No. 2, being a 
Subdivision of part of the South West 1/4

Acres:                   0.782                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.782

0.782
$74,500

$74,500
$220,100

$220,100
$294,600

$294,600
654-0059-000 10204W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DOMBROWSKI MARK G
DOMBROWSKI JUDITH A
10208 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1448

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.829

0.829
$76,000

$76,000
$291,900

$291,900
$367,900

$367,900
654-0060-000 10208W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ADAMS DAVID
1032 E BRANDON BLVD
BRANDON  FL 33511-5509

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.661

0.661
$73,000

$73,000
$288,100

$288,100
$361,100

$361,100
654-0061-000 10333W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OLIVER DAVID
OLIVER SHAWNA
10321 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.537

0.537
$71,500

$71,500
$331,800

$331,800
$403,300

$403,300
654-0062-000 10321W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

YOUNGER CHARLES W
YOUNGER KRIST
10215 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.551

0.551
$72,000

$72,000
$309,400

$309,400
$381,400

$381,400
654-0063-000 10215W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LAVALLEE SPENCER L
OLSON KIM M
10223 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1445

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.644

0.644
$73,000

$73,000
$226,700

$226,700
$299,700

$299,700
654-0064-000 10223W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KURYLO GLENN
KURYLO GARY
10209 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FROEMMING HILLS ADD NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.699

0.699
$73,500

$73,500
$221,500

$221,500
$295,000

$295,000
654-0065-000 10209W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MCH HALES CORNER RE, LLC
3209 YORK RD
OAK BROOK  IL 60523

That part of Block 1, in Kerj Company Addition to Hales 
Corners, being a Subdivision of a part of the West 1/2 of the 

Acres:                   0.666                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.666

0.666
$385,500

$385,500
$639,600

$639,600
$1,025,100

$1,025,100
654-0066-002 5480S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SNR PROPERTIES, LLC
10708 W GRANGE AVE UNIT 3
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PT BLK 1 KERJ CO ADDN TO HALES CORNERS & PT SW 29 6 21 
COM 124.77 FT E & 200.01 FT N OF SW COR SD QUAR TH N 

Acres:                   1.903                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.903

1.903
$494,000

$494,000
$1,226,900

$1,226,900
$1,720,900

$1,720,900
654-0066-005 5428S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HIGHLAND PARK PROPERTIES, LLC
N53 W34576 ROAD Q
OKAUCHEE  WI 53069-9755

Lot One (1), in Block Two (2), in Kerj Company Addition to 
Hales Corners, and the East One-half (1/2) of vacated South 

Acres:                   0.463                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.463

0.463
$75,500

$75,500
$604,900

$604,900
$680,400

$680,400
654-0067-004 10700W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHNEIDER ELAINE C
SCHNEIDER JAMES C
10600 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

KERJ COMPANY ADDN TO HALES CORNERS LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.356

0.356
$54,500

$54,500
$299,600

$299,600
$354,100

$354,100
654-0068-000 10600W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GOEDE FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED MARCH 17, 2015
10550 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

KERJ COMPANY ADDN TO HALES CORNERS LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.356

0.356
$54,500

$54,500
$264,800

$264,800
$319,300

$319,300
654-0069-000 10550W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SCHULZ ZACHARY
10520 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

KERJ COMPANY ADDN TO HALES CORNERS LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.356

0.356
$54,500

$54,500
$205,400

$205,400
$259,900

$259,900
654-0070-000 10520W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RAMLOW MATTHEW
SAMPSON AMY
10506 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

KERJ COMPANY ADDN TO HALES CORNERS LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.356

0.356
$54,500

$54,500
$246,900

$246,900
$301,400

$301,400
654-0071-000 10506W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FERKOVICH ANTHONY
CARLISLE CARSON
10436 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

KERJ COMPANY ADDN TO HALES CORNERS LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.356

0.356
$54,500

$54,500
$166,900

$166,900
$221,400

$221,400
654-0072-000 10436W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SANDOR FRANK
10422 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2033

KERJ COMPANY ADDN TO HALES CORNERS LOT 7 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.356

0.356
$54,500

$54,500
$228,600

$228,600
$283,100

$283,100
654-0073-000 10422W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PATEL MAFAT P
PATEL RENUKA M
10408 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2033

KERJ COMPANY ADDN TO HALES CORNERS LOT 8 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.351

0.351
$54,000

$54,000
$282,400

$282,400
$336,400

$336,400
654-0074-000 10408W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MOHR MARK
MOHR ALAINA M
5225 S DONNA CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1523

SANKEY SUBD LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.694

0.694
$73,500

$73,500
$301,600

$301,600
$375,100

$375,100
654-0075-000 5225S DONNA CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SHARON L EISCH REVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED FEBRUARY 28, 2023
5201 S DONNA CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 2, in Sankey Subdivision, being a Subdivision of a part of 
the Northeast 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 and the Northwest 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.757

0.757
$74,000

$74,000
$166,300

$166,300
$240,300

$240,300
654-0076-000 5201S DONNA CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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ADAM MARY S
KASTNER MELANIE
5171 S DONNA CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1521

SANKEY SUBD LOT 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.644

0.644
$73,000

$73,000
$281,200

$281,200
$354,200

$354,200
654-0077-000 5171S DONNA CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MC GILLIS JAMES J
MC GILLIS JOANNE
5151 S DONNA CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1521

SANKEY SUBD LOT 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.589

0.589
$72,000

$72,000
$355,700

$355,700
$427,700

$427,700
654-0078-000 5151S DONNA CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARSHALL MICHAEL H
MARSHALL KARIN H
5131 S DONNA CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1521

SANKEY SUBD LOT 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.950

0.950
$87,000

$87,000
$236,600

$236,600
$323,600

$323,600
654-0079-000 5131S DONNA CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BRAULT MARK A
BRAULT KRISTIN M
5121 S DONNA CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1521

SANKEY SUBD LOT 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.604

0.604
$72,500

$72,500
$315,900

$315,900
$388,400

$388,400
654-0080-000 5121S DONNA CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

REDDING JULIE M
5130 S DONNA CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SANKEY SUBD LOT 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.446

0.446
$65,000

$65,000
$316,400

$316,400
$381,400

$381,400
654-0081-000 5130S DONNA CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NEAL ANN M
NEAL JON C
5160 DONNA CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SANKEY SUBD LOT 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$66,500

$66,500
$296,700

$296,700
$363,200

$363,200
654-0082-000 5160S DONNA CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RIOS JUAN A
RIOS CATHLEEN
5190 S DONNA CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SANKEY SUBD LOT 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$66,500

$66,500
$353,200

$353,200
$419,700

$419,700
654-0083-000 5190S DONNA CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BAUER STEVEN KENNETH
MARYANSKI BREANN
5210 S DONNA CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 10, in Sankey Subdivision, being a Subdivision of part of 
the Northeast 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4

Acres:                   0.462                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$67,000

$67,000
$314,800

$314,800
$381,800

$381,800
654-0084-000 5210S DONNA CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THUT BARBARA
10009 W BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN E LI 1100 FT N OF SE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH S 205.01 
FT W 145.60 FT N 205.01 FT TH E 145.60 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$67,000

$67,000
$289,000

$289,000
$356,000

$356,000
654-9929-002 10009 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JEFFREY G KOUCHICH REVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED OCTOBER 13, 2
10014 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

THAT PT OF THE E 145.60 FT OF S 1100 FT OF SW 29 6 21 LY N 
OF CEN OF RIDGE RD EXC N 205.01 FT THEREOF & EXC S 212 

Acres:                   0.585                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.585

0.585
$10,000

$10,000
$0

$0
$10,000

$10,000
654-9929-003 VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JEFFREY G KOUCHICH REVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED OCTOBER 13, 2
10014 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN E LI 2258.61 FT S OF NE COR SW 29 6 21 TH NWLY 
ALG CEN OF ROAD 150 FT NLY 212 FT ELY 145.31 FT TH S ALG 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.451

0.451
$65,500

$65,500
$247,200

$247,200
$312,700

$312,700
654-9929-004 10014W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HUGHES SCOTT A
10028 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM CEN LINE RIDGE RD 145.60 FT W OF E LI OF SW 29 6 21 
TH N 423.33 FT NWLY 145.54 FT S 386.62 FT TO SD CEN LI TH 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.248

1.248
$101,000

$101,000
$261,900

$261,900
$362,900

$362,900
654-9930-001 10028W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THUT BRIAN A
10021 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1419

COM 1100 FT N OF S LI & 145.60 FT W OF E LI OF SW 29 6 21 
TH S 263.96 FT NWLY 145.54 FT N 248 FT TH E 145.02 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.835

0.835
$76,500

$76,500
$232,600

$232,600
$309,100

$309,100
654-9930-002 10021 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KAPELLUSCH BRIAN
10110 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 2258.61 FT S & 300 FT NWLY OF NE COR OF SW 29 6 21 
TH N 375.69 FT W 141.03 FT S 341.45 FT MORE OR LESS TH 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.064

1.064
$93,500

$93,500
$299,400

$299,400
$392,900

$392,900
654-9931-001 10110W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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PAIKOWSKI DEREK
PAIKOWSKI KELLY
10101 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1421

COM 1100 FT N & 290.62 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH 
S 271 FT W 141.03 FT N 257 FT TH E 140.65 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.852

0.852
$78,000

$78,000
$268,600

$268,600
$346,600

$346,600
654-9931-002 10101 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BAUMGART LIVING TRUST DATED MARCH 
10, 2020
10130 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 2258.61 FT S & 445.19 FT N 76D05M W OF NE COR OF 
SW 29 6 21 TH N 76D05M W 116.42 FT N 327.41 FT SELY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.862

0.862
$79,000

$79,000
$214,400

$214,400
$293,400

$293,400
654-9932-000 10130W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KONKEL MATTHEW
10121 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1421

COM 2258.61FT S 1D18M16S W & 561.61 FT N 74D16M29S 
W OF NE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH N 1D18M16S E 332.78 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.661

0.661
$73,000

$73,000
$280,100

$280,100
$353,100

$353,100
654-9933-000 10121 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THOMAS NEUBERGER AND VIRGINIA 
NEUBERGER REVOCABLE LIVIN
10140 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 2258.61FT S 1D18M16S W & 561.61 FT N 74D16M29S 
W OF NE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH N 74D16M29S W 124.94 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.803

0.803
$74,500

$74,500
$210,200

$210,200
$284,700

$284,700
654-9934-001 10140W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LILY POND LLC
180 N. LASALLE STREET
CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60601

COM IN W LI OF E HALF OF E HALF OF SW 29 6 21 & 1100 FT 
N OF S LI TH S 89D59M18S E 121.08 FT S 1D18M16S W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.667

0.667
$73,000

$73,000
$393,200

$393,200
$466,200

$466,200
654-9934-002 10133 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STECK BENJAMIN
10202 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN E LI OF W HALF OF E HALF 862.98 FT N OF S LI OF SW 
29 6 21 TH WLY 100.04 FT S 281.26 FT SELY ALG CEN OF 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.604

0.604
$72,500

$72,500
$264,700

$264,700
$337,200

$337,200
654-9935-001 10202W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ANDERER DOUGLAS E
ANDERER KATHRYN L
10305 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 919.79 FT N OF S LI & 322 FT E OF W LI OF E HALF OF 
SW 29 6 21 TH N 150.20 FT E 133.22 FT S 150.20 FT TH W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$66,500

$66,500
$405,400

$405,400
$471,900

$471,900
654-9936-003 10305 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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HUSKE LINDA M
10205 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1423

COM 819.73 FT N OF S LI & 100 FT W OF E LI OF W HALF OF E 
HALF OF SW 29 6 21 TH N 262.06 FT WLY ALG S LI OF RD 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.576

0.576
$72,000

$72,000
$222,300

$222,300
$294,300

$294,300
654-9936-005 10205 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOLINTZAS JOHN
10240 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 614.75 FT 0D0M5S W OF S LI & 465.22 FT E OF W LI OF 
E HALF OF SW 29 6 21 TH NLY 300.53 FT W 133.22 FT S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.776

0.776
$74,000

$74,000
$228,300

$228,300
$302,300

$302,300
654-9936-007 10240W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MCCABE DANIEL
MCCABE GAIL A
10220 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 614.75 FT N 0D0M5S W OF S LI & 465.22 FT E OF W LI 
OF E HALF OF SW 29 6 21 TH NLY 216.68 FT SELY 100.68 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.451

0.451
$65,500

$65,500
$256,000

$256,000
$321,500

$321,500
654-9936-008 10220W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PETROVIC MILAN
PETROVIC MIRA
10201 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN E LI OF W HALF OF E HALF 1094.99 FT N OF S LI OF 
SW 29 6 21 TH WLY ALG S LI OF RD 101.26 FT S 216.08 FT ELY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.494

0.494
$70,500

$70,500
$281,200

$281,200
$351,700

$351,700
654-9936-010 10201 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROGER A SEMENSKE LIVING TRUST DATED 
FEBRUARY 1, 2017
10324 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 711.79 FT N & 122 FT E OF SW COR OF E HALF OF SW 
29 6 21 TH N 194.10 FT E 110 FT S 225.13 FT TH NWLY ALG 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.454

0.454
$66,000

$66,000
$227,100

$227,100
$293,100

$293,100
654-9937-000 10324W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEDOUX KYLE
LEDOUX MEGAN
10310 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 883.32 FT N OF S LI & 232 FT E OF W LI OF E HALF OF 
SW 29 6 21 TH E 100 FT S 230.76 FT NWLY ALG CEN OF ROAD 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.429

0.429
$63,000

$63,000
$280,000

$280,000
$343,000

$343,000
654-9938-001 10310W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHWARZENBERGER DIANA L
MARKOWIAK DOUGLAS C
10325 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1425

COM 1100 FT N OF S LI & 122 FT E OF W LI OF E HALF OF SW 
29 6 21 TH E 110 FT S 194.11 FT W 110 FT TH N 194.11 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.414

0.414
$61,500

$61,500
$295,900

$295,900
$357,400

$357,400
654-9938-002 10325 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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REICHERT ROGER A
REICHERT VICKI L
10311 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1425

N 216.68 FT OF S 1100 FT OF E 100 FT OF W 332 FT OF E 
HALF OF SW 29 6 21 EXC N 30 FT FOR STR

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.429

0.429
$63,000

$63,000
$258,700

$258,700
$321,700

$321,700
654-9938-003 10311 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEBLANC STEPHANIE
10336 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1100 FT N OF S LI & 30 FT E OF W LI OF E HALF OF SW 
29 6 21 TH E 92.20 FT S 388.21 FT NWLY 95.93 FT TH N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.669

0.669
$73,000

$73,000
$134,000

$134,000
$207,000

$207,000
654-9939-000 10336W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ERIN DIEDERICHS
1785 N WATER ST
MILWAUKEE WI 53202

COM SW COR OF BLK 9 FROEMMING HILLS ADD 2 SW 29 6 21 
TH NELY 199.52 FT SLY 159.88 FT WLY 185.47 FT TH NLY ALG 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.627

0.627
$72,500

$72,500
$252,800

$252,800
$325,300

$325,300
654-9940-001 10336 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FRITZ DAVID
10208 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 29, in Township 6 
North, Range 21 East, in the Village of Hales Corners, 

Acres:                   0.547                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.547

0.547
$71,500

$71,500
$249,100

$249,100
$320,600

$320,600
654-9940-002 10208 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MAURO ANN
10300 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM SE COR OF LOT 3 BLK9 FROEMMING HILLS ADD 2 SW 29 
6 21 TH SWLY 110 FT SLY 191.88 FT ELY 105 FT TH NLY 217.88 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.494

0.494
$70,500

$70,500
$243,900

$243,900
$314,400

$314,400
654-9940-003 10300 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOAN F VOGT IRREVOCABLE TRUST DATED 
NOVEMBER 6, 2024
3758 S 95TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53228

COM SE COR OF BLK 9 FROEMMING HILLS ADD 2 SW 29 6 21 
TH SWLY 109.74 FT SLY 228.88 FT ELY ALG N LI OF DRIVE 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.577

0.577
$72,000

$72,000
$319,800

$319,800
$391,800

$391,800
654-9940-004 10202 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MORZY WALTER
MORZY PATRICIA
10320 BROOKSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM SE COR LOT 2 BLK 9 FROEMMING HILLS ADD 2 SW 29 6 
21 TH SWLY 135 FT SLY 159.88 FT ELY 135 FT TH NLY 191.81 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.545

0.545
$71,500

$71,500
$239,300

$239,300
$310,800

$310,800
654-9940-005 10320 BROOKSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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TOYEK MICHAEL J
5400 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1414

COM 665.15 FT W & 279 FT N 1D8M E & 553.89 FT N 
81D53M06S W OF SE COR SW 29 6 21 TH N 358.45 FT NWLY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.642

0.642
$73,000

$73,000
$268,200

$268,200
$341,200

$341,200
654-9941-000 5400S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BYSTRA INCOME TRUST DATED 
NOVEMBER 5, 2024
10321 W. RIDGE RD.
HALES CORNER WISCONSIN 53130

COM 665.15 FT W & 279 FT N 1D18M E & 437.82 FT N 
81D53M06S W OF SE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH N 1D18M E 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.853

0.853
$78,500

$78,500
$253,100

$253,100
$331,600

$331,600
654-9942-000 10321W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PIKULIK RUSSELL F
PIKULIK SANDRA
10311 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1439

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2987 SW 29 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.555

0.555
$72,000

$72,000
$292,700

$292,700
$364,700

$364,700
654-9943-001 10311W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NUOFFER WILLIAM R
NUOFFER KATHRYN
10237 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1437

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2987 SW 29 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.889

0.889
$81,500

$81,500
$238,600

$238,600
$320,100

$320,100
654-9943-002 10237W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TANSKI DIANNE
10207 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 665.15 FT W & 279 FT N 1D18M E & 97.37 FT N 
81D53M06S W OF SE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH N 81D53M06S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.805

0.805
$74,500

$74,500
$299,900

$299,900
$374,400

$374,400
654-9944-000 10207W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THOMAS UEBERROTH & DELENE HANSON 
LIVING TRUST
10203 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 665.15 FT W & 279 FT N 1D18M E & 97.37 FT N 
81D53M06S W OF SE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH S 81D53M06S E 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.580

0.580
$72,000

$72,000
$242,800

$242,800
$314,800

$314,800
654-9945-000 10203W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CABUNAC MEGHAN C
CABUNAC JOSHUA
10137 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 279 FT N OF SW COR OF E HALF OF E HALF OF SW 29 6 
21 TH SELY 90.54 FT N 266.85 FT NWLY ALG CEN OF RIDGE RD 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.505

0.505
$71,500

$71,500
$242,200

$242,200
$313,700

$313,700
654-9946-000 10137W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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PALUS MICHELE J
10125 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 485.06 FT W & 254.70 FT N OF SE COR OF SW 29 6 21 
TH NWLY 90.54 FT N 266.85 FT SELY ALG CEN OF RIDGE RD 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.480

0.480
$69,000

$69,000
$155,200

$155,200
$224,200

$224,200
654-9947-000 10125W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DEVRIES BENJAMIN J
DEVRIES MEGAN L
10115 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the East 1/2 of the East 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 
of Section 29, in Township 6 North, Range 21 East, in

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.490

0.490
$70,000

$70,000
$192,700

$192,700
$262,700

$262,700
654-9948-000 10115W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CAROL J RICK SURVIVOR'S TRUST
10012 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2108

COM IN S LI 410 FT E OF SW COR OF E HALF OF E HALF OF SW 
29 6 21 TH N 215 FT SELY 114.68 FT S 180 FT TH W ALG S LI 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.436

0.436
$64,000

$64,000
$246,900

$246,900
$310,900

$310,900
654-9949-002 10012W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JUBECK MELISSA L
10043 RIDGE RD W
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 275.06 FT W & 219.43 FT N OF SE COR OF SW 29 6 21 
TH NWLY 81.54 FT NWLY 20.12 FT N 239.85 FT SELY 103.02 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.482

0.482
$69,000

$69,000
$216,400

$216,400
$285,400

$285,400
654-9949-003 10043W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WEIS ROGER
WEIS RITA
10000 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2108

COM SE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH W 145.15 FT N 180 FT E 
145.16 FT TO E LI TH S 180 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.516

0.516
$71,500

$71,500
$234,100

$234,100
$305,600

$305,600
654-9949-005 10000W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALSTEAD JASON D
HALSTEAD SHALYNN M
10015 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1433

COM IN E LI 180 FT N OF SE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH W 100 FT 
N 225.33 FT SELY ALG CEN OF ROAD 103.01 FT TH S ALG E LI 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.417

0.417
$61,500

$61,500
$213,000

$213,000
$274,500

$274,500
654-9949-007 10015W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GROFF MARJORIE A
10021 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the East 1/2 of the East 1/2 of the South West 
1/4 of Section 29, Township 6 North, Range 21 East, in the 

Acres:                   0.352                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.352

0.352
$54,000

$54,000
$163,800

$163,800
$217,800

$217,800
654-9949-008 10021W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 44 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

BRAUND JACOB
BRAUND HANNAH
10031 N RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 255.15 FT W & 215 FT N OF SE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH 
NWLY 20.38 FT N 233.26 FT SELY ALG CEN LI OF RIDGE RD 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.488

0.488
$70,000

$70,000
$304,200

$304,200
$374,200

$374,200
654-9949-009 10031W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WILSON MICHAEL L
WILSON CAROL ANN M
10020 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2108

COM IN S LI 310 FT E OF SW COR OF E HALF OF E HALF OF SW 
29 6 21 TH N 237 FT SELY 101.95 FT S 215 FT TH W 100 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.461

0.461
$67,000

$67,000
$271,200

$271,200
$338,200

$338,200
654-9950-001 10020W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BARRETO LUIS A
BARRETO MINERVA
10028 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2108

COM IN S LI 210 FT E OF SW COR OF E HALF OF E HALF OF SW 
29 6 21 TH N 250.65 FT SELY 100.60 FT S 237.15 FT TH W 100 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.503

0.503
$71,000

$71,000
$211,600

$211,600
$282,600

$282,600
654-9951-000 10028W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHO ADAM C
CHO MOUAPA
10030 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN S LI 110 FT E OF SW COR OF E HALF OF E HALF OF SW 
29 6 21 TH N 264.15 FT SELY 100.60 FT S 250.65 FT TH W 100 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.534

0.534
$71,500

$71,500
$210,300

$210,300
$281,800

$281,800
654-9952-000 10030W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FELSKE LEONARD
FELSKE FRANCINE
10136 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM SW COR OF E HALF OF E HALF OF SW 29 6 21 TH E 110 
FT N 264.15 FT NWLY TO W LI OF E HALF OF E HALF OF SD SW 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.622

0.622
$72,500

$72,500
$278,600

$278,600
$351,100

$351,100
654-9953-000 10136W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KLEVEN PAMELA A
10140 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2150

COM IN S LI 665.15 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH N 
1D18M E 279 FT N 81D53M06S W 80.55 FT S 1D18M W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.477

0.477
$68,500

$68,500
$159,800

$159,800
$228,300

$228,300
654-9954-000 10140W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GUDERYON JOHN L
MUTH AMY
10216 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 745.15 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH N 290.30 FT 
NWLY 111.76 FT S 305.99 FT TH E ALG S LI SD QUAR SEC 111 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.696

0.696
$73,500

$73,500
$209,000

$209,000
$282,500

$282,500
654-9955-000 10216W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MILLER DANIEL J
MILLER BROOKE
10230 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN S LI 856.15 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH N 
1D18M E 306.20 FT N 81D53M06S W 100.64 FT S 1D18M W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.662

0.662
$73,000

$73,000
$259,900

$259,900
$332,900

$332,900
654-9956-000 10230W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KINDSCHI JESSICA L
WALTER PAUL C
10300 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN S LI 956.15 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH N 
1D18M E 320.12 FT N 81D53M06S W 107.26 FT S 1D18M W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.740

0.740
$74,000

$74,000
$239,700

$239,700
$313,700

$313,700
654-9957-001 10300W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WHITE MICHAEL M
10320 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2154

COM IN S LI 1062.65 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH N 
1D18M E 335.17 FT N 81D53M06S W 90.64 FT S 1D18M W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.649

0.649
$73,000

$73,000
$233,500

$233,500
$306,500

$306,500
654-9957-002 10320W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROE BRIAN
ROE VIVIAN
5446 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM ON S LI 1152.65 FT W OF SE COR & 220.89 FT NLY OF S 
LI OF SW 29 6 21 TH NLY 127 FT NWLY 178.78 FT SLY 148.04 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.466

0.466
$67,500

$67,500
$306,300

$306,300
$373,800

$373,800
654-9958-001 5446S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PERGANDE SCOTT G
PERGANDE BARBARA D
10338 GRANGE AVE W
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM ON S LI 1152.65 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH NLY 
220.89 FT WLY 177.56 FT SLY 224.96 FT TH E ALG S LI 177.65 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.755

0.755
$74,000

$74,000
$237,300

$237,300
$311,300

$311,300
654-9958-002 10338W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MC GLINN PATRICK E
MC GLINN TERESE L
5435 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6512 SW 29 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.414

0.414
$61,500

$61,500
$437,800

$437,800
$499,300

$499,300
654-9959-001 5435S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MC GLINN PATRICK E
MC GLINN TERESE L
5435 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6512 SW 29 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.414                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.414

0.414
$61,500

$61,500
$0

$0
$61,500

$61,500
654-9959-002 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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FERKOVICH ANTHONY
FERKOVICH ANTHONY
10436 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN NW COR OF LOT 7 BLK 2 KERJ CO ADD TO HALES 
CORNERS IN SW 29 6 21 TH N 1D18M50S E 179.95 FT W 100 

Acres:                   0.413                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.413

0.413
$12,500

$12,500
$0

$0
$12,500

$12,500
654-9961-002 VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ETD DEVELOPMENT, LLC
111 W 39TH ST
VANCOUVER  WA 98660

Parcel 2 of Certified Survey Map No. 4199, recorded on June 
16, 1982, in Reel 1451, Images 29-32,  inclusive, as Document 

Acres:                   0.460                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.460

0.460
$208,500

$208,500
$948,200

$948,200
$1,156,700

$1,156,700
654-9963-002 5420S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LUBRICANT SPECIALISTS
440 S CHURCH ST STE 700
CHARLOTTE  NC 28202

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4672 SW 29 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.625                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.625

0.625
$248,500

$248,500
$284,100

$284,100
$532,600

$532,600
654-9963-003 5400S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEIK ENTERPRISES, LLC
PO BOX 565
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1335

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4672 SW 29 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.667                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.667

0.667
$257,500

$257,500
$522,600

$522,600
$780,100

$780,100
654-9963-004 5410S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CLASSIC REALTY OF WEST ALLIS, LLC
5416 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4672 SW 29 6 21 PARCEL 3

Acres:                   0.482                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.482

0.482
$216,500

$216,500
$256,400

$256,400
$472,900

$472,900
654-9963-005 5416S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE LM GROUP, LLC
10305 W ST FRANCIS AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

COM 931.42 FT N 1D17M E & 326.05 FT S 77D25M30S E OF 
SW COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH S 77D25M30S E 149.10 FT S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.650

1.650
$132,000

$132,000
$243,500

$243,500
$375,500

$375,500
654-9964-000 10639W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MONICA R KOCA REVOCABLE TRUST
WYMAN LYNN
10547 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 931.42 FT N 1D17M E & 603.15 FT S 77D25M30S E OF 
SW COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH SLY 210.23 FT E 123.82 FT NLY TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.479

0.479
$69,000

$69,000
$285,700

$285,700
$354,700

$354,700
654-9965-003 10547W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 47 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

MANOR RIDGE, LLC
BELL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT PO BOX 
511190
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

COM 931.42 FT N 1D17M E & 475.15 FT S 77D25M30S E OF 
SW COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH SELY 128 FT S 210.23 FT E 123.82 

Acres:                   1.795                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.795

1.795
$280,500

$280,500
$2,170,700

$2,170,700
$2,451,200

$2,451,200
654-9965-007 10615W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MANOR RIDGE, LLC
BELL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT PO BOX 
511190
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

COM NE COR LOT 1 BLK 2 KERJ CO ADDN TO HALES CORNERS, 
TH E 400 FT N 179.95 FT W 533.54 FT S 34.95 FT E 60 FT S 

Acres:                   1.997                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.997

1.997
$303,500

$303,500
$2,147,700

$2,147,700
$2,451,200

$2,451,200
654-9965-008 10600W GRANGE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BECKER SCOTT P
BECKER JONELLE G
10531 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1318

COM 931.42 FT N 1D17M E & 679.15 FT S 77D25M30S E & 50 
FT S 82D22M E OF SW COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH S 82D22M E 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.799

0.799
$74,500

$74,500
$205,400

$205,400
$279,900

$279,900
654-9966-000 10531W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GNIOTCZYNSKI KEVIN T
GNIOTCZYNSKI MEGAN K
10517 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the West 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 29, 
in Township 6 North, Range 21 East, in the Village of

Acres:                   0.769                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.769

0.769
$74,000

$74,000
$316,400

$316,400
$390,400

$390,400
654-9967-000 10517W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEWANDOWSKI CRAIG A
LEWANDOWSKI LESLIE S
10501 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1318

COM 931.42 FT N 1D17M E & 679.15 FT S 77D25M30S E & 
250 FT S 82D22M E OF SW COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH S 88D19M 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.755

0.755
$74,000

$74,000
$189,900

$189,900
$263,900

$263,900
654-9968-000 10501W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BRUENING RICKI
10435 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1316

COM 931.42 FT N 1D17M E & 679.15 FT S 77D25M30S E & 
250 FT S 82D22M E & 100 FT S 88D19M E OF SW COR OF SW 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.934

0.934
$85,500

$85,500
$192,200

$192,200
$277,700

$277,700
654-9969-000 10435W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WIRTH ANDREW J
WIRTH JOANNE C
5363 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1411

COM 390 FT N 1D18M50S E OF SE COR OF W HALF OF SW 29 
6 21 TH NLY 150 FT W 190.96 FT SLY 150 FT TH E 190.96 FT 

Acres:                   0.554                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.554

0.554
$72,000

$72,000
$298,900

$298,900
$370,900

$370,900
654-9970-001 5363S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 48 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

KOEPPEL CORY S
KOEPPEL AMY J
10421 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the West 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 29, 
in Town 6 North, Range 21 East, in the Village of Hales

Acres:                   0.632                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.632

0.632
$72,500

$72,500
$204,900

$204,900
$277,400

$277,400
654-9970-002 10421W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BERGLUND TERRENCE G
BERGLUND LAURA
5351 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1411

COM SW COR LOT 6 BLK 5 FROEMMING HILLS ADDN NO 1 IN 
SW 29 6 21 TH E 180.68 FT S 375.65 FT W 180.68 FT TH N 376 

Acres:                   0.812                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.812

0.812
$74,500

$74,500
$230,500

$230,500
$305,000

$305,000
654-9971-001 5351S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HENDERSON SANDRA A
10406 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 180 FT OF PT COM IN SW COR OF LOT 6 BLK 5 FROEMMING 
HILLS ADDN NO 1 IN SW 29 6 21 TH E 180.68 FT S 375.65 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.622

0.622
$72,500

$72,500
$253,800

$253,800
$326,300

$326,300
654-9971-002 10406W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MACKUS DANIEL J
MACKUS ALLYSON J
10434 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1317

COM IN W LI 931.42 FT N & 679.15 FT S 78D42M30S E & 250 
FT S 83D39M E & 107.79 FT N 89D19M 40S E OF SW COR OF 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.910

0.910
$83,500

$83,500
$298,000

$298,000
$381,500

$381,500
654-9972-000 10434W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

REINHARD WILLIAM E
REINHARD NANCY R
10500 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1319

COM IN W LI 931.42 FT N & 679.15 FT S 78D42M30S E & 250 
FT S 83D39M E & 12.53 FT N 89D19M40S E OF SW COR OF 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.696

0.696
$73,500

$73,500
$219,800

$219,800
$293,300

$293,300
654-9973-000 10500W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOFF ARTHUR J
HOFF LEIGH ANN
10520 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1319

COM IN W LI 931.42 FT N & 679.15 FT S 78D42M30S E & 
166.78 FT S 83D39M E OF SW COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.696

0.696
$73,500

$73,500
$207,100

$207,100
$280,600

$280,600
654-9974-000 10520W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BOETTCHER PETER D
BOETTCHER RHIANNON M
10530 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN W LI 931.42 FT N & 679.15 FT S 78D42M30S E & 
70.92 FT S 83D39M E OF SW COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH N 338.95 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.683

0.683
$73,000

$73,000
$227,600

$227,600
$300,600

$300,600
654-9975-000 10530W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BRUENING JAMES W
BRUENING CYNTHIA A
10544 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1319

COM IN W LI 931.42 FT N & 653.91 FT S 78D42M30S E OF SW 
COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH N 330 FT S 87D38M E 95.32 FT S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.666

0.666
$73,000

$73,000
$198,100

$198,100
$271,100

$271,100
654-9976-000 10544W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JAGANNATHAN ARAVIND KUMAR
10600 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN W LI 931.42 FT N & 586.61 FT S 78D42M30S E OF SW 
COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH S 78D42M30S E 67.30 FT N 330 FT N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.463

0.463
$67,000

$67,000
$180,800

$180,800
$247,800

$247,800
654-9977-000 10600W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NICOLS JEFFREY M
10620 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN W LI 931.42 FT N & 519.31 FT S 78D42M30S E OF SW 
COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH S 78D42M30S E 67.30 FT N 330 FT N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.463

0.463
$67,000

$67,000
$197,900

$197,900
$264,900

$264,900
654-9978-000 10620W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAUN BENJAMIN J
HAUN TRACY L
10630 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN W LI 931.42 FT N & 356.14 FT S 78D42M30S E OF SW 
COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH N 121.05 FT E 160 FT S 153 FT TH N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.319

0.319
$51,000

$51,000
$207,400

$207,400
$258,400

$258,400
654-9979-000 10630W RIDGE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WIMMER-BLATTER REALTY, INC
5300 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4615 SW 29 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   2.824                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
2.824

2.824
$666,500

$666,500
$2,894,000

$2,894,000
$3,560,500

$3,560,500
654-9980-001 5300S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WANG SHIHAI
MIAO XIANG DONG
5394 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4615 SW 29 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.727                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.727

0.727
$269,500

$269,500
$516,600

$516,600
$786,100

$786,100
654-9980-002 5394S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAMMAD, LLC
5200 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Com 640.58 ft south of NW cor and 42.76 ft north 88D 42M 
SE of W line of Sw 29 6 21 the ely 229.55 ft SWLY alg WEPCO 

Acres:                   0.505                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.505

0.505
$224,500

$224,500
$443,100

$443,100
$667,600

$667,600
654-9983-003 5200S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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5110 PLAZA, LLC
13810 GREENHAVE CT
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

TR DESC:COM IN E LI S 108TH ST 255 FT S AND 60.02 FE E OF 
NW COR SW 29-6-21 THE S ALG SD E LI 195 FT SWLY ALG SD 

Acres:                   2.547                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
2.547

2.547
$575,000

$575,000
$2,728,900

$2,728,900
$3,303,900

$3,303,900
654-9984-006 5108S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAMMAD, LLC
5200 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 60 FT E OF W LI AND 45 FT S OF N LI OF SW 29 6 21 TH 
E140 FT S 200 FT W 100 FT S 10FT W 40 FT TH N 210 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.651

0.651
$381,000

$381,000
$467,200

$467,200
$848,200

$848,200
654-9985-002 5100S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PLUER RALPH M
PLUER LINDA S
10701 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1309

E 140 FT OF W 360 FT OF N 200 FT OF SW 29 6 21 EXC N 33 
FT FOR AVE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.537

0.537
$71,500

$71,500
$283,400

$283,400
$354,900

$354,900
654-9986-000 10701W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALWAS BRIAN
HALWAS LYNN
10627 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1307

E 180FT OF W 540 FT OF N 330 FT OF SW 29 6 21 EXC N 33 FT 
FOR AVE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.227

1.227
$100,000

$100,000
$349,400

$349,400
$449,400

$449,400
654-9987-000 10627W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RULAND JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST DATED 
APRIL 22, 2013
10615 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM ON N LI 540 FT E OF NW COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH S 
425.73 FT NELY ALG WEP CO ROW 687.49 FT TO A PT IN SD N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
2.395

2.395
$136,500

$136,500
$295,600

$295,600
$432,100

$432,100
654-9988-000 10615W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JORGE O SPERANZA AND MONICA 
BSPERANZA REVOCABLE TRUST
10320 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 165.65 FT OF N 374.64 FT OF W 120.75 FT OF E 509.25 FT 
OF W 120 ACS OF SW 29 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$66,500

$66,500
$278,900

$278,900
$345,400

$345,400
654-9989-002 10320W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SULLIVAN AUSTIN
10330 ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 165.65 FT OF N 374.64 FT OF W 120.75 FT OF E 630 FT OF 
W 120 ACS OF SW 29 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$66,500

$66,500
$278,800

$278,800
$345,300

$345,300
654-9989-003 10330W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LABOTT ROBERT G
LABOTT KRISTIN
5100 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1408

S 184.24 FT OF N 208.99 FT OF W 120.75 FT OF E 630 FT OF 
W 120 ACS OF SW 29 6 21

Acres:                   0.511                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.511

0.511
$71,500

$71,500
$456,000

$456,000
$527,500

$527,500
654-9989-005 5100S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE DONALD E PODD AND SANDRA J 
PODD REVOCABLE TRUST D
10321 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 184.24 FT OF N 208.99 FT OF W 120.75 FT OF E 509.25 FT 
OF W 120 ACS OF SW 29 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.511

0.511
$71,500

$71,500
$299,000

$299,000
$370,500

$370,500
654-9989-006 10321W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GUNDERSON JON T
10234 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1416

S 184.89 FT OF N 374.64 FT OF W 124.50 FT OF E 388.50 FT 
OF W 120 ACS OF SW 29 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.528

0.528
$71,500

$71,500
$261,600

$261,600
$333,100

$333,100
654-9990-001 10234W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOWALEFSKI JUDITH A
10233 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1429

S 165 FT OF N 189.75 FT OF W 124.50 FT OF E 388.50 FT OF 
W 120 ACS OF SW 29 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.472

0.472
$68,000

$68,000
$337,100

$337,100
$405,100

$405,100
654-9990-002 10233W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARCOU JAMES A
10327 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1417

COM 514 FT W & 434.64 FT S OF NE COR OF W 120 ACS OF 
SW 29 6 21 TH S 250.11 FT W 146 FT N 250.11 FT TH E 146 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.838

0.838
$77,000

$77,000
$146,900

$146,900
$223,900

$223,900
654-9991-000 10327W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALEY WILLIAM J
10319 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 250.11 FT OF N 684.75 FT OF W 125 FT OF E 514 FT OF W 
120 ACS OF SW 29 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.718

0.718
$73,500

$73,500
$208,300

$208,300
$281,800

$281,800
654-9992-000 10319W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JAMES THOMAS COOK REVOTRUST 
DATED JANUARY 31, 2022
10301 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 250.11 FT OF N 684.75 FT OF W 125 FT OF E 389 FT OF W 
120 ACS OF SW 29 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.718

0.718
$73,500

$73,500
$287,600

$287,600
$361,100

$361,100
654-9993-000 10301W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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ROBERT J FRITZ MD AND GERALDINE 
FRITZ REV TRUST
10201 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 250.11 FT OF N 684.75 FT OF W 117 FT OF E 264 FT OF W 
120 ACS OF SW 29 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.672

0.672
$73,000

$73,000
$434,100

$434,100
$507,100

$507,100
654-9994-000 10201W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROBERT J FRITZ MD AND GERALDINE 
FRITZ REV TRUST
10121 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 250.11 FT OF N 684.75 FT OF E 147 FT OF W 120 ACS OF SW 
29 6 21 & COM NLY COR BLK 2 IN BOULDER RIDGE TH SELY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.881

0.881
$80,500

$80,500
$0

$0
$80,500

$80,500
654-9995-001 10121W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BOEHM DAVID A
BOEHM KIMBERLY L
10121 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1427

S 349.89 FT OF N 374.64 FT OF E 264 FT OF W 120 ACS OF SW 
29 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
2.121

2.121
$132,500

$132,500
$138,700

$138,700
$271,200

$271,200
654-9997-000 10121W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JEFFREY E. MORIN AND ANN MARIE 
MORIN REVOCABLE TRUST DATED APRIL 
11, 2025
10103 W. EDGERTON AVENUE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

COM IN N LI 332.59 FT W OF NE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH W 
100 FT SLY 286 FT E 100 FT TH NLY 286 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.600

0.600
$72,500

$72,500
$254,700

$254,700
$327,200

$327,200
654-9998-002 10103W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOCEN GINA M
KOCEN SCOTT A
10119 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2771 SW 29 6 21 PARCEL 1 SUBJ 
TO ERRORS IN SAID CSM

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.681

0.681
$73,000

$73,000
$335,400

$335,400
$408,400

$408,400
654-9998-005 10119W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OHRMUNDT RYAN PAUL
10115 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2771 SW 29 6 21 PARCEL 2 SUBJ 
TO ERRORS IN SAID CSM

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.601

0.601
$72,500

$72,500
$160,600

$160,600
$233,100

$233,100
654-9998-006 10115W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KUGLITSCH WILLIAM W
KUGLITSCH MELINDA M
5132 S 100TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2771 SW 29 6 21 PARCEL 3 SUBJ 
TO ERRORS & LANDS ADJ ON S BNDED ON W BY 2 100 ST, N 

Acres:                   0.811                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.811

0.811
$74,500

$74,500
$572,200

$572,200
$646,700

$646,700
654-9998-008 5132S 100TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MCCUE DANIEL
MCCUE MICHELLE
10025 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM NE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH W 192.59 FT S 190.61 FT E 
192.52 FT TH N 195 FT TO BEG EXC N 45 FT RESERVED FOR 

Acres:                   0.649                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.649

0.649
$73,000

$73,000
$350,600

$350,600
$423,600

$423,600
654-9999-006 10025W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BILLMYER SUSAN
10043 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1536

COM IN N LI 192.59 FT W OF NE COR OF SW 29 6 21 TH W 
140 FT S 187.42 FT E 140 FT TH N 190.61 FT TO BEG EXC N 45 

Acres:                   0.459                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$66,500

$66,500
$296,500

$296,500
$363,000

$363,000
654-9999-007 10043W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARTIN MICHELLE L
11102 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1210

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$196,700

$196,700
$241,200

$241,200
655-0001-000 11102W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THOMAS RICHARD
11110 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$252,600

$252,600
$297,100

$297,100
655-0002-000 11110W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

 BRAXTON  ROUBAL
11120 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$216,900

$216,900
$261,400

$261,400
655-0003-000 11120W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NIECHLANSKI CHERYL A
11130 W ABBOT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$193,400

$193,400
$237,900

$237,900
655-0004-000 11130W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BLEI NICOLE
11140 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$227,200

$227,200
$271,700

$271,700
655-0005-000 11140W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BENNING MADELINE M
11202 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1212

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$215,800

$215,800
$260,300

$260,300
655-0006-000 11202W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WALLACE ERIC
11216 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 7 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$291,100

$291,100
$335,600

$335,600
655-0007-000 11216W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TREMMEL JAMES
PAPPAS LYNETTE
11230 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 8, in Block 1, in Hales Happiness Homesites, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Southeast 1/4 of

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$210,400

$210,400
$254,900

$254,900
655-0008-000 11230W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

EXARHOS LORETTA H
EXARHOS WILLIAM R
11028 W ABBOT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$49,000

$49,000
$193,900

$193,900
$242,900

$242,900
655-0009-000 11028W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOMESITE HALES H
SYSTEM WATER
PO BOX 64
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES PARCEL A BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.114

0.114
$25,000

$25,000
$7,200

$7,200
$32,200

$32,200
655-0010-000 ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SATRAITIS ROBERT P
SPRINGFIELD NATALIE D
10914 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 1 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.224

0.224
$43,500

$43,500
$235,700

$235,700
$279,200

$279,200
655-0011-000 10914W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KASAL KENNETH
KASAL CHERYL
10908 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1342

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.224

0.224
$43,500

$43,500
$213,600

$213,600
$257,100

$257,100
655-0012-000 10908W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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HALES CORNERS PLAZA, LLC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 3 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.241                Section: 0

 Assessed with 655-9988-005655-0013-000 COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RIMANIS JOHN C
RIMANIS STEPHANIE
5360 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 4 EXC E 70 FT BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.224

0.224
$43,500

$43,500
$186,100

$186,100
$229,600

$229,600
655-0014-000 5360S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS PLAZA, LLC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES E 70 FT OF LOT 4 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.121                Section: 0

 Assessed with 655-9988-005655-0015-000 VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BIALK PAUL
BIALK PAULA
5350 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1204

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 5 EXC E 70 FT BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.224

0.224
$43,500

$43,500
$247,000

$247,000
$290,500

$290,500
655-0016-000 5350S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS PLAZA, LLC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES E 70 FT OF LOT 5 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.121                Section: 0

 Assessed with 655-9988-005655-0017-000 VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BURCH WILLIAM P
5338 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 6 EXC E 70 FT BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.224

0.224
$43,500

$43,500
$263,400

$263,400
$306,900

$306,900
655-0018-000 5338S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS PLAZA, LLC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES E 70 FT OF LOT 6 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.121                Section: 0

 Assessed with 655-9988-005655-0019-000 VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KOSZUTA JASON M
KOSZUTA HEIDI J
5330 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 7 EXC E 70 FT BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.224

0.224
$43,500

$43,500
$225,500

$225,500
$269,000

$269,000
655-0020-000 5330S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS PLAZA, LLC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES E 70 FT OF LOT 7 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.121                Section: 0

 Assessed with 655-9988-005655-0021-000 EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HENNEMANN KURT C
HENNEMANN MARY JO
5320 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1204

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 8 EXC E 70 FT BLK 3

Acres:                   0.212                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.212

0.212
$42,500

$42,500
$218,200

$218,200
$260,700

$260,700
655-0022-000 5320S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS PLAZA, LLC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES E 70 FT OF LOT 8 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.121                Section: 0

 Assessed with 655-9988-005655-0023-000 VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ARIAS XAVIER
ARIAS SARA
5310 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 9 EXC E 70 FT BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.224

0.224
$43,500

$43,500
$271,700

$271,700
$315,200

$315,200
655-0024-000 5310S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS PLAZA, LLC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES E 70 FT OF LOT 9 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.121                Section: 0

 Assessed with 655-9988-005655-0025-000 VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE JEFFREY R WELCH REVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED JULY 7, 2020
3823 BARREL LOOP
THE VILLAGES  FL 32163

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 10 BLK 3 EXC E 70 FT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.224

0.224
$43,500

$43,500
$246,500

$246,500
$290,000

$290,000
655-0026-000 5300S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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HALES CORNERS PLAZA, LLC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES E 70 FT OF LOT 10 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.121                Section: 0

 Assessed with 655-9988-005655-0027-000 VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS PLAZA, LLC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES E 70 FT OF LOT 11 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.121                Section: 0

 Assessed with 655-9988-005655-0028-001 VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ANDERSON JEFFREY
ANDERSON VERONICA
5270 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES W 130 FT OF LOT 11 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.224

0.224
$43,500

$43,500
$254,100

$254,100
$297,600

$297,600
655-0028-002 5270S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS PLAZA, LLC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES E 70 FT OF LOT 12 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.121                Section: 0

 Assessed with 655-9988-005655-0029-001 VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WARD BRADLEY JAMES
WARD KARLY ANN
5260 S 110TH STREET
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES W 130 FT OF LOT 12 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.224

0.224
$43,500

$43,500
$230,200

$230,200
$273,700

$273,700
655-0029-002 5260S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ANNETTE E TALLAFUSS REVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED APRIL 9, 201
5250 S 110 ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 13 EXC E 70 FT BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.252

0.252
$47,000

$47,000
$199,900

$199,900
$246,900

$246,900
655-0030-000 5250S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS PLAZA, LLC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES E 70 FT OF LOT 13 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.135                Section: 0

 Assessed with 655-9988-005655-0031-000 VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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JESKE DONALD
JESKE CAROLYN
5340 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1246

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 1 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.266

0.266
$48,500

$48,500
$210,100

$210,100
$258,600

$258,600
655-0032-000 5340S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CZERWINSKI FRIEDA
5336 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1246

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 2 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.272

0.272
$49,500

$49,500
$211,500

$211,500
$261,000

$261,000
655-0033-000 5336S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BECKER GLORIA A
5330 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1246

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 3 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.245

0.245
$46,500

$46,500
$241,200

$241,200
$287,700

$287,700
655-0034-000 5330S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VOIT REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
5310 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1246

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 4 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.232

0.232
$44,500

$44,500
$194,500

$194,500
$239,000

$239,000
655-0035-000 5310S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NOWACZYNSKI MARK A
NOWACZYNSKI JOAN M
5300 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1246

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 5 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.236

0.236
$45,000

$45,000
$192,200

$192,200
$237,200

$237,200
655-0036-000 5300S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HANSEN DONALD R
5280 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1244

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 6 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.236

0.236
$45,000

$45,000
$227,800

$227,800
$272,800

$272,800
655-0037-000 5280S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ACKERMANN MARK A
5270 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT NUMBERED SEVEN (7) IN BLOCK NUMBERED FOUR (4) IN 
HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.264

0.264
$48,500

$48,500
$228,000

$228,000
$276,500

$276,500
655-0038-000 5270S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GRYCAN DAVID D
HASENSTEIN RACHEL A
5255 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1201

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 8 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.251

0.251
$47,000

$47,000
$285,600

$285,600
$332,600

$332,600
655-0039-000 5255S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MURPHY AMY L
5265 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 9, in Block 4, in Hales Happiness Homesites, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the South East One-Quarter of

Acres:                   0.231                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.231

0.231
$44,500

$44,500
$214,300

$214,300
$258,800

$258,800
655-0040-000 5265S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOLODZIEJ JOSEPH
KOLODZIEJ ANDREA
5285 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 10 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$265,800

$265,800
$310,300

$310,300
655-0041-000 5285S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LAVEN AMBER N
5305 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 11 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$292,500

$292,500
$337,000

$337,000
655-0042-000 5305S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FRONCZAK JEREMY
FRONCZAK CASSIE
5321 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 12, in Block 4, in Hales Happiness Homesites, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 30, 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.247

0.247
$46,500

$46,500
$254,800

$254,800
$301,300

$301,300
655-0043-000 5321S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARK M BACHOWSKI & PAULA M 
SPACEK-BACHOWSKI TRUST
11102 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 1 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$259,000

$259,000
$303,500

$303,500
655-0044-000 11102W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SLATER GEOFF
SLATER KELLY
11110 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 2 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$239,800

$239,800
$284,300

$284,300
655-0045-000 11110W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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WATSON DAVID T
WATSON SUSAN
11120 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1240

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 3 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$202,300

$202,300
$246,800

$246,800
655-0046-000 11120W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SOBUSH KAREN L
11130 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 4 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$213,700

$213,700
$258,200

$258,200
655-0047-000 11130W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PUZIA KYLE D
PUZIA VICTORIA
11140 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 5 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$226,300

$226,300
$270,800

$270,800
655-0048-000 11140W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TYLER JAMES R
TYLER LINDA D
11202 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1242

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 6 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$207,000

$207,000
$251,500

$251,500
655-0049-000 11202W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HURKMAN JOSEPH D
11216 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 7 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$190,500

$190,500
$235,000

$235,000
655-0050-000 11216W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LYNCH DAVID WENDELL
LYNCH ANGELA MARRISSA
11230 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 8 in Block 5 in Hales Happiness Homesites, being a 
subdivision of a part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 30 in 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$308,100

$308,100
$352,600

$352,600
655-0051-000 11230W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JANICKI JESSICA L
5270 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 9 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$216,600

$216,600
$261,100

$261,100
655-0052-000 5270S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SEVERIN RUSSELL A
SEVERIN NICOLE T
11217 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1211

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 10 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$214,000

$214,000
$258,500

$258,500
655-0053-000 11217W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GOLON ROBERT W
GOLON EVELYN V
11203 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 11 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$281,800

$281,800
$326,300

$326,300
655-0054-000 11203W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HEDRICK CHRIS N
11141 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 12, IN BLOCK 5, IN HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES, BEING 
A SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$262,000

$262,000
$306,500

$306,500
655-0055-000 11141W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MEDINA EDWIN
MEDINA JACQUELYN
11131 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 13 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$254,800

$254,800
$299,300

$299,300
655-0056-000 11131W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KINDSCHI MATTHEW P
KINDSCHI APRIL M
11121 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1209

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 14 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$213,500

$213,500
$258,000

$258,000
655-0057-000 11121W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BINNS MELISSA G
11111 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 15 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$200,900

$200,900
$245,400

$245,400
655-0058-000 11111W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCUKANEC ADAM
SCUKANEC LAUREN
11101 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 16 IN BLOCK 5 IN HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES, BEING A 
SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF THE SOUTHEAST One-Quarter OF 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$193,000

$193,000
$237,500

$237,500
655-0059-000 11101W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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ELLIS ROBERT J
ELLIS KRISTINE
11004 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1215

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 1 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.241

0.241
$46,000

$46,000
$219,500

$219,500
$265,500

$265,500
655-0060-000 11004W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SLOMCZEWSKI NEIL
WOLFGRAM HANNAH
11016 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 2 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$46,000

$46,000
$229,600

$229,600
$275,600

$275,600
655-0061-000 11016W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BROWN HINZ NICOLE
11024 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 3 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$46,000

$46,000
$262,900

$262,900
$308,900

$308,900
655-0062-000 11024W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LARSON JOSEPH D
LARSON ERICA J
11036 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1215

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 4 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.395

0.395
$63,500

$63,500
$218,900

$218,900
$282,400

$282,400
655-0063-000 11036W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DEMIEN MICHAEL B
DEMIEN JESSICA
11048 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1215

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 5 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.248

0.248
$46,500

$46,500
$278,300

$278,300
$324,800

$324,800
655-0064-000 11048W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VIDOVIC DOKO
VIDOVIC VEDRANA
11100 W MALLORY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 6 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.366

0.366
$60,500

$60,500
$206,200

$206,200
$266,700

$266,700
655-0065-000 11100W MALLORY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MAGNUSON ALENA A
MAGNUSON BRANDON S
11110 W MALLORY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 7 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.293

0.293
$52,000

$52,000
$237,900

$237,900
$289,900

$289,900
655-0066-000 11110W MALLORY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SCHONENBERG MARK D. AND MARY A.
11120 W MALLORY AVE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 8 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.301

0.301
$53,000

$53,000
$212,100

$212,100
$265,100

$265,100
655-0067-000 11120W MALLORY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RUETH RYAN J
RUETH MARY A
11130 W MALLORY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1236

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 9 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.246

0.246
$46,500

$46,500
$229,800

$229,800
$276,300

$276,300
655-0068-000 11130W MALLORY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GRONITZ ADOLF K
11140 W MALLORY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 10 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.232

0.232
$44,500

$44,500
$188,200

$188,200
$232,700

$232,700
655-0069-000 11140W MALLORY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROGALL RICHARD R
11202 W MALLORY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 11 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.232

0.232
$44,500

$44,500
$225,600

$225,600
$270,100

$270,100
655-0070-000 11202W MALLORY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SUNDBY RONALD
SUNDBY AMY
11216 W MALLORY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 12 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.232

0.232
$44,500

$44,500
$220,300

$220,300
$264,800

$264,800
655-0071-000 11216W MALLORY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SHIMEK PATRICK
CORN KAYLA
11230 W MALLORY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 13 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.232

0.232
$44,500

$44,500
$221,000

$221,000
$265,500

$265,500
655-0072-000 11230W MALLORY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROSINSKY RICHARD A
11231 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 14 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.232

0.232
$44,500

$44,500
$217,900

$217,900
$262,400

$262,400
655-0073-000 11231W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SPANNBAUER PAULA S
11217 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1241

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 15 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.232

0.232
$44,500

$44,500
$195,100

$195,100
$239,600

$239,600
655-0074-000 11217W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BACHMANN RYAN W
11203 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1241

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 16 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.232

0.232
$44,500

$44,500
$252,000

$252,000
$296,500

$296,500
655-0075-000 11203W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WADE GARRETT
11141 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 17 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.232

0.232
$44,500

$44,500
$255,500

$255,500
$300,000

$300,000
655-0076-000 11141W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOTVIS THOMAS
KOTVIS MARIAH
11131 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 18 IN BLOCK 6 IN HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES, BEING A 
SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1\4 OF SECTION 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.232

0.232
$44,500

$44,500
$225,900

$225,900
$270,400

$270,400
655-0077-000 11131W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LUNDELL BENJAMIN
11121 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 19 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.232

0.232
$44,500

$44,500
$197,600

$197,600
$242,100

$242,100
655-0078-000 11121W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOFFMANN HAROLD III
HOFFMANN SUSAN P
5315 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1245

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 20 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.331

0.331
$56,500

$56,500
$211,500

$211,500
$268,000

$268,000
655-0079-000 5315S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DANIEL J HODEL & LINDA M HODEL 
REVOCABLE TRUST 12/7/22
5329 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 21 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.294

0.294
$52,000

$52,000
$214,500

$214,500
$266,500

$266,500
655-0080-000 5329S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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NACE RONALD J
5333 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 22 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$50,000

$50,000
$228,200

$228,200
$278,200

$278,200
655-0081-000 5333S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BRADWAY JAMIE R
BRADWAY LINDA J
5337 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 23 in Block 6 in Hales Happiness Homesites being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Southeast 1/4 of

Acres:                   0.333                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.333

0.333
$57,000

$57,000
$224,600

$224,600
$281,600

$281,600
655-0082-000 5337S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PENN MARYBETH M
5341 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 24 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.362

0.362
$60,000

$60,000
$239,000

$239,000
$299,000

$299,000
655-0083-000 5341S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LONGORIA REBECCA
LONGORIA ANTONIO
5351 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 25, in Block 6, in Hales Happiness Homesites, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 30, in

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$49,000

$49,000
$279,700

$279,700
$328,700

$328,700
655-0084-000 5351S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BENJAMIN L & SANDRA M HOY REV 
TRUST DATED 7/1/99
11110 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1217

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 1 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.235

0.235
$45,000

$45,000
$182,600

$182,600
$227,600

$227,600
655-0085-000 11110W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PARKER DANNIELLE
KOTY PETER
11120 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 2 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$229,100

$229,100
$273,600

$273,600
655-0086-000 11120W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MANDELIN NICKO S
MANDELIN SAMANTHA L
11130 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 3 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$236,100

$236,100
$280,600

$280,600
655-0087-000 11130W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LEHMANN JOSEPH L
RODRIQUEZ TAMMY L
11140 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1217

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 4 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$388,300

$388,300
$432,800

$432,800
655-0088-000 11140W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TRELOAR ROBERT GJR
TRELOAR MICHELLE
11202 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 5 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$263,600

$263,600
$308,100

$308,100
655-0089-000 11202W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BRIAN G. DOCKERTY AND KAREN A. 
DOCKERTY LIVING TRUST DATED APRIL 
30, 2025, AND ANY AMENDMENTS 
THERETO
645 S FAWN AVE
GRAND MARSH WI 53936

Lot 6 in Block 7 in Hales Happiness Homesites, being a 
Subdivision of part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 30, in 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$180,500

$180,500
$225,000

$225,000
655-0090-000 11216W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PIONTEK JEFFREY S
11230 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1219

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 7 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$221,700

$221,700
$266,200

$266,200
655-0091-000 11230W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ARTHUR J MANSKE AMENDED AND 
RESTATED TRUST DTD 5/16/20
11231 W MALLORY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 8 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.233

0.233
$45,000

$45,000
$238,600

$238,600
$283,600

$283,600
655-0092-000 11231W MALLORY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BERGAN LINDA L
11217 W MALLORY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 9 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.233

0.233
$45,000

$45,000
$201,400

$201,400
$246,400

$246,400
655-0093-000 11217W MALLORY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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DIXON RICHARD A
DIXON JACQUELINE M
11203 W MALLORY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1237

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 10 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.233

0.233
$45,000

$45,000
$255,800

$255,800
$300,800

$300,800
655-0094-000 11203W MALLORY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MELK ANTHONY J
MELK APRIL A
11141 W MALLORY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1235

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 11 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.233

0.233
$45,000

$45,000
$269,900

$269,900
$314,900

$314,900
655-0095-000 11141W MALLORY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TRUJILLO ISMAEL
11131 W MALLORY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 12, in Block 7, in Hales Happiness Homesites, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 30, in

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.263

0.263
$48,500

$48,500
$269,900

$269,900
$318,400

$318,400
655-0096-000 11131W MALLORY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MCDOWELL MICHAEL J
MCDOWELL JENNIFER
11121 W MALLORY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1235

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES LOT 13 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.240

0.240
$45,500

$45,500
$219,300

$219,300
$264,800

$264,800
655-0097-000 11121W MALLORY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TOBIN BRAD
11324 WEST COPELAND AVENUE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 1 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.241

0.241
$45,500

$45,500
$283,200

$283,200
$328,700

$328,700
655-0098-000 11324W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GEORGSON SCOTT
GEORGSON ABIGAIL ANNA MARIE
N1470 BLUEBIRD RD
WATERTOWN  WI 53098

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 2 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.235

0.235
$45,000

$45,000
$188,400

$188,400
$233,400

$233,400
655-0099-000 5370S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HRDI ROBERT
HRDI JADE
5354 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 3, BLOCK 8, IN HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADD'N, 
PART OF THE SE 1/4 OF S30-T6N-R21E, VILLAGE OF

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.233

0.233
$45,000

$45,000
$213,500

$213,500
$258,500

$258,500
655-0100-000 5354S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MINER CHAD
5340 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 4 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.231

0.231
$44,500

$44,500
$202,800

$202,800
$247,300

$247,300
655-0101-000 5340S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SARAH PIERANGELI REVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED FEBRUARY 21, 202
8716 W MEADOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

LOT 5, IN BLOCK 8, IN HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES 
ADDITION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE 

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$49,500

$49,500
$264,000

$264,000
$313,500

$313,500
655-0102-000 5330S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DELLIS EDWARD J
DELLIS MARCIA L
11315 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 6 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.250

0.250
$47,000

$47,000
$287,100

$287,100
$334,100

$334,100
655-0103-000 11315W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HENG LIDA RITHYKA
11305 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 7 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$47,500

$47,500
$247,200

$247,200
$294,700

$294,700
655-0104-000 11305W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHULZ THOMAS
SCHULZ CAITLIN
5331 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 8 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$48,000

$48,000
$282,600

$282,600
$330,600

$330,600
655-0105-000 5331S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SINGSTOCK AARON T
5341 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 9 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.231

0.231
$44,500

$44,500
$277,300

$277,300
$321,800

$321,800
655-0106-000 5341S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

AYALA-HINEK MARILYN
5351 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1105

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 10 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.233

0.233
$45,000

$45,000
$185,400

$185,400
$230,400

$230,400
655-0107-000 5351S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KIERNAN THOMAS J
5371 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot numbered Eleven (11) in Block numbered Eight (8) in 
Hales Happiness Homesites Add'n., being a

Acres:                   0.235                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.235

0.235
$45,000

$45,000
$203,000

$203,000
$248,000

$248,000
655-0108-000 5371S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEACH MICHAEL D
11308 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 12, IN BLOCK 8, IN HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADD N. 
BEING A SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF THE

Acres:                   0.237                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.237

0.237
$45,500

$45,500
$195,900

$195,900
$241,400

$241,400
655-0109-000 11308W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JENNERJOHN CYNTHIA A
11424 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 1 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.243

0.243
$46,000

$46,000
$245,900

$245,900
$291,900

$291,900
655-0110-000 11424W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GJERDE NICOLE
GJERDE TIMOTHY
5370 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 2 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.239

0.239
$45,500

$45,500
$284,200

$284,200
$329,700

$329,700
655-0111-000 5370S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GERLICHE SAMANTHA
GERLICHE MAX
5354 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 3 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.239

0.239
$45,500

$45,500
$215,400

$215,400
$260,900

$260,900
655-0112-000 5354S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

EUGENE AND MARJORIE HEIMERL 
REVOCABLE TRUST
5340 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 4 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.239

0.239
$45,500

$45,500
$224,000

$224,000
$269,500

$269,500
655-0113-000 5340S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

POTRYKUS GERALD
POTRYKUS MARLENE
5330 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1114

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 5 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.239

0.239
$45,500

$45,500
$265,300

$265,300
$310,800

$310,800
655-0114-000 5330S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 70 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

DIORIO JEFFREY P
5320 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 6 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.271

0.271
$49,500

$49,500
$318,800

$318,800
$368,300

$368,300
655-0115-000 5320S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VIOLET GAFFNEY REVOCABLE TRUST
206 W MORGAN AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53207

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 7 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.262

0.262
$48,000

$48,000
$175,500

$175,500
$223,500

$223,500
655-0116-000 5310S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LANGE JOHN
LANGE CHERYL
5300 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1114

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 8 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.266

0.266
$49,000

$49,000
$220,300

$220,300
$269,300

$269,300
655-0117-000 5300S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

REGNER JOHN R
REGNER CHERYL A
5280 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1150

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 9 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.272

0.272
$49,500

$49,500
$291,900

$291,900
$341,400

$341,400
655-0118-000 5280S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BLACKLEY MATTHEW
BLACKLEY SABRINA
11421 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 10 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.267

0.267
$49,000

$49,000
$295,500

$295,500
$344,500

$344,500
655-0119-000 11421W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VOYLES JOHN
VOYLES KRISTA
11401 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Eleven (11) in Block Nine (9) in Hales Happiness 
Homesites Add n being a Subdivision of part of the South East

Acres:                   0.249                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.249

0.249
$46,500

$46,500
$237,000

$237,000
$283,500

$283,500
655-0120-000 11401W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOURIET ANITA K
11329 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1117

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 12 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.235

0.235
$45,000

$45,000
$239,200

$239,200
$284,200

$284,200
655-0121-000 11329W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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ARNSDORF SCOTT
ARNSDORF PATRICIA
11315 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1117

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 13 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.240

0.240
$45,500

$45,500
$227,200

$227,200
$272,700

$272,700
655-0122-000 11315W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DONAHUE BENJAMIN P
DONAHUE NICHOLE
11305 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1117

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 14 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.235

0.235
$45,000

$45,000
$225,200

$225,200
$270,200

$270,200
655-0123-000 11305W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NACE BARBARA R
11304 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 15 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.237

0.237
$45,500

$45,500
$229,400

$229,400
$274,900

$274,900
655-0124-000 11304W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

 LYNN M. GRAM AND LAURENCE M.  
GRAM
11310 W. UPHAM AVE.
HALES CORNERS WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 16 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$48,000

$48,000
$226,200

$226,200
$274,200

$274,200
655-0125-000 11310W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WEIS ANDREW PATRICK
WEIS CHELSEA ANN
11314 W UPHAM AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 17 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.317

0.317
$55,000

$55,000
$243,800

$243,800
$298,800

$298,800
655-0126-000 11314W UPHAM AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OLTZ MICHAEL J
OLTZ DARLENE
5301 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1108

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 18 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.318

0.318
$55,000

$55,000
$303,500

$303,500
$358,500

$358,500
655-0127-000 5301S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RORY S AND CANDACE J HUST 
REVOCABLE TRUST DATED AUGUS
5321 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 19 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.319

0.319
$55,000

$55,000
$237,600

$237,600
$292,600

$292,600
655-0128-000 5321S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KENT JOSHUA
KENT CAYLA
5331 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 20 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.301

0.301
$53,000

$53,000
$284,100

$284,100
$337,100

$337,100
655-0129-000 5331S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUTTERNUTCT LLC, A WISCONSIN 
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
10627 W. EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 21 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.248

0.248
$46,500

$46,500
$210,200

$210,200
$256,700

$256,700
655-0130-000 5341S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DOMAGALSKI TIMOTHY
5355 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 22 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.248

0.248
$46,500

$46,500
$304,600

$304,600
$351,100

$351,100
655-0131-000 5355S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BISHOP ROBIN R
5371 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1108

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 23 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.236

0.236
$45,000

$45,000
$243,500

$243,500
$288,500

$288,500
655-0132-000 5371S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BROWN DYLAN M
YAEGER ABIGAIL J
5381 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 24 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.252

0.252
$47,000

$47,000
$231,700

$231,700
$278,700

$278,700
655-0133-000 5381S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MUSHA DAVID A
MUSHA TRACEY A
5380 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1005

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 1 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.241

0.241
$45,500

$45,500
$238,700

$238,700
$284,200

$284,200
655-0134-000 5380S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LICAU KRISTIN E
LICAU DALE R
5370 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1005

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 2 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.235

0.235
$45,000

$45,000
$188,600

$188,600
$233,600

$233,600
655-0135-000 5370S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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DELLEVAR MIKE C
DELLEVAR LAURIE J
5354 S 116 ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 3 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.235

0.235
$45,000

$45,000
$224,400

$224,400
$269,400

$269,400
655-0136-000 5354S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GRAMANN WILLIAM
GRAMANN RACHELLE
5340 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 4 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.235

0.235
$45,000

$45,000
$233,200

$233,200
$278,200

$278,200
655-0137-000 5340S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OTAPA MOISES
BARANIAK MICHELLE
5330 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 5 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.235

0.235
$45,000

$45,000
$267,400

$267,400
$312,400

$312,400
655-0138-000 5330S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

REED TIMOTHY R
REED MELISSA M
5320 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 6 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.235

0.235
$45,000

$45,000
$247,300

$247,300
$292,300

$292,300
655-0139-000 5320S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MANEAGE MICHAEL J
MANEAGE LISA M
5310 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1005

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 7 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.235

0.235
$45,000

$45,000
$244,500

$244,500
$289,500

$289,500
655-0140-000 5310S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CAROW AUDRA L
5300 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 8 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.235

0.235
$45,000

$45,000
$237,800

$237,800
$282,800

$282,800
655-0141-000 5300S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DIETZ MICHAEL S
5270 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1004

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 9 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.235

0.235
$45,000

$45,000
$203,600

$203,600
$248,600

$248,600
655-0142-000 5270S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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DEZUR LOU
PINZARU MARINA
5260 S 116TH STREET
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 10 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.235

0.235
$45,000

$45,000
$251,100

$251,100
$296,100

$296,100
655-0143-000 5260S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

AMBROSE DIANE M
5250 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 11 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.235

0.235
$45,000

$45,000
$197,000

$197,000
$242,000

$242,000
655-0144-000 5250S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WILLIAMS CASSANDRA C
5240 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 12, in Block 10, in Hales Happiness Homesites Addition, 
being a Subdivision of part of the

Acres:                   0.244                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.244

0.244
$46,000

$46,000
$273,700

$273,700
$319,700

$319,700
655-0145-000 5240S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TANNER MONICA
5241 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1112

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 13 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.234

0.234
$45,000

$45,000
$198,800

$198,800
$243,800

$243,800
655-0146-000 5241S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VAN HECKE STEVEN P
VAN HECKE JEANNETTE
5251 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1112

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 14 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.257

0.257
$47,500

$47,500
$277,900

$277,900
$325,400

$325,400
655-0147-000 5251S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FEDEWA STEVEN D
FEDEWA CAROL L
5261 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1112

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 15 & PT OF LOT 16 
BLK 10 COM NW COR OF LOT 16 TH N 77D28M26S E 190.19 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.321

0.321
$55,500

$55,500
$192,600

$192,600
$248,100

$248,100
655-0148-001 5261S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SARANDOS DANIEL J
SARANDOS RACHEL N
5271 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 16, in Block 10, in Hales Happiness Homesites Addition 
being in Subdivision of part of the South East 1/4 of

Acres:                   0.405                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.405

0.405
$64,500

$64,500
$281,200

$281,200
$345,700

$345,700
655-0149-001 5271S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LEVERENCE LINDA L.
5301 SOUTH 115TH STREET
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 17 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.363

0.363
$60,000

$60,000
$212,900

$212,900
$272,900

$272,900
655-0150-000 5301S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RIVERA CHRISTOPHER R
RIVERA NICOLE M
5311 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 18, in Block 10, in Hales Happiness Homesites Add?n., 
being a Subdivision of a part of the Southeast quarter of

Acres:                   0.297                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.297

0.297
$52,500

$52,500
$230,300

$230,300
$282,800

$282,800
655-0151-000 5311S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SEPE ANN MARIE
5321 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 19 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.251

0.251
$47,000

$47,000
$205,900

$205,900
$252,900

$252,900
655-0152-000 5321S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAVLICEK GREGORY C
HAVLICEK GAYLE M
5331 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1113

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 20 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.237

0.237
$45,500

$45,500
$236,200

$236,200
$281,700

$281,700
655-0153-000 5331S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KLINE JOHN P
5341 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1113

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 21 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.237

0.237
$45,500

$45,500
$189,100

$189,100
$234,600

$234,600
655-0154-000 5341S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BAAKE JILL M
5355 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 22 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.237

0.237
$45,500

$45,500
$186,700

$186,700
$232,200

$232,200
655-0155-000 5355S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

COUTURIER MICHELLE
COUTURIER RONALD JAY
5371 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1113

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 23 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.237

0.237
$45,500

$45,500
$226,800

$226,800
$272,300

$272,300
655-0156-000 5371S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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TALLINGER CASEY
11508 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 24 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$46,000

$46,000
$199,100

$199,100
$245,100

$245,100
655-0157-000 11508W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ESQUIVEL-HOBBS FELICIANA A
11304 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1118

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 1 BLK 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$176,200

$176,200
$220,700

$220,700
655-0158-000 11304W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STRAW WILLIAM D
STRAW LORI L
11314 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1118

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 2 BLK 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$44,500

$44,500
$175,700

$175,700
$220,200

$220,200
655-0159-000 11314W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MCDONELL BRIAN MJR
MCDONELL JENNIFER M
11328 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 3 BLK 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.233

0.233
$45,000

$45,000
$197,000

$197,000
$242,000

$242,000
655-0160-000 11328W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WARD NICHOLAS R
11400 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 4 BLK 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.253

0.253
$47,000

$47,000
$182,500

$182,500
$229,500

$229,500
655-0161-000 11400W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JEFFREY A MARTINO AND TAMI R 
MARTINO IRREVOCABLE TRUS
11408 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 5 BLK 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.289

0.289
$51,500

$51,500
$176,700

$176,700
$228,200

$228,200
655-0162-000 11408W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RICHARDSON MEGAN
ZISKY NICHOLAS
5260 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 6 in Block 11, Hales Happiness Homesites Addition, being 
a Subdivision of part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 30

Acres:                   0.249                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.249

0.249
$46,500

$46,500
$205,100

$205,100
$251,600

$251,600
655-0163-000 5260S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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AZZOLINA VINCENT
AZZOLINA MARIA
5240 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES HAPPINESS HOMESITES ADDN LOT 7 BLK 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.236

0.236
$45,000

$45,000
$284,800

$284,800
$329,800

$329,800
655-0164-000 5240S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HARTMAN TRACY
5402 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 1 & N 28 FT OF LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.215

0.215
$42,500

$42,500
$243,300

$243,300
$285,800

$285,800
655-0165-001 5402S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DANNY & NANCY NESSMAN LIVING 
TRUST
5414 S 116 ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 3 & S 21 FT OF LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$41,500

$41,500
$228,500

$228,500
$270,000

$270,000
655-0167-001 5414S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUSHBERGER WAYNE W
5430 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 4 & N 24.50 FT OF LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.217

0.217
$43,000

$43,000
$316,700

$316,700
$359,700

$359,700
655-0168-001 5428S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

5434 S 116TH, LLC
S106 W16806 MUSKEGO DAM DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 6 & S 24.50 FT OF LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.217

0.217
$43,000

$43,000
$308,100

$308,100
$351,100

$351,100
655-0170-001 5434S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KRUKOWSKI JUSTIN C
10210 W SPRING GREEN RD
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 7 & N 24.5 FT OF LOT 8 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.218

0.218
$43,000

$43,000
$271,100

$271,100
$314,100

$314,100
655-0171-001 5440S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LATUS RONALD L
LATUS ROBIN
5450 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1006

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 9 & S 24.5 FT OF LOT 8 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.218

0.218
$43,000

$43,000
$289,000

$289,000
$332,000

$332,000
655-0173-001 5450S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MALTZAHN WILLIAM HJR
MALTZAHN VICTORIA
5460 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1006

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 10 & N 20.20 FT OF LOT 11 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.205

0.205
$41,500

$41,500
$197,700

$197,700
$239,200

$239,200
655-0174-000 5460S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HELLER AUSTIN
5474 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 12 & S 28.80 FT OF LOT 11 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.205

0.205
$41,500

$41,500
$191,300

$191,300
$232,800

$232,800
655-0175-000 5474S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DIXON MATTHEW
DIXON ADAM
5475 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 13 & S 39.60 FT OF LOT 14 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.239

0.239
$45,500

$45,500
$294,700

$294,700
$340,200

$340,200
655-0176-001 5475S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TODD LEE ROGER
TODD BEATRICE
5461 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1115

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 15 & N 9.40 FT OF LOT 14 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.174

0.174
$38,000

$38,000
$203,500

$203,500
$241,500

$241,500
655-0178-001 5461S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DEMATTHEW REBECCA
5447 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 16 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.146

0.146
$32,000

$32,000
$0

$0
$32,000

$32,000
655-0179-000 5447S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DEMATTHEW REBECCA
5447 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 17 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.146

0.146
$32,000

$32,000
$331,700

$331,700
$363,700

$363,700
655-0180-000 5447S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DEMATTHEW REBECCA
5447 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 18 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.146

0.146
$32,000

$32,000
$0

$0
$32,000

$32,000
655-0181-000 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BAUSCHEK TYLER J
BAUSCHEK NECHY
5435 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 19 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$31,500

$31,500
$240,800

$240,800
$272,300

$272,300
655-0182-000 5435S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DEVORSE CHRISTOPHER
DEVORSE BETTY
5427 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1115

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 20 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.146

0.146
$32,000

$32,000
$201,200

$201,200
$233,200

$233,200
655-0183-000 5427S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZANIEWSKI AMI L
ZANIEWSKI RYAN D
5421 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 21 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.146

0.146
$32,000

$32,000
$232,800

$232,800
$264,800

$264,800
655-0184-000 5421S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NEZ BEGAY KRISTINA KAY
5415 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 22 & S 21FT OF LOT 23 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.209

0.209
$42,000

$42,000
$215,700

$215,700
$257,700

$257,700
655-0185-000 5415S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MCCULLOCH DANIEL C
5403 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 24 & N 28 FT OF LOT 23 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.218

0.218
$43,000

$43,000
$224,000

$224,000
$267,000

$267,000
655-0187-001 5403S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JACOBUS DAWN
5402 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot One (1), and the North 10 feet of Lot Two (2), in Block 
Two (2), in Blossom Heath Subdivision, being a part of the

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.164

0.164
$36,000

$36,000
$228,000

$228,000
$264,000

$264,000
655-0188-000 5402S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE MARK A. CAPOZZOLI A  AND LORI A. 
CAPOZZOLI REVOCABLE TRUST, DATED 
FEBRUARY 19, 2025
5415 S. 115TH STREET
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD S 39 FT OF LOT 2 & N 15.40 FT OF LOT 
3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.162

0.162
$35,500

$35,500
$214,800

$214,800
$250,300

$250,300
655-0189-000 5414S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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JOHNSON ERICA M
RIOS MAX H
5420 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD S 33.60 FT OF LOT 3 & N 21 FT OF LOT 
4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.163

0.163
$35,500

$35,500
$199,100

$199,100
$234,600

$234,600
655-0190-000 5420S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TOPCZEWSKI LINDA M
5426 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD S 28 FT OF LOT 4 & N 26.60 FT OF LOT 
5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.163

0.163
$35,500

$35,500
$195,800

$195,800
$231,300

$231,300
655-0191-000 5426S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GRASKAMP LINDA A
5434 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1116

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD S 22.40 FT OF LOT 5 & N 32.20 FT OF 
LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.163

0.163
$35,500

$35,500
$202,500

$202,500
$238,000

$238,000
655-0192-000 5434S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PAUL M ACKER REVOCABLE TRUST
5440 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1116

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD S 16.80 FT LOT 6 & N 37.80 FT LOT 7 
BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.163

0.163
$35,500

$35,500
$196,500

$196,500
$232,000

$232,000
655-0193-000 5440S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KENNETH L & PHYLLIS E WOLFORD 
REVOCABLE TRUST
5446 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD S 11.20 FT OF LOT 7 & N 43.40 FT OF 
LOT 8 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.163

0.163
$35,500

$35,500
$210,000

$210,000
$245,500

$245,500
655-0194-000 5446S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BENWA, LLC
5304 NORMAN ST
RACINE  WI 53406

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 9 & S 5.60 FT OF LOT 8 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.163

0.163
$35,500

$35,500
$192,800

$192,800
$228,300

$228,300
655-0195-000 5452S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CLAUDE A ROGAN AND ARLENE L ROGAN 
REVOCABLE TRUST DTD
5466 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOTS 10 11 & 12 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.413

0.413
$65,500

$65,500
$270,100

$270,100
$335,600

$335,600
655-0196-004 5466S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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O'CONNELL CAREY A
11412 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

The South 31.60 feet of Lot 14, all of Lot 13, in Block 2 in 
Blossom Heath Subdivision, being a part of the Southeast

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.215

0.215
$42,500

$42,500
$268,200

$268,200
$310,700

$310,700
655-0199-001 11412W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KENNOW ZACHARY
KENNOW ELIZABETH
5465 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 15 & N 17.40 FT OF LOT 14 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.198

0.198
$40,500

$40,500
$200,200

$200,200
$240,700

$240,700
655-0201-001 5465S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHRISTOPHER AND RENEE KLEMZ LIVING 
TRUST
W190 S7230 LOCHCREST BLVD
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 16 & S 13.40 FT OF LOT 17 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.186

0.186
$39,000

$39,000
$181,600

$181,600
$220,600

$220,600
655-0202-000 5453S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WASIELEWSKI SHARON
5447 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD N 35.60 FT OF LOT 17 & S 26.80 FT OF 
LOT 18 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.186

0.186
$39,000

$39,000
$262,700

$262,700
$301,700

$301,700
655-0203-000 5447S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VOLKERS TYLER L
VOLKERS ANDREA K
5437 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD N 22.20 FT OF LOT 18 & S 40.20 FT OF 
LOT 19 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.186

0.186
$39,000

$39,000
$242,900

$242,900
$281,900

$281,900
655-0204-000 5437S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MATKOVIC LUKA
MATKOVIC ANDREA M
5427 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 20 & N 8.80 FT OF LOT 19 & S 
4.60 FT OF LOT 21 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.186

0.186
$39,000

$39,000
$189,500

$189,500
$228,500

$228,500
655-0205-000 5427S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

COLEMAN THOMAS
5415 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1110

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD N 44.40 FT OF LOT 21 & S 18 FT OF 
LOT 22 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.186

0.186
$39,000

$39,000
$193,000

$193,000
$232,000

$232,000
655-0206-000 5415S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LA FOUNTAIN JASON A
LA FOUNTAIN SUSAN L
5413 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1110

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD N 31 FT OF LOT 22 & S 31.40 FT OF 
LOT 23 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.186

0.186
$39,000

$39,000
$235,000

$235,000
$274,000

$274,000
655-0207-000 5413S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PETTIS BRENDAN
5403 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 24 & N 17.60 FT OF LOT 23 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.187

0.187
$39,500

$39,500
$241,300

$241,300
$280,800

$280,800
655-0208-000 5403S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RODRIGUEZ MARK R
5402 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 1 & N 17.60 FT OF LOT 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.187

0.187
$39,500

$39,500
$228,700

$228,700
$268,200

$268,200
655-0209-000 5402S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LOPEZ LYNETTE J
5412 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD S 31.40 FT OF LOT 2 & N 31 FT OF LOT 
3 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.186

0.186
$39,000

$39,000
$199,900

$199,900
$238,900

$238,900
655-0210-000 5412S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HARMAN-DEROSIER STEFANIE M
5414 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD S 18 FT OF LOT 3 & N 44.40 FT OF LOT 
4 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.186

0.186
$39,000

$39,000
$266,600

$266,600
$305,600

$305,600
655-0211-000 5414S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TUMA KEVIN N
ZIMMERMAN REBECCA I
5426 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1111

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 5 & S 4.60 FT OF LOT 4 & N 8.80 
FT OF LOT 6 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.186

0.186
$39,000

$39,000
$189,300

$189,300
$228,300

$228,300
655-0212-000 5426S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHNSON SYLVIA
JOHNSON MARK R
W3432 MARKET RD
HELENVILLE  WI 53137

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD S 40.20 FT OF LOT 6 & N 22.20 FT OF 
LOT 7 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.186

0.186
$39,000

$39,000
$177,400

$177,400
$216,400

$216,400
655-0213-000 5434S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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HEMING RICHARD
SCHNEIDER INEZ L
5446 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD S 26.80 FT OF LOT 7 & N 35.60 FT OF 
LOT 8 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.186

0.186
$39,000

$39,000
$243,800

$243,800
$282,800

$282,800
655-0214-000 5446S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARK SCHUBERT AND JANET SCHUBERT 
REVOCABLE TRUST
5452 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 9 & S 13.40 FT OF LOT 8 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.186

0.186
$39,000

$39,000
$189,800

$189,800
$228,800

$228,800
655-0215-000 5452S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEE LAVIN JOSHUA
5460 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 10 & N 23 FT OF LOT 11 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.215

0.215
$42,500

$42,500
$309,500

$309,500
$352,000

$352,000
655-0216-001 5460S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KING JANE
11324 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 12 & S 25.60 FT OF LOT 11 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.197

0.197
$40,500

$40,500
$203,300

$203,300
$243,800

$243,800
655-0218-000 11324W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BIRK ROBERT
5475 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT NUMBERED THIRTEEN (13), AND THE SOUTH 28.80 FEET 
OF LOT NUMBERED FOURTEEN (14), IN BLOCK NUMBERED 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$41,500

$41,500
$232,600

$232,600
$274,100

$274,100
655-0219-000 5475S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LORUM DANIEL T
LORUM JESSICA S
5467 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1149

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 15 & N 20.20 FT OF LOT 14 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$41,500

$41,500
$235,300

$235,300
$276,800

$276,800
655-0220-000 5467S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RICHTER MARK M
RICHTER PATRICIA A
5461 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1149

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1599 SE 30 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.219

0.219
$43,000

$43,000
$216,700

$216,700
$259,700

$259,700
655-0221-001 5461S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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COLLINGS ANTHONY J
5447 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Parcel 2 of Certified Survey Map No. 1599, being a 
Re-Subdivision of Lots 16, 17, and 18, Block 3, in

Acres:                   0.219                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.219

0.219
$43,000

$43,000
$211,600

$211,600
$254,600

$254,600
655-0223-001 5447S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TATE SARAH E
5427 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 19 & S 24.50 FT OF LOT 20 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.219

0.219
$43,000

$43,000
$270,500

$270,500
$313,500

$313,500
655-0224-000 5427S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PETER SAVIC REVOCABLE TRUST OF 2019
5421 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 21 & N 24.50 FT OF LOT 20 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.219

0.219
$43,000

$43,000
$195,900

$195,900
$238,900

$238,900
655-0225-000 5421S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SMITH RICHARD RJR
SMITH DONNA L
5409 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 22 & S 22.50 FT OF LOT 23 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.213

0.213
$42,500

$42,500
$196,600

$196,600
$239,100

$239,100
655-0226-000 5409S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MORRELL ANN M
MORRELL SCOTT A
5403 S 113TH ST
HALES  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 24 & N 26.50 FT OF LOT 23 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.213

0.213
$42,500

$42,500
$255,300

$255,300
$297,800

$297,800
655-0227-000 5403S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STILLMAN JAMES L
STILLMAN CHRISTINE
11231 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1218

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 1 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.134

0.134
$29,500

$29,500
$262,900

$262,900
$292,400

$292,400
655-0228-000 11231W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FOGL RICHARD JR
FOGL KATHERINE A
5408 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 2 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.146

0.146
$32,000

$32,000
$223,100

$223,100
$255,100

$255,100
655-0229-000 5408S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SMITH DAVID B
5416 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1107

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 3 & N 19 FT OF LOT 4 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.203

0.203
$41,000

$41,000
$248,000

$248,000
$289,000

$289,000
655-0230-001 5416S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MC CREARY JOSEPH
MC CREARY KRISTIN
5424 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD S 30 FT OF LOT 4 & N 30 FT OF LOT 5 
BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.179

0.179
$38,500

$38,500
$193,600

$193,600
$232,100

$232,100
655-0231-001 5424S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CARL W KNIESS JR TRUST
5436 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1107

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 6 & S 19 FT OF LOT 5 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.203

0.203
$41,000

$41,000
$204,100

$204,100
$245,100

$245,100
655-0233-001 5436S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BACZEK RANDALL J
BACZEK VICTORIA R
5440 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 7 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.146

0.146
$32,000

$32,000
$279,400

$279,400
$311,400

$311,400
655-0234-000 5440S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VOLKOMER THOMAS
VOLKOMER NICOLE
5446 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 8 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.146

0.146
$32,000

$32,000
$299,300

$299,300
$331,300

$331,300
655-0235-000 5446S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CORSETTI MIKE
CIANO MIA
5466 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.292

0.292
$52,000

$52,000
$241,800

$241,800
$293,800

$293,800
655-0236-001 5466S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEGER NANCY
11224 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1232

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOTS 11 & 12 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.267

0.267
$49,000

$49,000
$267,400

$267,400
$316,400

$316,400
655-0238-001 11224W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MONFRE ANDREW T
5475 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOTS 13 & 14 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.146

0.146
$32,000

$32,000
$370,200

$370,200
$402,200

$402,200
655-0241-001 5475S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BARTH THOMAS MICHAEL
5469 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 15 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.146

0.146
$32,000

$32,000
$243,600

$243,600
$275,600

$275,600
655-0242-000 5469S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARKOWIAK EUGENE M
MARKOWIAK KAREN L
5461 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1205

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 16 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.146

0.146
$32,000

$32,000
$266,000

$266,000
$298,000

$298,000
655-0243-000 5461S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SERIGOS GEORGE A
SERIGOS SARAH J
5453 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1205

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 17 & S 6.40 FT OF LOT 18 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$36,000

$36,000
$229,100

$229,100
$265,100

$265,100
655-0244-000 5453S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOSIEK KAELI L
KOSIEK RYAN J
5447 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD N 42.60 FT OF LOT 18 & S 12.80 FT OF 
LOT 19 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$36,000

$36,000
$221,500

$221,500
$257,500

$257,500
655-0245-000 5447S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TORPHY JEFFERSON E
5441 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD N 36.20 FT OF LOT 19 & S 19.20 FT OF 
LOT 20 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$36,000

$36,000
$229,700

$229,700
$265,700

$265,700
655-0246-000 5441S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHOWALTER WAYNE R
5435 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD N 29.80 FT OF LOT 20 & S 25.60 FT OF 
LOT 21 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.166

0.166
$36,000

$36,000
$187,900

$187,900
$223,900

$223,900
655-0247-000 5435S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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ROCH NICHOLAS A
5427 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD N 23.40 FT OF LOT 21 & S 32 FT OF 
LOT 22 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$36,000

$36,000
$229,200

$229,200
$265,200

$265,200
655-0248-000 5427S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HUDSON DONALD E
HUDSON MARIE A
5415 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1205

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD N 17 FT OF LOT 22 & S 38.40 FT OF 
LOT 23 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$36,000

$36,000
$235,300

$235,300
$271,300

$271,300
655-0249-000 5415S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

COUTURIER JANICE F
5403 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 24 & N 10.60 FT OF LOT 23 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.166

0.166
$36,000

$36,000
$190,600

$190,600
$226,600

$226,600
655-0250-000 5403S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOURNEYS LUTHERAN SCHOOL, INC
9700 W GRANTOSA DR
MILWAUKEE  WI 53222

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOTS 1 TO 9 & 16 TO 22 INCL BLK 5

Acres:                   2.380                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
2.380

2.380
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
655-0251-000 5425S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOURNEYS LUTHERAN SCHOOL, INC
9700 W GRANTOSA DR
MILWAUKEE  WI 53222

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 10 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.144                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.144

0.144
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
655-0252-000 S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOURNEYS LUTHERAN SCHOOL, INC
9700 W GRANTOSA DR
MILWAUKEE  WI 53222

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 11 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.144                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.144

0.144
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
655-0253-000 11130W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALL ERIC S
11120 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOTS 12 & 13 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.288

0.288
$51,500

$51,500
$268,800

$268,800
$320,300

$320,300
655-0254-000 11120W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GRIMORD JARED
11110 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 14 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.144

0.144
$31,500

$31,500
$168,600

$168,600
$200,100

$200,100
655-0255-000 11110W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STAFFORD JASON
STAFFORD JANAY
11100 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 15 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.132

0.132
$29,000

$29,000
$264,200

$264,200
$293,200

$293,200
655-0256-000 11100W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOURNEYS LUTHERAN SCHOOL, INC
9700 W GRANTOSA DR
MILWAUKEE  WI 53222

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 23 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.150

0.150
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
655-0257-000 5447S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOURNEYS LUTHERAN SCHOOL, INC
9700 W GRANTOSA DR
MILWAUKEE  WI 53222

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 24 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.150

0.150
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
655-0258-000 5409S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

UTECH THOMAS A
5400 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 1 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.142

0.142
$31,000

$31,000
$213,200

$213,200
$244,200

$244,200
655-0259-000 5400S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PITMAN CRAIG A
11043 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1214

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 2 & W 25 FT OF LOT 3 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.237

0.237
$45,500

$45,500
$227,600

$227,600
$273,100

$273,100
655-0260-001 11043W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PUERTO ARIEL A
PUERTO LINDA K
11029 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1214

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 4 & E 25 FT OF LOT 3 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.237

0.237
$45,500

$45,500
$209,700

$209,700
$255,200

$255,200
655-0262-001 11029W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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WAGNER JUSTINE M
11023 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 5 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.158

0.158
$34,500

$34,500
$256,200

$256,200
$290,700

$290,700
655-0263-000 11023W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOENEN SCOTT
11017 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 6 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.158

0.158
$34,500

$34,500
$204,300

$204,300
$238,800

$238,800
655-0264-000 11017W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MULLINS ELEANOR M
11011 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1214

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 7 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.158

0.158
$34,500

$34,500
$196,500

$196,500
$231,000

$231,000
655-0265-000 11011W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SPIROPOULOS CHERYL M
11001 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 8, in Block 6, in Blossom Heath Subdivision, being a part 
of the Southeast one-quarter of Section 30, in Township 6 

Acres:                   0.139                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.139

0.139
$30,500

$30,500
$290,000

$290,000
$320,500

$320,500
655-0266-000 11001W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NESS PHILIP B
NESS ROSEANN
11004 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 9 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.139

0.139
$30,500

$30,500
$234,400

$234,400
$264,900

$264,900
655-0267-000 11004W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NESS PHILIP B
NESS ROSEANN
11004 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD E 40 FT OF LOT 10 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.126

0.126
$27,500

$27,500
$0

$0
$27,500

$27,500
655-0268-000 LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOSEPH A. WELCH AND JENNIFER E. 
WELCH REVOCABLE TRUST
11016 W. LUTHER AVENUE
HALES CORNERS WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 11 & W 10 FT LOT 10 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.190

0.190
$39,500

$39,500
$281,300

$281,300
$320,800

$320,800
655-0269-000 11016W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MILLER BRIAN J
MILLER KERRY A
11020 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1234

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 12 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.158

0.158
$34,500

$34,500
$223,400

$223,400
$257,900

$257,900
655-0270-000 11020W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RIESING NATHAN A
11028 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 13 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.158

0.158
$34,500

$34,500
$260,600

$260,600
$295,100

$295,100
655-0271-000 11028W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FEHLAND MATTHEW
FEHLAND MANDY
11044 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 14 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.158

0.158
$34,500

$34,500
$181,600

$181,600
$216,100

$216,100
655-0272-000 11044W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LAFFRANCHINI ANGELO
LAFFRANCHINI FRANK
11048 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53150

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOTS 15 & 16 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.298

0.298
$52,500

$52,500
$288,000

$288,000
$340,500

$340,500
655-0273-000 11048W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RUTTER ROSS J
RUTTER AMY M
11045 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1233

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 1 & W 24 FT OF LOT 2 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.157

0.157
$34,000

$34,000
$189,800

$189,800
$223,800

$223,800
655-0274-000 11045W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROGNSVOOG SUSAN M
ROGNSVOOG MARK L
11043 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD W 40 FT OF LOT 3 & E 20 FT OF LOT 2 
BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$36,000

$36,000
$199,300

$199,300
$235,300

$235,300
655-0275-000 11043W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ST ONGE MARY M
11029 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1233

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 4 & E 10 FT LOT 3 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$36,000

$36,000
$210,800

$210,800
$246,800

$246,800
655-0276-000 11029W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BECKER-FRITSCHE MICHELLE
FRITSCHE SCOTT A
11023 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 5 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$30,000

$30,000
$186,300

$186,300
$216,300

$216,300
655-0277-000 11023W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GUTTORMSSON PAUL E
GUTTORMSSON JEANNINE
11017 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1233

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 6 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$30,000

$30,000
$206,700

$206,700
$236,700

$236,700
655-0278-000 11017W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

REED MICHAEL J
REED KAREN M
11011 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1233

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 7 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$30,000

$30,000
$228,200

$228,200
$258,200

$258,200
655-0279-000 11011W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VENHAUS TANIA V
11005 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1233

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 8 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$30,000

$30,000
$247,400

$247,400
$277,400

$277,400
655-0280-000 11005W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GRESSER GWEN M
11004 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 9 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.413

0.413
$73,000

$73,000
$231,500

$231,500
$304,500

$304,500
655-0281-000 11004W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GRESSER GWEN M
11004 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 10 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 Assessed with 655-0281-000655-0282-000 GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

 JACK  MAASTRICHT 
 EMILY  ALLENDER
11016 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 11 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$30,000

$30,000
$209,700

$209,700
$239,700

$239,700
655-0283-000 11016W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 92 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

PETERS RICHARD M
PETERS BEVERLY
11022 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1228

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 12 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$30,000

$30,000
$219,900

$219,900
$249,900

$249,900
655-0284-000 11022W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HEINZ DAVID R
HEINZ LUCRECIA C
11028 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1228

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 13 & E 25 FT OF LOT 14 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$41,500

$41,500
$184,700

$184,700
$226,200

$226,200
655-0285-000 11028W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SHARP KIMBERLY L
TOMINSEK ERIC J
11042 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

The West 1/2 of Lot 14, all of Lot 15, Block 7, in Blossom 
Heath Subdivision being a part of the Southeast 1/4 of

Acres:                   0.205                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.205

0.205
$41,500

$41,500
$154,600

$154,600
$196,100

$196,100
655-0286-000 11042W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

YAKICH KRISTINE G
10915 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 1 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$31,000

$31,000
$271,000

$271,000
$302,000

$302,000
655-0287-000 10915W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZORN TIMOTHY P
10909 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 2 & THE W 10 FT OF LOT 3 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$31,000

$31,000
$223,600

$223,600
$254,600

$254,600
655-0288-001 10909W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OWEN DAVID A
OWEN NANETTE L
10841 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1347

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 3 BLK 8 EXC W 10 FT THEREOF

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.131

0.131
$28,500

$28,500
$0

$0
$28,500

$28,500
655-0289-001 10841W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OWEN DAVID A
OWEN NANETTE L
10841 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1347

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 4 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.155

0.155
$34,000

$34,000
$228,600

$228,600
$262,600

$262,600
655-0290-000 10841W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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DZICK MICHAEL J
DZICK GINGER K
10827 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1347

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 5 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$31,000

$31,000
$0

$0
$31,000

$31,000
655-0291-000 LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DZICK MICHAEL J
DZICK GINGER K
10827 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1347

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 6 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$31,000

$31,000
$273,500

$273,500
$304,500

$304,500
655-0292-000 10827W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MLADA JUDITH A
MANNING MARY E
10819 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 7 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$31,000

$31,000
$282,000

$282,000
$313,000

$313,000
655-0293-000 10819W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TRI CITY NATIONAL BANK, INC
6400 S 27TH ST
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

Bloosom Heath Subd Lots 8 thru 11 Blk 8 Exc parts for ROW 
described in DOCS 04096794 and 10584551

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.530

0.530
$286,500

$286,500
$446,100

$446,100
$732,600

$732,600
655-0294-002 5455S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SURPRENANT JEROME A
SURPRENANT ANDREA R
10818 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 12 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$31,000

$31,000
$222,200

$222,200
$253,200

$253,200
655-0298-000 10818W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WEBBER JUDY A
10826 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1902

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 13 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$31,000

$31,000
$165,400

$165,400
$196,400

$196,400
655-0299-000 10826W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHANNES JEFF
10832 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 14 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$31,000

$31,000
$180,100

$180,100
$211,100

$211,100
655-0300-000 10832W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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QUARTANA JACKSON L
DWYER COURTNEY A
10908 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 17, BLOCK 8, BLOSSOM HEATH SUBDIVISION, BEING A 
PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWN 6 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$31,000

$31,000
$192,400

$192,400
$223,400

$223,400
655-0303-000 10908W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WINTHEISER JOHN G
WINTHEISER HELEN E
10914 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1904

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 18 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$31,000

$31,000
$221,900

$221,900
$252,900

$252,900
655-0304-000 10914W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CLAUSIUS FAMILY LIVING TRUST
S8628 PARKLAND CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 1 & W 23 FT LOT 2 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.237

0.237
$45,500

$45,500
$303,100

$303,100
$348,600

$348,600
655-0305-001 10913W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DOMACK RICHARD L
WILLIAMSON MELODY T
10903 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 3 and the East 29.00 feet of Lot 2 in Block 9 in Blossom 
Heath Subdivision, being a Subdivision of a part of the 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.256

0.256
$47,500

$47,500
$265,000

$265,000
$312,500

$312,500
655-0307-001 10903W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KRUEGER CHAD
VOEGELI BRITNEY
10841 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 4 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.164

0.164
$36,000

$36,000
$194,600

$194,600
$230,600

$230,600
655-0308-000 10841W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WIGGINS MATTHEW D
WIGGINS LINDA S
10833 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1340

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 5 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.164

0.164
$36,000

$36,000
$234,200

$234,200
$270,200

$270,200
655-0309-000 10833W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GONZALEZ GOMEZ EDGAR EVERARDO
10827 W COPELAND AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 6 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.164

0.164
$36,000

$36,000
$183,900

$183,900
$219,900

$219,900
655-0310-000 10827W COPELAND AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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HEIMAN STEVEN P
5403 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Blossom Heath Subd Lots 7, 8 and 9 and N27.5 ft of lot 10 
BLK 9 EXC parts described in DOC 04111662 and 10538849 

Acres:                   0.469                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.469

0.469
$212,000

$212,000
$190,900

$190,900
$402,900

$402,900
655-0311-002 5403S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MICHAEL A & JOSEPHINE SAJDAK LIVING 
TRUST
5419 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOTS 11, 12 & 13 & S 27.50 FT OF LOT 
10 BLK 9 EXC E 25.25 FT FOR STR & EXC PT DESC IN DOC 

Acres:                   0.470                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.470

0.470
$212,000

$212,000
$256,500

$256,500
$468,500

$468,500
655-0315-002 5419S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARX BARBARA A
MARX KENNIT D
10826 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1348

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 14 & E 39 FT OF LOT 15 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.288

0.288
$51,500

$51,500
$247,600

$247,600
$299,100

$299,100
655-0318-000 10826W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LAND BENJAMIN T
10840 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 16, and the West 13 feet of Lot 15, Block 9, Blossum 
Heath Subdivision, being a part of the Southeast 1/4 of

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.205

0.205
$41,500

$41,500
$289,400

$289,400
$330,900

$330,900
655-0319-000 10840W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STACHULA THOMAS J
10908 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1350

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 17 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 Assessed with 655-0321-000655-0320-000 10908W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STACHULA THOMAS J
10908 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1350

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 18 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.328

0.328
$50,000

$50,000
$172,500

$172,500
$222,500

$222,500
655-0321-000 10908W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NUBER JODIE
10914 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1350

BLOSSOM HEATH SUBD LOT 19 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.164

0.164
$36,000

$36,000
$161,900

$161,900
$197,900

$197,900
655-0322-000 10914W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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EDWARD G & SUE ANN EMMERLING JT 
REVOCABLE TRUST
11150 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1213

WOODSIDE TERRACE LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$58,000

$58,000
$311,900

$311,900
$369,900

$369,900
655-0323-000 11150W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZBLEWSKI JUSTIN
11140 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

WOODSIDE TERRACE LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.339

0.339
$57,500

$57,500
$302,800

$302,800
$360,300

$360,300
655-0324-000 11140W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KLAYBOR RANDAL P
KLAYBOR KARLA M
11130 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1213

WOODSIDE TERRACE LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.339

0.339
$57,500

$57,500
$323,600

$323,600
$381,100

$381,100
655-0325-000 11130W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE RUBEN GARCIA AND CYNTHIA A 
GARCIA REVOCABLE LIVING
11120 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

WOODSIDE TERRACE LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.339

0.339
$57,500

$57,500
$239,200

$239,200
$296,700

$296,700
655-0326-000 11120W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STERBIN FRANK W
STERBIN JULIA K
11110 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 5 in Block 1, in Woodside Terrace, being a Re-Subdivision 
of Parcel 2 of Certified Survey Map No. 2422, recorded

Acres:                   0.339                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.339

0.339
$57,500

$57,500
$292,500

$292,500
$350,000

$350,000
655-0327-000 11110W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GIERYN ANDREW
GIERYN NICOLE
11100 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 6, Block 1, in Woodside Terrace, being a re-subdivision of 
Parcel 2 of Certified Survey Map No.

Acres:                   0.339                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.339

0.339
$57,500

$57,500
$386,100

$386,100
$443,600

$443,600
655-0328-000 11100W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WISKE CHARLES
WISKE SUE M
11151 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1226

WOODSIDE TERRACE LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$70,000

$70,000
$277,900

$277,900
$347,900

$347,900
655-0329-000 11151W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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ROBERTSON MARY ELLEN
11141 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1226

WOODSIDE TERRACE LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$70,000

$70,000
$328,600

$328,600
$398,600

$398,600
655-0330-000 11141W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARCELLINI DANA J
MARCELLINI MARY
11131 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1226

WOODSIDE TERRACE LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$70,000

$70,000
$336,000

$336,000
$406,000

$406,000
655-0331-000 11131W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SZYMANSKI VICTORIA J
11121 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

WOODSIDE TERRACE LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$70,000

$70,000
$345,900

$345,900
$415,900

$415,900
655-0332-000 11121W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHLECHT PAUL S
SCHLECHT KATHLEEN M
5221 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1243

WOODSIDE TERRACE LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.512

0.512
$75,500

$75,500
$271,800

$271,800
$347,300

$347,300
655-0333-000 5221S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MENDEN STEVEN J
MENDEN SANDRA
5231 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1243

WOODSIDE TERRACE LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.342

0.342
$58,000

$58,000
$318,200

$318,200
$376,200

$376,200
655-0334-000 5231S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NELSON BRADFORD C
NELSON SARA P
5159 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

WHITNALL ESTATES LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.347

0.347
$58,500

$58,500
$340,700

$340,700
$399,200

$399,200
655-0335-000 5159S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE STEVEN A KENASTON AND KIMBERLY 
A KENASTON REVOCAB
5135 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

WHITNALL ESTATES LOT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.393

0.393
$63,500

$63,500
$439,400

$439,400
$502,900

$502,900
655-0336-000 5135S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GESSESSE BEYENE SISAY
BEYENE GIRMA
5121 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

WHITNALL ESTATES LOT 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.397

0.397
$64,000

$64,000
$547,000

$547,000
$611,000

$611,000
655-0337-000 5121S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BEYER DANIEL S
BEYER TARRAH S
5120 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 4, Whitnall Estates, being a redivision of Parcel 2 of 
Certified Survey Map No. 7096, being a redivision of Parcel 4

Acres:                   0.347                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.347

0.347
$58,500

$58,500
$421,500

$421,500
$480,000

$480,000
655-0338-000 5120S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DANDREA JEANNE
5138 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Five (5), in Whitnall Estates, being a Redivision of Parcel 2 
of Certified Survey Map No. 7096, being a Redivision

Acres:                   0.571                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.571

0.571
$76,500

$76,500
$491,900

$491,900
$568,400

$568,400
655-0339-000 5138S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEPHEN P MCADAMS AND MARILYN J 
MCADAMS REVOCABLE TRUST
5152 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

WHITNALL ESTATES LOT 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.411

0.411
$65,500

$65,500
$360,200

$360,200
$425,700

$425,700
655-0340-000 5152S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MEGNA DAVID T
MEGNA DEBORAH L
5176 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Seven (7), in Whitnall Estates, being a redivision of Parcel 
Two (2) of Certified Survey Map No.

Acres:                   0.433                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.433

0.433
$68,000

$68,000
$323,400

$323,400
$391,400

$391,400
655-0341-000 5176S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHNSON TIMOTHY L
JOHNSON PATRICIA
5190 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

WHITNALL ESTATES LOT 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.434

0.434
$68,000

$68,000
$430,800

$430,800
$498,800

$498,800
655-0342-000 5190S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS PLAZA, LLC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 9321  LOT 1

Acres:                   1.044                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.044

1.044
$316,500

$316,500
$0

$0
$316,500

$316,500
655-1001-000 ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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HALES CORNERS PLAZA, LLC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 9321  LOT 2

Acres:                   0.583                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.583

0.583
$228,000

$228,000
$1,500

$1,500
$229,500

$229,500
655-1002-000 ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TEFFER DONNA
10900 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SWEET SIMPLICITY CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 30-6-21 UNIT 
1

Acres:                   0.145                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$31,500

$31,500
$307,100

$307,100
$338,600

$338,600
655-8001-000 10900W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JERSCHEFSKE DIANE
JERSCHEFSKE JAMES
10902 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SWEET SIMPLICITY CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 30-6-21 UNIT 
2

Acres:                   0.140                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.140

0.140
$30,500

$30,500
$308,900

$308,900
$339,400

$339,400
655-8002-000 10902 GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WAPPES DENNIS R
5220 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 2454 FT W OF E LI & 940 FT S OF N LI OF SE 30 6 21 TH 
W 137 FT N 120 FT E 137 FT TH S 120 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.380

0.380
$62,000

$62,000
$241,500

$241,500
$303,500

$303,500
655-9965-003 5220S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

N 120 FT OF S 240 FT OF TH PT COM IN N LI 2454 FT W OF NE 
COR OF SE 30 6 21 TH S 940 FT W 182 FT N 940 FT TH E 182 

Acres:                   0.380                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.380

0.380
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
655-9965-004 VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LITTLEFIELD WILLIAM D
LITTLEFIELD SUSAN
13005 W CLEVELAND AVE
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

S 145 FT OF N 410 FT OF W 182 FT OF SE 30 6 21 EXC W 45 FT 
FOR STR

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.456

0.456
$70,500

$70,500
$268,700

$268,700
$339,200

$339,200
655-9965-007 5150S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHN VE SHEA AND LAUREL E SHEA 
REVOCABLE LIVING TRUS
E3552 COUNTY RD KK
CHASEBURG  WI 54621

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 789 SE 30 6 21 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.347

0.347
$58,500

$58,500
$269,000

$269,000
$327,500

$327,500
655-9965-009 11595W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BUDZISZEK ANDREW
5130 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Two (2), Certified Survey Map No. 789, recorded in the 
Office of the Register of Deeds on Reel 402, Image 266, as 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.347

0.347
$58,500

$58,500
$415,400

$415,400
$473,900

$473,900
655-9965-010 5130S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHMIELEWSKI STANLEY W
HEFT-CHMIELEWSKI CAROL L
5200 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1063

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1938 SE 30 6 21 TH PT LY S OF 
PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.535

0.535
$75,500

$75,500
$285,300

$285,300
$360,800

$360,800
655-9965-011 5200S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PLOWMAN CLINTON T
5170 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1938 SE 30 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.379

0.379
$62,000

$62,000
$318,500

$318,500
$380,500

$380,500
655-9965-012 5170S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HIRSCH JOHN A
11511 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 2454 FT W & 769.95 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 30 6 21 TH S 
170.05 FT E 115.91 FT N 180.35 FT TH NWLY & SWLY ALG STR 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.504

0.504
$75,000

$75,000
$318,300

$318,300
$393,300

$393,300
655-9966-003 11511W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STAIR SAMUEL P
STAIR HEATHER
11512 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1145

COM 2364 FT W & 416.76 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 30 6 21 TH S 
246.82 FT SWLY ALG A CURVE 98.61 FT N 283.24 FT TH E 90 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.548

0.548
$76,000

$76,000
$309,200

$309,200
$385,200

$385,200
655-9966-004 11512W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUECHLER KURT G
BUECHLER RUTH
11511 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2008

W 90 FT OF E 2454 FT OF N 416.76 FT OF SE 30 6 21 EXC N 45 
FT FOR AVE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.768

0.768
$79,500

$79,500
$231,500

$231,500
$311,000

$311,000
655-9966-005 11511W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MOORE CRAIG
MOORE DANNIELLE
11501 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 738 SE 30 6 21 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.620

0.620
$77,000

$77,000
$178,500

$178,500
$255,500

$255,500
655-9967-002 11501W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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STEHLIK CASEY M
STEHLIK TRACI J
11500 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 738 SE 30 6 21 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.654

0.654
$78,000

$78,000
$331,500

$331,500
$409,500

$409,500
655-9967-003 11500W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHN P BARNES AND MARY ANN G 
BARNES REVOCABLE TRUST U/T
116 WYNDHAM DR
WINTER HAVEN  FL 33884

COM 2184 FT W & 719.86 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 30 6 21 TH S 
220.14 FT WLY 94.09 FT NLY 220.07 FT TH ELY 99.60 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$74,000

$74,000
$336,700

$336,700
$410,700

$410,700
655-9968-002 5220S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PAGEL SARAH A
MAJOR MATTHEW A
11431 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 1 OF CSM #726, PART OF THE SE 1/4 OF S30-T6N-R21E, 
VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS,

Acres:                   0.620                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.620

0.620
$77,000

$77,000
$137,500

$137,500
$214,500

$214,500
655-9968-003 11431W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LANGER JUDITH A
11430 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1143

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 726 SE 30 6 21 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.650

0.650
$77,500

$77,500
$297,200

$297,200
$374,700

$374,700
655-9968-004 11430W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OLSON ROCHELLE J
11423 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 90 FT OF E 2184 FT OF N 329.84 FT OF SE 30 6 21 EXC N 45 
FT FOR AVE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.588

0.588
$76,500

$76,500
$175,100

$175,100
$251,600

$251,600
655-9969-001 11423W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RIOS SHANE
RIOS AMANDA
11420 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 90 FT OF E 2184 FT OF S 330 FT OF N 659.84 FT OF SE 30 6 
21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.682

0.682
$78,000

$78,000
$193,000

$193,000
$271,000

$271,000
655-9969-002 11420W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MCDOWELL SURVIVOR'S TRUST
11423 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 90 FT OF E 2184 FT OF S 220.14 FT OF N 940 FT OF SE 30 6 
21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$70,000

$70,000
$282,500

$282,500
$352,500

$352,500
655-9969-003 11423W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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STURMA DAVID
STURMA COLLEEN B
11405 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 90 FT OF E 2094 FT OF S 220.14 FT OF N 940 FT OF SE 30 6 
21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$70,000

$70,000
$261,700

$261,700
$331,700

$331,700
655-9970-002 11405W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WEBER ROBERT J
WEBER NICOLE N
11407 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 1353 SE 30 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.588

0.588
$76,500

$76,500
$258,100

$258,100
$334,600

$334,600
655-9970-003 11405W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KIEFER MARVIN R
KIEFER MARGARET
11404 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1143

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 1353 SE 30 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.682

0.682
$78,000

$78,000
$408,400

$408,400
$486,400

$486,400
655-9970-004 11404W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEVEN D ROSE AND BARBARA J ROSE 
REVOCABLE TRUST DATE
11335 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 90 FT OF E 2004 FT OF N 360 FT OF SE 30 6 21 EXC N 45 FT 
FOR AVE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.651

0.651
$77,500

$77,500
$209,500

$209,500
$287,000

$287,000
655-9971-002 11335W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOLMES PEAVY L
HOLMES MELISSA
11330 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 90 FT OF E 2004 FT OF S 299.84 FT OF N 659.84 FT OF SE 
30 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.619

0.619
$77,000

$77,000
$391,300

$391,300
$468,300

$468,300
655-9971-003 11330W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PHILLIPS EARL JJR
PHILLIPS JANET E
11335 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1140

W 90 FT OF E 2004 FT OF S 220.14 FT OF N 940 FT OF SE 30 6 
21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$70,000

$70,000
$283,000

$283,000
$353,000

$353,000
655-9971-004 11335W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WIERZBA JOHN P
11327 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1140

W 90 FT OF E 1914 FT OF S 220.14 FT OF N 940 FT OF SE 30 6 
21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$70,000

$70,000
$201,800

$201,800
$271,800

$271,800
655-9972-004 11327W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GEMIG JEREMY R
GEMIG ROSITTA M
11326 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 90 FT OF E 1914 FT OF S 307.42 FT OF N 659.84 FT OF SE 
30 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.635

0.635
$77,500

$77,500
$223,400

$223,400
$300,900

$300,900
655-9972-006 11326W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MICKSCHL CASEY J
11333 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the Southeast One-quarter (1/4) of Section Thirty 
(30) In Township Six (6) North, Range

Acres:                   0.635                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.635

0.635
$77,500

$77,500
$196,700

$196,700
$274,200

$274,200
655-9972-007 11333W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JANSEN MICHAEL W
JANSEN ANGELA M
11321 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1140

W 90 FT OF E 1824 FT OF S 220.14 FT OF N 940 FT OF SE 30 6 
21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$70,000

$70,000
$292,100

$292,100
$362,100

$362,100
655-9973-002 11321W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FLEGNER JEFFREY A
FLEGNER DANA M
11331 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1127

W 90 FT OF E 1824 FT OF N 352.42 FT OF SE 30 6 21 EXC N 45 
FT FOR AVE.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.635

0.635
$77,500

$77,500
$237,600

$237,600
$315,100

$315,100
655-9973-003 11331W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RICHARD AND KATHLEEN CAVENEY 
REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST DAT
11320 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1643.53 FT W & 470 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 30 6 21 TH 
W 90.47 FT N 117.58 FT W 90 FT S 307.42 FT E 98.91 FT TH 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.852

0.852
$84,000

$84,000
$228,300

$228,300
$312,300

$312,300
655-9973-005 11320W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

EHRINGER CRAIG
DUNNING WENDY E
11327 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1127

W 99.97 FT OF E 1734 FT OF N 282 FT OF SE 30 6 21 EXC N45 
FT FOR AVE.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.544

0.544
$76,000

$76,000
$231,400

$231,400
$307,400

$307,400
655-9975-002 11327W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JAKOB CHRISTINE T
JAKOB THERESE C
5151 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1101

COM IN N LI 1634.03 FT W OF NE COR OF SE 30 6 21 TH S 282 
FT TO BEG TH S 127 FT SLY ALG A CURVE 62.29 FT W 90.47 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.425

0.425
$67,000

$67,000
$210,300

$210,300
$277,300

$277,300
655-9975-003 5151S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BIRMINGHAM CHRISTOPHER J
BIRMINGHAM HAILEY M
5220 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1464 FT W & 719.94 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 30 6 21 TH S 
110.04 FT WLY 179.51 FT NLY 110 FT TH ELY 182.27 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.457

0.457
$70,500

$70,500
$261,500

$261,500
$332,000

$332,000
655-9977-002 5220S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CATRINA JO CRISCIMAGNA
5230 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

COM 1464 FT W & 829.97 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 30 6 21 TH 
SLY 110.03 FT WLY 176.76 FT NLY 110 FT TH ELY 179.51 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$69,500

$69,500
$161,500

$161,500
$231,000

$231,000
655-9977-003 5230S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 90 FT OF E 1554 FT OF N 212 FT OF SE 30 6 21 EXC N 45 FT 
FOR AVE.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.345

0.345
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
655-9977-009 5100S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HYNDMAN JAMES IV
2351 SILVERNAIL RD
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

COM 1374 FT W & 417 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 30 6 21 TH S 
100 FT W 105 FT S 15 FT W 102.59 FT NELY ALG S 113TH STR 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.475

0.475
$72,500

$72,500
$255,000

$255,000
$327,500

$327,500
655-9977-010 5170S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MEKA LOUISE
5180 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1102

COM 1479 FT W & 532 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 30 6 21 TH S 
127.91 FT W 165.80 FT NELY ALG S 113TH STR 145.68 FT TH E 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.394

0.394
$63,500

$63,500
$308,000

$308,000
$371,500

$371,500
655-9977-011 5180S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MONGAN WILLIAM J
MONGAN JAQUELINE M
4506 S 122ND ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5420 SE 30-6-21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.345

0.345
$58,000

$58,000
$410,200

$410,200
$468,200

$468,200
655-9978-002 11221W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROBINSON DUSTIN
5130 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Parcel 2 of Certified Survey Map No. 5420 recorded June 6, 
1990 on Reel 2455, Image 1872, 1873 and 1874, as

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.466

0.466
$71,500

$71,500
$276,400

$276,400
$347,900

$347,900
655-9978-003 5130S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SWEENY JENNIFER
5150 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5420 SE 30-6-21 PARCEL 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.381

0.381
$62,000

$62,000
$465,600

$465,600
$527,600

$527,600
655-9978-004 5150S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WERNER RONALD W
WERNER LAURA A
11133 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 90 FT OF E 1374 FT OF N 940 FT OF SE 30 6 21 EXC N 45 FT 
FOR STR & EXC PART PLATTED AS WOODSIDE TERRACE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.932

0.932
$91,000

$91,000
$322,400

$322,400
$413,400

$413,400
655-9979-001 11131W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HILL REILLY N
KJELL JASON R
11123 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 90 FT OF E 1284 FT OF N 940 FT OF SE 30 6 21 EXC N 45 FT 
FOR AVE & EXC PART PLATTED AS WOODSIDE TERRACE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.932

0.932
$90,500

$90,500
$292,000

$292,000
$382,500

$382,500
655-9980-003 11123W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PIRK RONALD SJR
PIRK RAEANNE M
11111 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2422 SE 30 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.932

0.932
$91,000

$91,000
$287,000

$287,000
$378,000

$378,000
655-9981-001 11111W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MASSEY KAREN K
MASSEY JEFFREY M
11075 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1220

W 80 FT OF E 1104 FT OF N 232.5FT OF SE 30 6 21 EXC N 45 
FT FOR AVE.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$58,000

$58,000
$271,900

$271,900
$329,900

$329,900
655-9982-003 11075W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MCGINN PAUL
MCGINN DENISE
297 LANTANA MESA
SPRING BRANCH  TX 78070

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7096 SE 30-6-21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.402

0.402
$64,500

$64,500
$341,800

$341,800
$406,300

$406,300
655-9983-003 11063W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE NIES FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST DATED 5/24/2017
11047 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARCEL 1 OF CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 6501, AS 
RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTER OF DEEDS IN

Acres:                   0.689                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.689

0.689
$78,500

$78,500
$402,100

$402,100
$480,600

$480,600
655-9984-002 11047W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GEMINI PROPERTIES, LLC
579 E WISCONSIN AVE
NEENAH  WI 54956

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6501 SE 30 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.362

0.362
$60,000

$60,000
$352,000

$352,000
$412,000

$412,000
655-9984-003 11021W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEONARD JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
11005 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6501 SE 30 6 21 PARCEL 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.361

0.361
$60,000

$60,000
$325,200

$325,200
$385,200

$385,200
655-9984-004 11005W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MISPLON MARK A
RUNION KRISTINA K
6624 PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1280

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6972 SE 30 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.476

0.476
$72,500

$72,500
$0

$0
$72,500

$72,500
655-9984-006 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BENNETT DEAN
BENNETT MARY LOUISE K
5228 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6972 SE 30 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.485

0.485
$73,500

$73,500
$292,600

$292,600
$366,100

$366,100
655-9984-007 5228S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAFEMANN CRAIG A
HAFEMANN SUSAN L
5210 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6972 SE 30 6 21 PARCEL 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.441

0.441
$68,500

$68,500
$302,500

$302,500
$371,000

$371,000
655-9984-008 5210S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BURKART MATTHEW J
10925 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1345

W 100 FT OF E 654 FT OF N 344.60 FT OF SE 30 6 21 EXC N 45 
FT FOR AVE.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.688

0.688
$78,500

$78,500
$224,400

$224,400
$302,900

$302,900
655-9985-000 10925W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HORCOS MARSHA
10915 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 100 FT OF E 554 FT OF N 344.60 FT OF SE 30 6 21 EXC N 45 
FT FOR AVE.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.688

0.688
$78,500

$78,500
$184,100

$184,100
$262,600

$262,600
655-9986-000 10915W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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HALES CORNERS PLAZA, LLC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

COM 136.68 FT E OF SE COR OF BLK 3 HALES HAPPINESS 
HOMESITES & 70 FT N OF N LI OF COPELAND AVE IN SE 30 6 

Acres:                   0.052                Section: 0

 Assessed with 655-9988-005655-9988-003 5301S 108TH ST VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS PLAZA, LLC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

COM IN E LI 825.41 FT N OF SE COR OF SE 30 6 21 TH W 
210.02 FT S 135 FT W 136.68 FT N 909.72 FT E 198.01 FT S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
4.107

4.107
$1,015,400

$1,015,400
$7,061,100

$7,061,100
$8,076,500

$8,076,500
655-9988-005 5301S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS PLAZA, LLC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

COM IN E LI 1470.60 FT N OF COR OF SE 30-6-21 TH N 130 FT 
W 170 FT S 130 FT E 170 FT TO BEG EXC PTS CONVEYED IN 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.253

0.253
$131,500

$131,500
$599,800

$599,800
$731,300

$731,300
655-9988-006 5301S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STORE MASTER FUNDING XXI, LLC
8377 E HARTFORD DR STE 100
SCOTTSDALE  AZ 85255

TR DESC  COM IN E LI 690.41FT N OF SE COR SE 30-6-21 TH W 
210.02FT N70FT E 35FT N 65FT E 175.02FT TH S TO BEG EXC 

Acres:                   0.334                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.334

0.334
$194,000

$194,000
$504,700

$504,700
$698,700

$698,700
655-9988-007 5381S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEHMANN ROBERT K
LEHMANN JULIE A
11002 W ABBOTT AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1208

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3572 SE 30 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.657

0.657
$73,000

$73,000
$324,100

$324,100
$397,100

$397,100
655-9989-005 11002W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TUMBLEWEED REVOCABLE TRUST DATED 
NOVEMBER 5, 2024
4928 S IMPERIAL CIR
GREENFIELD WISCONSIN 53220

Parcel Two (2) of Certified Survey Map No. 3572, recorded on 
March 14, 1979 ad Document No. 5295920 in Reel

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.516

0.516
$67,500

$67,500
$344,100

$344,100
$411,600

$411,600
655-9989-006 10980W ABBOTT AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE EQUITABLE BANK SSB
2290 N MAYFAIR RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

COM IN E LI 819.30 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 30-6-21 TH W 
265.25 FT S 150 FT E 265.25 FT TH N 150 FT TO BEG, EXC E 

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.600

0.600
$243,500

$243,500
$984,000

$984,000
$1,227,500

$1,227,500
655-9989-007 5225S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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HAFEMANN CRAIG
HAFEMANN SUSAN
5165 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 150 FT OF N 744.60 FT OF W 225 FT OF E 654 FT OF SE 30 6 
21 INCL EASEMENT TO THE E

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.775

0.775
$77,500

$77,500
$149,500

$149,500
$227,000

$227,000
655-9990-003 5165S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SHYU PROPERTIES, LLC
20222 W SETTLERS HOLLOW LN
NEW BERLIN  WI 53146-2559

CSM 4523 SE 30-6-21 PARCEL 1, EXC PART CONVEYED FOR 
ROW IN DOC 10546849

Acres:                   0.705                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.705

0.705
$265,000

$265,000
$353,700

$353,700
$618,700

$618,700
655-9990-009 5191S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAFEMANN CRAIG
HAFEMANN SUSAN
5165 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 149.40 FT OF N 594 FT OF W 225 FT OF E 654 FT OF SE 
30-6-21

Acres:                   0.772                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.772

0.772
$30,000

$30,000
$0

$0
$30,000

$30,000
655-9993-002 VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DA 108, LLC
4880 S 119TH ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

S 149.40 FT OF N 594 FT OF E 429 FT OF SE 30 6 21 EXC ELY 
PART FOR STREET, DESC IN DOCS 4146408, 4164747 AND 

Acres:                   1.199                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.199

1.199
$362,500

$362,500
$898,600

$898,600
$1,261,100

$1,261,100
655-9993-004 5171S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WHITE TIMOTHY L
5149 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1136 IN SE 30 6 21 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.672                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.672

0.672
$73,500

$73,500
$228,800

$228,800
$302,300

$302,300
655-9996-002 5147S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SANIA INVESTMENTS, LLC
4880 S PROVIDENCE DR
NEW BERLIN  WI 53146

CSM NUMBER 1136 SE 30-6-21 LOT 1, EXC PART CONVEYED 
IN DOC 10552612 FOR ROW

Acres:                   0.669                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.669

0.669
$232,000

$232,000
$615,400

$615,400
$847,400

$847,400
655-9996-003 5151S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SD VENTURES, LLC
4880 S PROVIDENCE DR
NEW BERLIN  WI 53146

S 100 FT OF N 344.60 FT OF E 354 FT OF SE 30 6 21 EXC ELY 
PT FOR STREET

Acres:                   0.669                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.669

0.669
$257,500

$257,500
$903,900

$903,900
$1,161,400

$1,161,400
655-9997-001 5133S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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TMPN HALES CORNERS, LLC
7225 W MARCIA RD
MILWAUKEE  WI 53223

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NUMBER 1779 SE 30-6-21 PARCEL B, 
EXC PART CONVEYED IN DOC 10603559 FOR ROW AND 

Acres:                   1.998                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.998

1.998
$768,000

$768,000
$2,577,900

$2,577,900
$3,345,900

$3,345,900
655-9999-005 5101S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VOJNOVIC MARKO G
VOJNOVIC MIJA
11612 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 1

Acres:                   0.349                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$246,200

$246,200
$304,700

$304,700
656-0001-000 11612W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NIESEN FAMILY TRUST
11626 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1048

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$229,100

$229,100
$287,600

$287,600
656-0002-000 11626W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LAVIN AMANDA
GREENHECK DAVID
11640 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$314,900

$314,900
$373,400

$373,400
656-0003-000 11640W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHWARTZ ROBERT J
SCHWARTZ AMANDA L
11700 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1050

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$224,800

$224,800
$283,300

$283,300
656-0004-000 11700W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TAYLOR MARIE D
11712 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$208,200

$208,200
$266,700

$266,700
656-0005-000 11712W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHNSON GARY S
JOHNSON SANDRA L
11726 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1050

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$212,600

$212,600
$271,100

$271,100
656-0006-000 11726W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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WINSTANLEY MICHAEL D
WINSTANLEY MICHELLE
11740 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1050

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$174,400

$174,400
$232,900

$232,900
656-0007-000 11740W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MANTHE JARED J
EVERSON EMILY M
11808 WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$213,900

$213,900
$272,400

$272,400
656-0008-000 11808W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEPKOWSKI DAVID E
LEPKOWSKI JULIE A
11818 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1052

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$272,200

$272,200
$330,700

$330,700
656-0009-000 11818W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KANE REVOCABLE TRUST, UNDER 
AGREEMENT DATED AUGUST 15,
N11830 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$217,700

$217,700
$276,200

$276,200
656-0010-000 11830W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DAVIS ROBERT F
DAVIS ROBERT C
11842 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.364

0.364
$60,000

$60,000
$214,800

$214,800
$274,800

$274,800
656-0011-000 11842W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

EIGENBERGER JOHN J
EIGENBERGER JEANNIE
11908 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1054

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 12

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.452

0.452
$70,000

$70,000
$223,700

$223,700
$293,700

$293,700
656-0012-000 11908W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STACHOWIAK TIMOTHY J
STACHOWIAK CAROL L
11912 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1054

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 13

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.387

0.387
$63,000

$63,000
$195,800

$195,800
$258,800

$258,800
656-0013-000 11912W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KIBLER HAROLD RJR
KIBLER KRISTI M
11913 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 14

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.427

0.427
$67,000

$67,000
$257,500

$257,500
$324,500

$324,500
656-0014-000 11913W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BENNETT THOMAS W
BENNETT BETH S
11909 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1053

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 15

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.369

0.369
$61,000

$61,000
$209,900

$209,900
$270,900

$270,900
656-0015-000 11909W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STOCKE MICHAEL
STOCKE NATALIE
11841 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 16

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.357

0.357
$59,500

$59,500
$335,000

$335,000
$394,500

$394,500
656-0016-000 11841W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KLEMENT DONN
KLEMENT LINDA
11829 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 17

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$257,600

$257,600
$316,100

$316,100
656-0017-000 11829W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KARABAN IRENEUSZ
KARABAN WIOLETTA
11817 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1051

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 18

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$247,400

$247,400
$305,900

$305,900
656-0018-000 11817W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MLACHNIK BRITTNEY L
11807 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 19

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$284,100

$284,100
$342,600

$342,600
656-0019-000 11807W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WHITE EMILY
WHITE STUART
11739 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$204,400

$204,400
$262,900

$262,900
656-0020-000 11739W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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THE MARK AND TERRI MISORSKI FAMILY 
TRUST DATED NOVEMBER
11727 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$319,900

$319,900
$378,400

$378,400
656-0021-000 11727W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GORMAN NICHOLAS
HILL COLLEEN
11713 WEST WOODSIDE DRIVE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 22

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$261,400

$261,400
$319,900

$319,900
656-0022-000 11713W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BORGARDT TRENT JJR
BORGARDT KARA FAYE ELIZABETH
11701 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 23

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$304,500

$304,500
$363,000

$363,000
656-0023-000 11701W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOWLAND JONATHAN C
HOWLAND AVA
11641 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 24

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$255,000

$255,000
$313,500

$313,500
656-0024-000 11641W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SONNTAG CHRISTOPHER
11627 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 25

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$207,700

$207,700
$266,200

$266,200
656-0025-000 11627W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GRACE AND COLLEEN GRACE JASON
11613 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON HALES SUBD LOT 26

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$58,500

$58,500
$295,900

$295,900
$354,400

$354,400
656-0026-000 11613W WOODSIDE DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SUCEVIC SAMUEL L
SUCEVIC TAMI L
12120 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.421

0.421
$66,500

$66,500
$279,800

$279,800
$346,300

$346,300
656-0027-000 12120W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MIKOLAINIS DAVID
12140 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1045

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.353

0.353
$60,500

$60,500
$232,800

$232,800
$293,300

$293,300
656-0028-000 12140W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HUSZ TAYLOR J
HUSZ JENNIFER M
12160 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.383

0.383
$63,500

$63,500
$216,900

$216,900
$280,400

$280,400
656-0029-000 12160W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BRUCE D & DONNA L MURPHY 
REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
5361 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.383

0.383
$63,500

$63,500
$228,800

$228,800
$292,300

$292,300
656-0030-000 5361S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SPRANGER DENNIS R
SPRANGER KATHLEEN
12125 W LUTHER CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1046

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.418

0.418
$66,000

$66,000
$245,400

$245,400
$311,400

$311,400
656-0031-000 12125W LUTHER CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BORUCKI ANDREW J
BORUCKI SANDRA
12145 W LUTHER CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.503

0.503
$71,500

$71,500
$250,800

$250,800
$322,300

$322,300
656-0032-000 12145W LUTHER CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RIORDAN JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
12150 W LUTHER CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1046

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 7 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.503

0.503
$71,500

$71,500
$249,500

$249,500
$321,000

$321,000
656-0033-000 12150W LUTHER CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FIRST RESTATEMENT OF THE KOESTER 
FAMILY TRUST DTD 9/1/1
12130 W LUTHER CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 8 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.418

0.418
$66,000

$66,000
$296,900

$296,900
$362,900

$362,900
656-0034-000 12130W LUTHER CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GRECO JOSEPH E
GRECO JEAN M
12110 W LUTHER CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1046

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 9 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$60,000

$60,000
$290,500

$290,500
$350,500

$350,500
656-0035-000 12110W LUTHER CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ARNOLD A & JOANNE DUDZIK REVOCABLE 
TRUST
12115 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1044

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.428

0.428
$67,000

$67,000
$237,500

$237,500
$304,500

$304,500
656-0036-000 12115W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PALECHEK MICHAEL PJR
RAPSCH JENNIFER
12135 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.417

0.417
$66,000

$66,000
$399,000

$399,000
$465,000

$465,000
656-0037-000 12135W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHN C & GAIL BURRILL REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST
12155 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1044

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.461

0.461
$69,000

$69,000
$262,000

$262,000
$331,000

$331,000
656-0038-000 12155W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WEST GRANGE AVENUE, LLC
12062 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 1 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.387

0.387
$63,000

$63,000
$300,900

$300,900
$363,900

$363,900
656-0039-000 12062W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HENNESSY JAMES E
HENNESSY HEIDI J
7004 DRYDEN CT
GREENDALE  WI 53129

Lot 2, in Block 3, in Grange Estates, being a Subdivision of a 
part of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 30, in Township 6

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$59,000

$59,000
$322,000

$322,000
$381,000

$381,000
656-0040-000 12080W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HENNESSY ZACHARY J
HENNESSY JAIME
5640 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 3, in Block 3, in Grange Estates, being a Subdivision of a 
part of the Southwest one-quarter of Section 30, in Township 

Acres:                   0.459                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$70,500

$70,500
$272,500

$272,500
$343,000

$343,000
656-0041-000 5460S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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HART DONNA M
5440 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1010

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 4 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.480

0.480
$73,000

$73,000
$216,300

$216,300
$289,300

$289,300
656-0042-000 5440S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MORROW KENNETH E
MORROW MARCELLA P
5430 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 5 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.476

0.476
$72,500

$72,500
$274,000

$274,000
$346,500

$346,500
656-0043-000 5430S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZELLMER KATHLEEN SUE
5420 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1010

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 6 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.439

0.439
$68,500

$68,500
$228,900

$228,900
$297,400

$297,400
656-0044-000 5420S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PUMA ANA N
5400 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Seven (7), in Block Three (3), in Grange Estates, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Southwest One-quarter

Acres:                   0.353                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.353

0.353
$59,000

$59,000
$287,200

$287,200
$346,200

$346,200
656-0045-000 5400S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DAVID B O'BRIEN IRREVOCABLE TRUST
5360 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 8 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$58,000

$58,000
$256,000

$256,000
$314,000

$314,000
656-0046-000 5360S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CISNEROS SALVADOR
5340 121ST ST S
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 9 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$58,000

$58,000
$279,000

$279,000
$337,000

$337,000
656-0047-000 5340S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARTORANA ANNA MARIA
5320 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1008

GRANGE ESTATES LOT 10 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$58,000

$58,000
$312,800

$312,800
$370,800

$370,800
656-0048-000 5320S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 116 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

LINSSEN ADAM
LINSSEN JENNIFER
5130 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.343

0.343
$59,000

$59,000
$397,800

$397,800
$456,800

$456,800
656-0049-000 5130S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

AON, LLC
1 BUSINESS LOOP 70
COLUMBIA  MO 65203

HALES MEADOWS LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.343

0.343
$59,000

$59,000
$282,300

$282,300
$341,300

$341,300
656-0050-000 5160S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GEORGE E & ELLEN J MARINE REVOCABLE 
TRUST
5190 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1065

HALES MEADOWS LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.345

0.345
$59,500

$59,500
$307,300

$307,300
$366,800

$366,800
656-0051-000 5190S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SZYCHLINSKI GARY A
SZYCHLINSKI RAYANN
5200 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1067

HALES MEADOWS LOT 4 BLK 1 & PT OF OUTLOT 1 BLK 1 COM 
SW COR OUTLOT 1 TH NELY 122.90 FT E 135 FT N TO NE COR 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.607

0.607
$75,000

$75,000
$312,300

$312,300
$387,300

$387,300
656-0052-001 5200S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THOMAS AND JEAN ROSENWALD 
REVOCABLE TRUST DATED NOVEMBE
5220 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 5 BLK 1 INCL PT OF OUTLOT 2 BLK 1 SD 
SUBD COM NW COR SD LOT 5 TH NELY ALG NLY LI SD LOT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.400

0.400
$65,000

$65,000
$400,500

$400,500
$465,500

$465,500
656-0053-001 5220S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GOTTSCHALK BRIAN J
GOTTSCHALK ERICA J
12108 W CARDINAL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.480

0.480
$70,000

$70,000
$328,100

$328,100
$398,100

$398,100
656-0054-000 12108W CARDINAL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MCDONALD DENNIS
HEGERTY-MCDONALD LAURA
12106 W CARDINAL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 7 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.503

0.503
$71,500

$71,500
$298,100

$298,100
$369,600

$369,600
656-0055-000 12106W CARDINAL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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STOLLENWERK ROBERT T
STOLLENWERK DIANE
12104 W CARDINAL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1064

HALES MEADOWS LOT 8 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.361

0.361
$61,000

$61,000
$262,400

$262,400
$323,400

$323,400
656-0056-000 12104W CARDINAL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HENRY H ZIELINSKI REV TRUST
12102 W CARDINAL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1064

HALES MEADOWS LOT 9 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$59,500

$59,500
$462,200

$462,200
$521,700

$521,700
656-0057-000 12102W CARDINAL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARK D & JULIE M BERQUIST LIVING 
TRUST
12100 W CARDINAL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1064

HALES MEADOWS LOT 10 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.367

0.367
$62,000

$62,000
$446,600

$446,600
$508,600

$508,600
656-0058-000 12100W CARDINAL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STERNY JOHN M
STERNY SUSAN M
5260 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1000

HALES MEADOWS LOT 11 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.348

0.348
$59,500

$59,500
$349,400

$349,400
$408,900

$408,900
656-0059-000 5260S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DUNNING MARK C
DUNNING JACKLYN K
5266 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1000

HALES MEADOWS LOT 12 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$68,500

$68,500
$387,100

$387,100
$455,600

$455,600
656-0060-000 5266S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FRED E & MARIANNE M KRAMER REVOC 
LIVING TRUST
12008 W MEADOWLARK CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 13 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.417

0.417
$66,000

$66,000
$352,700

$352,700
$418,700

$418,700
656-0061-000 12008W MEADOWLARK CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RAYMOND J MOON AND DONNA L MOON 
REV TRST DATED 8/19/13
12004 W MEADOWLARK CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1073

HALES MEADOWS LOT 14 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.398

0.398
$65,000

$65,000
$292,500

$292,500
$357,500

$357,500
656-0062-000 12004W MEADOWLARK CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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DUNDAS JOHN R
12002 W MEADOWLARK CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1073

HALES MEADOWS LOT 15 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.366

0.366
$61,500

$61,500
$338,200

$338,200
$399,700

$399,700
656-0063-000 12002W MEADOWLARK CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PECK DEAN T
PECK SUSAN J
12000 W MEADOWLARK CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1073

HALES MEADOWS LOT 16 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.446

0.446
$68,000

$68,000
$347,100

$347,100
$415,100

$415,100
656-0064-000 12000W MEADOWLARK CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

COYNE STEVEN E
COYNE LORRAINE
5270 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1000

HALES MEADOWS LOT 17 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.407

0.407
$65,500

$65,500
$345,700

$345,700
$411,200

$411,200
656-0065-000 5270S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BURNHAM ANDREW J
221 E CULLERTON ST APT 712
CHICAGO  IL 60616

HALES MEADOWS PTS OF OUTLOT 1 & 2 BLK 1 COM SW COR 
OUTLOT 1 TH NELY 122.90 FT E 135 FT S 66 FT W 21.57 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.478

0.478
$70,000

$70,000
$363,700

$363,700
$433,700

$433,700
656-0067-002 5210S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROUSE DOREEN M
5230 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS OUTLOTS 3 & 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.396

0.396
$65,000

$65,000
$344,800

$344,800
$409,800

$409,800
656-0068-001 5230S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LYNCH STEVEN R
MCCLINTOCK BETHANY J
12006 W MEADOWLARK CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS OUTLOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.150

0.150
$31,500

$31,500
$456,900

$456,900
$488,400

$488,400
656-0070-000 12006W MEADOWLARK CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LYNCH STEVEN R
MCCLINTOCK BETHANY J
12006 W MEADOWLARK CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS OUTLOT 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.204

0.204
$29,000

$29,000
$0

$0
$29,000

$29,000
656-0071-000 12006W MEADOWLARK CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BAXTER JONATHAN
BAXTER LAURA
5267 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.419

0.419
$66,500

$66,500
$313,400

$313,400
$379,900

$379,900
656-0072-000 5267S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DANIELS GARY
DANIELS LYNN
5261 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1068

HALES MEADOWS LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.437

0.437
$67,500

$67,500
$428,400

$428,400
$495,900

$495,900
656-0073-000 5261S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHMIDBAUER ALAN
5255 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1068

HALES MEADOWS LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.457

0.457
$68,500

$68,500
$395,500

$395,500
$464,000

$464,000
656-0074-000 5255S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZVERS DENICE M
5249 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.389

0.389
$64,500

$64,500
$363,700

$363,700
$428,200

$428,200
656-0075-000 5249S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEVEN R CLARK AND KATHLEEN A CLARK 
REV LIVING TRUST
5237 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1068

HALES MEADOWS LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.469

0.469
$69,500

$69,500
$300,500

$300,500
$370,000

$370,000
656-0076-000 5237S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHILZ JEROME J
SCHILZ JOYCE A
5231 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1068

HALES MEADOWS LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.367

0.367
$62,000

$62,000
$437,700

$437,700
$499,700

$499,700
656-0077-000 5231S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

COMP ROBERT
5225 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 7 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$59,500

$59,500
$381,000

$381,000
$440,500

$440,500
656-0078-000 5225S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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TRACZ TIMOTHY A
TRACZ CHERYL A
5213 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1068

HALES MEADOWS LOT 8 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.356

0.356
$60,500

$60,500
$310,900

$310,900
$371,400

$371,400
656-0079-000 5213S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ERLITZ GREG
ERLITZ LYNSEY
5207 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 9 EXC COM NW COR SD LOT 9 TH E 
84.14 FT SWLY 74.54 FT TH NWLY 43 FT TO BEG & INCL PT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.361

0.361
$61,000

$61,000
$370,700

$370,700
$431,700

$431,700
656-0080-001 5207S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GREGORY C WILKE AND LINDA A WILKE 
LIVING TRUST OF 2005
5201 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 10 EX COM SE COR SD LOT 10 TH W 
78.52 FT NELY 60.73 FT TH SELY 40.65 FT TO BEG & INCL PT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.354

0.354
$60,500

$60,500
$432,000

$432,000
$492,500

$492,500
656-0081-001 5201S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FIALA MARK E
PO BOX 459
BIG BEND  WI 53103

HALES MEADOWS LOT 11 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.340

0.340
$58,500

$58,500
$317,900

$317,900
$376,400

$376,400
656-0082-000 5212 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DOLPHIN-DREES TRACEY L
5218 ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 12 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.347

0.347
$59,500

$59,500
$358,500

$358,500
$418,000

$418,000
656-0083-000 5218 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HARTIG STEVEN G
5224 ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1070

HALES MEADOWS LOT 13 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.345

0.345
$59,500

$59,500
$382,300

$382,300
$441,800

$441,800
656-0084-000 5224 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE OELSTROM FAMILY LIVING TRUST 
DATED MAY 31, 2017
5236 ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 14 in Block 2 in Hales Meadows, being a part of the 
Northwest 1/4 fractional Southwest 1/4, Southwest 1/4

Acres:                   0.344                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$59,500

$59,500
$403,200

$403,200
$462,700

$462,700
656-0085-000 5236 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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WARAKSA RICHARD
WARAKSA KAREN L
5242 ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1070

HALES MEADOWS LOT 15 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.373

0.373
$62,500

$62,500
$331,700

$331,700
$394,200

$394,200
656-0086-000 5242 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VEHRS JEFFREY
VEHRS AMY
5248 ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 16 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.380

0.380
$63,500

$63,500
$335,900

$335,900
$399,400

$399,400
656-0087-000 5248 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LOWNIK DAVID J
LOWNIK PATRICIA A
5243 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1068

HALES MEADOWS OUTLOTS 1 & 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$60,000

$60,000
$436,000

$436,000
$496,000

$496,000
656-0088-001 5243S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MALONEY THOMAS P
MALONEY JILL D
5219 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS OUTLOTS 3 & 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.349                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$60,000

$60,000
$288,300

$288,300
$348,300

$348,300
656-0091-001 5219S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GRIFFIN JACOB
ERICKSON LAUREN
5230 ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS OUTLOTS 5 & 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$59,500

$59,500
$351,000

$351,000
$410,500

$410,500
656-0092-001 5230 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS OUTLOT 7 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.876

0.876
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
656-0094-000 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS OUTLOT 8 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.346                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.346

0.346
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
656-0095-000 VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS OUTLOT 9 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.075                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.075

0.075
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
656-0096-000 VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS OUTLOT 10 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
1.296

1.296
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
656-0097-000 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DONOVAN KATHARINE
DONOVAN JON
5243 ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 1 in Block 3 in Hales Meadows, being a part of Parcel 2 of 
Certified Survey Map No. 1385, and

Acres:                   0.371                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.371

0.371
$62,500

$62,500
$437,000

$437,000
$499,500

$499,500
656-0098-000 5243 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LINDNER TRUST DATED APRIL 14, 2022
5237 ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.356

0.356
$60,500

$60,500
$399,000

$399,000
$459,500

$459,500
656-0099-000 5237 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHMIELEWSKI ROBERT J
RABIEGA KRISTINE M
5231 ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1081

HALES MEADOWS LOT 3 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.391

0.391
$64,500

$64,500
$266,800

$266,800
$331,300

$331,300
656-0100-000 5231 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

EYRICH MICHAEL
EYRICH RACHAEL
5225 ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 4 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$59,000

$59,000
$405,800

$405,800
$464,800

$464,800
656-0101-000 5225 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MERCADO STEPHANIE MARIE
MITCHELL TIMOTHY M
5219 ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 5 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$59,000

$59,000
$432,200

$432,200
$491,200

$491,200
656-0102-000 5219 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BUGALSKI MICHAEL J
BEAZLEY JACLYN S
5213 ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 6 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.379

0.379
$63,000

$63,000
$328,600

$328,600
$391,600

$391,600
656-0103-000 5213 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WOLFE GREGORY G
WOLFE ERICA J
5207 ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 7 in Block 3 in Hales Meadows, being a part of the North 
West 1/4 fractional South West 1/4, South West 1/4

Acres:                   0.466                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.466

0.466
$69,000

$69,000
$346,100

$346,100
$415,100

$415,100
656-0104-000 5207 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JACK & HELEN JANZ LIVING TRUST
5201 S ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 8 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.559

0.559
$73,500

$73,500
$284,400

$284,400
$357,900

$357,900
656-0105-000 5201 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CASTRO KATHRYN
CASTRO MARTIN
5161 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 9 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.447

0.447
$68,000

$68,000
$467,200

$467,200
$535,200

$535,200
656-0106-000 5161S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE FRANZEN REVOCABLE TRUST DATED 
NOVEMBER 5, 2004
5131 S MEADOW LARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 10 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.425

0.425
$66,500

$66,500
$449,600

$449,600
$516,100

$516,100
656-0107-000 5131S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LINDBERG WILLIAM S
LINDBERG CONSTANCE
5101 S MEADOWLARK LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1066

HALES MEADOWS LOT 11 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.442

0.442
$67,500

$67,500
$271,000

$271,000
$338,500

$338,500
656-0108-000 5101S MEADOWLARK LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS OUTLOT 1 BLK 3 EXC PT COM 148.95 FT E 
OF SW COR SD OUTLOT 1 TH NLY 35.97 FT E 175.34 FT SELY 

Acres:                   2.050                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
2.050

2.050
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
656-0109-001 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MAJOR NANCY E
BENTLEY JESSE A
5311 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 1 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$59,500

$59,500
$345,600

$345,600
$405,100

$405,100
656-0110-000 5311S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SPAHN AARON J
SPAHN BILLIE J
5275 ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 2 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.348

0.348
$59,500

$59,500
$329,700

$329,700
$389,200

$389,200
656-0111-000 5275 ROBINWOOD CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MUNA SAMMY
5267 ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 3 IN BLOCK 4 IN HALES MEADOWS, BEING A PART OF THE 
NORTHWEST ONE-QUARTER FRACTIONAL SOUTHWEST 

Acres:                   0.461                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.461

0.461
$69,000

$69,000
$317,800

$317,800
$386,800

$386,800
656-0112-000 5267 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEVENSON DALE
GROB TARA
5261 ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 4 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.477

0.477
$70,000

$70,000
$348,000

$348,000
$418,000

$418,000
656-0113-000 5261 ROBINWOOD CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LISOWSKI JAMES FSR
LISOWSKI LORETTA J
5300 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 1 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.348

0.348
$59,500

$59,500
$283,000

$283,000
$342,500

$342,500
656-0114-000 5300S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZAUSCH CHRISTOPHER
ZAUSCH KAREN
5310 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS LOT 2 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$59,500

$59,500
$343,300

$343,300
$402,800

$402,800
656-0115-000 5310S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BURKETT MEGAN
BURKETT MITCHELL
5320 ROBINWOOD CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Five (5), in Block Four (4), in Hales Meadows Addition No. 
1, being a Subdivision of a part of the Southwest Onequarter

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$60,000

$60,000
$312,500

$312,500
$372,500

$372,500
656-0116-000 5320 ROBINWOOD CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BURT NANCY E
5340 ROBINWOOD CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS ADDITION NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.356

0.356
$60,500

$60,500
$219,100

$219,100
$279,600

$279,600
656-0117-000 5340 ROBINWOOD CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KASSULKE THOMAS M
KASSULKE KATHERINE
5350 ROBINWOOD CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1069

HALES MEADOWS ADDITION NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.351

0.351
$60,000

$60,000
$364,500

$364,500
$424,500

$424,500
656-0118-000 5350 ROBINWOOD CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

COHN JONATHAN D
HARO CASEY L
5351 ROBINWOOD CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1069

HALES MEADOWS ADDITION NO 1 LOT 8 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.407

0.407
$65,500

$65,500
$417,700

$417,700
$483,200

$483,200
656-0119-000 5351 ROBINWOOD CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DEVOE RUSSELL D
DEVOE GAYLE L
5341 ROBINWOOD CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1069

HALES MEADOWS ADDITION NO 1 LOT 9 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.360

0.360
$61,000

$61,000
$304,400

$304,400
$365,400

$365,400
656-0120-000 5341 ROBINWOOD CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MOCCO JARED J
WAGNER BAILEY M
5321 ROBINWOOD CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS ADDITION NO 1 LOT 10 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.330

0.330
$57,500

$57,500
$382,000

$382,000
$439,500

$439,500
656-0121-000 5321 ROBINWOOD CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MILLER VASO C
5311 ROBINWOOD CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1069

HALES MEADOWS ADDITION NO 1 LOT 11 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.302

0.302
$54,500

$54,500
$380,000

$380,000
$434,500

$434,500
656-0122-000 5311 ROBINWOOD CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LAKE JACK A
LAKE GLORIA J
5301 ROBINWOOD CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1069

 HALES MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 12 BLK 4 & THAT PT OF 
PAR 1 CSM 7401 DESC IN DOC #09249070, SW 30-6-21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.366

0.366
$62,000

$62,000
$346,200

$346,200
$408,200

$408,200
656-0123-001 5301 ROBINWOOD CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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CETNAROWSKI DANIEL
CETNAROWSKI MICHELLE
5255 ROBINWOOD CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS ADDITION NO 1 LOT 13 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.347

0.347
$59,500

$59,500
$291,800

$291,800
$351,300

$351,300
656-0124-000 5255 ROBINWOOD CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BARBER BRIAN T
BARBER EMILY G
5249 ROBINWOOD LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS ADDITION NO 1 LOT 14 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.352

0.352
$60,000

$60,000
$260,200

$260,200
$320,200

$320,200
656-0125-000 5249 ROBINWOOD LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HENRY JEFFREY D
SCHMIDT JANICE A
5330 ROBINWOOD CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

OUTLOT 1 AND OUTLOT 2, BLOCK 4, IN HALES MEADOWS 
ADDITION NO. 1, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF

Acres:                   0.335                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.335

0.335
$58,000

$58,000
$272,700

$272,700
$330,700

$330,700
656-0127-001 5330 ROBINWOOD CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

EGGERT LEIGH A
EGGERT MARY C
5331 ROBINWOOD CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS ADDITION NO 1 OUTLOT 3 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.220

0.220
$43,500

$43,500
$296,800

$296,800
$340,300

$340,300
656-0128-000 5331 ROBINWOOD CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

EGGERT LEIGH A
EGGERT MARY C
5331 ROBINWOOD CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALES MEADOWS ADDITION NO 1 OUTLOT 4 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.110

0.110
$12,500

$12,500
$0

$0
$12,500

$12,500
656-0129-000 ROBINWOOD CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JORDAN FRENTZ
MADISON FRENTZ
11898 WOODLAND CIRCLE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.424

0.424
$63,500

$63,500
$262,000

$262,000
$325,500

$325,500
656-0130-000 11898W WOODLAND CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WYSOCKI CHRISTOPHER
WYSOCKI BONNIE
11861 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1076

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.372

0.372
$57,000

$57,000
$285,200

$285,200
$342,200

$342,200
656-0131-000 11861W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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CHARLES JACOB W
CHARLES MEGAN R
11841 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.373

0.373
$57,000

$57,000
$307,300

$307,300
$364,300

$364,300
656-0132-000 11841W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MURPHY SAMANTHA M
11821 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.375

0.375
$57,500

$57,500
$426,500

$426,500
$484,000

$484,000
656-0133-000 11821W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RODGERS DETRA N
11800 W WOODLAND CIR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.448

0.448
$66,500

$66,500
$341,500

$341,500
$408,000

$408,000
656-0134-000 11800W WOODLAND CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

YEADO WILLIAM BRIAN JR
YEADO JULIE
11810 W WOODLAND CIR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.392

0.392
$59,500

$59,500
$383,600

$383,600
$443,100

$443,100
656-0135-000 11810W WOODLAND CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MAKAREWICZ RICHARD
MAKAREWICZ ANDREA
11830 W WOODLAND CIR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1074

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 7 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.375

0.375
$57,500

$57,500
$320,400

$320,400
$377,900

$377,900
656-0136-000 11830W WOODLAND CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NATHAN MARKON
11850 W WOODLAND CIR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 8 in Block 1 in Edgerton Woodlands, being a part of the 
Northeast 1/4 of the Fractional

Acres:                   0.373                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.373

0.373
$57,000

$57,000
$295,500

$295,500
$352,500

$352,500
656-0137-000 11850W WOODLAND CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BALDRIDGE BRADLEY C
BALDRIDGE MONIKA G
11870 W WOODLAND CIR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1074

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 9 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.372

0.372
$57,000

$57,000
$292,700

$292,700
$349,700

$349,700
656-0138-000 11870W WOODLAND CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LINDA C NORTON REVOCABLE TRUST
11890 W WOODLAND CIR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 10 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.406

0.406
$61,500

$61,500
$332,000

$332,000
$393,500

$393,500
656-0139-000 11890W WOODLAND CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BEHR TRUST
11891 W WOODLAND CIR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1075

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.399

0.399
$60,500

$60,500
$328,200

$328,200
$388,700

$388,700
656-0140-000 11891W WOODLAND CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RADLOFF THOMAS K
RADLOFF SHARON L
11881 W WOODLAND CIR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1075

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.370

0.370
$57,000

$57,000
$327,300

$327,300
$384,300

$384,300
656-0141-000 11881W WOODLAND CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEHMAN BRIAN R
LEHMAN CHRISTINE
11871 W WOODLAND CIR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1075

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.408

0.408
$61,500

$61,500
$256,600

$256,600
$318,100

$318,100
656-0142-000 11871W WOODLAND CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

REINECK FRANK
REINECK AUDREY C
11861 W WOODLAND CIR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1075

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.711

0.711
$70,500

$70,500
$338,500

$338,500
$409,000

$409,000
656-0143-000 11861W WOODLAND CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHUTTEN SCOTT J
SCHUTTEN DANIELLE M
11851 W WOODLAND CIR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 5, in Block 2, in Edgerton Woodlands, being a part of the 
Northeast One-Quarter of the fractional Southwest 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.487

0.487
$70,000

$70,000
$453,300

$453,300
$523,300

$523,300
656-0144-000 11851W WOODLAND CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PETERSON TRACY M
11841 W WOODLAND CIR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.369

0.369
$56,500

$56,500
$353,300

$353,300
$409,800

$409,800
656-0145-000 11841W WOODLAND CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GREGORY J HAWKE AND HELEN L HAWKE 
REVOCABLE TRUST
11831 WOODLAND CIR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 7 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.359

0.359
$55,500

$55,500
$303,300

$303,300
$358,800

$358,800
656-0146-000 11831W WOODLAND CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FREEK JOHN D
FREEK REBECCA
11821 W WOODLAND CIR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 8 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.358

0.358
$55,500

$55,500
$377,400

$377,400
$432,900

$432,900
656-0147-000 11821W WOODLAND CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAEN JOSEPH R
HAEN AMBER E
11811 W WOODLAND CIR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 9 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.357

0.357
$55,000

$55,000
$359,500

$359,500
$414,500

$414,500
656-0148-000 11811W WOODLAND CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ADEMI BESIM
ADEMI JASMINE
11801 WEST WOODLAND CIRCLE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

EDGERTON WOODLANDS LOT 10 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.380

0.380
$58,000

$58,000
$374,000

$374,000
$432,000

$432,000
656-0149-000 11801W WOODLAND CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CONTO DEAN P
5120 BRANDONS CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 1 OF BRANDON'S WAY SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.347

0.347
$113,500

$113,500
$393,300

$393,300
$506,800

$506,800
656-0150-000 5120 BRANDONS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OUELLETTE ROY
OUELLETTE LAURA
5130 BRANDONS CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53150

LOT 2 OF BRANDON'S WAY SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$113,500

$113,500
$382,800

$382,800
$496,300

$496,300
656-0151-000 5130 BRANDONS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FROMMELL MICHAEL J
7837 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

LOT 3 OF BRANDON'S WAY SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.363

0.363
$115,500

$115,500
$429,500

$429,500
$545,000

$545,000
656-0152-000 5150 BRANDONS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KOBER JEFFREY F
KOBER JULIE A
5160 BRANDONS CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53213

LOT 4 OF BRANDON'S WAY SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.505

0.505
$134,000

$134,000
$537,900

$537,900
$671,900

$671,900
656-0153-000 5160 BRANDONS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZEBROWSKI TED A
5175 BRANDONS CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 5 OF BRANDON'S WAY SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.383

0.383
$118,500

$118,500
$429,400

$429,400
$547,900

$547,900
656-0154-000 5175 BRANDONS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BIRD PHILIP
BIRD LU ANN
5155 BRANDONS CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 6 OF BRANDON'S WAY SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.431

0.431
$124,500

$124,500
$542,400

$542,400
$666,900

$666,900
656-0155-000 5155 BRANDONS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RICHER ROBERT
RICHER TRACY A
5145 BRANDONS CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 7 OF BRANDON'S WAY SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.359

0.359
$115,000

$115,000
$336,900

$336,900
$451,900

$451,900
656-0156-000 5145 BRANDONS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1666.50 FT N & 50.02 FT E OF SE COR SW 30 6 21 TH S 
711.461 FT W 1268 FT N 711.48 FT TH E 1267.74 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   20.600                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
20.600

20.600
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
656-9970-002 5277S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ENTERCOM MILWAUKEE, LLC
WEMP RADIO 2400 MARKET ST 4TH FLR
PHILADELPHIA  PA 19103

COM 955.04 FT N & 50.02 FT W OF SE COR SW 30 6 21 TH W 
1268 FT S TO N LINE W GRANGE AVE E TO A PT 275 FT W OF 

Acres:                   20.100                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
20.100

20.100
$652,500

$652,500
$1,267,200

$1,267,200
$1,919,700

$1,919,700
656-9970-003 11800W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM AT A PT 55.02 FT N & 50.02 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 30 6 
21 TH W 275 FT N 168 FT NWLY 138.23 FT NELY 100.47 FT E 

Acres:                   2.380                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
2.380

2.380
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
656-9970-004 S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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CARLOS PEREZ-PENA REVOCABLE TRUST
AGNES C PEREZ-PENA AND ROBERT D 
SCHWARZ REVOCABLE TRU
11982 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN S LI 1642.54 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 30 6 21 TH E 60 
FT N ALG E LI OF W HALF OF SD QUAR SEC 1318.42 FT W ALG 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
8.383

8.383
$219,000

$219,000
$81,200

$81,200
$300,200

$300,200
656-9971-001 12010W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALVERSON BRIAN ALAN
12020 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2548 SW 30 6 21 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$67,500

$67,500
$311,300

$311,300
$378,800

$378,800
656-9971-002 12018W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CASBAS PROPERTIES, LLC
147 RIVERSIDE DR
WATERFORD  WI 53185

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2548 SW 30 6 21 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.424

0.424
$67,000

$67,000
$316,600

$316,600
$383,600

$383,600
656-9971-003 12000W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CARLOS PEREZ-PENA REVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED JULY 14, 2014
11982 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2548 SW 30 6 21 LOT 3
11980/11982 W Grange Ave, Hales Corners, WI

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.420

0.420
$66,500

$66,500
$337,700

$337,700
$404,200

$404,200
656-9971-004 11980W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CARLOS PEREZ-PENA REVOCABLE TRUST
AGNES C PEREZ-PENA AND ROBERT D 
SCHWARZ REVOCABLE TRU
11982 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2895 SW 30 6 21 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
5.200

5.200
$180,000

$180,000
$142,300

$142,300
$322,300

$322,300
656-9972-001 12030W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MC GLINN PATRICK E
MC GLINN TERESE L
5435 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2895 SW 30 6 21 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.351

0.351
$59,000

$59,000
$304,600

$304,600
$363,600

$363,600
656-9972-002 12040W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BENKA SHARON
12220 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Parcel 1 of Certified Survey Map No. 2765, being a part of the 
South West 1/4 of Section 30, in Township 6 North,

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.269

0.269
$49,000

$49,000
$210,000

$210,000
$259,000

$259,000
656-9976-003 12220W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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ROBERT T & PATRICIA J WEHR REVOCABLE 
TRUST
12210 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1016

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2765 SW 30 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.283

0.283
$51,000

$51,000
$281,600

$281,600
$332,600

$332,600
656-9976-004 12210W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PETERSON KENNETH
PETERSON MELITZA
12204 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2765 SW 30 6 21 PARCEL 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.283

0.283
$50,500

$50,500
$292,500

$292,500
$343,000

$343,000
656-9976-005 12204W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MILLER JESSIE J
12241 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Parcels 1 and 2 of Certified Survey Map No 3263, being a part 
of the Southwest 1.4 of Section 30, in Township 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.358

0.358
$14,500

$14,500
$0

$0
$14,500

$14,500
656-9977-001 12241W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MILLER JESSIE J
12241 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Parcels 1 and 2 of Certified Survey Map No 3263, being a part 
of the Southwest 1.4 of Section 30, in Township 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.409

0.409
$65,500

$65,500
$338,600

$338,600
$404,100

$404,100
656-9977-002 12241W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TRENSCH EDWARD T
TRENSCH TRACY L
12240 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1043

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3263 SW 30 6 21 PARCEL 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.417

0.417
$66,000

$66,000
$307,200

$307,200
$373,200

$373,200
656-9977-003 12240W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BEDNARZ ERIKA
BEDNARZ JASON
12230 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3263 SW 30 6 21 PARCEL 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.371

0.371
$61,000

$61,000
$213,500

$213,500
$274,500

$274,500
656-9977-004 12230W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ALBERTO GUEVARA LUIS
12326 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4424 SW 30 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$58,000

$58,000
$260,100

$260,100
$318,100

$318,100
656-9978-001 12326W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KURTZ GARY L
12220 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1062

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4424 SW 30 6 21 OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.404

0.404
$14,700

$14,700
$0

$0
$14,700

$14,700
656-9978-002 LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ERICKSON THOMAS
12340 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Parcel One (1) of Certified Survey Map No. 4367, recorded in 
the Office of Register of Deeds for ~I DR4~ County,

Acres:                   0.381                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.381

0.381
$62,000

$62,000
$250,100

$250,100
$312,100

$312,100
656-9979-001 12340W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KUETHE MARY R
7252 CHICKEN IN THE WOODS RD
THREE LAKES  WI 54562

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4367 SW 30 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.116

0.116
$25,000

$25,000
$356,100

$356,100
$381,100

$381,100
656-9979-002 5470S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TRAMPEL KURT J
5450 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

N 154.50 FT OF S 441.50 FT OF W 282.67 FT OF SW 30 6 21 
EXC W 60 FT RESERVED FOR RD

Acres:                   0.785                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.785

0.785
$68,000

$68,000
$121,000

$121,000
$189,000

$189,000
656-9980-001 5450S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KURTZ GARY L
12220 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1062

N 221.50 FT OF S 663 FT OF E 365.76 FT OF W 590 FT OF SW 
30 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.841

1.841
$129,000

$129,000
$241,300

$241,300
$370,300

$370,300
656-9981-004 12220W LUTHER AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROBERT M & SUSAN M ELERTSON REVOC 
LIVING TRUST
5420 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

N 221.50 FT OF S 663 FT OF W 224.24 FT OF SW 30 6 21 EXC 
W 60 FT RESERVED FOR RD

Acres:                   0.831                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.831

0.831
$82,000

$82,000
$264,300

$264,300
$346,300

$346,300
656-9981-005 5420S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GEORGE JAMES R
5380 S 124TH
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

N 110 FT OF S 773 FT OF W 590 FT OF SW 30 6 21 EXC PART 
PLATTED AS HALES MEADOWS ADDITION NO 1 EXC W 60 FT 

Acres:                   0.478                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.478

0.478
$72,500

$72,500
$390,000

$390,000
$462,500

$462,500
656-9982-005 5380S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GARCIA JUAN RAFAEL
5360 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

N 111.50 FT OF S 884.50 FT OF W 590 FT OF SW 30 6 21 EXC 
PART PLATTED AS HALES MEADOWS ADDITION NO 1 EXC W 

Acres:                   0.476                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.476

0.476
$72,500

$72,500
$289,300

$289,300
$361,800

$361,800
656-9982-006 5360S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RAKOVICH TAMARA M
5350 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNER  WI 53130

N 73.84 FT OF S 958.34 FT OF W 590 FT OF SW 30 6 21 EXC 
PART PLATTED AS HALES MEADOWS ADDITION NO 1 EXC W 

Acres:                   0.339                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.339

0.339
$57,500

$57,500
$283,000

$283,000
$340,500

$340,500
656-9983-002 5350S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MILLER LAUREN J
5340 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

N 147.66 FT OF S 1106 FT OF W 590 FT OF SW 30 6 21 EXC 
PART PLATTED AS HALES MEADOWS ADDITION NO 1 EXC W 

Acres:                   0.678                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.678

0.678
$78,000

$78,000
$279,900

$279,900
$357,900

$357,900
656-9984-002 5340S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LILLA SUSAN M
LILLA LAWRENCE
5320 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7401 SW 30-6-21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.513

0.513
$75,500

$75,500
$381,400

$381,400
$456,900

$456,900
656-9985-003 5320S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LATUS STEVEN G
5300 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7401 SW 30-6-21 PARCEL 1 EXC 
PT DESC IN DOC #09249070

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.643

0.643
$77,500

$77,500
$347,700

$347,700
$425,200

$425,200
656-9985-004 5300S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FLEISCHMAN BRIAN D
FLEISCHMAN JAMIE L
5270 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4962 SW 30 6 21 PARCEL 1 & S 
45 FT OF PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.436

0.436
$68,000

$68,000
$306,900

$306,900
$374,900

$374,900
656-9986-004 5270S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LATUS JACOB C
SCHREINER HOLLY L
5252 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Parcel 2, except the South 45 feet thereof of Certified Survey 
Map No. 4962, recorded on June 25th, 1987 on

Acres:                   0.344                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$58,000

$58,000
$217,600

$217,600
$275,600

$275,600
656-9986-005 5252S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SAYAS MARK
5160 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

N220 FT OF S 660 FT OF W 990 OF HALF OF SW 30 6 21 EXC 
PART PLATTED AS HALES MEADOWS & EXC W 60 FT 

Acres:                   0.755                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.755

0.755
$79,500

$79,500
$234,300

$234,300
$313,800

$313,800
656-9987-002 5160S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

IMME DONNA M
IMME DENNIS H
5156 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1012

N 132 FT OF S 792 FT OF W 495 FT OF N HALF OF SW 30 6 21 
EXC PART PLATTED AS HALES MEADOWS & EXC W 60 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.453

0.453
$70,000

$70,000
$238,300

$238,300
$308,300

$308,300
656-9989-002 5156S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STASIEWICZ BRANDON
STASIEWICZ JULIA
5140 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 9168 SW 1/4 SEC 30-6-21 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.535                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.535

0.535
$75,500

$75,500
$263,100

$263,100
$338,600

$338,600
656-9990-003 5140S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HUEBNER JULIE
HUEBNER EVAN
1553 S 83RD ST
WEST ALLIS  WI 53214

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 9168 SW 1/4 SEC 30-6-21 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.516                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.516

0.516
$75,500

$75,500
$0

$0
$75,500

$75,500
656-9990-004 S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHUCKA LYNNETTE E
12381 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1055

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4901 SW 30 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.398                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.398

0.398
$64,000

$64,000
$354,900

$354,900
$418,900

$418,900
656-9991-001 12381W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WIESE ROBERT EJR
WIESE LISA M
5114 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1012

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4901 SW 30 6 21 PARCEL2

Acres:                   0.590                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.590

0.590
$76,500

$76,500
$236,000

$236,000
$312,500

$312,500
656-9991-002 5114S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOLSEN BENJAMIN D
HOLSEN AMBER J
12307 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN N LI 253.03 FT E OF NW COR OF SW 30 6 21 TH E 165 
FT S 267.35 FT W 165 FT TH N TO BEG EXC N 45 FT FOR AVE.

Acres:                   0.842                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.842

0.842
$83,000

$83,000
$293,500

$293,500
$376,500

$376,500
656-9992-000 12307W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LE DANH D
LESSARD LEAH T
12241 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN N LI 418.03 FT E OF NW COR OF SW 30 6 21 TH E 
326.50 FT S 533.01 FT W 326.50 FT TH N 534.70 FT TO BEG 

Acres:                   0.444                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.444

0.444
$69,000

$69,000
$162,100

$162,100
$231,100

$231,100
656-9993-001 12241W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MESSIAH LUTH CHURCH
12145 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1026

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1244 IN SW 30 6 21 PARCELS 1 & 
2

Acres:                   2.740                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
2.740

2.740
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
656-9994-000 12145W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RICCO ROBERT P
RICCO RONI M
12131 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1026

COM 990 FT E OF NW COR SW 30 6 21 TH S 265 FT E 163.43 
FT N TO N LINE SD QUAR SEC TH E 164.98 FT TO BEG EXC N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.836

0.836
$82,500

$82,500
$147,000

$147,000
$229,500

$229,500
656-9995-001 12131W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 990 FT E & 265 FT S OF NW COR SW 30 6 21 TH E 
163.43 FT S 399.95 FT W 161.09 FT TH N 398.74 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   1.500                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
1.500

1.500
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
656-9995-002 VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PAWELKA WAYNE B
PAWELKA THERESA
12113 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1026

COM 1154.98 FT E & 45 FT S OF NW COR OF NW 30 6 21 TH E 
120 FT S 104.04 FT SWLY 121.12 FT W 86.57 FT TH N TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.558

0.558
$76,000

$76,000
$284,000

$284,000
$360,000

$360,000
656-9996-001 12113W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1354.98 FT E & 45 FT S OF NW COR SW 30 6 21 TH S TO 
NW COR LOT 13 BLK 1 HALES MEADOWS NWLY 90 FT NWLY 

Acres:                   2.410                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
2.410

2.410
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
656-9996-002 VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KLATKIEWICZ DANIEL J
KLATKIEWICZ MELISSA M
12037 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1024

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 1385 SW 30-6-21 PARCEL 1 
SUBJECT TO A 20 FT EASEMENT.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$58,000

$58,000
$231,400

$231,400
$289,400

$289,400
656-9997-001 12037W EDGERTON AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1385 SW 30 6 21 PART OF 
PARCEL 2 COM ON W LINE SD CSM 530 FT S OF NW 1/4 SEC 

Acres:                   1.040                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
1.040

1.040
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
656-9997-004 VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1519.98 FT E & 532.18 FT S OF NW COR SW 30 6 21 TH 
E 198.02 FT S 570.93 FT NWLY 118.39 FT; 103 FT & 96.99 FT 

Acres:                   1.450                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
1.450

1.450
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
656-9998-002 VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WHITNALL SCHOOL DISTRICT
5000 S 116TH ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

COM NE COR OF SW 30 6 21 TH S 578.75 FT W 1320.67 FT N 
592.89 FT TH E 1320.67 FT TO BEG EXC N 45 FT FOR AVE & 

Acres:                   6.000                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
6.000

6.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
656-9999-001 5145S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

AZMANI YOUSSEF
AZMANI JULIE C
5620 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1741

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 1 BLK 1 & VAC PT OF SERVICE STR 
ADJ

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.875

0.875
$86,500

$86,500
$356,900

$356,900
$443,400

$443,400
657-0001-000 5620S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JANCZAK THOMAS
JANCZAK CYNTHIA
5600 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1741

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 2 BLK 1 & VAC PT OF SERVICE STR 
ADJ

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.779

0.779
$82,500

$82,500
$358,700

$358,700
$441,200

$441,200
657-0002-000 5600S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARK S KURZYNSKI AND KIM J 
KURZYNSKI REVOCABLE LIVING
5550 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 3 BLK 1 & VAC PT OF SERVICE STR 
ADJ

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.754

0.754
$81,500

$81,500
$249,500

$249,500
$331,000

$331,000
657-0003-000 5550S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RADOMSKI THOMAS S
RADOMSKI AFTON L
5530 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 4 BLK 1 & VAC PT OF SERVICE STR 
ADJ

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.510

0.510
$71,000

$71,000
$229,700

$229,700
$300,700

$300,700
657-0004-000 5530S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MENTKOWSKI JACOB M
MENTKOWSKI STEPHANIE
5520 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 5 BLK 1 & VAC PT OF SERVICE STR 
ADJ

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.561

0.561
$73,500

$73,500
$364,200

$364,200
$437,700

$437,700
657-0005-000 5520S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DAVID A AND MARY ANN LINDBERG 
TRUST U/A DATED JANUARY
5501 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.762

0.762
$82,000

$82,000
$375,900

$375,900
$457,900

$457,900
657-0006-000 5501S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BERG CALLI
5521 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 7 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.746

0.746
$81,000

$81,000
$349,400

$349,400
$430,400

$430,400
657-0007-000 5521S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WALTER W & MARILYN RIESE TRUST
5541 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1752

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 8 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.904

0.904
$88,000

$88,000
$221,400

$221,400
$309,400

$309,400
657-0008-000 5541S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CARON ROBERT A
CARON KAY M
5601 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1711

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 9 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.588

0.588
$74,500

$74,500
$444,100

$444,100
$518,600

$518,600
657-0009-000 5601S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MACINTOSH CLAUDIA A
5611 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1711

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 10 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.587

0.587
$74,500

$74,500
$420,700

$420,700
$495,200

$495,200
657-0010-000 5611S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CRIVELLO MATTHEW G
CRIVELLO KERRY D
12130 W ROCKNE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1779

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 11 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.008

1.008
$92,000

$92,000
$353,400

$353,400
$445,400

$445,400
657-0011-000 12130W ROCKNE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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TRAPP GREGORY RJR
TRAPP TRACI L
5780 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$68,500

$68,500
$257,400

$257,400
$325,900

$325,900
657-0012-000 5780S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LOKKER SHANNON
5760 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 2, Block 2, in Grange Meadows, in the Northwest 1/4 of 
Section 31, Township 6 North, Range 21 East, in the

Acres:                   0.460                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$68,500

$68,500
$296,700

$296,700
$365,200

$365,200
657-0013-000 5760S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KENNETH P MARQUARDT AND KRISTIN M 
MARQUARDT REVOCABLE
5750 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$68,500

$68,500
$281,800

$281,800
$350,300

$350,300
657-0014-000 5750S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHN J AND GALE A PRUSINSKI JOINT 
TRUST DATED MAY 31,
5740 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$68,500

$68,500
$295,500

$295,500
$364,000

$364,000
657-0015-000 5740S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GREVSMUEHL HENRY P
GREVSMUEHL MARIE E
5730 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1714

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$68,500

$68,500
$247,500

$247,500
$316,000

$316,000
657-0016-000 5730S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FISCHER PAUL E
5720 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 6, in Block 2, in Grange Meadows, being a Subdivision of a 
part of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 31, in Township 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$68,500

$68,500
$318,700

$318,700
$387,200

$387,200
657-0017-000 5720S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TRALONGO ANTHONY S
TRALONGO JENNIFER
5710 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1714

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 7 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.539

0.539
$72,500

$72,500
$215,000

$215,000
$287,500

$287,500
657-0018-000 5710S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 140 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

THE KEVIN R CROSBY LIVING TRUST 
DATED SEPTEMBER 12, 20
5700 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 8, IN BLOCK 2, IN GRANGE MEADOWS, BEING A 
SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF

Acres:                   0.685                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.685

0.685
$78,500

$78,500
$239,200

$239,200
$317,700

$317,700
657-0019-000 5700S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CROWE STEVEN R
CROWE JULIE A
5680 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1712

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 9 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.679

0.679
$78,500

$78,500
$269,800

$269,800
$348,300

$348,300
657-0020-000 5680S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MACPHERSON TARA MACPHERSON AND 
MICHAEL
5670 S 121ST STREET
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 10 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.555

0.555
$73,000

$73,000
$243,500

$243,500
$316,500

$316,500
657-0021-000 5670S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HINSENKAMP JACOB T
HINSENKAMP LAUREN A
5650 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 11, BLOCK 2, GRANGE MEADOWS, PART OF THE NW 1/4 
OF S31-T6N-R21E, VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS,

Acres:                   0.526                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.526

0.526
$72,000

$72,000
$287,600

$287,600
$359,600

$359,600
657-0022-000 5650S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STIPE CHRISTOPHER J
STIPE PAULINE J
5630 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1712

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 12 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.508

0.508
$71,000

$71,000
$228,500

$228,500
$299,500

$299,500
657-0023-000 5630S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KORPAL DENNIS G
KORPAL COLLEEN M
5620 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1712

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 13 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.473

0.473
$69,500

$69,500
$270,900

$270,900
$340,400

$340,400
657-0024-000 5620S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STRASSER ADAM J
STRASSER MICHELE
5610 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 14 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.475

0.475
$69,500

$69,500
$271,500

$271,500
$341,000

$341,000
657-0025-000 5610S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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ESTRADA ARIEL
GRICHAR KATHLEEN
5600 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 15 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.623

0.623
$76,000

$76,000
$232,500

$232,500
$308,500

$308,500
657-0026-000 5600S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JAMES A & BETH A NACKER REVOCABLE 
TRUST
5601 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1775

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 16 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.486

0.486
$70,000

$70,000
$258,300

$258,300
$328,300

$328,300
657-0027-000 5601S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VEIT STEVEN R
VEIT SUSAN E
5611 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1775

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 17 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.536

0.536
$72,500

$72,500
$244,800

$244,800
$317,300

$317,300
657-0028-000 5611S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHOLD PAUL R
SCHOLD KAREN S
5781 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1761

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 1 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$72,000

$72,000
$217,400

$217,400
$289,400

$289,400
657-0030-000 5781S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GONZALES ALBERTO P
ARTEAGA MONA RAE
12140 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 2, Block 3, in Grange Meadows, being a subdivision of a 
part of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 31,

Acres:                   0.569                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.569

0.569
$73,500

$73,500
$276,500

$276,500
$350,000

$350,000
657-0031-000 12140W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WEBER RICHARD JJR
WEBER COLLEEN M
12120 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 3 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.580

0.580
$74,000

$74,000
$357,900

$357,900
$431,900

$431,900
657-0032-000 12120W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RONALD J & CYNTHIA F ROMEIS 
REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
5780 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1743

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 4 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.529

0.529
$72,000

$72,000
$202,900

$202,900
$274,900

$274,900
657-0033-000 5780S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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STOLTZ WENDY D
5760 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 5 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.557

0.557
$73,000

$73,000
$220,000

$220,000
$293,000

$293,000
657-0034-000 5760S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HELM STEPHANIE
5750 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 6, in Block 3, in Grange Meadows, being a Subdivision of a 
part of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 31, in Township 6

Acres:                   0.528                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.528

0.528
$72,000

$72,000
$213,200

$213,200
$285,200

$285,200
657-0035-000 5750S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VENT JOSEPH GJR
BRADLEY-VENT JENNIFER L
5740 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1743

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 7 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.528

0.528
$72,000

$72,000
$296,300

$296,300
$368,300

$368,300
657-0036-000 5740S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KUGLAND DANIELLE R
KUGLAND DAVID M
5730 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 8 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.528

0.528
$72,000

$72,000
$294,900

$294,900
$366,900

$366,900
657-0037-000 5730S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAUER LEONA W
5720 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1743

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 9 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.528

0.528
$72,000

$72,000
$266,700

$266,700
$338,700

$338,700
657-0038-000 5720S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WEISE JAMES J
WEISE PAMELA M
5680 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1773

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 10 BLK 3 & VAC PT OF SERVICE STR 
ADJ

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.533

0.533
$72,000

$72,000
$261,000

$261,000
$333,000

$333,000
657-0039-000 5680S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KREUTZER KURT R
KREUTZER TERRI L
5670 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1773

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 11 BLK 3 & VAC PT OF SERVICE STR 
ADJ

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.533

0.533
$72,000

$72,000
$233,500

$233,500
$305,500

$305,500
657-0040-000 5670S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SIMON SCOTT G
SIMON RACHEL
5650 S KURTZ RD
HALES CRONERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 12 BLK 3 & VAC PT OF SERVICE STR 
ADJ

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.533

0.533
$72,000

$72,000
$295,100

$295,100
$367,100

$367,100
657-0041-000 5650S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MCCURDY PATRICIA A
12221 W ROCKNE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 13 BLK 3 & VAC PT OF SERVICE STR 
ADJ

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.580

0.580
$74,000

$74,000
$230,800

$230,800
$304,800

$304,800
657-0042-000 12221W ROCKNE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HUSHEK JOHN F
HUSHEK SHARON A
12101 W ROCKNE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1780

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 14 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.499

0.499
$70,500

$70,500
$250,700

$250,700
$321,200

$321,200
657-0043-000 12101W ROCKNE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RIOS HENRY J
KUPCZAK VALERIE
5661 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 15 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.560

0.560
$73,500

$73,500
$246,800

$246,800
$320,300

$320,300
657-0044-000 5661S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE JOY M DAVIS FAMILY TRUST DATED 
SEPTEMBER 7, 2016
12120 W LIBERTY CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot numbered (16) in Block numbered (3) in Grange 
Meadows, being a Subdivision of a part of the North West 

Acres:                   0.591                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.591

0.591
$74,500

$74,500
$305,600

$305,600
$380,100

$380,100
657-0045-000 12120W LIBERTY CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BLANKENBEHLER ROBERT
BLANKENBEHLER PETRONELLA
12140 W LIBERTY CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 17 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.234

1.234
$101,500

$101,500
$180,700

$180,700
$282,200

$282,200
657-0046-000 12140W LIBERTY CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOCH WILLIAM S
KOCH SARAH E
12121 W LIBERTY CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1772

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 18 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.514

0.514
$71,500

$71,500
$259,100

$259,100
$330,600

$330,600
657-0047-000 12121W LIBERTY CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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STUART DAVID L
STUART MELINDA M
5701 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1713

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 19 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.513

0.513
$71,500

$71,500
$271,200

$271,200
$342,700

$342,700
657-0048-000 5701S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEINHAFEL DAVID
FOSTER KELSEY
5731 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 20 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.500

0.500
$70,500

$70,500
$213,400

$213,400
$283,900

$283,900
657-0049-000 5731S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JUST JOHN C
JUST JENNIFER L
12120 W GREEN CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1737

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 21 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.695

0.695
$79,000

$79,000
$227,600

$227,600
$306,600

$306,600
657-0050-000 12120W GREEN CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOPF DEBRA M
12140 W GREEN CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 22 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.804

0.804
$83,500

$83,500
$201,200

$201,200
$284,700

$284,700
657-0051-000 12140W GREEN CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHESNEY JEFFERY S
CHESNEY KATHERIN
12121 W GREEN CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1737

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 23 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.645

0.645
$77,000

$77,000
$287,200

$287,200
$364,200

$364,200
657-0052-000 12121W GREEN CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LELINSKI MICHAEL
LELINSKI DEBRA
5771 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 24 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.449

0.449
$68,000

$68,000
$241,500

$241,500
$309,500

$309,500
657-0053-000 5771S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS N 25 FT OF LOT 1 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.110                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.110

0.110
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
657-0054-000 KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MICHAEL R CASCIO, TRUSTEE OF THE 
MICHAEL R CASCIO REV
5661 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS PT OF LOTS 1&2 BLK 4 COM W LI LOT 2 
& 52.88 FT NLY OF SW COR SD LOT 2 TH NELY ALG W LI SD 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.526

0.526
$89,000

$89,000
$398,700

$398,700
$487,700

$487,700
657-0055-000 5661S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RANDALL M PETERSON & JANET D 
PETERSON REVOCABLE LIVIN
5671 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS PT OF LOTS 2&3 BLK 4 COM W LI LOT 3 
& 22.12 FT SLY OF NW COR SD LOT 3 TH NELY ALG W LI SD 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.607

0.607
$108,000

$108,000
$311,200

$311,200
$419,200

$419,200
657-0056-000 5671S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

AMCJ INVESTMENTS, LLC
200 W MAIN ST
WAUKESHA  WI 53186

GRANGE MEADOWS SWLY PT OF LOT 3 BLK 4 BEING 57.88 FT 
MEAS ALG NWLY LI BY 129.60 FT MEAS ALG SELY LI OF SD LOT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.552

0.552
$105,500

$105,500
$282,500

$282,500
$388,000

$388,000
657-0057-000 5691S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHN H HERRIGES AND HEIDI L HERRIGES 
DECLARATION OF T
5701 124TH ST S
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 4 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.616

0.616
$108,000

$108,000
$325,600

$325,600
$433,600

$433,600
657-0058-000 5701S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZBIKOWSKI WILLIAM J
ZBIKOWSKI VALERIE
5737 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1717

GRANGE MEADOWS THAT PT OF LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 4 COM NE 
COR LOT 5 SWLY ALG LOT LI 112.12 FT S 24D22M41S E 165.93 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.457

0.457
$94,500

$94,500
$310,600

$310,600
$405,100

$405,100
657-0059-001 5737S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VANDEBOGERT TIFFANY
5755 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS THAT PT OF LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 4 COM SW 
COR BLK 4 TH N ALG W LI SD BLK 212.57 FT NELY ALG NLY LI 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.445

0.445
$92,000

$92,000
$378,100

$378,100
$470,100

$470,100
657-0060-001 5755S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

 DEIDRE  LANGE AND MATTHEW PHILLIPS
5830 S 124TH ST
HALE WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 1 BLK 5 AS ALTERED

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.585

0.585
$74,500

$74,500
$243,300

$243,300
$317,800

$317,800
657-0061-000 5830S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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CHENEY BRADFORD N
CHENEY STACEY
5820 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1720

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 2 BLK 5 AS ALTERED

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.662

0.662
$77,500

$77,500
$291,200

$291,200
$368,700

$368,700
657-0062-001 5820S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LINDA L GOBA REVOCABLE TRUST
5810 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Three (3), in ALTERATION OF ORIGINAL PLAT OF LOTS ONE 
(1) THROUGH FIFTEEN (15) IN BLOCK FIVE (5) IN GRANGE 

Acres:                   0.391                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.391

0.391
$65,000

$65,000
$271,800

$271,800
$336,800

$336,800
657-0063-001 5810S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUSCH WILLIAM R
BUSCH RHONDA R
5800 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1720

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 4 BLK 5 AS ALTERED

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.540

0.540
$72,500

$72,500
$240,000

$240,000
$312,500

$312,500
657-0064-001 5800S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KAMINSKI MARK J
PRIBEK STEVEN T
5780 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1718

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 5 BLK 5 AS ALTERED

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.517

0.517
$71,500

$71,500
$288,900

$288,900
$360,400

$360,400
657-0065-001 5780S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JUNG BERNADETTE A
5760 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 6 BLK 5 AS ALTERED

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.503

0.503
$71,000

$71,000
$315,700

$315,700
$386,700

$386,700
657-0066-001 5760S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BURKART ZACKARY M
5740 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53150

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 7 BLK 5 AS ALTERED

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.517

0.517
$71,500

$71,500
$321,900

$321,900
$393,400

$393,400
657-0067-001 5740S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VANMALDEGIAM STEPHEN J
VANMALDEGIAM MARY L
5720 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Eight (8), Alteration of Original Plat of Lots One (1) 
through Fifteen (15), Block Five (5) in Grange Meadows, in 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.471

0.471
$69,000

$69,000
$218,600

$218,600
$287,600

$287,600
657-0068-001 5720S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LAROCK MARK E
LAROCK GINENE C
5700 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 9 BLK 5 AS ALTERED

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.679

0.679
$78,500

$78,500
$239,900

$239,900
$318,400

$318,400
657-0069-000 5700S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HODKIEWICZ LIVING TRUST
5751 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1742

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 10 BLK 5 AS ALTERED

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.461

0.461
$68,500

$68,500
$262,500

$262,500
$331,000

$331,000
657-0070-001 5751S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OLSON JAMES L
OLSON BARBARA F
5757 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1742

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 11 BLK 5 AS ALTERED

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$370,600

$370,600
$439,100

$439,100
657-0071-001 5757S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LARSON ROBERTA
5771 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 12 BLK 5 AS ALTERED

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.496

0.496
$70,500

$70,500
$407,000

$407,000
$477,500

$477,500
657-0072-001 5771S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KLAPPENBACH STEVEN
KLAPPENBACH KRISTIN
5781 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 13, in Alteration of original Plat of Lots 1 thru 15, Block 5, 
in Grange Meadows, being a Subdivision of a part of

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.468

0.468
$69,000

$69,000
$297,000

$297,000
$366,000

$366,000
657-0073-001 5781S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOEBEL PATRICIA E
KOEBEL JAMES N
5791 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Fourteen (14), Alteration of Original Plat of Lots One (1) 
through Fifteen (15), Block Five (5) in Grange Meadows,

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.500

0.500
$70,500

$70,500
$348,300

$348,300
$418,800

$418,800
657-0074-001 5791S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARY BROWN LIVING TRUST
12310 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1736

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 15 BLK 5 AS ALTERED

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$69,000

$69,000
$392,600

$392,600
$461,600

$461,600
657-0075-001 12310W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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HUNTER PATRICK MSR
HUNTER SANDRA ESR
12320 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1736

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 16 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.501

0.501
$71,000

$71,000
$149,800

$149,800
$220,800

$220,800
657-0076-000 12320W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PIRRIE GREGORY
PIRRIE MIRIAM R
5880 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 1 BLK 6 & VAC PT OF SERVICE STR 
ADJ

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.528

0.528
$72,000

$72,000
$299,700

$299,700
$371,700

$371,700
657-0077-000 5880S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KLEPPIN SCOTT ASR
KLEPPIN DEBORAH RSR
5860 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1776

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 2 BLK 6 & VAC PT OF SERVICE STR 
ADJ

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$72,000

$72,000
$236,300

$236,300
$308,300

$308,300
657-0078-000 5860S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DOMBROWSKI STANLEY
DOMBROWSKI RAQUEL
12351 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1735

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 3 BLK 6 & VAC PT OF SERVICE STR 
ADJ

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.536

0.536
$72,000

$72,000
$261,200

$261,200
$333,200

$333,200
657-0079-000 12351W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JAMES E & JOY L DRUSE JT REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST
8324 PARKRIDGE CT W
GREENDALE  WI 53129

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 4 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.945

0.945
$89,500

$89,500
$283,100

$283,100
$372,600

$372,600
657-0080-000 12321W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RABE JERRY
RABE SHARON
12311 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1735

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 5 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.047

1.047
$94,000

$94,000
$455,900

$455,900
$549,900

$549,900
657-0081-000 12311W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HERTEL STEPHEN D
HERTEL MELINDA
12241 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1733

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 6 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.603

0.603
$75,000

$75,000
$286,200

$286,200
$361,200

$361,200
657-0082-000 12241W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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CURTIS TREVOR
CURTIS LIANNA
5835 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 7 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$72,000

$72,000
$244,400

$244,400
$316,400

$316,400
657-0083-000 5835S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROBERT M STOCKINGER AND DARA L 
CHAPPIE JOINT REVOCABL
5853 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 8 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$72,000

$72,000
$304,900

$304,900
$376,900

$376,900
657-0084-000 5853S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SINGER THOMAS J
SINGER MARY E
5881 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1744

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 9 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.487

0.487
$70,000

$70,000
$261,700

$261,700
$331,700

$331,700
657-0085-000 5881S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DAHL DAVID M
DAHL VERONICA T
5800 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNER  WI 53130-1716

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 1 BLK 7 AS AMENDED

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$68,500

$68,500
$255,900

$255,900
$324,400

$324,400
657-0086-000 5800S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZAREMBA SCOTT
ZAREMBA JUDY
5810 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 2 BLK 7 AS AMENDED

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$68,500

$68,500
$313,500

$313,500
$382,000

$382,000
657-0087-000 5810S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

UHAN ADAM D
UHAN SHANNON M
5820 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 3, Block 7, as amended by order of the Circuit Court 
recorded on December 13, 1963, in Reel 167, Image 1862, as 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$70,000

$70,000
$335,800

$335,800
$405,800

$405,800
657-0088-000 5820S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DAVID AND LORETTA MCDONALD 
REVOCABLE TRUST
5821 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 6 BLK 7 AS AMENDED

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.732

0.732
$80,500

$80,500
$283,300

$283,300
$363,800

$363,800
657-0091-000 5831S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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WERNETTE THOMAS J
5821 S 121ST STREET
MILWAUKEE WISCONSIN 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 7 BLK 7 AS AMENDED

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$68,500

$68,500
$252,400

$252,400
$320,900

$320,900
657-0092-000 5821S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHWARTZ DONALD G
SCHWARTZ SUZANNE L
5811 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1715

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 8 BLK 7 AS AMENDED

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.457

0.457
$68,500

$68,500
$293,000

$293,000
$361,500

$361,500
657-0093-000 5811S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ELLISON BRIAN L
ELLISON AMY A
12121 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1731

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 9 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.488

0.488
$70,000

$70,000
$237,800

$237,800
$307,800

$307,800
657-0094-000 12121W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARKWIESE JOHN G
12151 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 10 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.467

0.467
$69,000

$69,000
$206,900

$206,900
$275,900

$275,900
657-0095-000 12151W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FLAYTER TIMOTHY J
FLAYTER JOAN V
5830 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1745

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 11 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.488

0.488
$70,000

$70,000
$321,500

$321,500
$391,500

$391,500
657-0096-000 5830S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHNSON LOUISE A
5836 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 12 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.510                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.510

0.510
$71,000

$71,000
$226,100

$226,100
$297,100

$297,100
657-0097-000 5836S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHNSON LOUISE A
5836 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 13 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.458

0.458
$68,500

$68,500
$0

$0
$68,500

$68,500
657-0098-000 5836S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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PROPP LAWRENCE F
PROPP PAULETT
5860 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1745

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 14 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.456

0.456
$68,500

$68,500
$223,700

$223,700
$292,200

$292,200
657-0099-000 5860S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LAMBERT LANCE C
LAMBERT JOANN D
5870 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1745

GRANGE MEADOWS LOT 15 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.537

0.537
$72,500

$72,500
$258,400

$258,400
$330,900

$330,900
657-0100-000 5870S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HUMKE KATHY L
11610 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1771

SILVER HILL FARM LOT 1 & ALL EXC SWLY 18 FT OF LOT 2 BLK 
1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$49,000

$49,000
$195,400

$195,400
$244,400

$244,400
657-0101-000 11610W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PLUER DEBRA A
11628 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SILVER HILL FARM LOT 3 & SWLY 18 FT OF LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.264

0.264
$49,500

$49,500
$225,500

$225,500
$275,000

$275,000
657-0102-000 11628W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CAPPS LISA M
11640 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1771

SILVER HILL FARM LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.206

0.206
$42,500

$42,500
$214,800

$214,800
$257,300

$257,300
657-0103-000 11640W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SPRINGER JOHN
HOWARD RACHEL
5734 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SILVER HILL FARM LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.206

0.206
$42,500

$42,500
$337,300

$337,300
$379,800

$379,800
657-0104-000 5734S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ST LOUIS RICHARD G
ST LOUIS KATHLEEN
5716 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1755

SILVER HILL FARM LOT 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.333

0.333
$57,500

$57,500
$390,700

$390,700
$448,200

$448,200
657-0105-000 5714S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LISA K INC, A WISCONSIN CORP
6550 S CAROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

SILVER HILL FARM LOT 7 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.257

0.257
$48,500

$48,500
$281,300

$281,300
$329,800

$329,800
657-0106-000 5710S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JAZWIECKI LAURA L
11605 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1756

SILVER HILL FARM LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.228

0.228
$45,500

$45,500
$184,300

$184,300
$229,800

$229,800
657-0107-000 11605W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BETLEJ JANE T
11617 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1756

SILVER HILL FARM LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.177

0.177
$37,500

$37,500
$210,600

$210,600
$248,100

$248,100
657-0108-000 11617W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JAMES R & CAROLE SUE LEVINSON LIVING 
TRUST
11629 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1756

SILVER HILL FARM LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.193

0.193
$40,500

$40,500
$218,000

$218,000
$258,500

$258,500
657-0109-000 11629W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RICHTER JOHN FJR
RICHTER BOBBIE J
11639 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1756

SILVER HILL FARM LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.193

0.193
$40,500

$40,500
$174,800

$174,800
$215,300

$215,300
657-0110-000 11639W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LONGSTREET MARIA
CHRISTENSON ANTHONY
5760 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SILVER HILL FARM LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.193

0.193
$40,500

$40,500
$245,000

$245,000
$285,500

$285,500
657-0111-000 5760S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GASPAREK MICHAEL
GASPAREK JENNIFER
5722 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SILVER HILL FARM LOT 6 EXC SELY 10 FT BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.235

0.235
$46,000

$46,000
$235,800

$235,800
$281,800

$281,800
657-0112-000 5722S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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VUE NINA
LO CHIM NENG
5776 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SILVER HILL FARM LOT 7 & SELY 10 FT OF LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.196

0.196
$41,500

$41,500
$193,900

$193,900
$235,400

$235,400
657-0113-000 5776S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WEIDERFELLER FREDERICK C
5790 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SILVER HILL FARM LOT 8 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.241

0.241
$46,500

$46,500
$192,900

$192,900
$239,400

$239,400
657-0114-000 5790S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STANFORD BONNIE L
W134 S6501 FENNIMORE LN
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

SILVER HILL FARM LOT 9 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$45,500

$45,500
$167,600

$167,600
$213,100

$213,100
657-0115-000 5741S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CARSTEDT MICHAEL
5725 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SILVER HILL FARM LOT 10 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.288

0.288
$52,000

$52,000
$241,300

$241,300
$293,300

$293,300
657-0116-000 5725S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ARENTSEN REVOCABLE TRUST DATED 
MAY 4, 2023
5565 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$68,500

$68,500
$225,700

$225,700
$294,200

$294,200
657-0117-000 5565S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WILSON MICHAEL
WILSON JESSICA
11840 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.465

0.465
$69,000

$69,000
$295,000

$295,000
$364,000

$364,000
657-0118-000 11840W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHERBERT DAN
SCHERBERT GRETA
5630 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 3, in Block 1, in Monaco Heights, being a Subdivision of 
part of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 31, in Township 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$68,500

$68,500
$327,700

$327,700
$396,200

$396,200
657-0119-000 5630S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SHERRER MARSHALL EJR
SHERRER CHERYL
5620 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1754

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$236,400

$236,400
$304,900

$304,900
657-0120-000 5620S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GUY WILLIAM
GUY KAREN
11267 WOOLFORD ST
CULVER CITY  CA 90230

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$241,200

$241,200
$309,700

$309,700
657-0121-000 5610S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DUNNING ALYSSA M
5600 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 6, in Block 1, in Monaco Heights, being a Subdivision of 
part of the Northwest One-Quarter of Section 31, in 

Acres:                   0.459                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$265,400

$265,400
$333,900

$333,900
657-0122-000 5600S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OKOLOWICZ JOHN J
OKOLOWICZ NANCY A
5590 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1753

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$224,500

$224,500
$293,000

$293,000
657-0123-000 5590S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MAY LEANN G
5580 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 8, in Block 1, in Monaco Heights, being a Subdivision of a 
part of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 31, in Township 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.532

0.532
$72,000

$72,000
$255,400

$255,400
$327,400

$327,400
657-0124-000 5580S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PATRICIA SUDERLAND REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST DATED
 OCTOBE
5570 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.553

0.553
$73,000

$73,000
$246,900

$246,900
$319,900

$319,900
657-0125-000 5570S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZAHORIK JOANNE I
5560 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1753

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.476

0.476
$69,500

$69,500
$246,200

$246,200
$315,700

$315,700
657-0126-000 5560S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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FEINER DEBRA K
5540 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1753

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.461

0.461
$68,500

$68,500
$277,200

$277,200
$345,700

$345,700
657-0127-000 5540S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WESTON DANIEL J
WESTON BRENDA C
5520 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1753

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 12 BLK 1 EXC PT FOR STS.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.551

0.551
$73,000

$73,000
$261,000

$261,000
$334,000

$334,000
657-0128-000 5520S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PADDOCK ERIC E
PADDOCK KELLY A
12049 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.469                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.469

0.469
$69,000

$69,000
$299,300

$299,300
$368,300

$368,300
657-0129-000 12049W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOWALSKI GEORGE B
KOWALSKI MARY M
12029 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1038

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 14 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.461

0.461
$68,500

$68,500
$212,200

$212,200
$280,700

$280,700
657-0130-000 12029W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JURANTICH WILLIAM
12009 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 15 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.483

0.483
$70,000

$70,000
$276,100

$276,100
$346,100

$346,100
657-0131-000 12009W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHNEIDER MARIE M
10515 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 16 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.484

0.484
$70,000

$70,000
$235,700

$235,700
$305,700

$305,700
657-0132-000 5507S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SWIATLOWSKI CHRISTOPHER M
5515 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNER  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 17 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.446

0.446
$68,000

$68,000
$255,900

$255,900
$323,900

$323,900
657-0133-000 5515S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LIGOCKI RAYMOND J
LIGOCKI GLORIA B
5525 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1748

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 18 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.542

0.542
$72,500

$72,500
$295,800

$295,800
$368,300

$368,300
657-0134-000 5525S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MICHAUD ANTHONY D
MICHAUD LAUREN E
5535 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 19 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.471

0.471
$69,000

$69,000
$292,100

$292,100
$361,100

$361,100
657-0135-000 5535S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BREY CRAIG
5545 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 20 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$245,500

$245,500
$314,000

$314,000
657-0136-000 5545S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WOOD JEFFREY S
5555 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 21 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$244,900

$244,900
$313,400

$313,400
657-0137-000 5555S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HELD RONALD II
HELD CANDIDA M
5543 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53151

Lot 1, in Block 2, in Monaco Heights, being a Subdivision of a 
part of the Northwest 14 of Section 31, in Township 6

Acres:                   0.466                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.466

0.466
$69,000

$69,000
$206,600

$206,600
$275,600

$275,600
657-0138-000 5543S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOLMES RUSSELL A
HOLMES MARGARET
11630 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1722

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$228,100

$228,100
$296,600

$296,600
657-0139-000 11630W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WEISHAN MARK
WEISHAN LAURA
11640 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1722

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$205,100

$205,100
$273,600

$273,600
657-0140-000 11640W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LUND SARAH
LUDWIG ANTONY
11708 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$278,200

$278,200
$346,700

$346,700
657-0141-000 11708W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHN J.TREPANIER
JESSICA W. TREPANIER
11718 W. DENIS AVENUE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$282,400

$282,400
$350,900

$350,900
657-0142-000 11718W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STANFORD JOSEPH L
STANFORD MELISSA
11738 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 6, in Block 2, in Monaco Heights, being a Subdivision of 
part of the Northwest One-Quarter of Section 31, in 

Acres:                   0.459                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$261,300

$261,300
$329,800

$329,800
657-0143-000 11738W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BAILEY REGINA
11800 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.494

0.494
$70,500

$70,500
$264,900

$264,900
$335,400

$335,400
657-0144-000 11800W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TATERA THOMAS ALLEN
JASUNAS TAMBERIE
11810 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.590

0.590
$74,500

$74,500
$168,900

$168,900
$243,400

$243,400
657-0145-000 11810W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HANZEL DALE J
HANZEL KATHLEEN
11820 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1726

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.482

0.482
$70,000

$70,000
$238,700

$238,700
$308,700

$308,700
657-0146-000 11820W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PERKOWICH JOHN M
PERKOWICH MARY A
5554 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1749

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.527

0.527
$72,000

$72,000
$226,700

$226,700
$298,700

$298,700
657-0147-000 5554S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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VAN SISTINE MICHAEL J
5544 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.463

0.463
$69,000

$69,000
$296,600

$296,600
$365,600

$365,600
657-0148-000 5544S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PEAK GERALD W
5520 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1749

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 12 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.443

0.443
$68,000

$68,000
$223,700

$223,700
$291,700

$291,700
657-0149-000 5520S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JORGENSEN JOSEPH A
SORCI JONI
5510 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1749

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.456

0.456
$68,500

$68,500
$167,200

$167,200
$235,700

$235,700
657-0150-000 5510S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARCETICH MICHAEL M
MARCETICH NADA M
11821 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 14 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$303,700

$303,700
$372,200

$372,200
657-0151-000 11821W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MENTKOWSKI SAMUEL A
MENTKOWSKI ANNA R
11817 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 15 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$307,900

$307,900
$376,400

$376,400
657-0152-000 11817W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOZICKI PAUL S
KOZICKI NANCY
11811 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1034

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 16 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$233,100

$233,100
$301,600

$301,600
657-0153-000 11811W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NACHTRAB JAQUELYNE
11801 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 17 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$210,800

$210,800
$279,300

$279,300
657-0154-000 11801W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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DRAGICEVIC DANIJEL
DRAGICEVIC NATASA
11731 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1032

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 18 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$251,000

$251,000
$319,500

$319,500
657-0155-000 11731W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STRIEPLING MICHAEL AARON
MOBLEY OLIVIA N
11721 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 19 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$215,600

$215,600
$284,100

$284,100
657-0156-000 11721W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HILL KENNETH B
HILL BARBARA J
11651 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 20 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$233,100

$233,100
$301,600

$301,600
657-0157-000 11651W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KONKOL NATHAN
KONKOL MOLLY
11641 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 54130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 21 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$321,800

$321,800
$390,300

$390,300
657-0158-000 11641W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RODIEZ ROBERT
11621 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 22, in Block 2, in MONACO HEIGHTS, being a Subdivision 
of part of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 31, Township 6

Acres:                   0.459                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$296,200

$296,200
$364,700

$364,700
657-0159-000 11621W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WOZNIAK RYAN N
WOZNIAK ERIN A
5505 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 23 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.465

0.465
$69,000

$69,000
$219,400

$219,400
$288,400

$288,400
657-0160-000 5505S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHMITT ROBERT C
SCHMITT LINDA A
5660 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$68,500

$68,500
$348,500

$348,500
$417,000

$417,000
657-0161-000 5660S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 160 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

SRNEC MITCHELL
SRNEC MORGAN
5646 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.453

0.453
$68,500

$68,500
$242,000

$242,000
$310,500

$310,500
657-0162-000 5646S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TOMBARI JONI G
5640 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.465

0.465
$69,000

$69,000
$268,700

$268,700
$337,700

$337,700
657-0163-000 5640S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WOLLERMAN DORIS M
5636 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.479

0.479
$69,500

$69,500
$230,400

$230,400
$299,900

$299,900
657-0164-000 5636S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEPAK BRETT
LEPAK NORA
5630 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1751

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.567

0.567
$73,500

$73,500
$282,700

$282,700
$356,200

$356,200
657-0165-000 5630S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FEKETE RYAN M
SZMANIA FEKETE REBECCA M
5624 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.461

0.461
$68,500

$68,500
$304,900

$304,900
$373,400

$373,400
657-0166-000 5624S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LAMERT PETER J
LEE ELIZABETH
5618 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1751

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.444

0.444
$68,000

$68,000
$263,200

$263,200
$331,200

$331,200
657-0167-000 5618S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOZELEK PAUL G
KOZELEK LEAH N
5606 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.512

0.512
$71,000

$71,000
$313,100

$313,100
$384,100

$384,100
657-0168-000 5606S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SCOTT CAMERON R
GARVEY SAMANTHA L
11737 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 9, in Block 3, in Monaco Heights, being a Subdivision of 
part of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 31, in Township 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$244,200

$244,200
$312,700

$312,700
657-0169-000 11737W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PRODOEHL ERIC A
11711 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 10 in Block 3 in Monaco Heights, being a Subdivision of 
part of the northwest 1/4 of Section 31, in Township 6 north, 

Acres:                   0.464                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.464

0.464
$69,000

$69,000
$247,500

$247,500
$316,500

$316,500
657-0170-000 11711W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WINDLER PAUL D
11647 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1721

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$68,500

$68,500
$241,800

$241,800
$310,300

$310,300
657-0171-000 11647W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BICKLER DIANE M
11629 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1721

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 12 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$231,200

$231,200
$299,700

$299,700
657-0172-000 11629W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PIONTEK KARIN A
5569 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot numbered Thirteen (13), in Block numbered Three (3), in 
Monaco Heights, being a subdivision of

Acres:                   0.459                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$269,600

$269,600
$338,100

$338,100
657-0173-000 5569S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PATRICIA A WARCHOL SURVIVOR'S TRUST
5603 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1703

MONACO HEIGHTS LOTS 14 & 15 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.038

1.038
$93,500

$93,500
$374,900

$374,900
$468,400

$468,400
657-0174-001 5603S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZENS MICHAEL R
ZENS KATHERINE M
5621 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 16 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.461

0.461
$68,500

$68,500
$369,500

$369,500
$438,000

$438,000
657-0176-000 5621S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KUJAWA MARY J
5641 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 17 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$68,500

$68,500
$245,600

$245,600
$314,100

$314,100
657-0177-000 5641S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOPF DAVID G
5700 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.676

0.676
$78,000

$78,000
$252,700

$252,700
$330,700

$330,700
657-0178-000 5700S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SMITH DAVID J
SMITH ERIN M
5690 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$285,900

$285,900
$354,400

$354,400
657-0179-000 5690S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHRISTIANSEN DENEAN K
CHRISTIANSEN PETER P
5680 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT THREE (3), BLOCK FOUR (4), IN MONACO HEIGHTS, 
BEING A SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF THE NORTHWEST

Acres:                   0.459                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$271,800

$271,800
$340,300

$340,300
657-0180-000 5680S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHELLER ARTHUR K
RIEGERT-SCHELLER BRIDGET
5670 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1770

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$220,600

$220,600
$289,100

$289,100
657-0181-000 5670S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GUNDRUM LOUIS F
GUNDRUM MARY J
11851 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1782

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.461

0.461
$68,500

$68,500
$265,400

$265,400
$333,900

$333,900
657-0182-000 11851W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZAFFIRO THERESE A
11841 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Six (6) in Block Four (4) in Monaco Heights, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the North West One-quarter (1/4) of

Acres:                   0.465                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.465

0.465
$69,000

$69,000
$247,600

$247,600
$316,600

$316,600
657-0183-000 11841W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BARR JULIA
BARR JOSEPH
11831 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.461

0.461
$68,500

$68,500
$254,500

$254,500
$323,000

$323,000
657-0184-000 11831W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THERESA R MIELS REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST
5613 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$288,500

$288,500
$357,000

$357,000
657-0185-000 5613S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALVERSON JAMES EJR
HALVERSON BARBARA A
5619 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1750

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$292,900

$292,900
$361,400

$361,400
657-0186-000 5619S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MELESKI KEN
MELESKI MICHELE
5625 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$264,400

$264,400
$332,900

$332,900
657-0187-000 5625S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GLOVER PATRICK W
GLOVER PEGGY S
5631 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1750

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.466

0.466
$69,000

$69,000
$298,700

$298,700
$367,700

$367,700
657-0188-000 5631S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DANIEL A. & KELLY M. THOMPSON 
REVOCABLE TRUST DATED MARCH 26, 
2025 AS AMENDED AND RESTATED
5641 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1750

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 12 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$68,500

$68,500
$341,700

$341,700
$410,200

$410,200
657-0189-000 5641S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DONALD A GASPER REVOCABLE TRUST
5645 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.446

0.446
$68,000

$68,000
$245,100

$245,100
$313,100

$313,100
657-0190-000 5645S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KONDRACKI THOMAS E
KONDRACKI JANE C
5651 S MONACO PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1750

MONACO HEIGHTS LOT 14 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.424

0.424
$67,000

$67,000
$251,700

$251,700
$318,700

$318,700
657-0191-000 5651S MONACO PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

GRANGE MEADOWS PT OF LOT 18 BLK 2 & NW 31 6 21 COM 
SLY COR OF LOT 18 TH NWLY 81.49 FT NELY 292.33 FT SELY 

Acres:                   5.304                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
5.304

5.304
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
657-2001-000 5635S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MILWAUKEE COUNTY PARKS
HALES CORNERS PARK 9480 W 
WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

COM SE COR OF GRANGE MEADOWS NW 31 6 21 TH N 
669.61 FT E 299.50 FT N 320 FT W 74.50 FT N 340 FT E 493.98 

Acres:                   29.030                Section: 0

 X3

Totals
29.030

29.030
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
657-9993-011 11640W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
LIBRARY
PO BOX 399
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 104.14 FT N OF SE COR NW 31 6 21 TH N 290.86 FT W 
360 FT S 342.04 FT TO NLY LI JANESVILLE RD TH NELY ALG SD 

Acres:                   2.290                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
2.290

2.290
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
657-9993-012 5885S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MILWAUKEE COUNTY PARKS
HALES CORNERS PARK 9480 W 
WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

COM IN E LI GRANGE MEADOWS 669.61 FT N OF S LI OF NW 
31 6 21 TH E 299.50 FT N 320 W 74.50 FT S 10 FT W 110 FT 

Acres:                   2.050                Section: 0

 X3

Totals
2.050

2.050
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
657-9993-014 VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZAHARIAS JAMES A
ZAHARIAS CHRISTINE
5631 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1740

COM 1712.51 FT N 10D30M W OF INTERSEC OF CEN LI OF S 
KURTZ RD & S LI OF NW 31 6 21 TH N 10D30M W 65 FT N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.306

0.306
$63,500

$63,500
$216,500

$216,500
$280,000

$280,000
657-9995-000 5631S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BROWN TRUST DATED DECEMBER 31, 
2003
S80 W17710 BRENNAN DRIVE
MUSKEGO WISCONSIN 53150

COM 1857.36 FT N 10D30M W OF INTER OF CEN KURTZ RD & 
S LI NW 31 6 21 TH N 10D30M W 104.23 FT N 84D W 151.28 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.436

0.436
$90,000

$90,000
$476,500

$476,500
$566,500

$566,500
657-9996-001 5611S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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ZILLGITT ERIC K
5621 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1740

N 106 FT OF S 111 FT MEAS ALG RD OF PT COM 1746.36 FT N 
10D30M W OF INTER OF CEN KURTZ RD & S LI NW 31 6 21 TH 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.416

0.416
$86,000

$86,000
$255,500

$255,500
$341,500

$341,500
657-9996-002 5621S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NTM INVESTMENTS, LLC
735 N WATER ST STE 926
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

COM NW COR OF NW 31 6 21 TH S ALG W LI 710.30 FT TO 
SHORE OF MUD LAKE TH E ALG SD LAKE TO A PT 25 FT E OF 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.376

0.376
$4,000

$4,000
$0

$0
$4,000

$4,000
657-9997-004 S 124TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROMANS THOMAS J
ROMANS SHARON A
12341 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1057

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1135 NW 31 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
2.361

2.361
$166,500

$166,500
$356,800

$356,800
$523,300

$523,300
657-9997-007 12341W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ADAM ANTON
ADAM DIANNE K
5521 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1738

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1135 NW 31 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.755

0.755
$113,500

$113,500
$405,500

$405,500
$519,000

$519,000
657-9997-008 5521S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TODD G BRINKMEIER TRUST C/U PARA 32 
OF SURVIVOR'S TRU
731 GLENN EAGLE CT
DANVILLE  CA 94526

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1846 NW 31 6 21 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.588

0.588
$107,000

$107,000
$392,700

$392,700
$499,700

$499,700
657-9997-010 5541S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TODD G BRINKMEIER TRUST C/U PARA 32 
OF SURVIVOR'S TRU
731 GLENN EAGLE CT
DANVILLE  CA 94526

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1846 NW 31 6 21 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.574

0.574
$28,000

$28,000
$0

$0
$28,000

$28,000
657-9997-011 KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RIEBE MARCEL
RIEBE JORDIS L
5570 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1739

COM 288.15 FT E & 473 FT S 14D10M E OF NW COR OF NW 
31 6 21 TH N 75D50M E 331.13 FT S 28D48M E 224.21 FT S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.521

1.521
$114,000

$114,000
$222,100

$222,100
$336,100

$336,100
657-9998-000 5570S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY PARKS
HALES CORNERS PARK 9480 W 
WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

COM 225 FT E OF E LI OF GRANGE MEADOWS SUBD & ITS 
INTER WITH EXTD SLY LI DENIS AVE IN NW 31 6 21 TH NELY 

Acres:                   1.720                Section: 0

 X3

Totals
1.720

1.720
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
657-9999-004 S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

AMOCO PETROLEUM OF HC, LLC
5511 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Resubd of Milw Terrace Lots 1, 2 and 3, Block 1, Exc parts for 
ROW

Acres:                   0.363                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.363

0.363
$207,000

$207,000
$536,600

$536,600
$743,600

$743,600
658-0001-001 5511S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MANDELLA SAMANTHA
10825 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 4 EXC N 30 FT & EXC S 80 FT 
& E 5 FT OF LOT 5 EXC N 30 FT & EXC S 80 FT BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.112

0.112
$23,500

$23,500
$186,800

$186,800
$210,300

$210,300
658-0002-000 10825W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LIBRIZZI KORTNI ROCHELLE
SCHULZ GREGORY DAVID
10824 W COBB AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE S 80 FT OF LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.110

0.110
$23,500

$23,500
$239,700

$239,700
$263,200

$263,200
658-0003-000 10824W COBB AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

REID ROBERT A
REID GINI E
10837 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1901

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 5 EXC E 5 FT & EXC N 30 FT & 
EXC S 80 FT & LOT 6 EXC N 30 FT & EXC S 80 FT BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.202

0.202
$42,000

$42,000
$222,300

$222,300
$264,300

$264,300
658-0004-000 10837W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PATRICIA J BARTH REVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED APRIL 12, 2023
10900 W COBB AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE S 80 FT OF LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.220

0.220
$44,500

$44,500
$228,100

$228,100
$272,600

$272,600
658-0005-000 10900W COBB AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MORGAN MICHAEL E
5518 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 8 & S 77.77 FT OF LOT 7 & S 
18.10 FT OF LOT 9 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.313

0.313
$55,000

$55,000
$414,500

$414,500
$469,500

$469,500
658-0006-000 5518S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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PRAEDEL MICHAEL L
5510 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 7 EXC S 77.77 FT & EXC N 30 
FT & N 41.90 FT OF LOT 9 & LOT 10 EXC N 30 FT BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.312

0.312
$55,000

$55,000
$369,900

$369,900
$424,900

$424,900
658-0007-000 5510S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KEELING REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS, LLC
6461 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

Resubd of Milw Terrace lots 1 and 2 blk 2 exc E 52.25 ft for 
hwy and exc parts conv in Doc number 10613173 for road

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.282

0.282
$142,500

$142,500
$253,800

$253,800
$396,300

$396,300
658-0008-002 5535S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS, A 
WISCONSIN MUNICIPAL COR
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 3 BLK 2 EXC E 52.25 FT FOR 
HWY

Acres:                   0.142                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.142

0.142
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
658-0010-000 5551S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TRI CITY NATIONAL BANK, INC
6400 S 27TH ST
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 4 BLK 2 EXC PARTS FOR ROW 
DESC IN DOCS 04101635 AND 10563703

Acres:                   0.140                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.140

0.140
$73,000

$73,000
$3,400

$3,400
$76,400

$76,400
658-0011-001 5533S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TRI CITY NATIONAL BANK
6400 S 27TH ST
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.165                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.165

0.165
$50,500

$50,500
$4,000

$4,000
$54,500

$54,500
658-0012-000 DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

POTTER LAURA
10834 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$263,600

$263,600
$298,600

$298,600
658-0013-000 10834W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CALTEUX MADISON ROSE
10910 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARCEL 1 OF CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 5832, RECORDED 
IN THE REGISTER OF DEEDS FOR MILWAUKEE COUNTY

Acres:                   0.261                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$49,000

$49,000
$270,000

$270,000
$319,000

$319,000
658-0016-001 10910W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BR & ZG, LLC
12119 W OHIO AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

PARCEL 2 OF CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 5832, RECORDED 
APRIL 30, 1993 IN REEL 3024, IMAGE 525, AS DOCUMENT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.303

0.303
$54,000

$54,000
$405,700

$405,700
$459,700

$459,700
658-0016-002 10850W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

AUGUSTINE KENNETH J
5538 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1879

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 11 & N 30 FT OF LOT 10 BLK 
2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.248

0.248
$47,500

$47,500
$259,900

$259,900
$307,400

$307,400
658-0017-000 5538S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOEHLER KATHERINE
5530 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 12 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$300,000

$300,000
$335,000

$335,000
658-0018-000 5530S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LOVELESS MICHAEL P
LOVELESS KATHERIN
10901 W COBB AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 13 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.152

0.152
$32,000

$32,000
$318,000

$318,000
$350,000

$350,000
658-0019-000 10901W COBB AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KLUG SHARON L
10841 W COBB AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 14 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$194,700

$194,700
$229,700

$229,700
658-0020-001 10841W COBB AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OCONNOR KRISTI L
MILLER RYAN PAUL L
10835 W COBB AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 15 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$282,800

$282,800
$317,800

$317,800
658-0020-002 10835W COBB AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WIEGERT ANGELA R
VERMOTE AMBER JOY
10825 W COBB AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53132

Lot 16, in Block 2, in Re-Subdivision of Milwaukee Terrace, 
being a Re-Subdivision of Blocks 1 and 4 and the East 1/2

Acres:                   0.165                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$228,400

$228,400
$263,400

$263,400
658-0021-000 10825W COBB AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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TRI CITY NATIONAL BANK, INC
6400 S 27TH ST
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOTS 1 THRU 4 BLK 3 EXC PTS 
FOR ROW DESC IN DOCS 04102012, 04118124, 04124636 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.562

0.562
$318,500

$318,500
$1,353,700

$1,353,700
$1,672,200

$1,672,200
658-0022-002 5555S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TRI CITY NATIONAL BANK
6400 S 27TH ST
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 5 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.165                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.165

0.165
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
658-0025-000 ROCKNE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HILL JENNIFER E
10832 W ROCKNE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 6 & E 30 FT OF LOT 7 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.248

0.248
$47,500

$47,500
$224,900

$224,900
$272,400

$272,400
658-0026-000 10832W ROCKNE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GANSER SHAWN P
10900 W ROCKNE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1908

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 8 & W 30 FT OF LOT 7 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.234

0.234
$46,000

$46,000
$225,300

$225,300
$271,300

$271,300
658-0027-000 10900W ROCKNE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WICKLAND GEORGE T
WICKLAND KIMBERLY
5590 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1878

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 9 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$243,300

$243,300
$278,300

$278,300
658-0028-000 5590S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STROM GREG
STROM TIFFANY
W220 S3970 CRESTIVEW COURT
WAUKESHA WISCONSIN 53189

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 10 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$390,600

$390,600
$425,600

$425,600
658-0029-000 5580S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WALLACE LAWRENCE J
WALLACE MOLLEEN M
5574 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 11, IN BLOCK 3, IN RE-SUBDIVISION OF MILWAUKEE 
TERRACE, BEING A RE-SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 1 AND 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$292,700

$292,700
$327,700

$327,700
658-0030-000 5574S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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EMMETT JEFFRY R
EMMETT CYNTHIA W
5566 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 12 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$278,100

$278,100
$313,100

$313,100
658-0031-000 5566S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MERKEL ROBERT
HECKEL GRETCHEN
10841 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOTS 13 & 14 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.317

0.317
$55,500

$55,500
$307,000

$307,000
$362,500

$362,500
658-0032-000 10841W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

4325 INVESTMENTS, LLC
10833 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 15 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$188,100

$188,100
$223,100

$223,100
658-0033-000 10833W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TRI CITY NATIONAL BANK
6400 S 27TH ST
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 16 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.165                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.165

0.165
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
658-0034-000 DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VATIKA REAL ESTATE LLC
14200 WEST OSPREY WAY
NEW BERLIN WISCONSIN 53151

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 1 AND N 30 FT OF LOT 2 BLK 
4 EXC PTS FOR ROW DESC IN DOCS 04096793 AND 10581125

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.211

0.211
$110,000

$110,000
$394,300

$394,300
$504,300

$504,300
658-0035-001 5601S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VATIKA REAL ESTATE LLC
14200 WEST OSPREY WAY
NEW BERLIN WISCONSIN 53151

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 3 AND S 30 FT OF LOT 2 BLK 
4 EXC PTS FOR ROW DESC IN DOCS 04111429 AND 10581125

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.212

0.212
$150,000

$150,000
$278,300

$278,300
$428,300

$428,300
658-0036-001 5615S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SULA SALON, LLC
23 PERERA AVE
WAYNE  NJ 07470

RESUBD MILW TERRACE LOT 4 BLK 4 EXC PTS DESC IN DOCS 
04142031 AND 10576687 FOR ROW

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.139

0.139
$145,500

$145,500
$294,600

$294,600
$440,100

$440,100
658-0037-001 5629S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 171 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

THE RUECKERT FAMILY REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST DATED 10/1/2
10824 W LIBERTY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 5 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$239,400

$239,400
$274,400

$274,400
658-0038-000 10824W LIBERTY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FAULKNER PATRICIA R
10830 W LIBERTY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 6 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$242,000

$242,000
$277,000

$277,000
658-0039-000 10830W LIBERTY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

METZGER KARL
METZGER TERESA
10846 LIBERTY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT SEVEN (7) AND EIGHT (8), IN BLOCK FOUR (4), IN 
RE-SUBDIVISION OF MILWAUKEE TERRACE, BEING A 

Acres:                   0.317                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.317

0.317
$55,500

$55,500
$247,100

$247,100
$302,600

$302,600
658-0041-001 10846W LIBERTY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CARDENAS RANFERI
CARDENAS ARGELIA
3052 S 38TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53215

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 9 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$395,900

$395,900
$430,900

$430,900
658-0042-000 5626S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LIEDERBACH ERIK
LIEDERBACH DEANNA
5618 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 10 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$339,900

$339,900
$374,900

$374,900
658-0043-000 5618S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MORA ALEJANDRO
OLIVA SANTOYO DIANA D
5610 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 11 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$284,400

$284,400
$319,400

$319,400
658-0044-000 5610S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BORUCKI THOMAS R.
BORUCKI RACHEL M.
10915 W ROCKNE AVE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 12 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$241,300

$241,300
$276,300

$276,300
658-0045-000 10915W ROCKNE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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ALTMEYER SUSAN E
10901 W ROCKNE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1907

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 13 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.152

0.152
$32,000

$32,000
$181,900

$181,900
$213,900

$213,900
658-0046-000 10901W ROCKNE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KURT A & KATHLEEN B VON ALLMEN 
TRUST
10841 W ROCKNE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1905

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 14 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$271,000

$271,000
$306,000

$306,000
658-0047-000 10841W ROCKNE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OLLENBURG JOHN W
OLLENBURG GLORIA
10833 W ROCKNE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1905

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 15 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$187,300

$187,300
$222,300

$222,300
658-0048-000 10833W ROCKNE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KRUSZKA RICHARD S
10823 W ROCKNE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Sixteen (16) in Block Four (4) in RE-SUBDIVISION OF 
MILWAUKEE TERRACE, being a Re-Subdivision of Blocks

Acres:                   0.165                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$170,900

$170,900
$205,900

$205,900
658-0049-000 10823W ROCKNE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DAVID M WEIS AND BARBARA E WEIS 
2022 REVOCABLE TRUST
S75 W13361 COURTLAND LN
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

RESUBD OF MILWAUKEE TERRACE LOTS 1, 2 AND 16 BLK 5 
EXC ELY PTS OF LOTS 1 AND 2 DESC IN DOCS 04115209 AND 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.441

0.441
$201,500

$201,500
$339,900

$339,900
$541,400

$541,400
658-0050-001 5645S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PROVIDENT GROUP, INC
5665 S 108TH ST STE 1
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1900

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOTS 3, 4 AND 5 BLK 5 EXC PTS 
DESC IN DOCS 04128630, 04173760 AND 10587932 FOR 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.225

0.225
$141,000

$141,000
$508,500

$508,500
$649,500

$649,500
658-0051-001 5665S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BRZOZOWSKI SARA M
10830 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Six (6), in Block Five (5), in Resubdivision of Milwaukee 
Terrace, being a Resubdivision of Block One (1) and Block 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$246,800

$246,800
$281,800

$281,800
658-0052-000 10830W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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CHARTIER ALBERT
10842 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 7 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$223,700

$223,700
$258,700

$258,700
658-0053-000 10842W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GUTIERREZ JOSE A
GUTIERREZ ALYSSA K
10900 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 8 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.152

0.152
$32,000

$32,000
$309,800

$309,800
$341,800

$341,800
658-0054-000 10900W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUSTOS JAVIER I
5666 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 9 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$202,700

$202,700
$237,700

$237,700
658-0055-000 5666S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HANSEN CORD N
HANSEN SAMANTHA M
5656 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 10, Block 5, in Re-Subdivision of Milwaukee Terrace, being 
a Re-Subdivision of Blocks 1 and 4 and the East 1/2 of

Acres:                   0.165                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$309,500

$309,500
$344,500

$344,500
658-0056-000 5656S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HRONEK JUSTIN K
HRONEK CAMMIE N
5650 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 11 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$246,700

$246,700
$281,700

$281,700
658-0057-000 5650S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ELMER & DORIS SENFT REVOCABLE 
TRUST
KENNETH SENFT 8333 W EDGERTON AVE
GREEDALE  WI 53129

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 12 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$224,000

$224,000
$259,000

$259,000
658-0058-000 5642S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GAYDOS DAVID S
GAYDOS SUSAN M
10845 W LIBERTY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1931

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOTS 13 & 14 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.317

0.317
$55,500

$55,500
$270,200

$270,200
$325,700

$325,700
658-0059-000 10845W LIBERTY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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STURMER KATHERINE M
10833 W LIBERTY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 15, Block 5, in Re-Subdivision of Milwaukee Terrace, being 
a re-subdivision of Blocks 1 and 4, and the East 1/2 of

Acres:                   0.165                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$262,500

$262,500
$297,500

$297,500
658-0060-000 10833W LIBERTY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

L&W OF HALES CORNERS, LLC
5717 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD MILW TERRACE LOTS 1 2 3 4 AND E 55 FT LOT 16 BLK 
6 EXC E 52.25 FT AND EXC PT DESC IN  DOC 10613172

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.715

0.715
$267,000

$267,000
$582,000

$582,000
$849,000

$849,000
658-0061-002 5715S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEPKOWSKI PATRICK J
3777 S 14TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 5 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$331,700

$331,700
$366,700

$366,700
658-0065-000 10824W GREEN AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SPAAY JOHN
8326 CORPORATE DR
RACINE  WI 53406

Lots Six (6) and Seven (7) in Block Six (6) in Re-Subdivision of 
Milwaukee Terrace, being a Re-Subdivision of Blocks One (1) 

Acres:                   0.331                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.331

0.331
$57,000

$57,000
$298,600

$298,600
$355,600

$355,600
658-0067-001 10840W GREEN AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LUECHT GERALD
LUECHT MARGO
10900 W GREEN AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1930

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 8 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.152

0.152
$32,000

$32,000
$234,800

$234,800
$266,800

$266,800
658-0068-000 10900W GREEN AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MAC DONALD SCOTT E
5726 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1841

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 9 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$364,700

$364,700
$399,700

$399,700
658-0069-000 5726S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GUZMAN WILLIAM
5718 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 10 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$262,200

$262,200
$297,200

$297,200
658-0070-000 5718S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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CHRISTINA FAYE NOWAK REVOCABLE 
TRUST
5712 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 11 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$241,500

$241,500
$276,500

$276,500
658-0071-000 5712S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHNSTON BYRON
GNAT MONICA A
5700 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1841

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 12 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$211,500

$211,500
$246,500

$246,500
658-0072-000 5700S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZAWIKOWSKI JOSEPH J
10901 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORERNS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 13 & W 3 FT OF LOT 14 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.160

0.160
$34,000

$34,000
$281,400

$281,400
$315,400

$315,400
658-0073-000 10901W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KRUGER SCOTT N
KRUGER JUDY L
10839 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1935

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE E 57 FT OF LOT 14 & W 5 FT OF 
LOT 15 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.171

0.171
$36,000

$36,000
$289,000

$289,000
$325,000

$325,000
658-0074-000 10839W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOHLFELD CHERYL A
10833 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE E 55 FT OF LOT 15 & W 5 FT OF 
LOT 16 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$178,800

$178,800
$213,800

$213,800
658-0075-000 10833W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CLEMENCE REVOCABLE TRUST
4910 63RD DR W
BRADENTON  FL 34210-4045

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 1 BLK 7 EXC ELY PT FOR 
STREET

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.142

0.142
$74,000

$74,000
$2,500

$2,500
$76,500

$76,500
658-0077-000 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BETTY L CLEMENCE REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST
5751 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOTS 2 & 3 BLK 7 EXC ELY PT FOR 
STREET

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.300

0.300
$149,500

$149,500
$488,900

$488,900
$638,400

$638,400
658-0078-001 5751S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MILWAUKEE AUCTION HOUSE, LLC
4160 S 112TH ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 4 BLK 7 EXC ELY PT FOR 
STREET

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.163

0.163
$85,500

$85,500
$228,600

$228,600
$314,100

$314,100
658-0080-000 5767S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUSCHE LYNETTE S
BUSCHE DONALD
10826 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1924

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 5 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$262,100

$262,100
$297,100

$297,100
658-0081-000 10826W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GIANO CARLA F
HAITA JOHN JR
10832 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1924

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 6 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$250,800

$250,800
$285,800

$285,800
658-0082-000 10832W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CRAWLEY DOUGLAS W
CRAWLEY CHRISTIN
10840 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1924

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 7 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$182,800

$182,800
$217,800

$217,800
658-0083-000 10840W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BOWER TIMOTHY DJR
MCLAUGHLIN GRACE R
10900 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 8 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.152

0.152
$32,000

$32,000
$277,900

$277,900
$309,900

$309,900
658-0084-000 10900W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BENTILLA CHAD R
BENTILLA JACKI L
10910 W GODSELL RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 9 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$333,900

$333,900
$368,900

$368,900
658-0085-000 10910W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZAESKE GEORGE T
ZAESKE CAROL A
5756 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1873

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 10 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$176,400

$176,400
$211,400

$211,400
658-0086-000 5756S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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WICKLAND GEORGE T
WICKLAND KIMBERLY
5590 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1878

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 11 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$203,500

$203,500
$238,500

$238,500
658-0087-000 5750S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROBERT E BAUER LIVING TRUST
5740 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1873

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 12 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$239,200

$239,200
$274,200

$274,200
658-0088-000 5740S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FINK WILLIAM
10901 W GREEN AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 13 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.152

0.152
$32,000

$32,000
$247,100

$247,100
$279,100

$279,100
658-0089-000 10901W GREEN AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FLYNN SEAN
10837 W GREEN AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 14 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$260,200

$260,200
$295,200

$295,200
658-0090-000 10837W GREEN AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ALESSI MICHAEL R
ALESSI MARY
10835 W GREEN AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 15 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$241,700

$241,700
$276,700

$276,700
658-0091-000 10835W GREEN AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE BRADY J ADERMAN AND KIMBERLY R 
ADERMAN REVOCABLE
10205 W PLAINFIELD AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 16 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$330,700

$330,700
$365,700

$365,700
658-0092-000 10825W GREEN AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FERGUSON CLAUDE L
5741 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1872

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 1 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$369,400

$369,400
$404,400

$404,400
658-0093-000 5741S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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DAVIS TODD W
5749 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1872

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 2 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$187,300

$187,300
$222,300

$222,300
658-0094-000 5749S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

XIE DEAN
DU YUQIN
4116 N WOODBURN ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.331

0.331
$57,000

$57,000
$336,400

$336,400
$393,400

$393,400
658-0096-001 5767S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GREENHECK JOSHUA K
GREENHECK MARY E
11018 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1857

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 5 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$261,000

$261,000
$296,000

$296,000
658-0097-000 11018W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WALTERS JEREMY
BAASCH LUKE
11026 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 6 & E 20 FT OF LOTS 7 & 8 
BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.215

0.215
$43,500

$43,500
$280,300

$280,300
$323,800

$323,800
658-0098-001 11026W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE W 80 FT OF LOT 7 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.110                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.110

0.110
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
658-0099-001 11042W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE W 80 FT OF LOT 8 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.110                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.110

0.110
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
658-0100-001 S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOTS 9 & 10 & W 29 FT OF LOT 11 
BLK 8

Acres:                   0.360                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.360

0.360
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
658-0101-000 11035W GREEN AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GONZALEZ ROGELIO
GONZALEZ JULIE A
11015 W GREEN AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 12 & E 29 FT OF LOT 11 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.245

0.245
$47,500

$47,500
$426,300

$426,300
$473,800

$473,800
658-0102-000 11015W GREEN AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HUMPAL FRANK E
HUMPAL JUDITH A
5701 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1840

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 905 NE 31 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.179

0.179
$38,000

$38,000
$244,000

$244,000
$282,000

$282,000
658-0103-001 5701S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KEEN KATIE ANNE
11013 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 905 NE 31 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.179

0.179
$38,000

$38,000
$207,900

$207,900
$245,900

$245,900
658-0103-002 11013W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEENWEG THOMAS
5719 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 3 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$187,500

$187,500
$222,500

$222,500
658-0104-000 5719S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DAVID W & JOY D WALLSCHLAEGER 
REVOCABLE TRUST
W141 S7574 FREEDOM AVE
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

Lot Four (4) in Block Nine (9), in Re-Subdivision of Milwaukee 
Terrace, being a Re-Subdivision of

Acres:                   0.165                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$226,800

$226,800
$261,800

$261,800
658-0105-000 11000W GREEN AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOCH BRETT J
11018 W GREEN AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1863

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 5 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$157,300

$157,300
$192,300

$192,300
658-0106-000 11018W GREEN AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MUELLER FRANK A
MUELLER STACEY R
11036 W GREEN AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOTS 6, 7 & 8 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.435

0.435
$63,500

$63,500
$244,200

$244,200
$307,700

$307,700
658-0108-001 11036W GREEN AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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PATRICK E & TERESE L MC GLINN 
REVOCABLE TRUST
5435 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE E 40 FT OF LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 Assessed with 658-0111-000658-0109-000 PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOEFER JOHN
GRANBOIS HOEFER GAY
11045 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

The West Sixty (60) feet of Lots numbered Nine (9) and Ten 
(10) in Block numbered Nine (9) in Re-subdivision of

Acres:                   0.165                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$199,900

$199,900
$234,900

$234,900
658-0110-000 11045W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PATRICK E & TERESE L MC GLINN 
REVOCABLE TRUST
5435 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 11 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.380

0.380
$72,000

$72,000
$361,900

$361,900
$433,900

$433,900
658-0111-000 11031W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAFEMANN MICHAEL W
11019 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE W 50 FT OF LOT 12 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$29,000

$29,000
$258,700

$258,700
$287,700

$287,700
658-0112-000 11019W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OELKE BRIAN R
OELKE NICOLE M
11009 LIBERTY AVE W
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 1 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$281,300

$281,300
$316,300

$316,300
658-0113-001 11009W LIBERTY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RETZLAFF TRUST DATED AUGUST 11, 2021
5651 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 2 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$174,500

$174,500
$209,500

$209,500
658-0113-002 5651S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HORNBURG SUSAN J
5659 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNER  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 3 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$305,800

$305,800
$340,800

$340,800
658-0114-000 5659S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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VENHAUS VARTWEE T
11005 W LUTHER AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 4 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$169,800

$169,800
$204,800

$204,800
658-0115-000 5665S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BOLDEN JEFFREY M
11020 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 5 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$225,000

$225,000
$260,000

$260,000
658-0116-000 11020W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RUTH R PETERSON REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST DATED 10/23/202
11028 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 6 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.160

0.160
$34,000

$34,000
$180,800

$180,800
$214,800

$214,800
658-0117-000 11028W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

COLLAZO THERESA B
11034 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE E 50 FT OF LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$29,000

$29,000
$199,200

$199,200
$228,200

$228,200
658-0118-000 11034W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FREITAG NANCY J
11044 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE W 50 FT OF LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$29,000

$29,000
$168,100

$168,100
$197,100

$197,100
658-0119-000 11044W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WROBBEL WAYNE
WROBBEL AMY
11035 W LIBERTY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE E 50 FT OF LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$29,000

$29,000
$262,200

$262,200
$291,200

$291,200
658-0120-000 11035W LIBERTY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MILLER DENNIS J
MILLER ELLEN
11043 W LIBERTY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1864

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE W 50 FT OF LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$29,000

$29,000
$181,800

$181,800
$210,800

$210,800
658-0121-000 11043W LIBERTY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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WICZYNSKI ROBERT CJR
WICZYNSKI MARGARET
11027 W LIBERTY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1864

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 11 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.160

0.160
$34,000

$34,000
$213,000

$213,000
$247,000

$247,000
658-0122-000 11027W LIBERTY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PLUER JAYME
BRODY NICOLE
11019 W LIBERTY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 12 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$174,900

$174,900
$209,900

$209,900
658-0123-000 11019W LIBERTY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHNEIDER JOY L
5611 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 2 BLK 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$208,100

$208,100
$243,100

$243,100
658-0125-000 5611S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZIELINSKI RICHARD C
ZIELINSKI MARY LOU
5621 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1838

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 3 BLK 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$247,800

$247,800
$282,800

$282,800
658-0126-000 5621S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUCHWALD REBECCA L
5627 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 4 BLK 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$251,900

$251,900
$286,900

$286,900
658-0127-000 5627S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LIBERTY PLACE, LLC
10712 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.325

0.325
$56,500

$56,500
$292,700

$292,700
$349,200

$349,200
658-0128-001 11022W LIBERTY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROSS ARLYNNE ROSS AND ESR
11040 W LIBERTY AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lots 7 and 8, in Block 11 in Re-Subdivision of Milwaukee 
Terrace, being a Re-Subdivision of Blocks 1 and 4 and the

Acres:                   0.275                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$51,000

$51,000
$295,000

$295,000
$346,000

$346,000
658-0130-000 11040W LIBERTY AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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FREDERIKSEN KEVIN C
5606 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 9 & 10 BLK 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$51,000

$51,000
$250,200

$250,200
$301,200

$301,200
658-0131-001 5606S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MADISON-LIEBE KELLY
11027 WEST ROCKNE AVENUE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 11 & W 30 FT OF LOT 12 BLK 
11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$47,000

$47,000
$184,300

$184,300
$231,300

$231,300
658-0133-000 11027W ROCKNE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MEGNA VINCENT J
11015 W ROCKNE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT ONE (1) AND THE EAST ONE-HALF (1/2) OF LOT TWELVE 
(12), IN BLOCK ELEVEN (11) IN RE-SUBDIVISION OF 

Acres:                   0.248                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.248

0.248
$47,500

$47,500
$263,100

$263,100
$310,600

$310,600
658-0134-001 11015W ROCKNE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

POHL KRISTOPHER
OSTROWSKI NICOLE
5565 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 1 BLK 12

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$323,100

$323,100
$358,100

$358,100
658-0135-000 5565S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOCHIU SARAH
FELDMANN DANIEL E
5575 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 2 BLK 12

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$303,400

$303,400
$338,400

$338,400
658-0136-000 5575S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEPHEN P MCADAMS AND MARILYN J 
MCADAMS REVOCABLE TRUST
5152 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 3 in Block 12 in Resubdivision of Milwaukee Terrace being 
a Resubdivision of Blocks 1 and 4 in the East 1/2 of

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$222,400

$222,400
$257,400

$257,400
658-0137-000 5581S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BOETTCHER DOMINIC V
BOETTCHER MARY E
11006 W ROCKNE AVE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 4 BLK 12

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$235,300

$235,300
$270,300

$270,300
658-0138-000 11006W ROCKNE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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PARALTA JESUS
11020 W ROCKNE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOTS 5 & 6 BLOCK 12

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.325

0.325
$56,500

$56,500
$216,100

$216,100
$272,600

$272,600
658-0139-001 11020W ROCKNE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BAKER DEBRA
11034 W ROCKNE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1835

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE E 50 FT OF LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 12

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$29,000

$29,000
$150,800

$150,800
$179,800

$179,800
658-0141-000 11034W ROCKNE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WENDORF KELLIE A
11036 W ROCKNE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1835

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE W 50 FT OF LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 12 & 
VAC STR ADJ ON W

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.138

0.138
$29,000

$29,000
$191,500

$191,500
$220,500

$220,500
658-0142-000 11036W ROCKNE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PICKENS DAVID H
PICKENS KARLA S
11081 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1854

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE E 50 FT OF LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 12

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$51,000

$51,000
$221,300

$221,300
$272,300

$272,300
658-0143-001 11081W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

POPOVIC DAVID A
WALL JENNIFER
11021 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOTS 11 & 12 BLK 12

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.325

0.325
$56,500

$56,500
$247,600

$247,600
$304,100

$304,100
658-0145-000 11021W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MORITZ RUSSEL A
MORITZ JODI S
5531 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1877

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOTS 1 & 2 BLOCK 13

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.326

0.326
$56,500

$56,500
$271,800

$271,800
$328,300

$328,300
658-0146-001 5531S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHMIDT KEVIN T
SCHMIDT MARNIE J
5545 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1877

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 3 BLK 13

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$288,000

$288,000
$323,000

$323,000
658-0148-000 5545S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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ILLINI HOLDINGS, LLC
5420 S HONEY CREEK DR
GREENFIELD  WI 53221

All that Certain Parcel of Land situated in the City of Hales 
Corners, County of Milwaukee, State of Wisconsin, being

Acres:                   0.165                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$279,400

$279,400
$314,400

$314,400
658-0149-000 5555S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GONZALEZ- VAN WART ALEXANDRA E
TRAVERSARI BERNARDO A
11020 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 5 BLK 13

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.165

0.165
$35,000

$35,000
$289,900

$289,900
$324,900

$324,900
658-0150-000 11020W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MADOUSE MICHAEL ROBERT
HAMDAN FATMEH SALEH
11028 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 6 BLK 13

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.160

0.160
$34,000

$34,000
$200,300

$200,300
$234,300

$234,300
658-0151-000 11028W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LAWLESS JILL M
11034 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 13 & VAC STR ADJ 
ON W

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$51,000

$51,000
$284,700

$284,700
$335,700

$335,700
658-0152-000 11034W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHNSEN BRIAN
JOHNSEN ANISSA
11061 W COBB AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOTS 9 & 10 & W 10 FT OF LOT 11 
BLK 13 & VAC STR ADJ ON W

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.303

0.303
$54,000

$54,000
$235,600

$235,600
$289,600

$289,600
658-0154-002 11061W COBB AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GATZKE CHRISTOPHER L
GATZKE JESSICA B
11021 W COBB AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1852

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE E 48 FT OF LOT 11 BLK 13

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 Assessed with 658-0156-000658-0155-001 COBB AVE VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GATZKE CHRISTOPHER L
GATZKE JESSICA B
11021 W COBB AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1852

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 12 BLK 13

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.297

0.297
$61,500

$61,500
$307,200

$307,200
$368,700

$368,700
658-0156-000 11021W COBB AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SLASKI RENEE I
SLASKI PATRICK J
5513 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUB OF MILW TERRACE , ALL EXC N 30 FT OF LOT 1, ALL OF 
LOTS 2 & 3, AND THE SLY 78.22 FT OF LOT 4, BLK 14

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.539

0.539
$68,500

$68,500
$186,100

$186,100
$254,600

$254,600
658-0157-001 5513S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SLASKI RENEE I
SLASKI PATRICK J
5513 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 4 EXC N 30 FT & EXC S 78.22 
FT BLK 14

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.108

0.108
$23,000

$23,000
$0

$0
$23,000

$23,000
658-0159-000 GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STREKOW ALAN J
STREKOW RUTH V
11041 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 5 EXC N 30 FT & EXC S 75 FT 
BLK 14

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.110

0.110
$23,000

$23,000
$380,000

$380,000
$403,000

$403,000
658-0160-000 11041W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OSTROWSKI CALE
OSTROWSKI AMY
11030 W COBB AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE S 75 FT OF LOT 5 BLK 14

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.100

0.100
$21,000

$21,000
$303,500

$303,500
$324,500

$324,500
658-0161-000 11030W COBB AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OSTROWSKI CALE
OSTROWSKI AMY
11030 W COBB AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 6 & S 15 FT OF LOT 7 BLK 14

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$36,500

$36,500
$0

$0
$36,500

$36,500
658-0162-000 COBB AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STREKOW ALAN J
STREKOW RUTH V
11041 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE N 45 FT OF LOT 7 BLK 14

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.103

0.103
$22,000

$22,000
$0

$0
$22,000

$22,000
658-0163-000 GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STREKOW ALAN J
STREKOW RUTH V
11041 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE LOT 8 EXC N 30 FT BLK 14

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.086

0.086
$18,000

$18,000
$0

$0
$18,000

$18,000
658-0164-000 11041W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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WEID JAMES A
JAMES A WEID REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 
DATED FEBRUARY 8, 2
5736 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 1 & N 25 FT OF LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.174

0.174
$10,700

$10,700
$0

$0
$10,700

$10,700
658-0165-000 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHAPMAN ALEXIS P
SEGHERS EVAN C
5746 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 3 & S 25 FT OF LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.176

0.176
$10,700

$10,700
$0

$0
$10,700

$10,700
658-0166-000 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BEITZEL NANCY E
11100 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOTS 4 & 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.322

0.322
$56,000

$56,000
$233,000

$233,000
$289,000

$289,000
658-0167-000 11100W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE MARIA E CASILLAS REVOCABLE 
TRUST DATED JULY 9, 201
11112 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$34,000

$34,000
$208,000

$208,000
$242,000

$242,000
658-0168-000 11112W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ADAMS NICK J
SOLT SARA L
11122 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1859

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$34,000

$34,000
$231,600

$231,600
$265,600

$265,600
658-0169-000 11122W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHAPMAN ALEXIS P
SEGHERS EVAN C
5746 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 8 & S 25 FT OF LOT 9 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.174

0.174
$36,500

$36,500
$231,900

$231,900
$268,400

$268,400
658-0170-000 5746S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WEID JAMES A
JAMES A WEID REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 
DATED FEBRUARY 8, 2
5736 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 10 & N 25 FT OF LOT 9 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.174

0.174
$36,500

$36,500
$199,800

$199,800
$236,300

$236,300
658-0171-000 5736S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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PEPLINSKI PATRICK T
11211 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNER  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.174

0.174
$37,000

$37,000
$221,700

$221,700
$258,700

$258,700
658-0172-000 11211W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SEDLAK NATHAN
CHHANGUR STEPHANIE
5713 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT TWO (2) IN BLOCK TWO (2) IN HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS, A 
PART OF THE NORTHEAST ONE-QUARTER (1/4) OF SECTION 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$34,000

$34,000
$250,600

$250,600
$284,600

$284,600
658-0173-000 5713S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BRUGGER WENDI R
5719 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1848

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS S 3 FT OF LOT 2 & N 48 FT OF LOT 3 
BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$34,000

$34,000
$158,200

$158,200
$192,200

$192,200
658-0174-000 5719S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LALOR ZACHARY
LALOR JENNIFER
5725 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

Lot 4 and the South 6 feet of Lot 3 in Block 2 in Hawthorne 
Heights, a part of the North East 1/4 of Section 31, in 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.189

0.189
$40,000

$40,000
$208,500

$208,500
$248,500

$248,500
658-0175-000 5725S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHULTZ ALEXANDRA E
5733 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1848

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.170

0.170
$36,000

$36,000
$215,500

$215,500
$251,500

$251,500
658-0176-000 5733S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LARRY M MANKOWSKI AND MARY B 
MANKOWSKI REVOCABLE TRUS
5739 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.170

0.170
$36,000

$36,000
$255,000

$255,000
$291,000

$291,000
658-0177-000 5739S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KLEMENT KENNETH
KLEMENT MELISSA
5747 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 7, IN BLOCK 2, IN HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS, A PART OF THE 
NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH, 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.170

0.170
$36,000

$36,000
$303,700

$303,700
$339,700

$339,700
658-0178-000 5747S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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ADAMCZAK ANDREW A
ADAMCZAK MARY L
11200 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.190

0.190
$40,000

$40,000
$249,400

$249,400
$289,400

$289,400
658-0179-000 11200W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SAMOSKY STEVEN J
SAMOSKY PATRICIA
11210 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1861

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$34,000

$34,000
$243,200

$243,200
$277,200

$277,200
658-0180-000 11210W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZINGSHEIM RYAN
ZINGSHEIM KATELYNN
11226 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 10 & E 20 FT OF LOT 11 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.225                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.225

0.225
$45,000

$45,000
$303,400

$303,400
$348,400

$348,400
658-0181-001 11226W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RICHARD A MUELLER 2002 TRUST
11230 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 12 & W 30 FT OF LOT 11 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.303

0.303
$54,000

$54,000
$305,300

$305,300
$359,300

$359,300
658-0183-001 11230W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LASHINSKI LAURIE A
5740 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.170

0.170
$36,000

$36,000
$0

$0
$36,000

$36,000
658-0184-000 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LASHINSKI LAURIE A
5740 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 14 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.170

0.170
$36,000

$36,000
$252,300

$252,300
$288,300

$288,300
658-0185-000 5740S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DEVINE ALEXANDRA
5726 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 15 & S 11 FT OF LOT 16 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.205

0.205
$42,500

$42,500
$214,200

$214,200
$256,700

$256,700
658-0186-000 5726S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LEISTER DANIEL R
5722 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS N 43 FT OF LOT 16 & S 32.50 FT OF 
LOT 17 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.238

0.238
$46,500

$46,500
$152,900

$152,900
$199,400

$199,400
658-0187-000 5722S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHERRER DANIEL
SCHERRER RACHEL
5712 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 18 & N 21.50 FT OF LOT 17 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.238

0.238
$46,500

$46,500
$231,200

$231,200
$277,700

$277,700
658-0188-000 5712S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUELL SETH
BUELL ASHLEY
5702 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 19 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.177

0.177
$37,500

$37,500
$252,000

$252,000
$289,500

$289,500
658-0189-000 5702S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DANIEL DENNIS SAGER AND MARY 
ELIZABETH SAGER LIVING TRU
5703 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.170

0.170
$36,000

$36,000
$297,800

$297,800
$333,800

$333,800
658-0190-000 5703S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHARLES G HIGGINS AND KAREN M 
HIGGINS LIVING TRUST
5711 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1805

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 2 & N 10 FT OF LOT 3 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.201

0.201
$42,000

$42,000
$274,300

$274,300
$316,300

$316,300
658-0191-000 5711S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NAGEL DAVID T
5721 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS S 45 FT OF LOT 3 & N 25 FT OF LOT 4 
BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.217

0.217
$44,000

$44,000
$277,500

$277,500
$321,500

$321,500
658-0192-000 5721S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STADTLER RENEE M
5731 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1805

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS S 30 FT OF LOT 4 & N 45 FT OF LOT 5 
BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.232

0.232
$46,000

$46,000
$217,400

$217,400
$263,400

$263,400
658-0193-000 5731S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KRIZAN KARI ANN
KLESMIT BENJAMIN J
5739 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

The South 10 feet of Lot 5, and all of Lot 6, in Block 3, in 
Hawthorne Heights, being a Subdivision in the Northeast

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.201

0.201
$42,000

$42,000
$299,700

$299,700
$341,700

$341,700
658-0194-000 5739S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BREVER ELIZABETH A
5745 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Seven (7) in Block Three (3) in Hawthorne Heights, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Northeast

Acres:                   0.155                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.155

0.155
$32,500

$32,500
$238,700

$238,700
$271,200

$271,200
658-0195-000 5745S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WEIS PHILIP M
11300 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS E 40 FT OF LOT 8 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.126

0.126
$26,500

$26,500
$204,300

$204,300
$230,800

$230,800
658-0196-000 11300W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STIRN THOMAS J
11310 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS W 14 FT OF LOT 8 & E 51 FT OF LOT 9 
BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.209

0.209
$43,000

$43,000
$273,400

$273,400
$316,400

$316,400
658-0197-000 11310W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

 AMY  OSTROWSKI
11030 W. COBB AVENUE
HALES CORNERS WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 10 & W 3 FT OF LOT 9 & E 8 FT OF 
LOT 11 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.209

0.209
$43,000

$43,000
$337,800

$337,800
$380,800

$380,800
658-0198-000 11318W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ALLEN JOSEPH M
ALLEN ELIZABETH
11328 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1818

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 12 & W 46 FT OF LOT 11 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.319

0.319
$56,000

$56,000
$315,800

$315,800
$371,800

$371,800
658-0199-000 11328W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BILLSTROM AMIE
5748 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNER  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.155

0.155
$32,500

$32,500
$243,200

$243,200
$275,700

$275,700
658-0200-000 5748S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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EDDY ALDEN B
EDDY BETH M
5740 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1810

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 14 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.170

0.170
$36,000

$36,000
$201,700

$201,700
$237,700

$237,700
658-0201-000 5740S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WALCZAK JOHN P
WALCZAK LINDA M
5730 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1810

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 15 & S 15 FT OF LOT 16 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.217

0.217
$44,000

$44,000
$229,000

$229,000
$273,000

$273,000
658-0202-000 5730S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WAGNER EMILY
5722 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

THE NORTH 40 FEET OF LOT 16 AND THE SOUTH 30 FEET OF 
LOT 17, IN BLOCK 3, IN HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS, BEING

Acres:                   0.217                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.217

0.217
$44,000

$44,000
$337,700

$337,700
$381,700

$381,700
658-0203-000 5722S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DROPP BRIAN J
DROPP JODY M
5714 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1810

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS N 25 FT OF LOT 17 & S 45 FT OF LOT 
18 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.217

0.217
$44,000

$44,000
$274,800

$274,800
$318,800

$318,800
658-0204-000 5714S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FEHRS ELAINE B
11331 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 19 & N 10 FT OF LOT 18 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.201

0.201
$42,000

$42,000
$254,200

$254,200
$296,200

$296,200
658-0205-000 11331W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LENAR ANDREW J
LENAR ERIN K
5701 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1809

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 1 & N 9 FT OF LOT 2 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.205

0.205
$42,500

$42,500
$252,000

$252,000
$294,500

$294,500
658-0206-000 5701S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PLACK ROBERT D
PLACK CHERYL E
5715 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1809

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS S 45 FT OF LOT 2 & N 31 FT OF LOT 3 
BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.240

0.240
$46,500

$46,500
$207,100

$207,100
$253,600

$253,600
658-0207-000 5715S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SCHNEIDER MARY M
5725 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 4 & S 23 FT OF LOT 3 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.243

0.243
$47,000

$47,000
$209,800

$209,800
$256,800

$256,800
658-0208-000 5725S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZEZELJ OLEG
ZEZELJ VESNA
5735 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 5 & N 23 FT OF LOT 6 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.243

0.243
$47,000

$47,000
$255,900

$255,900
$302,900

$302,900
658-0209-000 5735S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SANTIAGO HENRY
SANTIAGO DAWN M
5749 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 7 AND THE SOUTH 31 FEET OF LOT 6, IN BLOCK 4, IN 
HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF A

Acres:                   0.268                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.268

0.268
$50,000

$50,000
$267,700

$267,700
$317,700

$317,700
658-0210-000 5749S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEONARD JANE
11400 GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS E 40 FT OF LOT 8 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.126

0.126
$26,500

$26,500
$184,500

$184,500
$211,000

$211,000
658-0211-000 11400W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PRATT JENNIFER E
11410 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1820

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 9 & W 15 FT OF LOT 8 & E 10 FT 
OF LOT 10 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.257

0.257
$48,500

$48,500
$301,400

$301,400
$349,900

$349,900
658-0212-000 11410W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAHN THOMAS
ZORTMAN KELSY
11420 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS W 45 FT OF LOT 10 & E 32.50 FT OF 
LOT 11 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.249

0.249
$47,500

$47,500
$233,300

$233,300
$280,800

$280,800
658-0213-000 11420W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BAUMAN NICHOLAS
SIMON LAUREN
11430 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

The West 22 half feet of Lot 11, and all of Lot 12, in Block 4, 
in Hawthorne Heights, being a part of the Northeast quarter 

Acres:                   0.246                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.246

0.246
$47,500

$47,500
$360,900

$360,900
$408,400

$408,400
658-0214-000 11430W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MEYERS ALLEN EJR
MEYERS ANNE M
5740 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1816

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.170

0.170
$36,000

$36,000
$8,700

$8,700
$44,700

$44,700
658-0215-000 5740S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MEYERS ALLEN EJR
MEYERS ANNE M
5740 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1816

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 14 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.170

0.170
$36,000

$36,000
$169,400

$169,400
$205,400

$205,400
658-0216-000 5740S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LENAR ALEC E
5732 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 15 and the South 11and a half feet of Lot 16, Block 4, in 
Hawthorne Heights, a part of the Northeast One-Quarter of 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$43,000

$43,000
$220,300

$220,300
$263,300

$263,300
658-0217-000 5732S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOSKI NATHANIEL
JOSKI KATRIN
5724 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

THE NORTH 42 and a Half FEET OF LOT 16 AND THE SOUTH 
23 FEET OF LOT 17, BLOCK 4, HAWTHORN HEIGHTS, A PART 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$43,000

$43,000
$254,000

$254,000
$297,000

$297,000
658-0218-000 5724S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MENDEN VERNON W
MENDEN BERNADETT
5714 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1816

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS N 31 FT OF LOT 17 & S 45 FT OF LOT 
18 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.240

0.240
$46,500

$46,500
$231,000

$231,000
$277,500

$277,500
658-0219-000 5714S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZVONAR SARAH E
5702 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1816

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 19 & THE N 9 FT OF LOT 18 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.205

0.205
$42,500

$42,500
$228,100

$228,100
$270,600

$270,600
658-0220-000 5702S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WESS KAREN A
5655 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1803

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOTS 1 2 & 3 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.465

0.465
$65,000

$65,000
$173,300

$173,300
$238,300

$238,300
658-0221-001 5655S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MULLEN MICHAEL
MULLEN AMY R
11300 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1827

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 4 & E 16 FT OF LOT 5 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.223

0.223
$44,500

$44,500
$240,000

$240,000
$284,500

$284,500
658-0223-000 11300W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEWIS CHRISTOPHER J
KLEEBA GINA
11310 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS W 38 FT OF LOT 5 & E 27 FT OF LOT 6 
BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$43,000

$43,000
$184,200

$184,200
$227,200

$227,200
658-0224-000 11310W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LIVINGSTON BRADLEY
11320 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

The West 27 feet of Lot 6 and the East 38 feet of Lot 7, in 
Block 5, in Hawthorne Heights, a part of the Northeast 1/4

Acres:                   0.207                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$43,000

$43,000
$156,700

$156,700
$199,700

$199,700
658-0225-000 11320W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

 ADAM  GERKHARDT
11334 WEST PARNELL AVENUE
HALES CORNERS WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 8 & W 16 FT OF LOT 7 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.223

0.223
$44,500

$44,500
$235,700

$235,700
$280,200

$280,200
658-0226-000 11334W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BARK ANTHONY D
BARK STACY
5646 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 9 & S 26 FT OF LOT 10 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.236

0.236
$46,000

$46,000
$176,100

$176,100
$222,100

$222,100
658-0227-000 5646S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WELTZIEN ARLYN M
5636 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1808

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 11 & N 24 FT OF LOT 10 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.229

0.229
$45,500

$45,500
$159,600

$159,600
$205,100

$205,100
658-0228-000 5636S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WESLEY ROBERT G
ASHLEY-WESLEY THERESE M
5609 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1807

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 710 NE 31 6 21 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.733

0.733
$76,000

$76,000
$325,100

$325,100
$401,100

$401,100
658-0229-002 5609S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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METZGER JUSTIN A
METZGER AYAME D
5627 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 710 NE 31 6 21 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.561

0.561
$69,500

$69,500
$255,100

$255,100
$324,600

$324,600
658-0229-003 5627S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DAVID C MOLITOR AND JUDITH A 
MOLITOR FAMILY TRUST
5639 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 710 NE 31 6 21 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.271

0.271
$50,500

$50,500
$311,400

$311,400
$361,900

$361,900
658-0229-004 5639S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LE BEAU RANDY
LE BEAU JUDITH
5645 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1807

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 710 NE 31 6 21 LOT 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.202

0.202
$42,000

$42,000
$420,100

$420,100
$462,100

$462,100
658-0229-005 5645S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LIN XIAMENG
11404 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 4 & E 27.50 FT OF LOT 5 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.262

0.262
$49,000

$49,000
$189,900

$189,900
$238,900

$238,900
658-0232-000 11404W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KINDSCHI PAUL S
11422 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1829

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 6 & W 27.50 FT OF LOT 5 & E 
27.50 FT OF LOT 7 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$59,000

$59,000
$154,600

$154,600
$213,600

$213,600
658-0233-000 11422W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MOLLGAARD ERIK L
MOLLGAARD AMY T
11430 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1829

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 8 & W 27.50 FT OF LOT 7 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$49,000

$49,000
$291,700

$291,700
$340,700

$340,700
658-0234-000 11430W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KIRCHNER SAMUEL P
5652 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 9 & S 25 FT OF LOT 10 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.237

0.237
$46,500

$46,500
$337,000

$337,000
$383,500

$383,500
658-0235-000 5650S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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VIERELA DONNA M
5634 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1814

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 11 & N 25 FT OF LOT 10 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.237

0.237
$46,500

$46,500
$279,900

$279,900
$326,400

$326,400
658-0236-000 5634S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KENDZIORSKI CARL A
5641 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1813

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOTS 1 2 & 3 & LOTS 4 5 & 6 EXC S 
125 FT & LOT 7 EXC W 26.34 FT & EXC S 125 FT & LOT 10 EXC 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.679

0.679
$74,000

$74,000
$306,300

$306,300
$380,300

$380,300
658-0237-002 5641S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHRISTENSEN BRAD C
CHRISTENSEN JESSICA M
5667 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS S 125 FT OF LOT 4 & S 125 FT OF E 44 
FT OF LOT 5 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$49,000

$49,000
$166,300

$166,300
$215,300

$215,300
658-0238-001 5667S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MICHAEL T. BREITBACH REVOCABLE 
TRUST DATED MARCH 25, 2025
11510 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS S 125 FT OF W 6 FT OF LOT 5 & S 125 
FT OF LOT 6 & E 23.76 FT ON N LI BY E 24.81 FT ON S LI OF S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$45,500

$45,500
$156,100

$156,100
$201,600

$201,600
658-0239-000 11510W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THOMSON DANIEL C
THOMSON MARY R
11530 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1831

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS LOT 8 & ALL EXC W 80 FT OF LOT 9 & 
W 26.34 FT ON N LI BY W 25.19 FT ON S LI OF LOT 7 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.252

0.252
$48,000

$48,000
$236,400

$236,400
$284,400

$284,400
658-0240-000 11530W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROGERS JOSHUA C
11538 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS W 80 FT OF LOT 9 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.252

0.252
$48,000

$48,000
$233,300

$233,300
$281,300

$281,300
658-0241-000 11538W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ATTWOOD MARGARET
5640 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HAWTHORNE HEIGHTS W 150 FT OF LOT 10 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.517

0.517
$67,500

$67,500
$228,400

$228,400
$295,900

$295,900
658-0241-010 5640S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LAFORTUNE THOMAS C
11001 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1856

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS E 81 FT OF N 150 FT OF LOT 1 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.279

0.279
$51,000

$51,000
$166,400

$166,400
$217,400

$217,400
658-0242-000 11001W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

XING WANG REAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT, 
LLC
5394 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS S 75 FT OF N 225 FT OF LOT 1 & S 75 
FT OF N 225 FT OF E 52 FT OF LOT 2 & S 80 FT OF N 230 FT OF 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.303

0.303
$54,000

$54,000
$139,500

$139,500
$193,500

$193,500
658-0243-000 5827S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HARRINGTON NICHOLAS
5833 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS S 75 FT OF N 300 FT OF LOT 1 & S 75 
FT OF N 300 FT OF E 52 FT OF LOT 2 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$49,000

$49,000
$178,700

$178,700
$227,700

$227,700
658-0244-000 5833S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

AHMED JAMIL
5837 S 110TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

The West 23 feet of the South 80 feet of Lot 1, the Southe 80 
feet of the East 52 feet of Lot 2, the easet 52 feet of the 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.329

0.329
$57,000

$57,000
$216,400

$216,400
$273,400

$273,400
658-0245-003 5837S 110TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VICTORIA E MARONE REVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED NOVEMBER 17, 2
5502 W WASHINGTON BLVD
MILWAUKEE  WI 53208

The West Eighteen (18) feet of the North One Hundred Fifty 
(150) feet of Lot One (1), and the East Fifty-two (52) feet of 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.322

0.322
$56,000

$56,000
$82,800

$82,800
$138,800

$138,800
658-0246-000 11015W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GORE STEPHANIE
GORE CHRISTOPHER
11027 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS N 230 FT OF LOT 3 & W 23.50 FT OF N 
230 FT OF LOT 2 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.647

0.647
$72,500

$72,500
$181,900

$181,900
$254,400

$254,400
658-0248-001 11027W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WOLFGRAM PAUL L
WOLFGRAM CARI A
11041 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS N 230 FT OF LOT 4 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.523

0.523
$68,000

$68,000
$229,800

$229,800
$297,800

$297,800
658-0249-000 11041W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS N 230 FT OF LOT 5 BLK 5 EXC W 21 FT 
OF N 128 FT THEREOF

Acres:                   0.460                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.460

0.460
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
658-0253-001 11105W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILAR VICTOR
VILAR LINDSAY
11115 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Part of Lots 5 and 6 in Block 5 in Sunny Dale Heights, being a 
part of the Northeast One-Quarter of Section 31, in Township 

Acres:                   0.176                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.176

0.176
$37,000

$37,000
$245,000

$245,000
$282,000

$282,000
658-0254-000 11115W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHMID WILLIAM M
DAVIS ALEXANDRA
11123 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

THE WEST 60 FEET OF THE NORTH 128 FEET OF LOT 6, IN 
BLOCK 5, IN SUNNY-DALE HEIGHTS BEING A PART OF

Acres:                   0.176                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.176

0.176
$37,000

$37,000
$265,200

$265,200
$302,200

$302,200
658-0255-000 11123W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CRIDELICH RUTH
5816 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS S 102 FT OF N 230 FT OF LOT 6 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.232                Section: 0

 Assessed with 658-0261-000658-0256-000 VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VINCENT JOHN B
5830 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS N 87 FT OF S 150 FT OF LOT 6 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.198                Section: 0

 Assessed with 658-0259-000658-0257-000 VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BONITA K AND CARL M REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST DATED SEPTEM
5846 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1851

SUNNY DALE HIEGHTS S 63 FT OF LOT 6 & S 63 FT OF LOT 7 & 
S 63 FT OF E 1 FT LOT 8 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.288

0.288
$52,000

$52,000
$319,100

$319,100
$371,100

$371,100
658-0258-000 5846S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VINCENT JOHN B
5830 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHT S 63 FT OF N 317 FT OF LOT 7 & S 63 FT 
OF N 317 FT OF E 1 FT OF LOT 8 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.343

0.343
$57,500

$57,500
$228,000

$228,000
$285,500

$285,500
658-0259-000 5830S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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ZEPECKI-DAVISON WESLEY D
ZEPECKI-DAVISON CATHERINE
5828 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS S 63 FT OF N 254 FT OF LOT 7 & S 63 
FT OF N 254 FT OF E 1 FT OF LOT 8 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$30,500

$30,500
$298,800

$298,800
$329,300

$329,300
658-0260-000 5828S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CRIDELICH MARK T
CRIDELICH KATHLEEN A
5816 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS S 63 FT OF N 191 FT OF LOT 7 & S 63 
FT OF N 191 FT OF E 1 FT OF LOT 8 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.377

0.377
$45,000

$45,000
$276,400

$276,400
$321,400

$321,400
658-0261-000 5816S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCIFO MARGARET L
SCIFO SALVATORE J
5822 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS S 63 FT OF N 128 FT OF LOT 7 & S 63 
FT OF N 128 FT OF E 1 FT OF LOT 8 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$30,500

$30,500
$215,100

$215,100
$245,600

$245,600
658-0262-000 5822S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MEGAL EMMA F
GRAMS MATTHEW J
11133 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS N 65 FT OF LOT 7 & N 65 FT OF E 1 FT 
OF LOT 8 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$30,500

$30,500
$228,000

$228,000
$258,500

$258,500
658-0263-000 11133W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CATAROZOLI SAMUEL T
CATAROZOLI DEBRA C
11205 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1860

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS N 65 FT OF W 38 FT OF LOT 8 & N 65 
FT OF LOT 9 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.204

0.204
$42,500

$42,500
$223,700

$223,700
$266,200

$266,200
658-0264-000 11205W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHRISTIE JONATHAN M
CHRISTIE SUSAN E
5813 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1850

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS S 63 FT OF N 128 FT OF W 38 FT OF 
LOT 8 & S 63 FT OF N 128 FT OF LOT 9 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.198

0.198
$42,000

$42,000
$250,100

$250,100
$292,100

$292,100
658-0265-000 5813S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MEINDL COURTNEY J
5825 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

The South 85 feet of the North 213 feet of the West 38 feet 
of Lot 8 and the South 85 feet of the North 213 feet of Lot 9, 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.267

0.267
$50,000

$50,000
$201,900

$201,900
$251,900

$251,900
658-0266-001 5825S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MERKEL ADAM P
MERKEL CAITLIN
5829 S 112TH
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS S 83 FT OF N 296 FT OF W 38 FT OF 
LOT 8 & S 83 FT OF N 296 FT OF LOT 9 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$49,000

$49,000
$276,100

$276,100
$325,100

$325,100
658-0268-000 5829S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BYZEWSKI ROGER A
BYZEWSKI MARY C
5847 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1850

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS S 84 FT OF W 38 FT OF LOT 8 & S 84 FT 
OF LOT 9 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.264

0.264
$49,500

$49,500
$209,400

$209,400
$258,900

$258,900
658-0269-001 5847S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WHITNALL SCHOOL DISTRICT
5000 S 116TH ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS LOTS 10 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 
& W 48 FT OF LOT 23 BLK 5 EXC PT FOR JANESVILLE ROAD

Acres:                   7.830                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
7.830

7.830
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
658-0271-000 11320W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ETTMAYER FRANK M
ETTMAYER DIANE M
11425 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1819

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS E 100 FT OF LOT 16 & E 100 FT OF N 72 
FT OF LOT 17 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.441

0.441
$64,000

$64,000
$225,300

$225,300
$289,300

$289,300
658-0272-000 11425W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WILKOWSKI GERALD P
11439 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1819

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS W 50 FT OF E 150 FT OF LOT 16 & W 
50 FT OF E 150 FT OF N 72 FT OF LOT 17 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.220

0.220
$44,500

$44,500
$201,500

$201,500
$246,000

$246,000
658-0273-000 11439W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ENGLES ALAN S
ENGLES LYNN MARIE
11505 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1821

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS W 50 FT OF E 200 FT OF LOT 16 & W 
50 FT OF E 200 FT OF N 72 FT OF LOT 17 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.220

0.220
$44,500

$44,500
$205,100

$205,100
$249,600

$249,600
658-0274-000 11505W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEPHENS TYLER A
11511 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS W 75 FT OF E 275 FT OF LOT 16 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$43,000

$43,000
$221,300

$221,300
$264,300

$264,300
658-0275-000 11511W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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CHIANTELLO ANTHONY
CHIANTELLO ALEXANDRA
11515 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS THE W 75.60 FT OF E 350.60 FT OF LOT 
16 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.208

0.208
$43,000

$43,000
$229,800

$229,800
$272,800

$272,800
658-0276-000 11515W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RYNDERS BRIAN W
11525 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1821

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS W 75 FT OF E 425.60 FT OF LOT 16 BLK 
5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.207

0.207
$43,000

$43,000
$257,100

$257,100
$300,100

$300,100
658-0277-000 11525W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CONRAD-PROULX JENNIFER
CONRAD-PROULX RUTH
11543 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 16, EXCEPTING THE EAST 425.60 FEET THEREOF, IN 
BLOCK 5, IN SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS, BEING A PART OF THE

Acres:                   0.211                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.211

0.211
$43,000

$43,000
$249,600

$249,600
$292,600

$292,600
658-0278-000 11543W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SABRE BRADLEY J
SABRE SUSAN C
5828 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1823

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS N 72 FT OF LOT 17 EXC E 200 FT BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.356

0.356
$59,500

$59,500
$325,500

$325,500
$385,000

$385,000
658-0279-000 5828S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KUNESH MILLICENT A
5848 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1823

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS S 142.68 FT OF LOT 17 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.011

1.011
$87,000

$87,000
$242,200

$242,200
$329,200

$329,200
658-0280-000 5848S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GLEMBOCKI THOMAS P
BLOMDAHL SHARON M
11226 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS E 51 FT OF LOT 23 & W 15 FT OF LOT 
24 BLK 5 EXC PT FOR ROAD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.333

0.333
$57,500

$57,500
$206,700

$206,700
$264,200

$264,200
658-0281-000 11226W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HEIKKINEN KIM
11222 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS E 66 FT OF W 81 FT OF LOT 24 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.333

0.333
$57,500

$57,500
$354,600

$354,600
$412,100

$412,100
658-0282-000 11222W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SHADECK SHELLEY A
11218 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS E 18 FT OF LOT 24 & W 48 FT OF LOT 
25 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.333

0.333
$57,500

$57,500
$220,800

$220,800
$278,300

$278,300
658-0283-000 11218W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHNSON REBECCA
W177 S8341 CLEARBROOK DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS N 103.50 FT OF LOT 26 & OF E 1 FT OF 
LOT 25 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.235

0.235
$46,000

$46,000
$292,100

$292,100
$338,100

$338,100
658-0284-001 5856S 112TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GEBOY SARAH
11126 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNER  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS S 116.50 FT OF LOT 26 & OF E 1 FT OF 
LOT 25 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.265

0.265
$49,500

$49,500
$172,700

$172,700
$222,200

$222,200
658-0285-001 11126W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEGER FRED F
11120 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

THE SOUTH 120 FEET OF LOT 27, IN BLOCK 5, IN SUNNY-DALE 
HEIGHTS, BEING A PART OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$50,500

$50,500
$292,800

$292,800
$343,300

$343,300
658-0287-000 11120W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STONE 11000 JANESVILLE II, LLC
610 E PLEASANT ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

The East Seventy-eight (78) feet of Lot Twenty-nine (29) and 
the West Forty-seven (47) feet of Lot Thirty (30) and the East 

Acres:                   1.062                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.062

1.062
$196,000

$196,000
$1,163,900

$1,163,900
$1,359,900

$1,359,900
658-0290-001 11060W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS E 52 FT OF LOT 30 & W 47 FT OF LOT 
31 & E 52 FT OF S 150 FT OF LOT 3 & W 47 FT OF S 150 FT OF 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.841

0.841
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
658-0291-000 11024W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAUF ANDREW
CONNET MARISSA ANNE
11010 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS E 52 FT OF S 205 FT OF LOT 31 & W 23 
FT OF S 205 FT OF LOT 32 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.353

0.353
$59,500

$59,500
$225,600

$225,600
$285,100

$285,100
658-0292-000 11010W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SAM-JANESVILLE, LLC
5552 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SUNNY DALE HEIGHTS E 76 FT OF S 195 FT OF LOT 32 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.340

0.340
$81,500

$81,500
$235,700

$235,700
$317,200

$317,200
658-0292-011 11000W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TKACENKO BORIS
TKACENKO MARTINA
5801 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SCHOLZ SUBD LOT 1 BLK 1 EXC PT FOR HWY

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$35,000

$35,000
$172,900

$172,900
$207,900

$207,900
658-0294-000 5801S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHNEIDER MARY M
5813 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1939

SCHOLZ SUBD LOTS 2 AND 3 BLK 1 EXC PTS CONVEYED IN 
DOCS 04124635 AND 10546850 FOR ROW

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.271

0.271
$47,000

$47,000
$217,600

$217,600
$264,600

$264,600
658-0295-001 5813S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PUTLITZ RICHARD A
W265 S8555 RUSTIC VIEW LN
MUKWONAGO  WI 53149

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 9032 NE 1/4 SEC 32-6-21 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.764                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.764

0.764
$277,000

$277,000
$0

$0
$277,000

$277,000
658-0299-002 5863S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PUTLITZ RICHARD A
W265 S8555 RUSTIC VIEW LN
MUKWONAGO  WI 53149

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 9032 NE 1/4 SEC 32-6-21 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.411                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.411

0.411
$190,500

$190,500
$512,500

$512,500
$703,000

$703,000
658-0299-003 5871S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PUTLITZ RICHARD A
W265 S8555 RUSTIC VIEW LN
MUKWONAGO  WI 53149

SCHOLZ SUBD LOT 13 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.161

0.161
$84,000

$84,000
$212,300

$212,300
$296,300

$296,300
658-0303-000 10820W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PUTLITZ RICHARD A
PUTLITZ TRACY A
W265 S8555 RUSTIC VIEW LN
MUKWONAGO  WI 53149

SCHOLZ SUBD LOT 14 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.161

0.161
$84,000

$84,000
$189,100

$189,100
$273,100

$273,100
658-0304-000 10826W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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ON THE CORNER, LLC
W265 S8555 RUSTIC VIEW LN
MUKWONAGO  WI 53149

SCHOLZ SUBD LOT 15 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$35,000

$35,000
$220,600

$220,600
$255,600

$255,600
658-0305-000 10832W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PUTLITZ RICHARD A
PUTLITZ TRACY A
W265 S8555 RUSTIC VIEW LN
MUKWONAGO  WI 53149

SCHOLZ SUBD LOT 16 & S 5 FT OF LOT 17 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$30,500

$30,500
$171,900

$171,900
$202,400

$202,400
658-0306-001 5854S 109TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ALVEY BETTY J
5850 S 109TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SCHOLZ SUBD N 45 FT OF LOT 17 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.145

0.145
$30,500

$30,500
$239,900

$239,900
$270,400

$270,400
658-0306-002 5850S 109TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PUTLITZ RICHARD A
PUTLITZ TRACY
W265 S8555 RUSTIC VIEW LN
MUKWONAGO  WI 53149

SCHOLZ SUBD NE 31-6-21, LOT 19 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$34,000

$34,000
$189,900

$189,900
$223,900

$223,900
658-0307-001 5836S 109TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PUTLITZ RICHARD A
PUTLITZ TRACY
W265 S8555 RUSTIC VIEW LN
MUKWONAGO  WI 53149

SCHOLZ SUBD NE 31-6-21, LOT 18 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$34,000

$34,000
$205,400

$205,400
$239,400

$239,400
658-0307-002 5842S 109TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PUTLITZ RICHARD A
W265 S8555 RUSTIC VIEW LN
MUKWONAGO  WI 53149

SCHOLZ SUBD LOTS 20 & 21 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.321

0.321
$56,000

$56,000
$0

$0
$56,000

$56,000
658-0308-000 5820S 109TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DEMANOVICH MICHAEL J
DEMANOVICH DEBRA J
5814 S 109TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1914

SCHOLZ SUBD LOT 22 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$34,000

$34,000
$199,600

$199,600
$233,600

$233,600
658-0309-000 5814S 109TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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PUTLITZ RICHARD A
PO BOX 321
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SCHOLZ SUBD W 70 FT OF LOTS 23 & 24 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$34,000

$34,000
$178,100

$178,100
$212,100

$212,100
658-0310-000 5800S 109TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LUDWIG ELIZABETH A
10823 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1923

SCHOLZ SUBD E 70 FT OF LOTS 23 & 24 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$34,000

$34,000
$156,400

$156,400
$190,400

$190,400
658-0311-000 10823W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MANI JACOB
YEHLE LEAH
5801 S 109TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SCHOLZ SUBD LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$36,500

$36,500
$334,300

$334,300
$370,800

$370,800
658-0312-000 5801S 109TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JAEKEL DIAN M
5809 S 109TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1913

SCHOLZ SUBD LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$36,500

$36,500
$290,000

$290,000
$326,500

$326,500
658-0313-000 5809S 109TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KEBBEKUS KRISTOPHER M
KEBBEKUS ANDRE
5817 S 109TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1913

SCHOLZ SUBD LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$36,500

$36,500
$240,400

$240,400
$276,900

$276,900
658-0314-000 5817S 109TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CURRAN STEPHEN
5821 S 109TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SCHOLZ SUBD LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$36,500

$36,500
$261,600

$261,600
$298,100

$298,100
658-0315-001 5821S 109TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KLASH, LLC
6809 MAGNOLIA CT
GREENDALE  WI 53129

SCHOLZ SUBD LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$36,500

$36,500
$237,100

$237,100
$273,600

$273,600
658-0315-002 5829S 109TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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STREHLOW DAVID R
STREHLOW CYNTHIA
5835 S 109TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1913

SCHOLZ SUBD LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$36,500

$36,500
$265,200

$265,200
$301,700

$301,700
658-0316-000 5835S 109TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

COWMAN JERRIJO
5841 S 109TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SCHOLZ SUBD LOT 7 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$36,500

$36,500
$199,900

$199,900
$236,400

$236,400
658-0317-001 5841S 109TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ECKHART THOMAS H
ECKHART PHYLLIS M
5845 S 109TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1913

SCHOLZ SUBD LOT 8 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$36,500

$36,500
$251,100

$251,100
$287,600

$287,600
658-0317-002 5845S 109TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NECHY ROSE A
5855 S 109TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1913

SCHOLZ SUBD LOT 9 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.172

0.172
$36,500

$36,500
$171,600

$171,600
$208,100

$208,100
658-0318-000 5855S 109TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOLZ FAMILY, LLC
PO BOX 226
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SCHOLZ SUBD LOTS 10 & 11 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.344

0.344
$82,500

$82,500
$0

$0
$82,500

$82,500
658-0319-000 10900W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOLZ FAMILY, LLC
PO BOX 226
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SCHOLZ SUBD LOT 12 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.172

0.172
$41,500

$41,500
$0

$0
$41,500

$41,500
658-0320-000 10916W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STONE 11000 JANESVILLE I, LLC
STONE 11000 JANESVILLE II, LLC
PO BOX 511714
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

Unit 101, together with an undivided interest in and to the 
common elements and facilities set forth in the declaration 

Acres:                   0.338                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.338

0.338
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0321-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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PB MANAGMENT X, LLC
10198 WHITNALL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

VILLAGE BROOKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 102

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0322-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SHAMBEAU SHAUN M
11100 W JANESVILLE RD #103
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

VILLAGE BROOKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 103

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0323-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STONE 11000 JANESVILLE I, LLC
STONE 11000 JANESVILLE II, LLC
PO BOX 511714
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

VILLAGE BROOKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 104

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0324-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STONE 11000 JANESVILLE I, LLC
STONE 11000 JANESVILLE II, LLC
PO BOX 511714
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

UNIT 105, AND RELATED LIMITED COMMON AREAS 
TOGETHER WITH AN UNDIVIDED INTEREST IN THE COMMON

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0325-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STONE 11000 JANESVILLE I, LLC
STONE 11000 JANESVILLE II, LLC
PO BOX 511714
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

VILLAGE BROOKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 106

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0326-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STONE 11000 JANESVILLE I, LLC
STONE 11000 JANESVILLE II, LLC
PO BOX 511714
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

VILLAGE BROOKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 107

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0327-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STONE 11000 JANESVILLE I, LLC
STONE 11000 JANESVILLE II, LLC
PO BOX 511714
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

UNIT 108, AND RELATED LIMITED COMMON AREAS 
TOGETHER WITH 4.7619% UNDIVIDED INTEREST IN THE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0328-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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STONE 11000 JANESVILLE I, LLC
STONE 11000 JANESVILLE II, LLC
PO BOX 511714
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

Unit 109 in Village Brooke Condominium, being a 
condominium created under the Condominium

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$82,100

$82,100
$89,100

$89,100
658-0329-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STONE 11000 JANESVILLE II, LLC
610 E PLEASANT ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

Unit 110 in Village Brooke Condominium, being a 
condominium created under the Condominium Ownership 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0330-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STONE 11000 JANESVILLE I, LLC
STONE 11000 JANESVILLE II, LLC
PO BOX 511714
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

Unit 201, together with an undivided interest in and to the 
common elements and facilities set forth in the declaration 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0331-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STONE 11000 JANESVILLE I, LLC
STONE 11000 JANESVILLE II, LLC
PO BOX 511714
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

Unit 202 in Village Brooke Condominium, being a 
condominium created under the Condominium Ownership 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0332-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STONE 11000 JANESVILLE I , LLC
11100 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

VILLAGE BROOKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 203

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0333-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STONE 11000 JANESVILLE I, LLC
11100 W JANESVILLE RD UNIT 204
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

VILLAGE BROOKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 204

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0334-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STONE 11000 JANESVILLE I, LLC
STONE 11000 JANESVILLE II, LLC
PO BOX 511714
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

UNIT 205, IN VILLAGE BROOKE CONDOMINIUM, BEING A 
CONDOMINIUM CREATED UNDER THE CONDOMINIUM

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0335-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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NORTHROP ZAC
11100 W JANESVILLE RD UNIT 206
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Unit 206 in the Village Brooke Condominium(s) created by a 
"Declaration of Condominium" recorded on July 26,

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0336-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KUST DENISE E
10845 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

Unit 207, AND RELATED LIMITED COMMON AREA TOGETHER 
WITH AN UNDIVIDED INTEREST IN THE COMMON AREA AND 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0337-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STONE 11000 JANESVILLE I, LLC
STONE 11000 JANESVILLE II, LLC
PO BOX 511714
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

VILLAGE BROOKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 208

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0338-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STONE 11000 JANESVILLE II, LLC
610 E PLEASANT ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

Unit 209 in Village Brooke Condominium, being a 
condominium created under the Condominium Ownership 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0339-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STONE 11000 JANESVILLE II, LLC
610 E PLEASANT ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

Unit 210 in Village Brooke Condominium, being a 
condominium created under the Condominium Ownership 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$82,100

$82,100
$89,100

$89,100
658-0340-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THEYS JOSHUA K
S69 W12505 RED FOX RUN
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

VILLAGE BROOKE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 211

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$7,000

$7,000
$81,400

$81,400
$88,400

$88,400
658-0341-000 11100W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALLADA EDWARD J
HALLADA PATRICIA A
W129 S6903 MACLEN DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

COM IN S LI 568.66 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 31 6 21 TH NWLY 
ALG CEN OF BERLIN RD & ITS EXT SE 255.70 FT NELY 211.50 

Acres:                   0.571                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.571

0.571
$120,000

$120,000
$729,600

$729,600
$849,600

$849,600
658-9937-000 5880S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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TURNER STONE PROPERTIES, LLC
5925 N BERKELEY BLVD
WHITEFISH BAY  WI 53217

COM IN S LI 568.66 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 31 6 21 TH NWLY 
ALG CEN OF BERLIN RD 255.70 FT TO BEG TH NWLY ALG SD 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.283

0.283
$51,500

$51,500
$281,700

$281,700
$333,200

$333,200
658-9938-000 5864S NEW BERLIN RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

AJLW PROPERTIES, LLC
PO BOX 545
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

COM IN W LI 41.90 FT N OF SW COR NE 31 6 21 TH ELY ALG 
RD 221.15 FT N 185 FT NELY 81.47 FT NWLY ALG CEN OF RD 

Acres:                   1.611                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.611

1.611
$281,000

$281,000
$838,900

$838,900
$1,119,900

$1,119,900
658-9939-001 5860S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PILLER STEVEN C
11510 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2402

COM IN N LI JANESVILLE RD 220 FT E OF W LI OF NE 31 6 21 
TH N 185 FT NELY 81.47 FT SELY ALG CEN OF RD & ITS EXT SE 

Acres:                   0.804                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.804

0.804
$149,000

$149,000
$254,700

$254,700
$403,700

$403,700
658-9939-002 11510W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BOROWSKI CINDY L
11500 W GODSELL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E 126.50 FT OF W 410.94 FT OF S 70 FT OF TH PT OF NE 31 6 
21 LY N OF W GODSELL AVE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.155

0.155
$33,000

$33,000
$156,000

$156,000
$189,000

$189,000
658-9940-000 11500W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KELLEY CHRISTOPHER P
5757 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E 126.50 FT OF W 410.94 FT OF N 70 FT OF S 140 FT OF TH PT 
OF NE 31 6 21 LY N OF W GODSELL AVE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.155

0.155
$33,000

$33,000
$203,300

$203,300
$236,300

$236,300
658-9941-000 5757S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KEARNEY JASON
KEARNEY AMANDA
11530 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E 99.89 FT OF W 284.44 FT OF S 140 FT OF TH PT OF NE 31 6 
21 LY N OF W GODSELL AVE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.321

0.321
$56,000

$56,000
$269,400

$269,400
$325,400

$325,400
658-9942-000 11530W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DINGMAN EDWARD J
DINGMAN KIM M
11536 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 31, in Township 6 
North, Range 21 East, in the Town of Greenfield, now the

Acres:                   0.223                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.223

0.223
$44,500

$44,500
$229,500

$229,500
$274,000

$274,000
658-9943-000 11536W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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JOCELYN M HART
KIM M COHEN
11540 W GODSELL AVE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

That part of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 31, Township 6 
North, Range 21 East, in the Village of

Acres:                   0.225                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.225

0.225
$45,000

$45,000
$202,000

$202,000
$247,000

$247,000
658-9944-000 11540W GODSELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MOOREN WILLIAM R
5746 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1706

N 85 FT OF S 225 FT OF W 270 FT OF TH PT OF NE 31 6 21 LY 
N OF W GODSELL AVE EXC W 45 FT FOR STREET

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.439

0.439
$64,000

$64,000
$213,100

$213,100
$277,100

$277,100
658-9945-001 5746S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LLOYD ALLAN MICHAEL
RADDATZ HALEY
5734 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

N 35 FT OF S 260 FT OF W 270 FT OF TH PT OF NE 31 6 21 LY 
N OF W GODSELL AVE EXC W 45 FT FOR STREET

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.181

0.181
$18,500

$18,500
$18,500

$18,500
$37,000

$37,000
658-9945-002 5734S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WAHL RONALD J
WAHL WENDY
5747 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1815

E 140.94 FT OF W 410.94 FT OF N 120 FT OF S 260 FT OF TH 
PT OF NE 31 6 21 LY N OF W GODSELL AVE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.306

0.306
$54,500

$54,500
$192,900

$192,900
$247,400

$247,400
658-9946-000 5747S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JACOBSON JEFFREY C
JACOBSON JULIE I
5727 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1815

E 205.47 FT OF W 410.94 FT OF N 120 FT OF S 380 FT OF TH 
PT OF NE 31 6 21 LY N OF W GODSELL AVE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.483

0.483
$66,000

$66,000
$207,800

$207,800
$273,800

$273,800
658-9947-000 5727S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LLOYD ALLAN MICHAEL
RADDATZ HALEY
5734 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

N 55 FT OF S 315 FT OF W 205.47 FT OF TH PT OF NE 31 6 21 
LY N OF W GODSELL AVE EXC W 45 FT FOR STREET

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.203

0.203
$42,500

$42,500
$250,200

$250,200
$292,700

$292,700
658-9948-001 5734S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KLINE MICHAEL
KLINE JUDITH
5732 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

N 65 FT OF S 380 FT OF W 205.47 FT OF TH PT OF NE 31 6 21 
LY N OF W GODSELL AVE EXC W 45 FT FOR STREET

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.240

0.240
$46,500

$46,500
$220,500

$220,500
$267,000

$267,000
658-9948-002 5732S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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FRANK DANIEL P
FRANK LEA ANN
11545 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1830

N 150 FT OF S 530 FT OF W 125 FT OF TH PT OF NE 31 6 21 LY 
N OF W GODSELL AVE EXC W 45 FT FOR STREET

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$51,000

$51,000
$271,700

$271,700
$322,700

$322,700
658-9949-000 11545W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GIERSDORF STEFAN
GIERSDORF KARLIE
11521 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 31, in Township 6 
North, Range 21 East, in the Village of Hales Corners, 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$51,000

$51,000
$288,200

$288,200
$339,200

$339,200
658-9950-000 11521W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

REIDY TIMOTHY P
REIDY JUDITH C
5715 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1815

E 205.94 FT OF W 410.94 FT OF N 75 FT OF S 455 FT OF TH PT 
OF NE 31 6 21 LY N OF W GODSELL AVE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.302

0.302
$54,000

$54,000
$210,900

$210,900
$264,900

$264,900
658-9951-000 5715S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

EARLE CHARLES EIII
SCHNEIDER AMANDA
5701 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E 205.94 FT OF W 410.94 FT OF N 75 FT OF S 530 FT OF TH PT 
OF NE 31 6 21 LY N OF W GODSELL AVE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.302

0.302
$54,000

$54,000
$230,800

$230,800
$284,800

$284,800
658-9952-000 5701S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RICHARD E BROWN FAMILY TRUST
JOHN R BROWN FAMILY TRUST
11105 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1832

COM AT INTERSEC OF S LI OF W PARNELL AVE & W LI OF 
RESUBD OF MILW TERRACE IN NE 31 6 21 TH S 240 FT W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.291

1.291
$78,500

$78,500
$432,400

$432,400
$510,900

$510,900
658-9953-000 11105W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DORANGRICHIA CATHRYN
5620 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARCEL 1 OF CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 1545, BEING A 
PART OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 31,TOWN 6

Acres:                   0.457                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.457

0.457
$68,500

$68,500
$341,700

$341,700
$410,200

$410,200
658-9954-001 5620S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHULTZ GEORGE F
5621 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1545 NE QUARTER SEC 31 6 21 
PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.602

0.602
$75,000

$75,000
$167,700

$167,700
$242,700

$242,700
658-9954-002 5621S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LEMERANDE CHAD W
5601 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1813

COM 807.21 FT S OF NW COR & 185 FT E OF W LI OF NE 31 6 
21 TH ELY 178.27 FT SLY ALG W LI OF S 115TH STR 140.05 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.587

0.587
$74,500

$74,500
$204,900

$204,900
$279,400

$279,400
658-9955-001 5601S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WEBER JEFFRY M
WEBER SHANNON S
5602 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN W LI 807.21 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 31 6 21 TH ELY 
185 FT SLY 140.08 FT WLY 185 FT TH N ALG SD W LI 140.08 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.498

0.498
$70,500

$70,500
$284,700

$284,700
$355,200

$355,200
658-9955-002 5602S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHRISTIANSEN LINDA M
5585 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1811

COM ON W LI 667.13 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 31 6 21 TH N 
88D32M E 195 FT TO PT OF BEG TH ELY 156.41 FT SLY ALG 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.522

0.522
$71,500

$71,500
$202,000

$202,000
$273,500

$273,500
658-9956-001 5585S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KAROL J KELLER REVOCABLE TRUST
509 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK  WI 53038

COM ON W LI 667.13 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 31 6 21 TH ELY 
195 FT SLY 140.08 FT WLY 195 FT TH N ALG SD W LI 140.08 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.531

0.531
$72,000

$72,000
$268,400

$268,400
$340,400

$340,400
658-9956-002 5586S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZYLKA DANIEL J
ZYLKA MICHELLE
5571 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1811

ALL EXC W 194.62 FT OF PT COM IN W LI 525.26 FT S OF NW 
COR OF NE 31 6 21 TH ELY 337 FT SLY ALG S 115TH ST 142.03 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.487

0.487
$70,000

$70,000
$131,700

$131,700
$201,700

$201,700
658-9957-001 5571S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RAABE AMANDA
2052 S 107TH ST
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53227

W 194.62 FT OF PT COM IN W LI 525.26 FT S OF NW COR OF 
NE 31 6 21 TH ELY 337 FT SLY ALG S 115 TH STR 142.03 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.536

0.536
$72,500

$72,500
$227,800

$227,800
$300,300

$300,300
658-9957-002 5570S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RICHARD H RYDESKI AND KATHLEEN A 
RYDESKI REVOCABLE TR
5564 S 116 ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN W LI 355.17 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 31 6 21 TH N 
88D32M E 184.14 FT S 1D41M14S E 150 FT S 88D32M W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.487

0.487
$70,000

$70,000
$376,600

$376,600
$446,600

$446,600
658-9958-001 5564S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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THE BRIGLEVIC PROTECTION TRUST, 
DATED OCTOBER 5, 2022 B
5551 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 355.17 FT S 0D25M30S W & 184.14 FT N 88D32M E OF 
NW COR OF NE 31 6 21 TH N 88D32M E 137.57 FT SELY ALG 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.500

0.500
$71,000

$71,000
$198,300

$198,300
$269,300

$269,300
658-9958-002 5551S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NELSON CAROLYN M
THOM RODNEY CHARLES
5530 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 178.61 FT OF PT COM IN W LI 205.09 FT S OF NW COR OF 
NE 31 6 21 TH E 312.20 FT SLY ALG STR 150.06 FT W 321.71 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$69,000

$69,000
$254,500

$254,500
$323,500

$323,500
658-9959-001 5530S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MEJCHAR GARY E
5533 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1811

COM 205.09 FT S OF NW COR & 178.61 FT E OF W LI OF NE 
31 6 21 TH E 133.59 FT SLY ALG S 115TH STR 150.06 FT W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.467

0.467
$69,000

$69,000
$226,500

$226,500
$295,500

$295,500
658-9959-002 5533S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BRENDEL MICHAEL J
BRENDEL TAMERA J
11529 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN W LI 55.02 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 31 6 21 TH N 
88D32M E 175.58 FT S 1D 36M56S E 150.05 FT S 88D 32M W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$66,000

$66,000
$232,800

$232,800
$298,800

$298,800
658-9960-000 11529W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHLOSSER LUKE
5515 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 55.02 FT S 0D25M30S W & 175.58 FT N 88D32M E OF 
NW COR OF NE 31 6 21 TH N 88D32M E 130.70 FT SLY ALG W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$68,500

$68,500
$218,100

$218,100
$286,600

$286,600
658-9961-000 5515S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAMMERNIK MICHAEL J
HAMMERNIK BONNIE R
5512 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 364.46 FT N 88D32M E & 55 FT S 1D28M E OF NW COR 
OF NE 31 6 21 TH N 88D32M E 159.50 FT S 1D28M E 150 FT S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.546

0.546
$72,500

$72,500
$239,500

$239,500
$312,000

$312,000
658-9962-000 11421W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GREEN CHARLES JR
GREEN SARA
11405 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALL THAT PART OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 31, IN 
TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH, RANGE 21 EAST, VILLAGE OF

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.451

0.451
$68,000

$68,000
$328,900

$328,900
$396,900

$396,900
658-9963-000 11405W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KATHERINE KRZYZAN LIFE ESTATE
5528 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1812

COM 364.46 FT N 88D32M E & 55 FT S 1D28M E OF NW COR 
NE 31 6 21 TH S ALG E LI OF S 115TH ST 150.01 FT TO BEG TH 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.004

1.004
$92,000

$92,000
$215,000

$215,000
$307,000

$307,000
658-9964-000 5528S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NICKEL DAMIAN J
NICKEL JILLIAN A
5544 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 364.46 FT N 88D32M E & 55 FT S 1D28M E OF NW COR 
NE 31 6 21 TH S ALG E LI OF 115ST 300.08 FT TO BEG TH ELY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.980

0.980
$91,000

$91,000
$266,100

$266,100
$357,100

$357,100
658-9965-000 5544S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RODERICK ROSE M
5566 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

All that part of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 31, in Township 6 
North, Range 21 East, in the Village of Hales Corners,

Acres:                   0.244                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.244

0.244
$53,500

$53,500
$236,600

$236,600
$290,100

$290,100
658-9966-000 5566S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RODERICK ROSE M
5566 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the North East One-Quarter (1/4) of Section 
Thirty-One (31), Township Six (6) North, Range Twenty-One 

Acres:                   0.130                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.130

0.130
$1,500

$1,500
$0

$0
$1,500

$1,500
658-9967-000 5670S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GERKE MARK D
GERKE LYNETTE A
5584 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1812

COM 1088.30FT S 0D25M30S W & 437.30 FT N 88D23M 30S 
E OF NW COR NE 31 6 21 TH N ALG E LI S 115 ST 302FT TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.456

0.456
$68,500

$68,500
$257,100

$257,100
$325,600

$325,600
658-9968-000 5584S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ALI-CARR WILLIAM C
5604 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1088.30FT S 0D25M30S W & 437.30 FT N 88D23M 30S 
E OF NW COR NE 31 6 21 TH N ALG E LI S 115TH ST 160 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.445

0.445
$68,000

$68,000
$283,500

$283,500
$351,500

$351,500
658-9969-000 5604S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RYNDERS TIMOTHY WM
RYNDERS LACY G
5618 S 115TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1814

COM 1088.30FT S 0D25M30S W & 437.30 FT N 88D23M 30S 
E OF NW COR NE 31 6 21 TH N ALG E LI OF S 115TH ST 160 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.503

0.503
$71,000

$71,000
$245,400

$245,400
$316,400

$316,400
658-9970-000 5618S 115TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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TAYLOR JANET
5620 S 114TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1808

COM 1088.30FT S 0D25M30S W & 742.30 FT N 88D23M 30S 
E OF NW COR NE 31 6 21 TH N 1D28M W 6.07 FT NLY ON A 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.796

0.796
$83,500

$83,500
$114,800

$114,800
$198,300

$198,300
658-9972-000 5620S 114TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROZUMALSKI AMY
5625 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

THAT PART OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 31, 
TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH, RANGE 21 EAST, IN THE

Acres:                   0.575                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.575

0.575
$74,000

$74,000
$295,700

$295,700
$369,700

$369,700
658-9973-000 5625S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SKORUPSKI ANN
POEHLMAN CASEY
5601 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1695 FT S 88D32M W & 55 FT S 1D28M E OF NE COR NE 
31 6 21 TH S ALG W LI OF S 113TH ST 720.02 FT TO BEG TH S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.725

0.725
$80,500

$80,500
$318,300

$318,300
$398,800

$398,800
658-9974-000 5601S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RODEBAUGH JOSHUA D
RODEBAUGH KELSEY
5577 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

All that part of the North East One-quarter (1/4) of Section 
thirty-one (31), Township Six (6) North, Range Twentyone

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.229

1.229
$101,500

$101,500
$297,400

$297,400
$398,900

$398,900
658-9975-000 5577S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEIPOLT CHAD
LEIPOLT DOROTHY
5561 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1695 FT S 88D32M W & 55 FT S 1D28M E OF NE COR NE 
31 6 21 TH S ALG W LI OF S 113TH ST 450.23 FT TO BEG TH S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.410

1.410
$109,000

$109,000
$240,300

$240,300
$349,300

$349,300
658-9976-000 5561S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TAFF CLINT
TAFF THERESE
5555 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1695 FT S 88D32M W & 55 FT S 1D28M E OF NE COR NE 
31 6 21 TH S ALG W LI OF S 113TH ST 300.23 FT TO BEG TH S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.006

1.006
$92,000

$92,000
$291,000

$291,000
$383,000

$383,000
658-9977-000 5555S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAAS GREGORY
HAAS LYNNE M
5527 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1801

COM 1695 FT S 88D32M W & 55 FT S 1D28M E OF NE COR NE 
31 6 21 TH S ALG W LI OF S 113TH ST 150.02 FT TO BEG TH S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.002

1.002
$92,000

$92,000
$220,300

$220,300
$312,300

$312,300
658-9978-000 5527S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SOMMERFELD DAVID A
SOMMERFELD DAWN M
11331 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1132

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1659 NE 31 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.465

0.465
$69,000

$69,000
$286,100

$286,100
$355,100

$355,100
658-9979-001 11331W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WALLIN KYLE J
WALLIN STEFFANI
5511 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Parcel 2, of Certified Survey Map No. 1659, being a parcel of 
land located in the Northeast 1/4 of Section 31,

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.534

0.534
$72,000

$72,000
$242,800

$242,800
$314,800

$314,800
658-9979-002 5511S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOMERS RYAN R
KOMERS NICOLE A
5516 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

All that part of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 31, Township 6 
North, Range 21 East, Town of Greenfield, Milwaukee

Acres:                   0.693                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.693

0.693
$79,000

$79,000
$203,700

$203,700
$282,700

$282,700
658-9980-000 5516S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SANDNER CHRISTOPHER J
SANDNER ELISA
5536 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1635 FT S 88D32M W & 55FT S 1D28M E OF NE COR NE 
31 6 21 TH S ALG E LI OF S 113TH STR 150.11 FT TO BEG TH 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.634

0.634
$76,500

$76,500
$244,200

$244,200
$320,700

$320,700
658-9981-000 5536S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1312 FT S 88D32M W & 55 FT S 0D01M W OF NE COR 
OF NE 31 6 21 TH S 0D01M W 290 FT S 88D32M W 110 FT N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.765

0.765
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
658-9982-000 11205W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MAC GILLIS MICHAEL J
MAC GILLIS PATRICIA
5544 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1802

COM 1635 FT S 88D32M W & 55 FT S 1D28M E OF NE COR NE 
31 6 21 TH S ALG E LI OF S 113TH STR 290.12 FT TO BEG TH 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.082

1.082
$95,500

$95,500
$241,200

$241,200
$336,700

$336,700
658-9983-000 5544S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RYAN JAMES A
RYAN JENNY M
5566 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1802

COM 1635 FT S 88D32M W & 55 FT S 1D28M E OF NE COR NE 
31 6 21 TH S ALG E LI OF S 113TH STR 450.11 FT TO BEG TH 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.991

0.991
$91,500

$91,500
$210,300

$210,300
$301,800

$301,800
658-9984-000 5566S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MICHAEL A. JURKOWSKI AND BEVERLY C. 
JURKOWSKI 1998 REVOCABLE TRUST
5586 S. 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

COM 1635 FT S 88D32M W & 55 FT S 1D28M E OF NE COR NE 
31 6 21 TH S ALG E LI OF S 113TH STR 600.12 FT TO BEG TH 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.067

1.067
$94,500

$94,500
$259,900

$259,900
$354,400

$354,400
658-9985-000 5586S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ST ONGE CRAIG P
ST ONGE MARSHA A
5600 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1804

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5252 NE 31 6 21 PARCEL 1 & 
THAT PT OF PAR 2 SD CSM COM AT SE COR SD PAR 1 TH N 

Acres:                   1.009                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.009

1.009
$92,500

$92,500
$330,900

$330,900
$423,400

$423,400
658-9986-004 5600S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HUGHES PAUL E
HUGHES MONICA M
5610 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1804

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5252 NE 31 6 21 PARCEL 2 EXC 
PT COM AT SE COR PAR 1 OF SD CSM TH N 104.30 FT E 143.30 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.822

0.822
$84,500

$84,500
$289,100

$289,100
$373,600

$373,600
658-9986-005 5610S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HARYCKI RICHARD A
HARYCKI BETH A
5624 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1804

COM IN E LI OF S 113TH STR & 1536 FT N OF S LI OF NE 31 6 
21 TH E 233.68 FT N 90 FT W 236.98 FT TH SLY ALG E LI OF 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.486

0.486
$70,000

$70,000
$226,700

$226,700
$296,700

$296,700
658-9987-000 5624S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GODSELL PATRICIA B
5640 S 113TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1804

COM 1426 FT N OF S LI & 1310.02 FT W OF E LI OF NE 31 6 21 
TH N 110 FT W 233.68 FT S 110 FT TH E 233.68 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.590

0.590
$74,500

$74,500
$228,000

$228,000
$302,500

$302,500
658-9988-000 5640S 113TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOSOBUCKI EDMUND G
THE KOSOBUCKI FAMILY REVOCABLE 
TRUST, DATED MAY 20, 202
11232 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1276 FT N OF S LI & 1443.70 FT W OF E LI OF NE 31 6 21 
TH N 150 FT W 100 FT S 150 FT TH E 100 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$62,500

$62,500
$272,300

$272,300
$334,800

$334,800
658-9989-000 11232W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1276 FT N OF S LI & 1310.02 FT W OF E LI OF NE 31 6 21 
TH N 150 FT W 133.68 FT S 150 FT TH E 133.68 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.460

0.460
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
658-9990-000 11210W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1276 FT N OF S LI & 1167.34 FT W OF E LI OF NE 31 6 21 
TH N 183 FT W 142.68 FT S 183 FT TH E 142.68 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.599

0.599
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
658-9991-000 11200W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PINCSAK ANDREW
PINCSAK NANCY
5641 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7555 NE 31-6-21, LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.338

0.338
$62,000

$62,000
$494,000

$494,000
$556,000

$556,000
658-9992-001 5641S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUNZEL MICHAEL J
11110 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVAY MAP NO 7555 NE 31-6-21, LOT 2

Acres:                   0.534                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.534

0.534
$72,000

$72,000
$284,000

$284,000
$356,000

$356,000
658-9992-002 11110W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NAGY DANIEL
NAGY ANNE
5629 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1844

COM 1499 FT N OF S LI & 972 FT W OF E LI OF NE 31 6 21 TH 
N 131.70 FT S 87D54M W 338.18 FT S 168 FT E 142.68 FT N 

Acres:                   1.108                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.108

1.108
$96,500

$96,500
$332,300

$332,300
$428,800

$428,800
658-9993-000 5629S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

POBLOCKI JACQUELINE J
DRONSO MELISSA A
5611 S 111TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53130

COM 972 FT S 88D32M W & 819.17 FT S 0D01M W OF NE 
COR OF NE 31 6 21 TH S 0D01M W 200.06 FT S 87D54M W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.799

0.799
$83,500

$83,500
$187,600

$187,600
$271,100

$271,100
658-9994-001 5611S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WENZLER MICHELE L
WENZLER MATTHEW R
5585 S 111TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

All that part of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 31, Town 6 
North, Range 21 East, Village of Hales Corners, Milwaukee

Acres:                   1.072                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.072

1.072
$95,000

$95,000
$284,700

$284,700
$379,700

$379,700
658-9995-000 5585S 111TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MALMSTADT JONAH
MALMSTADT JACQUELINE
11102 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 972 FT W & 369.76 FT S OF NE COR NE 31 6 21 TH S 158 
FT W 329.60 FT NLY 158.05 FT TH E 339.11 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.213

1.213
$101,000

$101,000
$299,100

$299,100
$400,100

$400,100
658-9996-001 11102W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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NELSON ADAM G
11101 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 972 FT W & 527.76 FT S OF NE COR NE 31 6 21 TH S 
142.70 FT W 321.01 FT NLY 142.74 FT TH E 329.60 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.066

1.066
$94,500

$94,500
$243,300

$243,300
$337,800

$337,800
658-9996-002 11101W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WEBER MICHAEL J
TRIONE PATRICIA L
11101 W COBB AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1846

COM 972 FT S 88D32M W & 237.76 FT S 0D01M W OF NE 
COR OF NE 31 6 21 TH S 0D01M W 132 FT S 88D32M W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.029

1.029
$93,000

$93,000
$204,600

$204,600
$297,600

$297,600
658-9997-000 11101W COBB AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1132 FT S 88D32M W & 55FT S 0D01M W OF NE COR 
OF NE 31 6 21 TH S 0D01M W 182.76 FT S 88D32M W 180 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.755

0.755
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
658-9998-000 11125W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 972 FT S 88D32M W & 55 FT S 0D01M W OF NE COR OF 
NE 31 6 21 TH S 0D01M W 182.76 FT S 88D32M W 160 FT N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.671

0.671
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
658-9999-000 11111W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KREUTZER JOSEPH
11511 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2153

F H HANSON SUBD LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.548

0.548
$71,500

$71,500
$122,900

$122,900
$194,400

$194,400
659-0001-000 10333W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOWALSKI DENSIE A
10315 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

F H HANSON SUBD LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.548

0.548
$71,500

$71,500
$239,200

$239,200
$310,700

$310,700
659-0002-000 10315W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MIDDLEMAN STEVEN
MIDDLEMAN DARLENE
N84 W21838 MENOMONEE AVE
MENOMONEE FALLS  WI 53051

F H HANSON SUBD LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.574

0.574
$72,000

$72,000
$169,600

$169,600
$241,600

$241,600
659-0003-000 5540S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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WITKIEWICZ EDWARD J
WITKIEWICZ LYDIA L
5554 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2007

F H HANSON SUBD LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.522

0.522
$71,500

$71,500
$229,100

$229,100
$300,600

$300,600
659-0004-000 5554S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VEROOTIS MICHAEL JOHN JR
RIVERA EMILY ANN
5570 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

F H HANSON SUBD LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.522

0.522
$71,500

$71,500
$234,100

$234,100
$305,600

$305,600
659-0005-000 5570S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WIESE CHERYL D
5600 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2009

F H HANSON SUBD LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.518

0.518
$71,500

$71,500
$64,000

$64,000
$135,500

$135,500
659-0006-000 5600S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MYERS WILLIAM J
MYERS JODI L
5620 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2009

F H HANSON SUBD LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.513

0.513
$71,500

$71,500
$278,000

$278,000
$349,500

$349,500
659-0007-000 5620S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KLECZKA JOHN J
5632 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2009

F H HANSON SUBD LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.490

0.490
$70,000

$70,000
$166,700

$166,700
$236,700

$236,700
659-0008-000 5632S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FINE ADAM C
FINE ALLISON
10637 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2122 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.377

0.377
$57,000

$57,000
$226,600

$226,600
$283,600

$283,600
659-0009-001 10637W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SERVAIS MICHAEL P
SERVAIS AGNIESZKA I
5515 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2122 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.377

0.377
$57,000

$57,000
$269,200

$269,200
$326,200

$326,200
659-0009-002 5515S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BIENERT LYNDON K
BIENERT CAROLYN H
5535 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2122 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.433

0.433
$63,500

$63,500
$325,000

$325,000
$388,500

$388,500
659-0009-003 5535S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STOKES DAVID W
STOKES SARAH A
5520 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 1 IN BLOCK 2, BAUTZ SUBDIVISION, BEING A 
SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE WEST ½ OF THE NORTHWEST 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.605

0.605
$72,500

$72,500
$255,500

$255,500
$328,000

$328,000
659-0011-000 5520S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOSLER KARL A
KOSLER FRANCES E
10435 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BAUTZ SUBD LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.605

0.605
$72,500

$72,500
$320,300

$320,300
$392,800

$392,800
659-0012-000 10435W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BARANOWSKI DAVID A
BARANOWSKI JANE E
10421 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2032

BAUTZ SUBD LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.605

0.605
$72,500

$72,500
$465,300

$465,300
$537,800

$537,800
659-0013-000 10421W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MILLER GREGORY P
5521 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2006

BAUTZ SUBD LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.605

0.605
$72,500

$72,500
$309,700

$309,700
$382,200

$382,200
659-0014-000 5521S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHICANTEK SUZANNE
5545 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E JAYS SUBD LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.420

0.420
$62,000

$62,000
$134,100

$134,100
$196,100

$196,100
659-0015-000 5545S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARTIN SAMUEL P
MARTIN JENNIFER L
5555 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 2 in Block 1 in E-Jay's Subdivision, being a part of the 
Northwest 1/4 of Section 32, Township 6 North, Range 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.433

0.433
$63,500

$63,500
$235,800

$235,800
$299,300

$299,300
659-0016-000 5555S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BRINKMAN CLYDE RJR
BRINKMAN SANDRA
5565 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2012

E JAYS SUBD LOT 3 BLK 1 & N 30 FT OF VAC STR ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.433

0.433
$63,500

$63,500
$196,300

$196,300
$259,800

$259,800
659-0017-000 5565S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LINDSEY LYNN A
5545 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E JAYS SUBD LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.437

0.437
$64,000

$64,000
$163,700

$163,700
$227,700

$227,700
659-0018-000 5545S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BREZINSKI COURTNEY C
BREZINSKI CHRISTOPHER P
5555 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E JAYS SUBD LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.434

0.434
$63,500

$63,500
$231,700

$231,700
$295,200

$295,200
659-0019-000 5555S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SMYCZEK THOMAS J
SMYCZEK BONNIE L
5575 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2006

E JAYS SUBD LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.435

0.435
$63,500

$63,500
$226,300

$226,300
$289,800

$289,800
659-0020-000 5575S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOSTUCH WARREN A
5566 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2013

E JAYS SUBD LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$63,000

$63,000
$216,600

$216,600
$279,600

$279,600
659-0021-000 5566S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHRAM TODD D
SCHRAM KAREN A
5554 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2013

E JAYS SUBD LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.429

0.429
$63,000

$63,000
$208,300

$208,300
$271,300

$271,300
659-0022-000 5554S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LAZIC DRAGANA
5544 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E JAYS SUBD LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$63,000

$63,000
$212,200

$212,200
$275,200

$275,200
659-0023-000 5544S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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HAAS EUGENE JJR
5607 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E JAYS SUBD LOT 1 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.418

0.418
$61,500

$61,500
$318,700

$318,700
$380,200

$380,200
659-0024-000 5607S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE ROBERT AND BOBBI JO JUNG 2014 
REVOCABLE TRUST DATED
5617 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E JAYS SUBD LOT 2 BLK 3 EXC S 3 FT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$63,000

$63,000
$211,500

$211,500
$274,500

$274,500
659-0025-001 5617S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SPOTTEK TRACEY J
SPOTTEK RENEE M
5627 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2008

E JAYS SUBD LOT 3 & S 3 FT OF LOT 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$63,000

$63,000
$260,900

$260,900
$323,900

$323,900
659-0026-001 5627S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEMO ROBERT P
STEMO MARIE
5630 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2015

E JAYS SUBD LOT 4 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.425

0.425
$62,500

$62,500
$290,400

$290,400
$352,900

$352,900
659-0027-000 5630S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MURPHY DANIEL E
KUEHN MURPHY ANTOINETTE
5620 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2015

E JAYS SUBD LOT 5 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.443

0.443
$64,500

$64,500
$241,000

$241,000
$305,500

$305,500
659-0028-000 5620S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SAWICKI SUSAN B
5600 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2015

E JAYS SUBD LOT 6 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.443

0.443
$64,500

$64,500
$245,800

$245,800
$310,300

$310,300
659-0029-000 5600S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STOCKINGER STEPHEN M
5601 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E JAYS SUBD LOT 1 BLK 4 & S 30 FT OF VAC STR ADJ ON N

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.432

0.432
$63,500

$63,500
$217,300

$217,300
$280,800

$280,800
659-0030-000 5601S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MARCONI DINA
5621 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E JAYS SUBD LOT 2 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.432

0.432
$63,500

$63,500
$256,900

$256,900
$320,400

$320,400
659-0031-000 5621S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FECHTMEYER MARK W
5633 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2014

E JAYS SUBD LOT 3 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.419

0.419
$62,000

$62,000
$198,500

$198,500
$260,500

$260,500
659-0032-000 5633S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHN A VOPAL TRUST
5639 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

REETZ SCHOENECKER SUBD NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.314

0.314
$49,000

$49,000
$219,300

$219,300
$268,300

$268,300
659-0033-000 5639S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HUSSAN MAHMOOD UL
5641 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNER  WI 53130

REETZ SCHOENECKER SUBD NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.309

0.309
$48,500

$48,500
$331,300

$331,300
$379,800

$379,800
659-0034-000 5641S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

REHBEIN JORDAN W
DRISKILL GREGORY J
10534 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

REETZ SCHOENECKER SUBD NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.278

0.278
$45,500

$45,500
$308,600

$308,600
$354,100

$354,100
659-0035-000 10534W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MATTHEW D PLESE, ACTING TRUSTEE OF 
THE PLEASE FAMILY T
1803 BRISTLECONE DR
HARTLAND  WI 53024

REETZ SCHOENECKER SUBD NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.276

0.276
$45,500

$45,500
$326,000

$326,000
$371,500

$371,500
659-0036-000 10522W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PASTERZ ANTHONY T
PASTERZ BRITTNEY L
5638 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

REETZ SCHOENECKER SUBD NO 1 LOT 1 & N 8 FT OF LOT 2 
BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.281

0.281
$46,000

$46,000
$186,100

$186,100
$232,100

$232,100
659-0037-001 5638S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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WIESNER EVAN M
PO BOX 545
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

REETZ SCHOENECKER SUBD NO 1 S 67.01 FT OF LOT 2 & N 
42.23 FT OF LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.345

0.345
$52,000

$52,000
$285,100

$285,100
$337,100

$337,100
659-0038-001 5642S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PARADISO MARY A
5652 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

REETZ SCHOENECKER SUBD NO 1 LOT 4 & S 32.78 FT OF LOT 
3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.342

0.342
$51,500

$51,500
$248,900

$248,900
$300,400

$300,400
659-0040-001 5652S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARTIN ANDREW J
10620 W SCHARLES AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2029

SCHARLES AVENUE SUBD LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.409

0.409
$59,000

$59,000
$217,300

$217,300
$276,300

$276,300
659-0041-000 10620W SCHARLES AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KLEMAN KATHLEEN A.
10608 W. SCHARLES AVENUE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

SCHARLES AVENUE SUBD LOT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.312

0.312
$49,000

$49,000
$170,400

$170,400
$219,400

$219,400
659-0042-000 10608W SCHARLES AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RUBIS GEORGE W
10600 W SCHARLES AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2029

SCHARLES AVENUE SUBD LOT 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.312

0.312
$49,000

$49,000
$197,000

$197,000
$246,000

$246,000
659-0043-000 10600W SCHARLES AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HADLEY JOAN
10534 W SCHARLES AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2052

SCHARLES AVENUE SUBD LOT 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.312

0.312
$49,000

$49,000
$180,700

$180,700
$229,700

$229,700
659-0044-000 10534W SCHARLES AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FASSLER LISA
10300 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SHY SUBD LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.301

0.301
$47,500

$47,500
$248,500

$248,500
$296,000

$296,000
659-0045-000 10300W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BROPHY TIMOTHY R
BROPHY CORINNE M
5555 S DENIS CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SHY SUBD LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.342

0.342
$51,500

$51,500
$273,300

$273,300
$324,800

$324,800
659-0046-000 5555S DENIS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BARTNIK JAN T
BARTNIK ALICJA
5543 S DENIS CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2145

SHY SUBD LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.533

0.533
$70,000

$70,000
$242,700

$242,700
$312,700

$312,700
659-0047-000 5543S DENIS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FUENTES MANUEL L
FUENTES MARIA M
10220 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2142

SHY SUBD LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.308

0.308
$48,500

$48,500
$256,800

$256,800
$305,300

$305,300
659-0048-000 10220W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NEUENDORF PAUL A
10216 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SHY SUBD LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.248

0.248
$43,000

$43,000
$249,300

$249,300
$292,300

$292,300
659-0049-000 10216W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MAYA CURENO ALOHANI L
CURENO ROJAS GUADALUPE L
10202 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SHY SUBD LOT 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.482

0.482
$67,500

$67,500
$269,200

$269,200
$336,700

$336,700
659-0050-000 10202W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PAULUS DONALD R
PAULUS DAVID
10140 W DENIS AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SHY SUBD LOT 7 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.506

0.506
$70,000

$70,000
$263,000

$263,000
$333,000

$333,000
659-0051-000 10130W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MICHAEL J & NANCY METZGER 
REVOCABLE TRUST
5601 S DENIS CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2147

SHY SUBD LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.317

0.317
$49,500

$49,500
$283,900

$283,900
$333,400

$333,400
659-0052-000 5601S DENIS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 229 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

BROSKE ADAM W
5619 S DENIS CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 2 in Block 2 in Shy Subdivision, being a Subdivision of a 
part of the Northwest One-Quarter of Section 32, in 

Acres:                   0.316                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.316

0.316
$49,000

$49,000
$217,500

$217,500
$266,500

$266,500
659-0053-000 5619S DENIS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SALAZAR PATRICIA J
5625 S DENIS CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SHY SUBD LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.503

0.503
$69,500

$69,500
$295,700

$295,700
$365,200

$365,200
659-0054-000 5623S DENIS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LIAN NGUN CHUN
5620 S DENIS CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SHY SUBD LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.339

0.339
$51,500

$51,500
$202,800

$202,800
$254,300

$254,300
659-0055-000 5620S DENIS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CARL J PRUSINSKI AND JUDITH A 
PRUSINSKI JOINT REVOCABLE
12015 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SHY SUBD LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.308

0.308
$48,500

$48,500
$310,300

$310,300
$358,800

$358,800
659-0056-000 5612S DENIS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KUBIAK JAMES G
KUBIAK BARBARA J
5608 S DENIS CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SHY SUBD LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.254

0.254
$43,500

$43,500
$285,100

$285,100
$328,600

$328,600
659-0057-000 5608S DENIS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BURNJAS THERESA A
PRICE JASON ROBERT
5600 S DENIS CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

SHY SUBD LOT 7 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.257

0.257
$43,500

$43,500
$244,600

$244,600
$288,100

$288,100
659-0058-000 5600S DENIS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THOMAS R LOS REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
5568 S DENIS CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2146

SHY SUBD LOT 8 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.257

0.257
$43,500

$43,500
$308,800

$308,800
$352,300

$352,300
659-0059-000 5574S DENIS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 230 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

BOZIC BOJANA
GILL SHABEK S
3243 S 92ND ST #107
MILWAUKEE  WI 53227

Lot Nine (9), in Block Two (2), in SHY SUBDIVISION, being a 
Subdivision in the Northwest One-quarter (1/4) of Section 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.282

0.282
$46,000

$46,000
$372,000

$372,000
$418,000

$418,000
659-0060-000 5554S DENIS CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RADISAVCEVIC ZORAN
10203 W DENIS
HALES CORNERS  WI 53172

SHY SUBD W 99 FT OF LOT 10 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.364

0.364
$54,000

$54,000
$425,100

$425,100
$479,100

$479,100
659-0061-001 10203W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KAPRELIAN PAUL
KAPRELIAN LYNN
W136 W6869 HALE PARK DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

SHY SUBD LOT 11 & E 1 FT OF LOT 10 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.389

0.389
$57,000

$57,000
$320,400

$320,400
$377,400

$377,400
659-0062-001 10129W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LAHRMAN JUSTIN
3823 N 97TH PL
MILWAUKEE  WI 53222

PARK HALE LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$68,500

$68,500
$202,100

$202,100
$270,600

$270,600
659-0063-000 10447W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LAUMANN ERIC
10425 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 2 IN HALE PARK/BEING A SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF THE 
NORTH WEST ONE-QUARTER OF SECTION THIRTY-TWO IN 

Acres:                   0.489                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$68,500

$68,500
$206,300

$206,300
$274,800

$274,800
659-0064-000 10425W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GUTHREAU KYLE A
CLAUSIUS JACQUELINE M
5701 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK HALE LOT 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.255

0.255
$43,500

$43,500
$323,400

$323,400
$366,900

$366,900
659-0065-000 5701S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

COMP KELLY
5705 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 4, in Park Hale, being a Subdivision of a part of the 
Northwest 1/4 of Section 32, in Township 6 North, Range 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.256

0.256
$43,500

$43,500
$327,500

$327,500
$371,000

$371,000
659-0066-000 5705S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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HONEY BEE, LLC
5709 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53135

PARK HALE LOT 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.389

0.389
$57,000

$57,000
$321,000

$321,000
$378,000

$378,000
659-0067-000 5709S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GARCIA KARLA M
SOTELO JUAN C
10400 W SCHARLES AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 6, in Park Hale, being a Subdivision of a part of the 
Northwest 1/4 of Section 32, Township 6 North, Range 21

Acres:                   0.269                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.269

0.269
$44,500

$44,500
$453,700

$453,700
$498,200

$498,200
659-0068-000 10400W SCHARLES AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DENNIS G PERINOVIC TRUST
JEAN A PERINOVIC TRUST
5712 S 107 ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

KP CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 32-6-21 UNIT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.212

0.212
$45,000

$45,000
$240,400

$240,400
$285,400

$285,400
659-0069-000 5712S 107TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LOSE ANDREW
5714 S 107TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

KP CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 32-6-21 UNIT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.212

0.212
$45,000

$45,000
$234,800

$234,800
$279,800

$279,800
659-0070-000 5714S 107TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TK RENTALS, LLC
S99 W15019 KEELEY CT
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

COM 1478.74 FT S & 120 FT E OF NW COR OF E HALF OF NW 
32 6 21 TH N 107.92 FT E 117.40 FT S 249.66 FT SWLY 102.60 

Acres:                   0.443                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.443

0.443
$106,000

$106,000
$250,500

$250,500
$356,500

$356,500
659-9871-001 10314W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CIALDINI BARBARA A
8295 PARKRIDGE LN
GREENDALE  WI 53129

COM 1478.74 FT S & 120 FT E OF NW COR OF E HALF OF NW 
32 6 21 TH E 45 FT S TO OLD CEN OF AVE SWLY 78.68 FT N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.188

0.188
$45,000

$45,000
$183,200

$183,200
$228,200

$228,200
659-9872-000 10330W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KCAT PROPERTIES, LLC
10360 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1538.43 FT S 40M 30S W OF NW COR OF E HALF OF NW 
32 6 21 TH E 109.40 FT SLY 209.13 FT SWLY 155.03 FT TH NLY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.281

0.281
$67,000

$67,000
$482,100

$482,100
$549,100

$549,100
659-9873-000 10360W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GRABOWSKI JOSEPH M
5726 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 60 FT OF N 1538.43 FT OF W 120 FT OF E HALF OF NW 32 6 
21 EXC PT FOR STR

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.124

0.124
$26,000

$26,000
$238,300

$238,300
$264,300

$264,300
659-9874-000 5726S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WESTPHAL JONATHAN S
WESTPHAL RENEE M
5706 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 107.61 FT OF N 1478.43 FT OF W 120 FT OF E ONE HALF OF 
NW 32 6 21 EXC PT FOR STR

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.222

0.222
$40,500

$40,500
$329,300

$329,300
$369,800

$369,800
659-9875-000 5706S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LES S GLASS SERVICE
10111 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2127

COM CEN LI FOREST HOME AVE 400.20 FT SWLY FROM ITS 
INTER WITH E LI OF NW 32 6 21 TH SELY 413.17 FT S 208.11 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.370

1.370
$308,000

$308,000
$439,800

$439,800
$747,800

$747,800
659-9877-001 10111W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

AVIRA V-NOX, LLC
W143 N9915 RIDGEWOOD LN
GERMANTOWN  WI 53022-5358

COM IN E LI 539.85 FT S OF NE COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH SW 
400.20 FT SE 413.17 FT TH N 591.45 FT TO BEG EXC PT FOR 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.378

1.378
$309,500

$309,500
$330,300

$330,300
$639,800

$639,800
659-9877-002 10049W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WHITNALL GLEN ADDITION, LLC
5300 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6941 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.013

1.013
$190,500

$190,500
$1,169,400

$1,169,400
$1,359,900

$1,359,900
659-9879-001 10123W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WHITNALL GLEN, LLC
5300 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6941 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   2.050                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
2.050

2.050
$306,000

$306,000
$1,733,900

$1,733,900
$2,039,900

$2,039,900
659-9879-002 10127W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

AHORN12, LLC
BMANG 1, LLC
333 BISHOPS WAY STE 160
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

COM IN E LI 1632.90 FT S OF NE COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH NW 
764.25 FT TO CEN OF AVE SW 412 FT SE 308.82 FT SW 3 FT SE 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
7.349

7.349
$502,000

$502,000
$5,898,600

$5,898,600
$6,400,600

$6,400,600
659-9880-003 10135W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 233 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

MARKI STEPHANIE
MARKI TROY
5774 LORY LN S
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 646.65 FT N OF SE COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH W 150.60 FT 
NW 215 FT TO BEG TH NW 200.78 FT SLY 111.76 FT SLY ON 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.440

0.440
$64,000

$64,000
$225,500

$225,500
$289,500

$289,500
659-9881-000 5774S LORY LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE DANIEL J BESSON REVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED MARCH 11, 201
5792 S LORY LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 646.65 FT N OF SE COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH W 150.60 FT 
TO BEG TH NW 215 FT SW 190.71 FT SLY ON CURVE 110.09 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.828

0.828
$75,500

$75,500
$218,100

$218,100
$293,600

$293,600
659-9882-000 5792S LORY LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DOMBROWSKI ZEKE
5820 S LORY LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 546.65 FT N OF SE COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH N 100 FT N 
83D W 150.6 FT S 72D14M50S W 282.70 FT SLY ALG E LINE 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.074

1.074
$93,000

$93,000
$195,700

$195,700
$288,700

$288,700
659-9883-000 5820S LORY LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

AUSMAN VAUGHN S
HOYT SALLY D
5830 S LORY LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 446.65 FT N OF SE COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH N 100 FT S 
80D52M45S W 389.08 FT SLY ALG ELY LI OF RD 100 FT TH N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.856

0.856
$93,500

$93,500
$326,600

$326,600
$420,100

$420,100
659-9884-000 5830S LORY LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HERLAND ANDREW B
HERLAND LUZ M
5842 S LORY LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 346.65FT N OF SE COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH N 100 FT S 
80D56M06S W 357.54 FT SLY ON CURVE 100 FT TH N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.796

0.796
$89,000

$89,000
$151,200

$151,200
$240,200

$240,200
659-9885-000 5842S LORY LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BARRETTE ANDREW
BARRETTE REBEKAH
5890 S LORY LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

THAT PART OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 32, 
TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH, RANGE 21 EAST, IN THE

Acres:                   1.182                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.182

1.182
$116,500

$116,500
$280,400

$280,400
$396,900

$396,900
659-9886-001 5890S LORY LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VAN ESSEN JAMES J
5858 S LORY LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN E LI 160.04 FT N OF SE COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH W 
323.49 FT N ALG E LI OF ROAD 140 FT N 80D45M E 336.01 FT 

Acres:                   1.233                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.233

1.233
$118,500

$118,500
$361,100

$361,100
$479,600

$479,600
659-9886-002 5858S LORY LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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THE ROBERT J ALBA AND DEANNA S ALBA 
REVOCABLE TRUST D
10110 W BUNNY CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 380 FT W OF SE COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH N 1D15M W 60 
FT TO BEG TH N 1D15M W 150 FT S 88D45M W 126 FT S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.434

0.434
$75,000

$75,000
$165,900

$165,900
$240,900

$240,900
659-9887-000 10110W BUNNY CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEPHEN G AND MARY M PELKOFER 
TRUST
10160 W BUNNY CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

The West One-half (1/2) except the East One (1) foot thereof 
of the following described parcel of land, that part of the 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.427

0.427
$74,000

$74,000
$369,900

$369,900
$443,900

$443,900
659-9888-000 10160W BUNNY CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

POOK DAVID M
POOK ELIZABETH
10210 W BUNNY CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2114

COM 630FT N 88D45M W & 60 FT N 1D15M W OF SE COR OF 
NW 32 6 21 TH N 1D15M W 150FT S 88D45M W 49.72 FT N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.581

0.581
$72,000

$72,000
$203,900

$203,900
$275,900

$275,900
659-9889-000 10210W BUNNY CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZASTROW DANIEL L
10228 W BUNNY CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 771.22 FT W & 60 FT N OF SE COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH N 
242.50 FT NW 17.38 FT SW 170 FT SE 46.52 FT S 83.11 FT E 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.444

0.444
$77,000

$77,000
$283,900

$283,900
$360,900

$360,900
659-9890-000 10228W BUNNY CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MEIER STEPHEN C
5890 LILAC LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2172

COM IN S LI 871.20 FT W OF SE COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH N 
163.11 FT SWLY 193.30 FT SELY ALG N LI OF LILAC LANE 61.94 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.381

0.381
$56,500

$56,500
$219,800

$219,800
$276,300

$276,300
659-9891-000 5890 LILAC LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MAX C AND KATHERINE H BERTRAM 
REVOCABLE TRUST
5880 LILAC LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 871.20 FT W & 165.94 FT N OF SE COR OF NW 32 6 21 
TH NW 92.49 FT SW 177.72 FT SELY ALG NELY LI OF LILAC 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.322

0.322
$49,000

$49,000
$214,300

$214,300
$263,300

$263,300
659-9892-000 5880 LILAC LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BERTRAM LETTYE
5880 LILAC LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the North West 1/4 of Section 32, in Township 6 
North, Range 21 East, in the Village of Hales Corners, 

Acres:                   0.389                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.389

0.389
$57,000

$57,000
$227,800

$227,800
$284,800

$284,800
659-9893-000 5870 LILAC LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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PAUL L KHAROUF AND ANGELA M 
KHAROUF REVOCABLE TRUST D
5860 LILAC LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 834.10FT NE OF INTER OF CEN LI OF W FOREST HOME 
AVE & S LIN OF NW 32 6 21 TH SELY 460 FT SELY ON CURVE 3 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.334

0.334
$51,000

$51,000
$186,300

$186,300
$237,300

$237,300
659-9894-000 5860 LILAC LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FINISHMOVE, LLC
5755 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 871.20 FT W & 163.11 FT N OF SE COR OF NW 32 6 21 
TH NW 46.52 FT TO BEG TH NW 235 FT NE 170 FT SE 235 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.917

0.917
$83,000

$83,000
$200,300

$200,300
$283,300

$283,300
659-9895-000 10411W BUNZEL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HUBER SCOTT J
FERRELL-HUBER KELLY L
10343 W BUNZEL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2173

COM 771.22 FT W OF SE COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH N 302.50 FT 
TH NWLY 134.88 FT TO BEG TH NW 117.5 FT NE 125 FT ELY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.501

0.501
$71,500

$71,500
$198,400

$198,400
$269,900

$269,900
659-9896-000 10343W BUNZEL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TERSEN STEPHEN W
TERSEN ALISON N
10333 W BUNZEL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the Northwest One-Quarter of Section 32, in 
Township 6 North, Range 21 East, in the Village of Hales 

Acres:                   0.472                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.472

0.472
$68,000

$68,000
$224,100

$224,100
$292,100

$292,100
659-9897-000 10333W BUNZEL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STOLLENWERK ROY T
SONNTAG JENNINE T
10323 W BUNZEL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2119

COM 580 FT W & 210 FT N OF SE COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH W 
99.72 FT NW 148.19 FT NE 175 FT SELY ON CURVE 142 FT TH 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.940

0.940
$85,000

$85,000
$371,300

$371,300
$456,300

$456,300
659-9898-000 10323W BUNZEL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MANEY MARSHALL T
10317 W BUNZEL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 210 FT N & 380 FT W OF SE COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH W 
200 FT NELY 163.57 FT ELY ALG S LI OF ST 141.96 FT TH SLY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.615

0.615
$72,500

$72,500
$238,800

$238,800
$311,300

$311,300
659-9899-000 10317W BUNZEL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HELMINIAK STEVEN L
HELMINIAK PATRICIA
5825 S LORY LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2137

COM INTER OF W LI LORY LANE & N LI BUNZEL AVE IN NW 32 
6 21 TH NW ALG N LI SD AVE 215.73 FT NELY 100 FT NELY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.494

0.494
$70,500

$70,500
$300,200

$300,200
$370,700

$370,700
659-9900-001 5825S LORY LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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CARLSON TIMOTHY
CARLSON ALLISON
10130 W BUNZEL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM INTER W LI LORY LANE & N LI BUNZEL AVE IN NW 32 6 
21 TH NW ALG SD N LI 215.73 FT TO BEG TH NELY 100 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.477

0.477
$68,500

$68,500
$279,300

$279,300
$347,800

$347,800
659-9900-002 10130W BUNZEL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GIRARD JEFFREY J
GIRARD MARY
10160 W BUNZEL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2203 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.461

0.461
$66,500

$66,500
$200,500

$200,500
$267,000

$267,000
659-9901-001 10160W BUNZEL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MCBRIDE KATHLEEN C
10150 W BUNZEL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2203 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.461

0.461
$66,500

$66,500
$252,500

$252,500
$319,000

$319,000
659-9901-002 10150W BUNZEL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CORDOVA MANUEL
5791 LORY LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Parcel 3 of Certified Survey Map No. 2203 recorded in the 
Office of the Register of Deeds for

Acres:                   0.875                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.875

0.875
$79,500

$79,500
$264,200

$264,200
$343,700

$343,700
659-9901-003 5791S LORY LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TETZLAFF JAMES A
TETZLAFF AURELIA M
PO BOX 434
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM CEN FOREST HOME AVE 1676.45 FT NELY OF ITS INTER 
WITH S LI NW 32 6 21 TH SELY 60 FT SW 24 FT SELY 192.33 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.972

0.972
$87,500

$87,500
$332,300

$332,300
$419,800

$419,800
659-9903-002 10245W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FOWLER ZACHARY S
FOWLER LEANN J
10315 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM OLD CEN FOREST HOME AVE 1318.45 FT NELY OF ITS 
INTER WITH S LI OF NW 32 6 21 TH SELY 403 FT NELY 212 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
2.137

2.137
$130,000

$130,000
$350,600

$350,600
$480,600

$480,600
659-9904-003 10315W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE WILLIAM AND MONICA TENNIE 
LIVING TRUST
10265 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3895 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 1 & 
INCL PT PARCEL 2 CONVEYED IN DOC #08667187

Acres:                   0.939                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.939

0.939
$85,500

$85,500
$250,600

$250,600
$336,100

$336,100
659-9904-007 10265W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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TETZLAFF JAMES A
PO BOX 434
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3895 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 2 EXC 
PART CONVEYED IN DOC #08667187

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.228

0.228
$13,500

$13,500
$0

$0
$13,500

$13,500
659-9904-008 10245W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GUZMAN ALBERT
GUZMAN JOHANNA
10333 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2131

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 750 NW 32 6 21 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.515

0.515
$71,500

$71,500
$264,600

$264,600
$336,100

$336,100
659-9905-001 10333W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

COOK STEPHEN J
10324 W BUNZEL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 2 of Certified Survey Map No. 750, of part of the 
Northwest 1/4 of Section 32, in Township 6 North, Range 21

Acres:                   0.603                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.603

0.603
$72,500

$72,500
$276,500

$276,500
$349,000

$349,000
659-9905-002 10324W BUNZEL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FINISHMOVE, LLC
5755 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM OLD CEN FOREST HOME AVE 1051.10 FT NE OF ITS 
INTER WITH S LI OF NW 32 6 21 TH SELY 232.84 FT NELY 113 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.353

0.353
$54,000

$54,000
$214,900

$214,900
$268,900

$268,900
659-9906-000 10411W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KUEMMERLEIN SCOTT C
KUEMMERLEIN LYNETTE
10410 W BUNZEL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2122

COM 1036.10 FT NE OF INTER OF CEN LI OF W FOREST HOME 
AVE & S LI OF NW 32 6 21 TH SE 232.84 FT TO BEG TH SE 

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.500

0.500
$71,500

$71,500
$190,900

$190,900
$262,400

$262,400
659-9907-000 10410W BUNZEL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OLSON KIM
5830 LILAC LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 834.10FT NE OF INTER OF CEN LI OF W FOREST HOME 
AVE & S LI OF NW 32 6 21 TH SE 233 FT TO BEG TH SE 170 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.788

0.788
$74,000

$74,000
$182,100

$182,100
$256,100

$256,100
659-9908-000 5830 LILAC LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CUMMISFORD JAMES H
10421 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2001

COM OLD CEN OF W FOREST HOME AVE 936.10 FT NE OF ITS 
INTERSEC WITH S LI OF NW 32 6 21 TH NELY 115 FT SELY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.321

0.321
$49,000

$49,000
$222,500

$222,500
$271,500

$271,500
659-9909-000 10421W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SCHNEIDER MARIE M
10515 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM OLD CEN OF W FOREST HOME AVE 834.10 FT NELY OF 
ITS INTER WITH S LI OF NW 32 6 21 TH NELY 102 FT SELY 233 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.316

0.316
$48,000

$48,000
$221,200

$221,200
$269,200

$269,200
659-9910-000 10515W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WHITNALL PARK LUTHERAN CHURCH
5847 LILAC LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2133

COM 734.10FT NE OF INTER OF CEN LI OF W FOREST HOME 
AVE & S LI OF NW 32 6 21 TH SELY 233 FT TO BEG TH SELY 

Acres:                   1.200                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
1.200

1.200
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
659-9911-000 5847 LILAC LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WHITNALL PARK LUTHERAN CHURCH
5847 LILAC LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2133

COM OLD CEN OF W FOREST HOME AVE 602.10 FT NE OF ITS 
INTERSEC WITH S LI OF NW 32 6 21 TH NELY 132 FT SELY 233 

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.410

0.410
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
659-9912-000 5847 LILAC LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WHITNALL BUILDING, LLC
JEFFREY STEENWEG 6784 S 112TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

COM OLD CEN FOREST HOME AVE 551.76 FT NE OF ITS INTER 
WITH S LI OF NW 32 6 21 TH NELY 50 FT SELY 591.36 FT W 

Acres:                   0.505                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.505

0.505
$121,000

$121,000
$340,900

$340,900
$461,900

$461,900
659-9913-000 10521W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KAUN ENTERPRISES, INC
10561 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM OLD CEN FOREST HOME AVE 552.26 FT NE OF ITS INTER 
WITH S LI NW 32 6 21 & 94.64 FT SE TH SE 447.88FT W 

Acres:                   0.842                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.842

0.842
$194,500

$194,500
$406,000

$406,000
$600,500

$600,500
659-9914-001 10525W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DOROTHY M KAUN 2015 REVOCABLE 
TRUST
N86 W27235 PERENNIAL TER
HARTLAND  WI 53029

COM SELY LI FOREST HOME AVE 196.72 FT NE OF ITS INTER 
WITH S LI NW 32 6 21 TH SE 71.75 FT NE 30 FT TO BEG TH SE 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.318

0.318
$51,000

$51,000
$276,200

$276,200
$327,200

$327,200
659-9916-001 10561AW FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JERJO, LLC
7702 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

COM OLD CEN LI OF W FOREST HOME AVE 402.11 FT NE OF 
ITS INTERSEC WITH S LI OF NW 32 6 21 TH SELY 161.04 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.259

0.259
$62,000

$62,000
$337,800

$337,800
$399,800

$399,800
659-9917-001 10539W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KAUN ENTERPRISES, INC
10561 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM OLD CEN OF W FOREST HOME AVE 285.46 FT NE OF ITS 
INTERSEC WITH S LI OF NW 32 6 21 TH NELY 116.65 FT SELY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.192

0.192
$46,000

$46,000
$409,900

$409,900
$455,900

$455,900
659-9918-002 10549W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KAUN ENTERPRISES, INC
10561 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM SELY LI FOREST HOME AVE 123.32 FT NE OF ITS INTER 
WITH S LI NW 32 6 21 TH NE 73.40 FT SE 71.75 FT NE 30 FT 

Acres:                   0.585                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.715

0.715
$166,000

$166,000
$326,400

$326,400
$492,400

$492,400
659-9920-001 10561W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

10575, LLC
PO BOX 301
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PT OF NW & SW 32 6 21 COM 605.46 FT E OF NW COR OF SW 
32 NELY 133.40 FT SELY 60.06 FT TO BEG OF LAND TO BE 

Acres:                   0.246                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.246

0.246
$59,000

$59,000
$222,000

$222,000
$281,000

$281,000
659-9922-001 10575W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GCHC LLC
10605 W. FOREST HOME AVE.
HALES CORNER WISCONSIN 53130

PT OF NW AND SW 32-6-21 COM INTERSEC N LI SW 32 AND S 
LI W FOREST HOME AV, TH SWLY ALG S LI TO CSM 7314, SELY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.423

0.423
$101,500

$101,500
$117,700

$117,700
$219,200

$219,200
659-9923-002 10605W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS DEVELOPMENT CORP
ASSOCIATED BANK MS 8227 
LEASING-REAL ESTATE 433 MAIN ST
GREEN BAY  WI 54301

COM 564.63FT NE OF INTER OF OLD CEN LI OF W FOREST 
HOME AVE & S LI OF NW 32 6 21 TH NW 129.36 FT E 44.88 FT 

Acres:                   0.088                Section: 0

 Assessed with 659-9940-007659-9931-000 10520W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS DEVELOPMENT CORP
ASSOCIATED BANK MS 8227 
LEASING-REAL ESTATE 433 MAIN ST
GREEN BAY  WI 54301

COM 594.66FT NE OF INTER OF CEN LI OF W FOREST HOME 
& S LI NW 32 6 21 TH NW 95.04 FT E 63.36 FT SE 46.20 FT TH 

Acres:                   0.066                Section: 0

 Assessed with 659-9940-007659-9932-000 10516W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS DEVELOPMENT CORP
ASSOCIATED BANK MS 8227 
LEASING-REAL ESTATE 433 MAIN ST
GREEN BAY  WI 54301

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7127 NW 32-6-21 PARCEL 4

Acres:                   0.636                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.790

0.790
$191,000

$191,000
$34,600

$34,600
$225,600

$225,600
659-9940-007 10708W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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VILLAGE MARKET HALES CORNERS, LLC
VILLAGE MARKET LLC MID AMERICA 3333 
RICHMOND RD STE 350
BEACHWOOD  OH 44122

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7215 NW 32-6-21 PARCEL 5

Acres:                   0.912                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.912

0.912
$461,000

$461,000
$1,148,700

$1,148,700
$1,609,700

$1,609,700
659-9940-008 5790S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SANTEE JANESVILLE, LLC
WALGREEN CO REAL ESTATE TAX DEPT PO 
BOX 1159
DEERFIELD  IL 60015

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7313 NW 32-6-21 PARCEL 8

Acres:                   1.531                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.531

1.531
$636,500

$636,500
$1,685,600

$1,685,600
$2,322,100

$2,322,100
659-9940-012 5860S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GARY N SCHERPER AND ELIZABETH A 
SCHERPER JOINT TRUST,
SHERPER'S INC. 5750 S108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Parcel 9 of Certified Survey Map No. 7519; a redivision of 
Parcel 6 of Certified Survey Map No. 7215,

Acres:                   1.463                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.463

1.463
$617,500

$617,500
$1,743,300

$1,743,300
$2,360,800

$2,360,800
659-9940-013 5750S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE MARKET HALES CORNERS, LLC
VILLAGE MARKET LLC MID AMERICA 3333 
RICHMOND RD STE 350
BEACHWOOD  OH 44122

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7519 NW 1/4 SEC 32-6-21 
PARCEL 10

Acres:                   7.123                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
7.123

7.123
$2,143,500

$2,143,500
$11,346,300

$11,346,300
$13,489,800

$13,489,800
659-9940-014 5800S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS DEVELOPMENT CORP
ASSOCIATED BANK MS 8227 
LEASING-REAL ESTATE 433 MAIN ST
GREEN BAY  WI 54301

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7127 NW 32-6-21 PARCEL 2, EXC 
PT FOR ROW DESC IN DOC 10564204

Acres:                   2.426                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
2.426

2.426
$888,500

$888,500
$2,762,700

$2,762,700
$3,651,200

$3,651,200
659-9940-015 10708W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEVEN M & ELAINE CANNISTRA REV 
TRUST
10505 W SCHARLES AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2051

COM 1215.06FT E & 479.16 FT S 1D30M E OF NW COR OF S 
HALF NW 32 6 21 TH W 235 FT TO BEG TH W 120.32 FT SLY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.456

0.456
$64,500

$64,500
$203,900

$203,900
$268,400

$268,400
659-9952-000 10505W SCHARLES AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ANNIE M CALLAHAN REVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED JUNE 2, 2020
10432 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1215.06FT E & 479.16 FT SLY OF NW COR S HALF NW 32 
6 21 TH SLY 155.76 FT SWLY 96.20 FT TO BEG TH SWLY 46.68 

Acres:                   0.198                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.198

0.198
$47,500

$47,500
$234,000

$234,000
$281,500

$281,500
659-9953-000 10432W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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STEVEN M & ELAINE CANNISTRA REV 
TRUST
10418 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2002

COM 1215.06 FT E & 479.16 FT S 1D30M E OF NW COR OF S 
HALF OF NW 32 6 21 TH W 235 FT SLY 186.95 FT SELY 31.35 

Acres:                   0.780                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.780

0.780
$181,000

$181,000
$682,600

$682,600
$863,600

$863,600
659-9955-001 10418W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZARATE ANDREA L
10440 W SCHARLES AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1215.06 FT E & 479.16 FT S 1D30M E OF NW COR OF S 
HALF OF NW 32 6 21 TH W 159.62 FT TO BEG TH W 76 FT N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.262

0.262
$45,500

$45,500
$229,700

$229,700
$275,200

$275,200
659-9956-000 10440W SCHARLES AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KLITZKA JENNIFER S
10430 W SCHARLES AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2050

COM 1215.06 FT E & 479.16 FT S 1D30M E OF NW COR OF S 
HALF OF NW 32 6 21 TH W 83.62 FT TO BEG TH W 76 FT N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.262

0.262
$45,500

$45,500
$208,500

$208,500
$254,000

$254,000
659-9957-000 10430W SCHARLES AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOCEJA JAMES
KOCEJA ERIN G
10420 W SCHARLES AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1215.06 FT E & 479.16 FT S 1D30M E OF NW COR OF S 
HALF OF NW 32 6 21 TH W 83.62 FT N 180 FT E 70.74 FT TH S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.319

0.319
$51,000

$51,000
$274,900

$274,900
$325,900

$325,900
659-9958-000 10420W SCHARLES AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GARCIA ALFREDO J
GARCIA MARGARITA J
10525 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E 100 FT OF W 885.06 FT OF N 240.75 FT OF SW QUAR OF 
NW 32 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.484

0.484
$68,000

$68,000
$167,000

$167,000
$235,000

$235,000
659-9961-002 10525W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BROWN LELA
10522 W SCHARLES AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 888 NW 32 6 21 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.362

0.362
$54,000

$54,000
$332,100

$332,100
$386,100

$386,100
659-9961-004 10522W SCHARLES AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ISHERWOOD TRUST
10514 W SCHARLES AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 3 of Certified Survey Map No. 888, as recorded in the 
Office of the Register of deeds for Milwaukee County, on 

Acres:                   0.361                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.361

0.361
$53,500

$53,500
$412,700

$412,700
$466,200

$466,200
659-9961-005 10514W SCHARLES AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BOWER PATRICK
BOWER LAUREL
10500 W SCHARLES AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 888 NW 32 6 21 LOT 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.362

0.362
$54,000

$54,000
$327,600

$327,600
$381,600

$381,600
659-9961-006 10500W SCHARLES AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WEID JAMES A
JAMES A WEID REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 
DATED FEBRUARY 8, 2
5736 S 112TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1166 NW 32 6 21 LOT 1 SUBJ TO 
EASEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$45,500

$45,500
$191,500

$191,500
$237,000

$237,000
659-9961-007 10519W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WIED RONALD V
WIED KAREN M
10503 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2022

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1166 NW 32 6 21 LOT 2 INCL 
EASEMENT OVER ADJ PART TO THE WEST FOR DRIVEWAY, 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.341

0.341
$51,500

$51,500
$264,800

$264,800
$316,300

$316,300
659-9961-008 10503W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

UPTOWN PROPERTIES, LLC
ERIC C HICKERT 5515 W BRANCH TRL
WIND POINT  WI 53402

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 873 NW 32 6 21 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.441                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.441

0.441
$96,500

$96,500
$512,400

$512,400
$608,900

$608,900
659-9962-001 10691W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHARLOTTES CORNER, LLC
10555 W PARNELL AVE STE 2
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 873 NW 32 6 21 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.480

0.480
$104,000

$104,000
$615,300

$615,300
$719,300

$719,300
659-9962-003 10555W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SUHFRAS JOSEPH E
SUHFRAS SUSAN A
10700 W SCHARLES AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 376.52 FT E & 1636.7 FT S OF NW COR OF NW 32 6 21 
TH E 98.48 FT S 159.5 FT W 98.48 FT TH N 159.5 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.204

0.204
$40,000

$40,000
$137,100

$137,100
$177,100

$177,100
659-9964-000 10700W SCHARLES AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FIRST AMERICAN CAPITAL CORPORATION, 
INC, LLC
10710 W SCHARLES AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

THE WEST SIXITY-EIGHT AND FORTY-SEVEN HUNDREDTHS 
(68 47) FEET OF THE EAST ONE HUNDRED SIXITY-SIX

Acres:                   0.251                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.251

0.251
$131,000

$131,000
$176,200

$176,200
$307,200

$307,200
659-9965-000 10710W SCHARLES AVE VTECH-0900

004 - TID 4
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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DHD INVESTMENTS, LLC
W326 S8820 STONE BROOK PASS
MUKWONAGO  WI 53149

The South 119.5 feet of the West 68.47 feet of that part of 
the Northwest One-quarter (1/4) of Section Thirty-two (32), 

Acres:                   0.188                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.188

0.188
$98,000

$98,000
$112,500

$112,500
$210,500

$210,500
659-9966-001 10720W SCHARLES AVE VTECH-0900

004 - TID 4
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNER CENTER, LLC
666 DUNDEE RD STE 901
NORTHBROOK  IL 60062

COM 74.75 FT E OF NW COR OF S HALF OF NW 32 6 21 TH E 
400.25 FT S 319 FT W 166.95 FT S 40 FT W 68.47 FT S 119.50 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
2.000

2.000
$512,500

$512,500
$2,987,400

$2,987,400
$3,499,900

$3,499,900
659-9967-002 5700S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

004 - TID 4
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PUFFER PROPERTIES, LLC
10700 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1154.61 FT S & 275 FT E OF NW COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH 
E 170 FT S 163.44 FT W 170 FT TH N 163.44 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.521                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.521

0.521
$111,500

$111,500
$365,000

$365,000
$476,500

$476,500
659-9971-000 10700W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

004 - TID 4
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MCFARLANE KEITH A
MCFARLANE RACHAEL R
132 LAKE SHORE DR
LAKE MILLS  WI 53551

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6715 NW 32-6-21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.306

0.306
$48,000

$48,000
$264,200

$264,200
$312,200

$312,200
659-9974-001 10600W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SULA FLAMUR
10650 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6715 NW 32-6-21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$45,000

$45,000
$478,900

$478,900
$523,900

$523,900
659-9974-002 10650W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TML BROTHERS PROPERTIES, LLC
N124 W18552 LOVERS LN
GERMANTOWN  WI 53022

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 4391 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.506                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.506

0.506
$224,500

$224,500
$474,000

$474,000
$698,500

$698,500
659-9977-005 5652S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

004 - TID 4
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BROADWAY ENTERPRISES, INC, A 
WISCONSIN CORP, LLC
PO BOX 6115
DE PERE  WI 54115

Certified Survey Map number 8834, NW 32-6-21 Lot 1

Acres:                   7.530                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
7.530

7.530
$2,952,100

$2,952,100
$6,783,600

$6,783,600
$9,735,700

$9,735,700
659-9977-006 5600S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

004 - TID 4
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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S26TH STREET, LLC
5354 S 27TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

Certified Survey Map number 8834, NW 32-6-21 Lot 2

Acres:                   1.822                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.822

1.822
$718,500

$718,500
$4,264,400

$4,264,400
$4,982,900

$4,982,900
659-9977-007 5606S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

004 - TID 4
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SAM-HALES CORNERS 5552, LLC
MAX REALTY JD, LLC
4864 S 10TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

COM 74.75 FT E & 394.20 FT S OF NW COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH 
S 90 FT E 591.34 FT N 90 FT TH W 590.89 FT TO BEG SUBJ TO 

Acres:                   1.221                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.221

1.221
$366,500

$366,500
$592,100

$592,100
$958,600

$958,600
659-9978-003 5552S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

004 - TID 4
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JALI, LLC
185 NW SPANISH RIVER RD
BOCA RATON  FL 33431-4230

COM 74.75 FT E & 55.02 FT S OF NW COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH 
S 200 FT E 260 FT N 206.50 FT TH W 260.08 FT TO BEG & INCL 

Acres:                   1.213                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.213

1.213
$547,500

$547,500
$648,600

$648,600
$1,196,100

$1,196,100
659-9980-002 5508S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

004 - TID 4
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JHGV, LLC
1624 W 18TH ST
CHICAGO  IL 60608

COM 74.75 FT E & 255.02 FT S OF NW COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH 
S 139.18 FT E 260.08 FT N 132.69 FT TH W 260 FT TO BEG 

Acres:                   0.811                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.811

0.811
$416,000

$416,000
$850,400

$850,400
$1,266,400

$1,266,400
659-9980-003 5512S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

004 - TID 4
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE GARDEN REAL ESTATE, LLC
PO BOX 511190
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

THAT PART OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 32, TOWN 6 
NORTH, RANGE 21 EAST, IN THE VILLAGE OF HALES

Acres:                   2.568                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
2.568

2.568
$325,000

$325,000
$2,994,800

$2,994,800
$3,319,800

$3,319,800
659-9980-004 10701W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

004 - TID 4
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROTHE PETER LAWRENCE
ROTHE ELIZABETH ROSE
10426 W PARNELL AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

THE WEST 85 FEET OF THE EAST 2 ACRES OF THAT PART OF 
THE WEST and a Half OF THE NORTHWEST One-Quarter OF 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.595

0.595
$72,000

$72,000
$217,700

$217,700
$289,700

$289,700
659-9981-000 10426W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUECHLER KURT G
BUECHLER RUTH
11511 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2499 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.268

0.268
$44,500

$44,500
$112,100

$112,100
$156,600

$156,600
659-9982-003 10400W PARNELL AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BUECHLER KURT G
BUECHLER RUTH
11511 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2499 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.268

0.268
$44,500

$44,500
$332,300

$332,300
$376,800

$376,800
659-9982-004 5649S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BORTH ROBERT G
5637 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARCEL 1 OF CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 3471, BEING A 
PART OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 32, IN

Acres:                   0.274                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.274

0.274
$45,000

$45,000
$308,900

$308,900
$353,900

$353,900
659-9982-005 5637S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MILTON HOMES, LLC
9135 LOTHMOOR DR LOWER
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3471 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.274

0.274
$45,000

$45,000
$261,100

$261,100
$306,100

$306,100
659-9982-006 5641S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHUBRING MELVIN A
5656 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2009

COM 1266.12 FT S & 16.50 FT E OF NW COR OF E HALF OF 
NW 32 6 21 TH E 142.05 FT S 104.70 FT W 156.63 FT NELY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.372

0.372
$55,000

$55,000
$194,200

$194,200
$249,200

$249,200
659-9983-002 5656S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCOTT K, INC
6224 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 60 FT OF N 1161.42 FT OF E 220.90 FT OF W 237.40 FT OF E 
HALF OF NW 32 6 21 EXC PT FOR STR

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.291

0.291
$47,000

$47,000
$228,600

$228,600
$275,600

$275,600
659-9984-000 5644S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TRUNG TIEN VU AND VAN HONG NGUYEN 
FAMILY TRUST
5970 KELLY CT
NEW BERLIN  WI 53131

COM 60 FT S OF SE COR OF F H HANSON SUBD IN NW 32 6 21 
TH W 240.90 FT S 60 FT E 240.90 FT TH N 60 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.332

0.332
$50,500

$50,500
$277,800

$277,800
$328,300

$328,300
659-9985-002 5638S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZASTROW DANIEL L
10228 W BUNNY CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 120 FT S OF SE COR OF F H HANSON SUBD IN NW 32 6 
21 TH W 20 FT S 60 FT E 20 FT TH N 60 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.028                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.028

0.028
$1,400

$1,400
$0

$0
$1,400

$1,400
659-9985-003 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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VACULA JEANNE M
5634 S 104TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 60 FT OF N 1041.42 FT OF E 240.90 FT OF W 257.40 FT OF E 
HALF OF NW 32 6 21 EXC PT FOR STR

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.332

0.332
$50,500

$50,500
$295,600

$295,600
$346,100

$346,100
659-9986-000 5634S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SENFT ROBERT C
10258 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 981 FT W OF NE COR & 1278.13 FT SLY OF N LI OF NW 
32 6 21 TH SLY 245 FT SWLY 110 FT NLY 322.11 FT TH E 77.06 

Acres:                   0.359                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.359

0.359
$86,000

$86,000
$275,600

$275,600
$361,600

$361,600
659-9987-003 10258W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FOREST DOWNS APARTMENTS, LLC
10575 W FOREST HOME AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53130

COM SE COR LOT 5 BLK 2 SHY SUBD NW 32 6 21 TH S 285.78 
FT TO N LINE W FOREST HOME AVE SWLY 263.19 FT N 140.55 

Acres:                   1.885                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.885

1.885
$291,000

$291,000
$2,684,100

$2,684,100
$2,975,100

$2,975,100
659-9987-006 10224W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

10228, LLC
11300 W RHODER AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2730 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 1 SUBJ 
TO ERRORS IN SAID CSM

Acres:                   0.438                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.438

0.438
$105,000

$105,000
$278,600

$278,600
$383,600

$383,600
659-9987-008 10228W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TK RENTALS, LLC
S99 W15019 KEELEY CT
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2730 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 2 SUBJ 
TO ERRORS IN SAID CSM

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.466

0.466
$102,500

$102,500
$49,600

$49,600
$152,100

$152,100
659-9987-009 10300W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZASTROW DANIEL L
10228 W BUNNY CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2730 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 3 SUBJ 
TO ERRORS IN SAID CSM

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.432

0.432
$62,000

$62,000
$446,000

$446,000
$508,000

$508,000
659-9987-010 5650S 104TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MITTERMANN NICHOLAS J
KAESKE-MITTERMANN CHELSEA
10303 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 77 FT OF E 1065.90 FT OF N 295.04 FT OF NW 32 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.434

0.434
$63,500

$63,500
$254,300

$254,300
$317,800

$317,800
659-9988-000 10303W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SANCHEZ CHRISTIAN
LOPEZ DE LEANDRO NAYELI
10239 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 77 FT OF E 988.90 FT OF N 295.04 FT OF NW 32 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.434

0.434
$63,500

$63,500
$167,200

$167,200
$230,700

$230,700
659-9989-000 10239W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LOEHER SUSAN E
10229 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2151

W 77 FT OF E 911.90 FT OF N 295.04 FT OF NW 32 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.434

0.434
$63,500

$63,500
$157,400

$157,400
$220,900

$220,900
659-9990-000 10229W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

UMSTOT CAROL MARY
UMSTOT DAVID
10219 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 106.92 FT OF E 834.90 FT OF 295.04 FT OF NW 32-6-21 & 
INCL VAC RD LYING TO E DESC IN DOC NOS 11191679 & 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.663

0.663
$73,000

$73,000
$307,200

$307,200
$380,200

$380,200
659-9991-001 10219W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GOLDMAN PROPERTIES, LLC
10936 N PORT WASHINGTON # 308
MEQUON  WI 53092

COM SW COR LOT 10 BLK 2 SHY SUBD NW 32 6 21 TH E 205 
FT SLY 338.87 FT SWLY 293.22 FT TH NLY 544.17 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   2.086                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
2.086

2.086
$307,000

$307,000
$1,850,000

$1,850,000
$2,157,000

$2,157,000
659-9992-001 10146W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MALACZYNSKI BONNIE C
10205 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

The West One-half (1/2) of that part of the North West 
One-quarter (1/4) of Section numbered Thirty-two (32) in

Acres:                   0.435                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.435

0.435
$63,500

$63,500
$243,600

$243,600
$307,100

$307,100
659-9993-000 10205W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE GARY DARYLE CARVER LIVING TRUST
10135 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 522.98 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH W 102.5 FT 
S 210 FT E 102.5 FT TH N 210 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.435

0.435
$63,500

$63,500
$217,000

$217,000
$280,500

$280,500
659-9994-000 10135W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RAZ JAN
10120 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 427.98 FT W & 480.56 FT S OF NE COR OF NW 32 6 21 
TH S 488.46 FT SWLY 135.74 FT N 583.40 FT TH E 95 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.169

1.169
$95,500

$95,500
$452,400

$452,400
$547,900

$547,900
659-9995-000 10120W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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CARROLL MATTHEW
CARROLL KRYSTAL
10121 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 95 FT OF E 522.98 FT OF N 370.56 FT OF NW 32 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.688

0.688
$73,500

$73,500
$455,900

$455,900
$529,400

$529,400
659-9996-001 10121W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BASS KATHLEEN
2844 S 133RD ST
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

W 95 FT OF E 522.98 FT OF S 110 FT OF N 480.56 FT OF NW 
32 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.240

0.240
$42,000

$42,000
$338,200

$338,200
$380,200

$380,200
659-9996-002 10120W DENIS AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZACHER BRUCE E
ZACHER MARGARET H
10105 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2149

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 927 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$66,500

$66,500
$295,800

$295,800
$362,300

$362,300
659-9997-001 10105W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WILLIAM J SCHWEITZER AND JEANETTE M 
SCHWEITZER, TRUST
10085 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 927 NW 32 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$66,500

$66,500
$291,200

$291,200
$357,700

$357,700
659-9997-002 10085W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WHPC-FOREST ACRES-HALES CORNERS, 
LLC
2 E MIFFLIN ST STE 801
MADISON  WI 53703

Parcel 3 of Certified Survey Map No. 927, recorded on 
October 21, 1968, on Reel 446, Image 954, as Document No. 

Acres:                   2.408                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
2.408

2.408
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
659-9997-003 10010W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BARBARA BENNING IRREVOCABLE TRUST
10101 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

COM 52.98 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 32 6 21 TH S 185 FT W 
175 FT N 185 FT TH E 175 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.643

0.643
$73,000

$73,000
$237,400

$237,400
$310,400

$310,400
659-9998-000 10025W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E 227.98 FT OF TH PT OF NW 32 6 21 LYING N OF CEN OF W 
FOREST HOME AVE EXC W 175 FT OF N 185 FT THEREOF & 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
2.657

2.657
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
659-9999-000 10000W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 249 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

RANDY S SIMON REVOCABLE TRUST
5510 S BONNIE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1610

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 Assessed with 660-0002-000660-0001-000 BONNIE LN VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RANDY S SIMON REVOCABLE TRUST
5510 S BONNIE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1610

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.771

0.771
$107,500

$107,500
$187,800

$187,800
$295,300

$295,300
660-0002-000 5510S BONNIE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DONDLINGER RONALD G
DONDLINGER KATHLEEN
5530 S BONNIE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1610

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.823

0.823
$110,000

$110,000
$260,800

$260,800
$370,800

$370,800
660-0003-000 5530S BONNIE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SANCHEZ JOSE L
QUINTANILLA KARLA L
5550 S BONNIE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 4, in Block 1, in Forest Park Manor, in the Northeast 
One-Quarter of Section 32, in Township 6 North, Range 21 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.817

0.817
$109,500

$109,500
$306,000

$306,000
$415,500

$415,500
660-0004-000 5550S BONNIE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SHAW THEODORE
5570 S BONNIE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.606

0.606
$87,000

$87,000
$265,400

$265,400
$352,400

$352,400
660-0005-000 5570S BONNIE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DE LA TORRE GERARDO
DE LA TORRE PATRICIA
9300 W FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.673

0.673
$96,000

$96,000
$296,200

$296,200
$392,200

$392,200
660-0006-000 9300W FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROWND JASON
MARTIN MICHELLE
5515 S BONNIE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot One (1) in Block Two (2) in Forest Park Manor, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Northeast One-quarter (1/4)

Acres:                   0.465                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.465

0.465
$68,000

$68,000
$249,500

$249,500
$317,500

$317,500
660-0007-000 5515S BONNIE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GOODMAN DEREK L
GOODMAN ROCHELLE M
9431 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FOREST PARK MANOR PT OF LOT 2 BLK 2 COM NW COR OF 
LOT 2 TH N 89D54M37S E 120.17 FT S 10D14M25S W 111.21 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.256

0.256
$8,500

$8,500
$0

$0
$8,500

$8,500
660-0008-001 GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

EDWIN F & ELIZABETH REUTER 
REVOCABLE TRUST
5531 S BONNIE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1609

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 2 BLK 2 EXC PT COM NW COR OF 
LOT 2 TH N 89D54M37S E 120.17 FT S 10D14M25S W 111.21 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.451

0.451
$66,000

$66,000
$305,300

$305,300
$371,300

$371,300
660-0008-002 5531S BONNIE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARKOVIC DRAGAN
MARKOVIC MILKA
5551 S BONNIE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.646

0.646
$92,500

$92,500
$241,800

$241,800
$334,300

$334,300
660-0009-000 5551S BONNIE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PETRI ROBERT J
PETRI JULIE A
9414 W FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1622

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.481

0.481
$70,000

$70,000
$282,500

$282,500
$352,500

$352,500
660-0010-000 9414W FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SHERIDAN ANN
9510 W FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.385

0.385
$56,000

$56,000
$292,400

$292,400
$348,400

$348,400
660-0011-000 9510W FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THOMSON AMY L
9530 W FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.405

0.405
$59,000

$59,000
$260,000

$260,000
$319,000

$319,000
660-0012-000 9530W FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GOODMAN DEREK L
GOODMAN ROCHELLE M
9431 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 7 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.469                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.469

0.469
$68,500

$68,500
$275,200

$275,200
$343,700

$343,700
660-0013-000 9431W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GAPINSKI MARK & KARA S.
9533 W. FOREST PARK DR.
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 1 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$67,000

$67,000
$237,100

$237,100
$304,100

$304,100
660-0014-000 9533W FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUDNY CLEMENT LJR
BUDNY JOYCE
9517 W FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1623

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.505

0.505
$73,500

$73,500
$232,900

$232,900
$306,400

$306,400
660-0015-000 9517W FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BAHLING RONALD G
9501 W FOREST PARK
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 3 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$67,000

$67,000
$278,300

$278,300
$345,300

$345,300
660-0016-000 9501W FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DUEWELL LYNN A
9411 W FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1621

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 4 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.474

0.474
$69,000

$69,000
$279,700

$279,700
$348,700

$348,700
660-0017-000 9411W FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JEFFREY AND JULIE SIMCOCK LIVING 
TRUST
5621 S BONNIE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 5 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.476

0.476
$69,500

$69,500
$317,400

$317,400
$386,900

$386,900
660-0018-000 5621S BONNIE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOHLS GARY G
NIESSING KAREN M
9311 W FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1619

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 1 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.472

0.472
$69,000

$69,000
$361,200

$361,200
$430,200

$430,200
660-0019-000 9311W FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KING SUSSY
5612 S BONNIE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 2, in Block 4, in Forest Park Manor, being a Subdivision of 
a part of the Northeast One-Quarter of Section 32, in 

Acres:                   0.546                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.546

0.546
$79,000

$79,000
$435,200

$435,200
$514,200

$514,200
660-0020-000 5612S BONNIE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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JAMES P & B ELLEN HERMAN JT REV 
LIVING TRUST
5624 S BONNIE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 3 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.543

0.543
$79,000

$79,000
$252,300

$252,300
$331,300

$331,300
660-0021-000 5624S BONNIE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHOLEWINSKI AMY
CHOLEWINSKI CHAD
5633 S BONNIE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ADD TO FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.526

0.526
$76,500

$76,500
$249,100

$249,100
$325,600

$325,600
660-0024-000 5633S BONNIE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WEBER MICHAEL S
9510 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 2, in Block 1, in Addition to Forest Park Manor, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Northeast One-Quarter of Section 

Acres:                   0.482                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.482

0.482
$70,500

$70,500
$279,700

$279,700
$350,200

$350,200
660-0025-000 9510W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JUDITH A PAWINSKI REVOCABLE TRUST
9530 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2255

ADD TO FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.525

0.525
$76,500

$76,500
$256,800

$256,800
$333,300

$333,300
660-0026-000 9530W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROGALL JOSEPH J
ROGALL CRYSTAL IRISH
9610 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ADD TO FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.524

0.524
$76,000

$76,000
$228,100

$228,100
$304,100

$304,100
660-0027-000 9610W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ANTHOLINE ROBERT E
ANTHOLINE CAROLE A
9624 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2257

ADD TO FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.562                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.562

0.562
$81,500

$81,500
$279,100

$279,100
$360,600

$360,600
660-0028-000 9624W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HIDALGO FRANCISCO
HIDALGO BRENDA
9704 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ADD TO FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.520

0.520
$75,500

$75,500
$224,400

$224,400
$299,900

$299,900
660-0029-000 9704W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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THE KILLIAN C. SCHACHTLIE AND 
CAROLINE Z. SCHACHTLIE REVOCABLE 
TRUST, DATED APRIL 22, 2008, AND 
AMENDED JULY 2, 2024
9720 W. MEADOW PARK DRIVE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

ADD TO FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 7 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.514

0.514
$75,000

$75,000
$226,800

$226,800
$301,800

$301,800
660-0030-000 9720W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BRZOZOWSKI PETER L
BRZOZOWSKI CAROL
9511 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ADD TO FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.527

0.527
$103,500

$103,500
$263,800

$263,800
$367,300

$367,300
660-0031-000 9511W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MATESTIC FREDERIC E
9531 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2254

ADD TO FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.511

0.511
$100,500

$100,500
$299,700

$299,700
$400,200

$400,200
660-0032-000 9531W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GRAHAM JASON
GRAHAM JENNIFER
9611 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ADD TO FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.529

0.529
$104,000

$104,000
$279,600

$279,600
$383,600

$383,600
660-0033-000 9611W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NAYLON ASTRID LEDERHAAS AND
9625 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ADD TO FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.687

0.687
$132,500

$132,500
$210,900

$210,900
$343,400

$343,400
660-0034-000 9625W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GIUFFRE LINDA B
9701 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ADD TO FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.586

0.586
$114,000

$114,000
$292,400

$292,400
$406,400

$406,400
660-0035-000 9701W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BEHLING JEFFREY A
BEHLING JACQUELINE M
9715 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ADD TO FOREST PARK MANOR LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.589                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.589

0.589
$114,500

$114,500
$241,900

$241,900
$356,400

$356,400
660-0036-000 9715W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RYER RICHARD A
RYER SUZANNE V
9725 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 7 IN BLOCK 2 IN ADDITION TO FOREST PARK MANOR, 
BEING A SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.577

0.577
$112,500

$112,500
$470,100

$470,100
$582,600

$582,600
660-0037-000 9725W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARINKOVICH DRAGOMIR
MARINKOVICH DONNA
9350 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2212

LOT 1 BLK 1 MARY HEINAN SUBD & PT OF NE 32 6 21 COM IN 
NW COR SD LOT TH W 132.15 FT S 154.91 FT E 132.29 FT TH 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.938

0.938
$115,500

$115,500
$344,900

$344,900
$460,400

$460,400
660-0038-001 9350W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PLOTKIN JORDAN E
PLOTKIN CARLA R
9400 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2214

MARY HEINAN SUBDIVISION LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.467

0.467
$68,000

$68,000
$333,000

$333,000
$401,000

$401,000
660-0039-000 9400W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARIE BANACH REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST DATED FEBRUARY 18, 2025
9328 W W. MEADOW PARK DRIVE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

MARY HEINAN SUBDIVISION LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.467

0.467
$68,000

$68,000
$243,400

$243,400
$311,400

$311,400
660-0040-000 9328W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROSSITER MALLORY
ROSSITER EVAN
5760 S FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MARY HEINAN SUBDIVISION LOT 1 BLK 2 & PT VAC DR ADJ; 
NE 32-6-21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.765

0.765
$107,000

$107,000
$387,300

$387,300
$494,300

$494,300
660-0041-001 5760S FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JUSKIEWICZ ERICKA
SCHWARTZ GERALD
5755 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Two (2), Block Two (2), in Mary Heinan Subdivision, being 
a subdivision of a part of the

Acres:                   0.781                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.781

0.781
$108,000

$108,000
$353,900

$353,900
$461,900

$461,900
660-0042-000 5755S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY TREASURER
901 N 9TH ST RM 102
MILWAUKEE  WI 53233

COM AT SE COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH S 89D41M12S W 1333.69 
FT TH N 0D49M47S E 329.93 FT N 89D42M53S E 1333.54 FT 

Acres:                   9.980                Section: 0

 X3

Totals
9.980

9.980
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
660-9954-000 S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BROUWERS PAUL R
5835 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN E LI 329.24 FT N OF SE COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH W 
324.75 FT N 217.06 FT E 324.75 FT TH S 216.925 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.488

1.488
$136,000

$136,000
$359,000

$359,000
$495,000

$495,000
660-9955-001 5835S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LUCAS SUSAN L
9420 W GARDEN CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E 135 FT OF W 575 FT EXC S 40 FT OF PT COM IN E LI 546.165 
FT N OF SE COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH N 30 FT W 1333.55 FT S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.641

0.641
$92,000

$92,000
$336,200

$336,200
$428,200

$428,200
660-9955-006 9420W GARDEN CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BYLEEN KARL E
BYLEEN NANCY A
9322 W GARDEN CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2229

COM IN E LI 576.165 FT N OF SE COR NE 32 6 21 TH N 
88D52M40S W 436.66 FT TO PT OF BEG TH WLY 186.89 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.670

0.670
$95,500

$95,500
$396,400

$396,400
$491,900

$491,900
660-9955-007 9322W GARDEN CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NACKERS TREVOR
NACKERS AMY
9400 W GARDEN CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E 135 FT OF W 710 FT EXC S 40 FT OF THAT PT COM IN E LI 
546.165 FT N OF SE COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH N 30 FT W 1333.55 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.642

0.642
$92,000

$92,000
$553,800

$553,800
$645,800

$645,800
660-9955-008 9400W GARDEN CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ETERNICKA MATTHEW JOSEPH
9432 W GARDEN CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

The East 135 feet of the West 440 feet of that part of the 
North East 1/4 of Section 32, in Township 6

Acres:                   0.642                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.642

0.642
$92,000

$92,000
$261,100

$261,100
$353,100

$353,100
660-9955-009 9432W GARDEN CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEINMEYER WILLARD FJR
STEINMEYER MEGHAN B
9327 W GARDEN CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2228

COM 576.165 FT N & 324.75 FT WLY OF SE COR OF NE 32 6 
21 TH WLY 96 FT SWLY 262.01FT ELY 187.95FT TH N 247.06FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.805

0.805
$109,000

$109,000
$369,800

$369,800
$478,800

$478,800
660-9955-010 9327W GARDEN CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LAUS ROBERT E
LAUS DIANE F
9536 W GARDEN CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2233

W 235 FT OF PT COM IN E LI 546.165 FT N OF SE COR OF NE 
32 6 21 TH N 30 FT W 1333.55 FT S 247.50 FT E 1008.95 FT N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.177

1.177
$168,500

$168,500
$321,000

$321,000
$489,500

$489,500
660-9955-011 9536W GARDEN CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ETERNICKA MATTHEW JOSEPH
9432 W GARDEN CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

The East 70 00 feet of the East 137 00 feet of the West 305 00 
feet of all except the South

Acres:                   0.333                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.333

0.333
$25,500

$25,500
$0

$0
$25,500

$25,500
660-9955-012 GARDEN CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARVIN D AND KATHLEEN C ACCETTA 
REVOCABLE LIVING TRUS
9321 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 576.16 FT N OF SE COR & 663.70 FT S 89D58M35S W OF 
E LI OF NE 32 6 21 TH NLY 197.21 FT WLY 130 FT SLY 197.27 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.589

0.589
$85,000

$85,000
$395,600

$395,600
$480,600

$480,600
660-9956-002 9321W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BONILLA LAZARO
9401 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 576.16 FT N OF SE COR & 1053.70 FT S 89D58M35S W 
OF E LI OF NE 32 6 21 TH WLY 280 FT NLY 247.50 FT ELY 280 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.522

1.522
$187,000

$187,000
$440,700

$440,700
$627,700

$627,700
660-9956-006 9401W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CLEMENCE KEITH D
CLEMENCE BETH
9331 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2211

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4898 NE 32 6 21 PARCEL A

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.611

0.611
$88,000

$88,000
$413,300

$413,300
$501,300

$501,300
660-9956-009 9331W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ACCETTA THOMAS J
ACCETTA REBECCA R
9341 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2211

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4898 NE 32 6 21 PARCEL B

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.566

0.566
$82,000

$82,000
$423,700

$423,700
$505,700

$505,700
660-9956-010 9341W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BERENS JEFFREY S
ENDTER MICHAEL R
9311 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PART OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTH 15 ACRES OF THE 
SOUTH 25 ACRES OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST

Acres:                   0.459                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$67,000

$67,000
$373,700

$373,700
$440,700

$440,700
660-9956-011 9311W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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DEBORAH A WIMMER 2006 REVOCABLE 
TRUST DATED MARCH 21,
5300 S 108TH ST STE 1
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8112, NE 32-6-21, LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.741

0.741
$105,000

$105,000
$420,800

$420,800
$525,800

$525,800
660-9956-014 5775S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DEBORAH A WIMMER 2006 REVOCABLE 
TRUST DATED MARCH 21,
5300 S 108TH ST STE 1
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8112, NE 32-6-21, LOT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.663

0.663
$95,000

$95,000
$0

$0
$95,000

$95,000
660-9956-015 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WIMMER MITCHELL W
8427 JACKSON PARK BLVD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8112, NE 32-6-21, LOT 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.649

0.649
$93,000

$93,000
$480,800

$480,800
$573,800

$573,800
660-9956-016 9301W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DEBORAH A WIMMER 2006 REVOCABLE 
TRUST DATED MARCH 21,
5300 S 108TH ST STE 1
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8112, NE 32-6-21, LOT 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.560

0.560
$81,000

$81,000
$0

$0
$81,000

$81,000
660-9956-017 MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JONES JEFFREY E
EMMETT W & GLORIA A JONES 
REVOCABLE TRUST
5759 S MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 220 FT OF N 5 ACS OF S 30 ACS OF E HALF OF NE 32 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.831

0.831
$149,000

$149,000
$436,200

$436,200
$585,200

$585,200
660-9957-000 5759S MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MAJDOCH KIMBERLEE B
5690 S MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 105 FT OF N 210 FT OF W 4 ACS OF S 10 ACS OF N 50 ACS 
OF E HALF OF NE 32 6 21 EXC W 280 FT THEREOF

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.603

0.603
$86,500

$86,500
$294,400

$294,400
$380,900

$380,900
660-9959-005 5690S MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PFEIFER MICHAEL D
PFEIFER KRISTEN M
5695 S MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

W 220 FT EXC N 210 FT THEREOF OF W 4 ACS OF S 10 ACS OF 
N 50 ACS OF E HALF OF NE 32 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.644

0.644
$124,500

$124,500
$307,700

$307,700
$432,200

$432,200
660-9959-006 5695S MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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HENRY P STIKEL & JANET K STIKEL 
REVOCABLE TRUST DTD
5685 S MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 105 FT OF N 210 FT OF W 220 FT OF W 4 ACS OF S 10 ACS 
OF N 50 ACS OF E HALF OF NE 32 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$104,000

$104,000
$317,500

$317,500
$421,500

$421,500
660-9959-007 5685S MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZLATAN RACIC TRUST, DATED AUGUST 30, 
2021
7108 18TH AVE W
BRADENTON  FL 34209

W 4 ACS OF S 10 ACS OF N 50 ACS OF E HALF OF NE 32 6 21 
EXC N 210 FT & EXC W 280 FT THEREOF

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.732

0.732
$104,000

$104,000
$229,800

$229,800
$333,800

$333,800
660-9959-009 5698S MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CLIFFORD PAUL
CLIFFORD KATHERINE
5675 S MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

The North 105.00 feet of the West 220.00 feet of the West 4 
acres of the South 10 acres of the North 50 acres of the East 

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$104,000

$104,000
$258,300

$258,300
$362,300

$362,300
660-9959-010 5675S MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WAYNE A & THERESA L RAMUS 
REVOCABLE TRUST
5684 S MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2200

N 105 FT OF W 4 ACS OF S 10 ACS OF N 50 ACS OF E HALF OF 
NE 32-6-21 EXC W 280 FT THEREOF ALSO PT CONVEYED IN R 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.716

0.716
$102,000

$102,000
$292,400

$292,400
$394,400

$394,400
660-9959-011 5684S MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NANCY J GRIMM LIVING TRUST
5717 S FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5173 NE 32 6 21 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.656

0.656
$94,000

$94,000
$414,200

$414,200
$508,200

$508,200
660-9959-013 5717S FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NANCY J GRIMM LIVING TRUST
5717 S FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5173 NE 32 6 21 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.662

0.662
$94,500

$94,500
$0

$0
$94,500

$94,500
660-9959-014 FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RONALD J. GILLES AND DIANE M. GILLES 
JOINT LIVING TRUST
5741 S. FOREST PARK DRIVE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5173 NE 32 6 21 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.760

0.760
$107,000

$107,000
$429,300

$429,300
$536,300

$536,300
660-9959-015 5741S FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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TODD W AND JOAN M SMASAL 
REVOCABLE TRUST
5730 S FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7057 NE 32 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.471

0.471
$68,500

$68,500
$510,400

$510,400
$578,900

$578,900
660-9959-018 5730S FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DOCTA PETER J
5725 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7150 NE 32 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.474

0.474
$69,000

$69,000
$453,500

$453,500
$522,500

$522,500
660-9959-020 5725S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RICHLEN NICHOLAS M
5711 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7150 NE 32 6 21 PARCEL 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.474

0.474
$69,000

$69,000
$491,300

$491,300
$560,300

$560,300
660-9959-021 5711S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MOGENSEN JAMES M
MOGENSEN ANGIE M
5718 S FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7150 NE 32 6 21 PARCEL 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.471

0.471
$68,500

$68,500
$441,400

$441,400
$509,900

$509,900
660-9959-022 5718S FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARK D & JEANNE A NICHOLSON REV 
TRUST
5740 S FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7728 NE 1/4 32-6-21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.716                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.716

0.716
$102,000

$102,000
$537,200

$537,200
$639,200

$639,200
660-9959-023 5740S FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FOWLER ZACHARY S
FOWLER LEANN J
10315 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7728 NE 1/4 32-6-21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.508                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.508

0.508
$74,000

$74,000
$186,200

$186,200
$260,200

$260,200
660-9959-024 5737S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CITY OF MILWAUKEE
200 E WELLS ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

COM IN S LI 309.54 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH N 
0D51M14S E 1581.14 FT N 89D54M37S E 773.41 FT SELY ON 

Acres:                   36.460                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
36.460

36.460
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
660-9960-000 10005W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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CITY OF MILWAUKEE
809 N BROADWAY
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

COM AT SW COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH N ALG W LI 2103.73 FT 
NELY 46.29 FT SELY 163.28 FT ELY 160.42 FT SLY 2015.57 FT 

Acres:                   14.200                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
14.200

14.200
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
660-9961-000 W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEWANDOWSKI SHIRLEY H
LEWANDOWSKI STEVEN M
10001 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2125

COM CEN W FOREST HOME AVE 46.29 FT NELY OF ITS 
INTERSEC WITH W LI OF NE 32 6 21 TH NELY 102.30 FT SELY 

Acres:                   0.367                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.367

0.367
$88,000

$88,000
$279,100

$279,100
$367,100

$367,100
660-9962-000 10001W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KRONSCHNABL DAVID
9955 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM CEN W FOREST HOME AVE 148.59 FT NELY OF ITS 
INTERSEC WITH W LI OF NE 32 6 21 TH NELY 106 FT SELY 

Acres:                   0.426                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.426

0.426
$102,000

$102,000
$260,700

$260,700
$362,700

$362,700
660-9963-000 9955W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WISCONSIN TELEPHONE CO
722 N BROADWAY
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202-2124

COM IN W LI 185 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH E 145 FT 
S 210.35 FT MORE OR LESS TO CEN LI W FOREST HOME AVE 

Acres:                   0.640                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.640

0.640
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
660-9964-000 9930W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HARMON ANTHONY
HARMON JENNIFER
9999 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Part of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 32, in Township 6 North, 
Range 21 East, in the Village of Hales Corners,

Acres:                   0.532                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.532

0.532
$71,500

$71,500
$196,500

$196,500
$268,000

$268,000
660-9965-000 9999W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KRUEGER MARY
9900 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2124

COM 145 FT E & 169 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH NELY 
93 FT S 22 FT SELY 97 FT SWLY ALG CEN OF AVE 206 FT TH N 

Acres:                   0.226                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.226

0.226
$54,000

$54,000
$193,000

$193,000
$247,000

$247,000
660-9966-000 9900W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SEMRAD BRENT
SEMRAD CARMEN
9915 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN N LI 145 FT E OF NW COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH S 169 FT 
N 75D22M40S E 93 FT N 147 FT TH W 90 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.299

0.299
$49,000

$49,000
$205,900

$205,900
$254,900

$254,900
660-9967-000 9915W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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WALLACE K & JUNE M RIEGER IRREV 
TRUST
9825 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1617

COM IN N LI 235 FT E OF NW COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH E ALG N 
LI 303.30 FT SWLY ALG CEN LI 356.12 FT NWLY 97 FT TH N 

Acres:                   0.328                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.328

0.328
$114,000

$114,000
$108,200

$108,200
$222,200

$222,200
660-9968-000 9856W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

YOUR FATHER'S MUSTACHE, LLC
2670 N HARDING BLVD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1657 NE 32 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.370

0.370
$88,500

$88,500
$196,800

$196,800
$285,300

$285,300
660-9969-001 9855W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GVH PROPERTIES, LLC
3326 BLAKE CT
SOUTH MILWAUKEE  WI 53172

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1657 NE 32 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.651                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.651

0.651
$152,500

$152,500
$539,800

$539,800
$692,300

$692,300
660-9969-002 9911W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FOREST HOME REAL ESTATE, LLC
9835 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN N LI 1985.70 FT W NE COR NE 32 6 21 TH S 
0D05M23S E 184.57FT S 45D14M44S W 198.50FT N 

Acres:                   1.080                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.080

1.080
$353,000

$353,000
$424,800

$424,800
$777,800

$777,800
660-9970-000 9835W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KAREN A CASE REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
2212 HARBOUR CT DR
LONGBOAT KEY  FL 34228-4174

COM SW COR ADD TO FOREST PK MANOR IN NE 32 6 21 TH S 
89D54M37S W 195.82 FT N 5D27M54S E 212.45 FT NELY ALG 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.025

1.025
$119,500

$119,500
$391,800

$391,800
$511,300

$511,300
660-9971-002 9803W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEVEN & MARLENE HALE LIVING TRUST
5539 S MEADOW PARK CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

THAT PART OF THE NORTHEAST One-Quarter OF SECTION 32 
IN TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH, RANGE 21 EAST, IN THE VILLAGE OF 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.463

0.463
$67,500

$67,500
$289,000

$289,000
$356,500

$356,500
660-9971-004 5539S MEADOW PARK CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

POSTOTNIK MORRIS J
POSTOTNIK BARBARA A
5577 S MEADOW PARK CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1671

COM 1688.56 FT W NE COR NE 32 6 21 TH S 5M23S E 135 FT 
S 31D7M32S W 207.30 FT S 62D20M27S W 196.10 FT S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.509

0.509
$74,000

$74,000
$231,900

$231,900
$305,900

$305,900
660-9971-006 5577S MEADOW PARK CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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HARP GABRIELLA L
KUSILEK DANIEL E
9733 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN N LI 1818.03 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH SLY 
205 FT WLY 158.40 FT NWLY 22.43 FT NLY 184.57 FT TH E ALG 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.691

0.691
$98,500

$98,500
$231,900

$231,900
$330,400

$330,400
660-9971-007 9733W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GRABOWSKI JESSICA NOELLE
CHAPMAN AARON
5511 S MEADOW PARK CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN N LI 1688.56 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH SLY 
135 FT SWLY ALG A CURVE 178.22 FT NWLY 101.80 FT NLY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.606

0.606
$87,000

$87,000
$266,100

$266,100
$353,100

$353,100
660-9971-009 5511S MEADOW PARK CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ENGEL LAURA J
9821 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2261

COM 2112.53 FT W OF NE COR & 1062.13 FT S 0D05M23S E 
OF N LINE OF NE 32 6 21 TH WLY 260.12 FT NLY 250 FT ELY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.651

1.651
$163,500

$163,500
$351,400

$351,400
$514,900

$514,900
660-9971-011 9821W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUSALACCHI MARK P
BUSALACCHI RUTH L
5551 S MEADOW PARK CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1688.56 FT W NE COR NE 32 6 21 TH S 5M23S E 135 FT 
S 31D7M32S W 207.30 FT S 62D20M27S W 120.26 FT TO BEG 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.504

0.504
$70,000

$70,000
$278,300

$278,300
$348,300

$348,300
660-9971-012 5551S MEADOW PARK CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HILL LUANNE M
5563 S MEADOW PARK CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the Northeast One-quarter (1/4) of Section 
Thirty-two (32), in Township Six (6) North, Range Twenty-on

Acres:                   0.458                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.458

0.458
$67,000

$67,000
$350,500

$350,500
$417,500

$417,500
660-9971-014 5563S MEADOW PARK CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DIGIACOMO RYAN
DIGIACOMO JENNIFER
5605 S MEADOW PARK CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1780 IN NE 32 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.699

0.699
$134,500

$134,500
$337,200

$337,200
$471,700

$471,700
660-9971-015 5605S MEADOW PARK CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BOGRAND GLORIA M
BOGRAND GARRETT L
5593 S MEADOW PARK CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Parcel 2, Certified Survey Map No. 1780, being a part of the 
Northeast One-Quarter of Section 32, in Township 6 North, 

Acres:                   0.597                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.597

0.597
$86,000

$86,000
$481,600

$481,600
$567,600

$567,600
660-9971-016 5593S MEADOW PARK CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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AASTERUD ROGER R
AASTERUD MARY L
9740 W MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2259

COM AT NW COR LOT 7 BLK 1 ADDN TO FOREST PARK 
MANOR IN NE 32 6 21 TH S 148 FT S 5D16M49S W 30.13 FT S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.678

0.678
$96,500

$96,500
$158,100

$158,100
$254,600

$254,600
660-9972-000 9740W MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CARLSON TED L
CARLSON SALLY K
5548 S MEADOW PARK CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1670

COM AT NW COR LOT 7 BLK 1 IN ADD TO FOREST PARK 
MANOR IN NE 32 6 21 TH N 51D40M33S W 161.65 FT NELY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.347

0.347
$50,500

$50,500
$254,500

$254,500
$305,000

$305,000
660-9973-000 5548S MEADOW PARK CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BRUSKI GARY L
BRUSKI DIANE L
9711 W FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1666

COM NE COR LT 7 BK 1 ADD TO FOREST PK MANOR NE 32 6 
21 S 84D47M14S W 23.77 FT N 27D39M33S W 216.25 FT N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.632

0.632
$90,500

$90,500
$241,400

$241,400
$331,900

$331,900
660-9974-000 9711W FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HARRISON WILLIAM L
9635 W FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM NE COR LT 6 BK 1 ADD TO FOREST PK MANOR NE 32 6 
21 TH S 89D54M 37S W 116.28 FT N 21D36M 54S E 190.52FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.483

0.483
$70,500

$70,500
$240,300

$240,300
$310,800

$310,800
660-9975-000 9635W FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAYES JAMIE
9617 W. FOREST PARK DRIVE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

COM 13.57 FT N 77D30M13S W OF NE COR LOT 5 BLK 1 IN 
ADD TO FOREST PK MANOR IN NE 32 6 21 TH N 77D30M13S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.562

0.562
$81,500

$81,500
$263,200

$263,200
$344,700

$344,700
660-9976-000 9617W FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DUEWELL LYNN A
9615 W FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1332.20 FT S 89D54M 37S W & 410.15 FT S 0D 49M47S 
W OF NE COR NE 32 6 21 TH S 0D49M47S W 247.28 FT N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.602

0.602
$86,500

$86,500
$361,300

$361,300
$447,800

$447,800
660-9977-000 9615W FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GROCHOWSKI KATHERINE E
9616 W FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN N LI 1332.20 FT W OF NE COR NE 32 6 21 TH S 
0D49M47S W 230 FT TO BEG TH S 0D49M47S W 180.15 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.498

0.498
$72,500

$72,500
$363,700

$363,700
$436,200

$436,200
660-9978-000 9616W FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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DEBRASKA LORI R
9624 W FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN N LI 1482.18 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH SLY 
230 FT TO BEG TH SLY 138.87 FT WLY 70.88 FT NWLY ON 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.569

0.569
$82,000

$82,000
$282,000

$282,000
$364,000

$364,000
660-9979-002 9624W FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LUCEY KRISTI A
LUCEY-ARNEBERG JULIA M
5500 S MEADOW PARK CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PART OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 32, IN TOWNSHIP 
6 NORTH, RANGE 21 EAST, IN THE VILLAGE OF HALES

Acres:                   0.667                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.667

0.667
$95,500

$95,500
$262,700

$262,700
$358,200

$358,200
660-9979-003 5500S MEADOW PARK CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CANIGLIA STEPHEN N
GROH MARGUERITE M
9615 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1639

COM IN N LI 1332.20 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH WLY 
149.98 FT SLY 230 FT ELY 150.04 FT TH NLY 230 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.689

0.689
$98,000

$98,000
$213,000

$213,000
$311,000

$311,000
660-9979-004 9615W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NGUYEN ANHKHOA V
PHAN LAN T
9535 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

N 295.15 FT OF W 295.15 FT OF E HALF OF NE 32 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.797

1.797
$147,500

$147,500
$419,900

$419,900
$567,400

$567,400
660-9980-000 9535W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MORZY ADAM W
MORZY JEAN M
5659 S MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN N & S ONE EIGHT LI 1144.78 FT S OF N LI OF NE 32 6 
21 TH N 60D13M49S E 204.80 FT SELY ON CURVE 137.80 FT S 

Acres:                   0.590                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.590

0.590
$114,500

$114,500
$384,000

$384,000
$498,500

$498,500
660-9981-000 5659S MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BARNDT MOLLY
BARNDT JASON
5665 S MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 32, Township 6 
North, Range 21 East, in the Village of Hales Corners, County 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$96,500

$96,500
$470,200

$470,200
$566,700

$566,700
660-9982-000 5665S MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MOORE JENNIFER
5650 S BONNIE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM INTER SWLY LI FOREST PK MANOR & C LI BONNIE LANE 
NE 32 6 21 TH S 47D42M43S W 120.46 FT TO BEG TH SWLY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.608

0.608
$87,500

$87,500
$242,000

$242,000
$329,500

$329,500
660-9983-000 5650S BONNIE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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TURNBULL JAMES T
TURNBULL STACY C
5644 S BONNIE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 32, in Township 6 
North, Range 21 East, in the Village of Heles Corners,

Acres:                   0.809                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.809

0.809
$109,500

$109,500
$328,400

$328,400
$437,900

$437,900
660-9984-000 5644S BONNIE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PUM FRANK W
PUM NANCY E
5670 S MEADOW PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2200

COM 120 FT S OF MOST SLY COR OF LOT 3 BLK 4 IN FOREST 
PK MANOR IN NE 32 6 21 TH SLY 132.30 FT WLY 268.95 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.847

0.847
$111,000

$111,000
$317,700

$317,700
$428,700

$428,700
660-9985-000 5670S MEADOW PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

BEG 466.70 FT & 1297.06 FT S OF NE COR NE 32-6-21 TH W 
639.32 FT S ALG W LI OF DRIVE TO S LI OF N HALF OF SD 

Acres:                   0.130                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.130

0.130
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
660-9986-002 S FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZACHER GREGORY
ZACHER BARBARA E
5705 S FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2205

COM 245 FT S & 60 FT W OF SE COR OF FOREST PK MANOR 
SUBD IN NE 32 6 21 TH S 1D06M37S W 120.92 FT S 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.715

0.715
$101,500

$101,500
$258,100

$258,100
$359,600

$359,600
660-9987-000 5705S FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OTTO CURTIS A
5661 S FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2203

COM 130 FT S & 10 FT W OF SE COR OF FOREST PARK 
MANOR SUBD IN NE 32 6 21 TH S 1D06M37S W 115 FT TH N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.660

0.660
$94,500

$94,500
$348,700

$348,700
$443,200

$443,200
660-9988-000 5661S FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MADDEN STEVEN
MADDEN KATRINA
5645 S FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN SE COR OF LOT 1 BLK 4 FOREST HOME MANOR SUBD 
IN NE 32-6-21 TH W 183.80 FT SWLY 137.69 FT S 9.14 FT E 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.655

0.655
$93,500

$93,500
$344,000

$344,000
$437,500

$437,500
660-9989-001 5645S FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TOUHEY BRIAN J
TOUHEY LAURA A
5710 S FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2206

S 100 FT OF W 224.80 FT OF E 466.50 FT OF N HALF OF NE 32 
6 21 & PT COM 1216.94 FT S & 241.70 FT W OF NE COR OF 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.518

0.518
$75,500

$75,500
$300,200

$300,200
$375,700

$375,700
660-9990-003 5710S FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MICHALAK PATRICIA
5683 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2215

COM IN E LI 1216.94 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH W 
241.70 FT S 100 FT E 241.70 FT TH N 100 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.549

0.549
$79,500

$79,500
$268,300

$268,300
$347,800

$347,800
660-9990-004 5683S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCOON TAYLOR
SCOON STEFAN
5665 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN E LI 1101.94 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH W 
241.70 FT S 115 FT E 241.70 FT TH N 115 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.572

0.572
$82,500

$82,500
$403,200

$403,200
$485,700

$485,700
660-9991-003 5665S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUCKMAN KURT F
GRAVES CHERYL L
5640 S FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2204

COM 987.34 FT S & 241.70 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 32 6 21 
TH S 110.16 FT W 235 FT N 110.70 FT TH E 235 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.596

0.596
$86,000

$86,000
$236,000

$236,000
$322,000

$322,000
660-9991-004 5640S FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHANDEK TIMOTHY
CHANDEK ANGELA M
5657 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN E LI 987.34 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH W 
241.70 FT S 115.16 FT E 241.70 FT TH N 114.60 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.571

0.571
$82,500

$82,500
$439,100

$439,100
$521,600

$521,600
660-9991-005 5657S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MUNSON FAMILY TRUST
5670 S FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1206.94 FT S & 476.70 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 32 6 21 
TH N 110 FT E 235 FT S 110 FT TH W 235 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.593

0.593
$85,500

$85,500
$306,100

$306,100
$391,600

$391,600
660-9991-006 5670S FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE KEVIN D TRAVIS & ANNA D TRAVIS 
2022 REVOCABLE TRUST
5645 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN E LI 862.34 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH W 
241.70 FT S 125 FT E 241.70 FT TO SD E LI TH N 125 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.550                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.550

0.550
$79,500

$79,500
$236,600

$236,600
$316,100

$316,100
660-9991-010 5645S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DOYLE LEO THOMAS
DOYLE JANET O
5620 S FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2204

PT OF PARCEL B FOREST PARK MANOR & LANDS COM 987.34 
FT S & 241.70 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH WLY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.686

0.686
$98,000

$98,000
$331,400

$331,400
$429,400

$429,400
660-9991-011 5620S FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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WILKES ROBERT D
WILKES NANCY L
5605 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2215

COM IN E LI 662.02 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 32 6 21 TH WLY 
333.35 FT SLY 201.16FT ELY 73.87FT ELY 260.55FT TH N ALG E 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.419

1.419
$133,500

$133,500
$336,500

$336,500
$470,000

$470,000
660-9992-004 5605S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SMYCZEK PHILIP G
SMYCZEK JANET
5610 S FOREST PARK DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2204

COM 662.02 FT S & 333.35 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 32 6 21 
TH WLY 137 FT SLY 201.10 FT ELY 137 FT TH NLY 201.16 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.681

0.681
$97,000

$97,000
$448,600

$448,600
$545,600

$545,600
660-9992-005 5610S FOREST PARK DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ANDERSON DREW J
5585 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3939 NE 32 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$67,000

$67,000
$387,000

$387,000
$454,000

$454,000
660-9993-001 5585S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LUGO RUSEL D
LUGO EVA R
5567 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3939 NE 32 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.521

1.521
$137,500

$137,500
$302,500

$302,500
$440,000

$440,000
660-9993-002 5567S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TEDD W AND CHRISTINA ZAMJAHN 
REVOCABLE TRUST
9305 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 9274 NE 1/4 SEC 32-6-21 LOT 1

Acres:                   2.366                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
2.366

2.366
$168,000

$168,000
$672,100

$672,100
$840,100

$840,100
660-9995-001 9305W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MILLMANN BRENDA L
5545 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 110 FT OF N 466.70 FT OF E 233.35 FT OF NE 32 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.526

0.526
$76,500

$76,500
$227,700

$227,700
$304,200

$304,200
660-9996-000 5545S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LADOW BRIAN K
LADOW SHERI L
5535 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1647

S 110 FT OF N 356.70 FT OF E 233.35 FT OF NE 32 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.526

0.526
$76,500

$76,500
$182,400

$182,400
$258,900

$258,900
660-9997-000 5535S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SCOTT H WOHLGEMUTH & LAURIE A 
WOHLGEMUTH FAMILY TRUST D
5523 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

S 80 FT OF N 246.70 FT OF E 233.35 FT OF NE 32 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.526

0.526
$76,500

$76,500
$361,200

$361,200
$437,700

$437,700
660-9998-001 5523S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHLOEGL JOHN
SCHLOEGL CHERYL M
6508 KINGSVIEW DR
MT PLEASANT  WI 53406

N 166.70 FT OF E 233.35 FT OF NE 32 6 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.534

0.534
$77,500

$77,500
$300,300

$300,300
$377,800

$377,800
660-9999-001 9201W GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KNEELAND DAVID C
KNEELAND KATHRYN L
5540 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1648

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5947 NW 33-6-21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.474

0.474
$66,500

$66,500
$377,800

$377,800
$444,300

$444,300
661-1000-001 5540S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VALAITIS MARK J
VALAITIS EILEEN M
9160 WILDFLOWER CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5947 NW 33-6-21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.467

0.467
$65,500

$65,500
$410,800

$410,800
$476,300

$476,300
661-1000-002 9160 WILDFLOWER CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MICHAEL MCLAUGHLIN REVOCABLE 
TRUST DATED MARCH 28, 2023
9130 WILDFLOWER CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

WILDFLOWER LOT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.487

0.487
$68,500

$68,500
$366,200

$366,200
$434,700

$434,700
661-1001-000 9130 WILDFLOWER CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MURPHY RYAN C
MURPHY JESSICA M
9120 WILDFLOWER CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

WILDFLOWER LOT 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.532

0.532
$74,500

$74,500
$469,500

$469,500
$544,000

$544,000
661-1002-000 9120 WILDFLOWER CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FISCHER MICHAEL S
FISCHER JUDEE S
9110 WILDFLOWER CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 4, IN WILDFLOWER, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF 
THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 6

Acres:                   0.606                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.606

0.606
$84,000

$84,000
$406,200

$406,200
$490,200

$490,200
661-1003-000 9110 WILDFLOWER CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MUELLER GENE G
MUELLER LUANN M
9100 WILDFLOWER CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1679

WILDFLOWER LOT 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.494

0.494
$69,500

$69,500
$344,300

$344,300
$413,800

$413,800
661-1004-000 9100 WILDFLOWER CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GARY L ANDERSON AND BARBARA J 
ANDERSON REVOCABLE TRUS
9101 WILDFLOWER CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

WILDFLOWER LOT 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.548

0.548
$76,500

$76,500
$398,400

$398,400
$474,900

$474,900
661-1005-000 9101 WILDFLOWER CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WILLSON DONALD M
WILLSON MARGARET
9121 WILDFLOWER CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1679

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3853 NW 33 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.641

0.641
$89,000

$89,000
$472,700

$472,700
$561,700

$561,700
661-1007-001 9121 WILDFLOWER CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DONDER DANIEL JJR
DONDER MELISSA J
9111 WILDFLOWER CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3853 NW 33 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.696

0.696
$96,500

$96,500
$284,600

$284,600
$381,100

$381,100
661-1007-002 9111 WILDFLOWER CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHRISTIE CURTIS D
CHRISTIE KAREN L
9131 WILDFLOWER CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

WILDFLOWER LOT 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.551

0.551
$77,000

$77,000
$431,500

$431,500
$508,500

$508,500
661-1008-000 9131 WILDFLOWER CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TIMOTHY G FISCHER REVOCABLE TRUST
5570 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

WILDFLOWER LOT 10 EXC PT COM AT SW COR SD LOT TH E 
200 FT N 9.13 FT W 200 FT TO A PT ON W LI SD LOT TH S 2.44 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.537

0.537
$75,000

$75,000
$329,800

$329,800
$404,800

$404,800
661-1009-000 5570S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WICHGERS ROBERT M
WICHGERS CHERYL A
5620 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2216

WILDFLOWER LOT 11 & PT OF LOT 10 COM AT SW COR SD 
LOT TH E 200 FT N 9.13 FT W 200 FT TO A PT ON W LI SD LOT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.583

0.583
$81,000

$81,000
$284,300

$284,300
$365,300

$365,300
661-1010-000 5620S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GOODBEAR CODY T
GOODBEAR MELISSA A
9033 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7533 PARCEL 2 EXC PT IN CITY OF 
GREENDALE

Acres:                   0.308                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.308

0.308
$17,500

$17,500
$0

$0
$17,500

$17,500
661-2001-000 GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE DAVID M BARNDT AND THERESA L 
BARNDT LIVIG TRUST
9015 W GRANGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7533 NW 33-6-21 PARCEL 3 EXC 
PT IN CITY OF GREENDALE

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.308

0.308
$17,500

$17,500
$0

$0
$17,500

$17,500
661-2002-000 GRANGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SIDHU AGYA P
SIDHU KAMALJIT KAUR
4955 S 27TH ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53221

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7693 NW 33-6-21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.875

0.875
$109,000

$109,000
$712,500

$712,500
$821,500

$821,500
661-2003-000 5530S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MURPHY RYAN C
MURPHY JESSICA M
9120 WILDFLOWER CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7693 NW 33-6-21 OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.404

0.404
$17,000

$17,000
$0

$0
$17,000

$17,000
661-2004-000 WILDFLOWER CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SPOERK SUSAN B
HANEWALL JEFFREY W
6060 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Parcel 1 of Certified Survey Map No. 1378, recorded on 
September 24, 1970, Reel 551, Image 823 as Document No.

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.238

1.238
$124,500

$124,500
$301,000

$301,000
$425,500

$425,500
698-9998-001 6060S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SPERANZA SANTIAGO R
SPERANZA HOLLY T
6114 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6039 SW 33-6-21 PARCEL 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.340

1.340
$128,500

$128,500
$295,900

$295,900
$424,400

$424,400
698-9999-003 6114S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DITTUS-PLATH ROLAND
DITTUS-PLATH MORRIS
6088 S 92ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOTS 1 & 2 CSM 6039

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.754

1.754
$144,500

$144,500
$407,700

$407,700
$552,200

$552,200
698-9999-004 6088S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

ALL OF SE 1/4 SEC 32-6-21 EXC PART CONVEYED FOR STREET 
CHARLES B WHITNALL PARK

Acres:                   157.270                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
157.270

157.270
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
699-9999-000 5879S 92ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARKIEWICZ STEVEN
MARKIEWICZ KATY
6110 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$232,200

$232,200
$297,700

$297,700
700-0001-000 6110S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NANCY J MAJEWSKI, A SINGLE PERSON
10545 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$213,900

$213,900
$279,400

$279,400
700-0002-000 10545 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 3 BLK 1 EXC W 100 FT

Acres:                   0.010                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.010

0.010
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
700-0003-000 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ARNAUDA JOSE
10533 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE W 100 FT OF LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.689

0.689
$72,500

$72,500
$205,600

$205,600
$278,100

$278,100
700-0004-000 10533 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHN L JENK AND PAMELA J JENK 
REVOCABLE TRUST DATED A
10303 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$300,300

$300,300
$365,800

$365,800
700-0005-000 10303 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUECKERS DAVID
BUECKERS CHRISTINE
10269 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$369,500

$369,500
$435,000

$435,000
700-0006-000 10269 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MUELLER JOSEPH M
10255 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2236

PARK TERRACE LOT 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.457

0.457
$65,000

$65,000
$194,300

$194,300
$259,300

$259,300
700-0007-000 10255 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GERTRUD M MACHNITZKY REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST
10237 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2236

PARK TERRACE LOT 7 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.482

0.482
$68,500

$68,500
$228,200

$228,200
$296,700

$296,700
700-0008-000 10237 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FELLOWS SUSAN M
LEHMANN AMY B
10223 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2236

PARK TERRACE LOT 8 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.486

0.486
$69,000

$69,000
$290,300

$290,300
$359,300

$359,300
700-0009-000 10223 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PETRIE JON J
10205 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 9 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.496

0.496
$70,500

$70,500
$265,600

$265,600
$336,100

$336,100
700-0010-000 10205 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SANNES RANDALL D
10125 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 10 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.503

0.503
$71,000

$71,000
$368,100

$368,100
$439,100

$439,100
700-0011-000 10125 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BURNHAM ROBERT B
LAUGHLIN PATRICIA A
10212 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 11 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.603

0.603
$71,500

$71,500
$259,800

$259,800
$331,300

$331,300
700-0012-000 10212 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEROY & CLAUDIA VANROOSENBEEK REV 
TRUST
10230 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 12 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.536

0.536
$71,000

$71,000
$311,600

$311,600
$382,600

$382,600
700-0013-000 10230 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MARSDEN JOHN S
MARSDEN RENEE M
10250 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2247

PARK TERRACE LOT 13 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.498

0.498
$70,500

$70,500
$250,100

$250,100
$320,600

$320,600
700-0014-000 10250 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZORZIN CHRISTOPHER D
ZORZIN JENNIFER L
10264 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Fourteen (14), in Block One (1), in Park Terrace, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Southwest One-quarter (1/4) of 

Acres:                   0.459                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$332,900

$332,900
$398,400

$398,400
700-0015-000 10264 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BROWN CECILE M
RIVERA MARY S
10306 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 15 in Block 1, in Park Terrace, being a Subdivision of a part 
of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 32,

Acres:                   0.459                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$257,600

$257,600
$323,100

$323,100
700-0016-000 10306 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KROENKE SALLY V
KLOTH NANETTE M
10328 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 16 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$271,300

$271,300
$336,800

$336,800
700-0017-000 10328 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FREDERICK T & ROSE M WALECKI JOINT 
REV TRUST
10400 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2251

PARK TERRACE LOT 17 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.459                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$211,500

$211,500
$277,000

$277,000
700-0018-000 10400 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BURETTA JASON R
BURETTA KATRINA M
10402 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 18 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$256,900

$256,900
$322,400

$322,400
700-0019-000 10402 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GEBHARDT DARREN G
GEBHARDT KRIS L
10428 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 19 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$343,300

$343,300
$408,800

$408,800
700-0020-000 10428 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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JUDITH A SKINNER REVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED NOVEMBER 7, 201
10504 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 20 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$208,200

$208,200
$273,700

$273,700
700-0021-000 10504 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BARTOSIAK PETER A
10518 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2253

PARK TERRACE LOT 21 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$231,300

$231,300
$296,800

$296,800
700-0022-000 10518 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOLVENBACH JUSTIN J
GROMOWSKI DEANNA MARIE
10532 W PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 22, in Block 1, in Park Terrace, being a Subdivision of a 
part of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 32,

Acres:                   0.459                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$273,100

$273,100
$338,600

$338,600
700-0023-000 10532 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JENDRZEJEK ANDREA
10544 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 23 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$203,200

$203,200
$268,700

$268,700
700-0024-000 10544 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GRAY DARREN T
6142 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 24 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$67,000

$67,000
$259,500

$259,500
$326,500

$326,500
700-0025-000 6142S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FORD STEVEN D
FORD PEGGY SUE
10561 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2252

PARK TERRACE LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.490

0.490
$69,500

$69,500
$223,900

$223,900
$293,400

$293,400
700-0026-000 10561 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FABIAN WALDEMAR
FABIAN ALICIA
10543 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 2, BLOCK 2, IN PARK TERRACE, PART OF THE SW 1/4 OF 
S32-T6N-R21E, VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS, MILWAUKEE 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$290,900

$290,900
$356,400

$356,400
700-0027-000 10543 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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RICHARD A AND CATHERINE JANOWIAK 
REVOCABLE TRUST
10523 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$208,600

$208,600
$274,100

$274,100
700-0028-000 10523 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PRICE REBECCA L
10507 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2252

PARK TERRACE LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$251,200

$251,200
$316,700

$316,700
700-0029-000 10507 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BAXTER JOHN A
BAXTER SHARON B
10427 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2250

PARK TERRACE LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$261,900

$261,900
$327,400

$327,400
700-0030-000 10427 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GARVIN DENNIS J
GARVIN JEAN A
10409 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2250

PARK TERRACE LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$252,400

$252,400
$317,900

$317,900
700-0031-000 10409 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SWEET DAVID M
MCMAHON MAURA A
10325 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2248

PARK TERRACE LOT 7 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$320,100

$320,100
$385,600

$385,600
700-0032-000 10325 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

EVA MARIE FRONK REVOCABLE TRUST
10311 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 8 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.496

0.496
$70,500

$70,500
$204,500

$204,500
$275,000

$275,000
700-0033-000 10311 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEROY E & NANCY A BARKER 
IRREVOCABLE TRUST
10245 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2246

PARK TERRACE LOT 1 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$64,000

$64,000
$257,900

$257,900
$321,900

$321,900
700-0034-000 10245 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 276 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

FALKOWSKI STEPHEN J
FALKOWSKI LORI A
10227 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2246

PARK TERRACE LOT 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.638

0.638
$72,000

$72,000
$258,700

$258,700
$330,700

$330,700
700-0035-000 10227 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JIFAS GEORGE D
JIFAS NICOLETTE
10215 PARKLANE CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE LOT 3 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.417

0.417
$59,500

$59,500
$267,600

$267,600
$327,100

$327,100
700-0036-000 10215 PARKLANE CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RIPP MICHAEL B
RIPP LUCY C
6061 WHITNALL WAY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5073 SW 32 6 21 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.837

1.837
$152,500

$152,500
$647,800

$647,800
$800,300

$800,300
700-0037-001 6061 WHITNALL WAY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PARK HOUSE, LLC
6001 WHITNALL WAY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5073 SW 32 6 21 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
2.087

2.087
$164,000

$164,000
$496,500

$496,500
$660,500

$660,500
700-0037-002 6001 WHITNALL WAY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SPENCE WILLIAM M
SPENCE DAWN M
10290 WHITNALL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2618

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.345

0.345
$52,500

$52,500
$387,400

$387,400
$439,900

$439,900
700-0041-000 10290 WHITNALL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WROBLEWSKI MARK
WROBLEWSKI ANNETTE
10278 WHITNALL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Two (2), in Block Six (6), in Park Terrace Addition No. 1, 
being a part of the Southeast One-quarter (1/4) of the

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.356

0.356
$53,500

$53,500
$452,100

$452,100
$505,600

$505,600
700-0042-000 10278 WHITNALL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DAVIS DOUGLAS J
DAVIS KATHLEEN
10258 WHITNALL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2618

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.378

0.378
$55,500

$55,500
$321,400

$321,400
$376,900

$376,900
700-0043-000 10258 WHITNALL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LOFYE JACQUES J
LOFYE LINDA M
10220 WHITNALL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2618

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.404

0.404
$58,000

$58,000
$318,800

$318,800
$376,800

$376,800
700-0044-000 10220 WHITNALL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RUSSELL REBECCA A
10198 WHITNALL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.992

0.992
$120,500

$120,500
$427,600

$427,600
$548,100

$548,100
700-0045-000 10198 WHITNALL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GOETZ THOMAS W
GOETZ KATRINA J
10182 WHITNALL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.732

0.732
$98,000

$98,000
$388,600

$388,600
$486,600

$486,600
700-0046-000 10182 WHITNALL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SHAW BERNARD R
SHAW JULIE K
10160 WHITNALL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2618

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.444

0.444
$85,000

$85,000
$398,900

$398,900
$483,900

$483,900
700-0047-000 10160 WHITNALL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NANCY J PAVLICHEK, TRUSTEE OF THE 
NANCY J PAVLICHEK R
10163 WHITNALL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 8 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.527

0.527
$95,500

$95,500
$290,900

$290,900
$386,400

$386,400
700-0048-000 10163 WHITNALL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BURGARINO EMANUEL S
DIXON DENISE M
10181 WHITNALL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 9 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.413

0.413
$79,500

$79,500
$403,300

$403,300
$482,800

$482,800
700-0049-000 10181 WHITNALL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GORZALSKI BRIAN J
GORZALSKI JANET A
10195 WHITNALL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2618

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 10 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.374

0.374
$55,000

$55,000
$338,600

$338,600
$393,600

$393,600
700-0050-000 10195 WHITNALL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GIBBON MARK W
GIBBON NANCY A
10211 WHITNALL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2618

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 11 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.417

0.417
$59,500

$59,500
$303,200

$303,200
$362,700

$362,700
700-0051-000 10211 WHITNALL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

IDRIZI DAVIS
IDRIZI REXHEP
10255 WHITNALL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 12 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.414

0.414
$59,000

$59,000
$327,700

$327,700
$386,700

$386,700
700-0052-000 10255 WHITNALL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DRAEGER LIVING TRUST DATED 
FEBRUARY 5, 2002
10273 WHITNALL CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 13 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.479

0.479
$67,500

$67,500
$326,100

$326,100
$393,600

$393,600
700-0053-000 10273 WHITNALL CT VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RAINER DOUGLAS J
RAINER CASSIE A
6230 S WHITNALL WAY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 14, IN BLOCK 6, IN PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO. 1, 
BEING A PART OF THE SOUTHEAST ONE-QUARTER (1/4)

Acres:                   0.455                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$64,500

$64,500
$333,300

$333,300
$397,800

$397,800
700-0054-000 6230S WHITNALL WAY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZAGRODNIK JEFFREY P
ZAGRODNIK ANITA M
6260 S WHITNALL WAY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2202

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 15 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.454

0.454
$64,500

$64,500
$396,400

$396,400
$460,900

$460,900
700-0055-000 6260S WHITNALL WAY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHIMMEL SCOTT M
SCHIMMEL MICHELLE M
10296 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 16 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.346

0.346
$52,500

$52,500
$394,500

$394,500
$447,000

$447,000
700-0056-000 10296W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SPANNBAUER LEE F
SPANNBAUER MARY L
10260 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2617

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 17 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.438

0.438
$62,500

$62,500
$320,600

$320,600
$383,100

$383,100
700-0057-000 10260W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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IDRIZL REX
CINO LILJANA
10262 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2603

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 18 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.353

0.353
$53,500

$53,500
$501,700

$501,700
$555,200

$555,200
700-0058-000 10262W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JARVIS JOSHUA J
10246 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 19 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.411

0.411
$59,000

$59,000
$322,000

$322,000
$381,000

$381,000
700-0059-000 10246W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DE LA CRUZ DIEGO BARRERA
10222 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 20 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.403

0.403
$57,500

$57,500
$408,800

$408,800
$466,300

$466,300
700-0060-000 10222W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

YURK ROBERT D
YURK ROBIN B
10200 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2603

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 21 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.390

0.390
$56,500

$56,500
$252,700

$252,700
$309,200

$309,200
700-0061-000 10200W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LANG JEFFREY C
DIETRICK CATHERINE A
10186 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2602

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 22 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.376

0.376
$55,000

$55,000
$282,400

$282,400
$337,400

$337,400
700-0062-000 10186W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JELEN SCOTT
10162 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNER  WI 53130

Lot Twenty-three (23) in Block Six (6) in PARK TERRACE 
ADDITION NO. 1, being a part of the

Acres:                   0.385                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.385

0.385
$56,000

$56,000
$314,200

$314,200
$370,200

$370,200
700-0063-000 10162W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CRAIG SCOTT
CRAIG JENNIFER
10590 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2616

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.363

0.363
$54,000

$54,000
$295,300

$295,300
$349,300

$349,300
700-0064-000 10590W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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THE MARK T IGNASIAK AND KATHLEEN 
IGNASIAK REVOCABLE LI
10570 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Two (2) in Block Seven (7) in Park Terrace Addition No. 1, 
being a part of the Southeast One-quarter (SE 1/4) of

Acres:                   0.344                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$52,500

$52,500
$366,900

$366,900
$419,400

$419,400
700-0065-000 10570W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

 KAMIL  SAMARA
10550 WEST PALMERSHEIM DRIVE
HALES CORNERS WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$52,500

$52,500
$435,700

$435,700
$488,200

$488,200
700-0066-000 10550W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MENTKOWSKI LAURIE S
10530 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.372

0.372
$55,000

$55,000
$434,100

$434,100
$489,100

$489,100
700-0067-000 10530W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CARLSON LUCAS
ROADT ALYSSA
10510 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.382

0.382
$55,500

$55,500
$277,300

$277,300
$332,800

$332,800
700-0068-000 10510W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MISKOV PETER
MISKOV ZORICA
10480 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2616

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.382

0.382
$55,500

$55,500
$384,000

$384,000
$439,500

$439,500
700-0069-000 10480W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHUBERT EVELYN I
SCHUBERT ALLEN E
10460 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2616

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.382

0.382
$55,500

$55,500
$310,200

$310,200
$365,700

$365,700
700-0070-000 10460W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

POWERS THOMAS
SCHOBER MELISSA
10440 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 8 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.382

0.382
$55,500

$55,500
$327,200

$327,200
$382,700

$382,700
700-0071-000 10440W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BABLITCH STEPHEN G
SKALECKI MARY P
10420 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2616

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 9 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.382

0.382
$55,500

$55,500
$272,400

$272,400
$327,900

$327,900
700-0072-000 10420W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WOBICK ALLAN W
WOBICK LINDA G
10390 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2677

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 10 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.382

0.382
$55,500

$55,500
$435,800

$435,800
$491,300

$491,300
700-0073-000 10390W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MALONE ROBYN L
MALONE JOSHUA L
10370 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 11 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.382

0.382
$55,500

$55,500
$333,300

$333,300
$388,800

$388,800
700-0074-000 10370W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SPENCE JAMES G
10350 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2677

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 12 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.382

0.382
$55,500

$55,500
$327,700

$327,700
$383,200

$383,200
700-0075-000 10350W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RIEMER MAUREEN A
10330 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2677

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 13 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.385

0.385
$56,000

$56,000
$350,400

$350,400
$406,400

$406,400
700-0076-000 10330W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PRUSINSKI RONALD G
PRUSINSKI SUSAN L
6241 S WHITNALL WAY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2269

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 14 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.870

0.870
$78,500

$78,500
$359,100

$359,100
$437,600

$437,600
700-0077-000 6241S WHITNALL WAY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEE LESLIE
LEE KRISTEN
6231 S WHITNALL WAY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 15 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.447

0.447
$63,500

$63,500
$351,300

$351,300
$414,800

$414,800
700-0078-000 6231S WHITNALL WAY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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JOHNSON BRIDGET THERESE
10585 W PALMERSHEIM DRIVE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.365

0.365
$54,500

$54,500
$330,400

$330,400
$384,900

$384,900
700-0079-000 10585W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CEILLE JOEL J
CEILLE MARY P
10565 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2615

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.441

0.441
$62,500

$62,500
$296,000

$296,000
$358,500

$358,500
700-0080-000 10565W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEELAND STEPHAN R
LEELAND NICOLE
10545 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.417

0.417
$59,500

$59,500
$410,500

$410,500
$470,000

$470,000
700-0081-000 10545W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GRUSZKA JAMES A
GRUSZKA JOAN L
10525 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2615

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.395

0.395
$57,000

$57,000
$255,600

$255,600
$312,600

$312,600
700-0082-000 10525W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE DENNIS AND LINDA GONZALEZ 
LIVING TRUST, DATED NOVEM
10505 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.386

0.386
$56,000

$56,000
$297,700

$297,700
$353,700

$353,700
700-0083-000 10505W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KARWOSKI MICHAEL J
KARWOSKI SANDRA
10491 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2615

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.386

0.386
$56,000

$56,000
$377,500

$377,500
$433,500

$433,500
700-0084-000 10491W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KASSEM MOHAMED
10461 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.386

0.386
$56,000

$56,000
$428,300

$428,300
$484,300

$484,300
700-0085-000 10461W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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NOWAK WAYNE L
10431 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2615

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 8 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.386

0.386
$56,000

$56,000
$418,400

$418,400
$474,400

$474,400
700-0086-000 10431W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SHEAHAN MATTHEW J
10411 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2615

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 9 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.386

0.386
$56,000

$56,000
$442,500

$442,500
$498,500

$498,500
700-0087-000 10411W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MUEHLBAUER MICHAEL
MUEHLBAUER SANDRA
10393 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2615

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 10 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.386

0.386
$56,000

$56,000
$318,600

$318,600
$374,600

$374,600
700-0088-000 10393W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLANI-HEIRING PAUL
10363 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 11 in Block 8, in Park Terrace Addition No. 1, being a part 
of the Southeast One-Quarter of the Southwest One-Quarter 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.386

0.386
$56,000

$56,000
$449,400

$449,400
$505,400

$505,400
700-0089-000 10363W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ANDERSON HEIDI LAVEN
10333 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 12 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.387

0.387
$56,000

$56,000
$354,800

$354,800
$410,800

$410,800
700-0090-000 10333W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KELNHOFER RICHARD
KELNHOFER SUZANNE
10313 W PALMERSHEIM DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2615

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 13 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.452

0.452
$64,000

$64,000
$432,300

$432,300
$496,300

$496,300
700-0091-000 10313W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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STEVEN R. BARTH AND DIANE M.C. 
BARTH, TRUSTEES OF THE STEVEN AND 
DIANE BARTH LIVING TRUST, DATED 
OCTOBER 29, 2009
10261 WEST PALMERSHEIM DRIVE
HALES CORNER WISCONSIN 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 14 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.469

0.469
$66,500

$66,500
$355,900

$355,900
$422,400

$422,400
700-0092-000 10261W PALMERSHEIM DR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LAVEN OTTO J
LAVEN MADELINE C
10320 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2604

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 15 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.400

0.400
$57,500

$57,500
$236,400

$236,400
$293,900

$293,900
700-0093-000 10320W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SKIBA KELSEY
SKIBA VINCENT
10358 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 16 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.400

0.400
$57,500

$57,500
$283,900

$283,900
$341,400

$341,400
700-0094-000 10358W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHUBBUCK WILLIAM B
CHUBBUCK GAIL E
10380 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2604

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 17 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.401

0.401
$57,500

$57,500
$364,300

$364,300
$421,800

$421,800
700-0095-000 10380W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HILLE NATHANIEL M
HILLE REBECCA J
10408 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2605

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 18 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.401

0.401
$57,500

$57,500
$302,500

$302,500
$360,000

$360,000
700-0096-000 10408W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOANG TIEN THANH
HOANG THI NHU NGOC
10420 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 19 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.401

0.401
$57,500

$57,500
$417,100

$417,100
$474,600

$474,600
700-0097-000 10420W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BAEZ HECTOR J
10458 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 20 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.401

0.401
$57,500

$57,500
$344,500

$344,500
$402,000

$402,000
700-0098-000 10458W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHUBERT SCOTT J
SCHUBERT BETTE L
10480 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2605

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 21 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.402

0.402
$57,500

$57,500
$294,500

$294,500
$352,000

$352,000
700-0099-000 10480W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BIGLER SEAVER P
BIGLER DEBRA A
10508 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2606

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 22 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.402

0.402
$57,500

$57,500
$345,000

$345,000
$402,500

$402,500
700-0100-000 10508W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MELIS JOHN P
MELIS ELIZABET
10520 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 23 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.402

0.402
$57,500

$57,500
$404,100

$404,100
$461,600

$461,600
700-0101-000 10520W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DAMICO JOHN A
DAMICO AIMEE V
10558 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 24 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.415

0.415
$59,500

$59,500
$280,300

$280,300
$339,800

$339,800
700-0102-000 10558W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

METZ JOSEPH A
METZ CAROL A
10580 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2606

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 25 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$61,000

$61,000
$278,800

$278,800
$339,800

$339,800
700-0103-000 10580W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PANO THOMAS
PANO DAWN
10594 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Updated 3 BR 2.5 BA colonial within walking distance to 
Whitnall Park, gardens & golf. This home sits on a well 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.363

0.363
$54,000

$54,000
$305,300

$305,300
$359,300

$359,300
700-0104-000 10594W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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UITTI GRANT W
6272 S 106 ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 27 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.345

0.345
$52,500

$52,500
$285,900

$285,900
$338,400

$338,400
700-0105-000 6272S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JENNY 2 CORP
1614 W NATIONAL AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 28 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.345

0.345
$52,500

$52,500
$306,800

$306,800
$359,300

$359,300
700-0106-000 6254S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROSS LYNN M
6231 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.345

0.345
$52,500

$52,500
$342,600

$342,600
$395,100

$395,100
700-0107-000 6231S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DENNIS A & DIANE M DIETSCHER 
REVOCABLE TRUST
6239 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$52,500

$52,500
$320,300

$320,300
$372,800

$372,800
700-0108-000 6239S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WAMBACH MICHELE K
6245 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$52,500

$52,500
$311,100

$311,100
$363,600

$363,600
700-0109-000 6245S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JENNY 2 CORP
6251 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$52,500

$52,500
$423,400

$423,400
$475,900

$475,900
700-0110-000 6251S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ORP REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS, LLC
1746 EXECUTIVE DR
OCONOMOWOC  WI 53066

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.344

0.344
$99,500

$99,500
$392,800

$392,800
$492,300

$492,300
700-0111-000 6275S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MALZER REVOCABLE TRUST
6291 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 6 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$52,500

$52,500
$303,400

$303,400
$355,900

$355,900
700-0112-000 6291S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RITZMAN REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, LLC
6286 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Park Terrace Addition No 2 Lot 7 Blk 9, exc pt conveyed in doc 
10581740 for ROW

Acres:                   1.436                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.436

1.436
$488,000

$488,000
$1,314,000

$1,314,000
$1,802,000

$1,802,000
700-0113-001 6270S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STACK 2017 PROPERTIES, LLC
KING LEGAL GROUP 7500 W STATE ST STE 
300
WAUWATOSA  WI 53213

PARK TERRACE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 8 BLK 9

Acres:                   1.443                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.443

1.443
$408,000

$408,000
$767,900

$767,900
$1,175,900

$1,175,900
700-0114-000 6220S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WISCONSIN ELECTRIC POWER CO
231 W MICHIGAN ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

COM IN N LI 25.01 FT E OF NW COR OF SW 32 6 21 TH E 50 FT 
S 194.99 FT E 20.04 FT S 158.99 FT SELY 84.26 FT SWLY 

Acres:                   0.750                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.750

0.750
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
700-9952-000 W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RITHER THOMAS V
RITHER CHRISTINE
10140 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2602

COM AT SE COR OF SW 32 6 21 TH W 208 FT N 169.49 FT 
NELY 210.70 FT TH S TO BEG EXC PART FOR AVE

Acres:                   0.712                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.712

0.712
$98,000

$98,000
$381,200

$381,200
$479,200

$479,200
700-9954-002 10140W COLLEGE AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZARTH MELANIE
6122 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2525

COM IN W LI 911.61 FT N OF SW COR OF SW 32 6 21 TH N 
100.50 FT ELY 247.95 FT S 100.50 FT TH WLY 247.95 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.334                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.334

0.334
$162,000

$162,000
$284,700

$284,700
$446,700

$446,700
700-9963-002 6122S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHWAB PROPERTY INVESTMENTS, LLC
6160 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4645 SW 32 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   1.148                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.148

1.148
$352,500

$352,500
$787,300

$787,300
$1,139,800

$1,139,800
700-9963-003 6160S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GABOR MICHAEL J
GABOR KATHERINE A
6101 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNER  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5469 SW 32-6-21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.496

0.496
$70,000

$70,000
$286,800

$286,800
$356,800

$356,800
700-9963-005 6101S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHLEIF WILLIAM C
ZITTEL KIM M
6111 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2265

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5469 SW 32-6-21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.372

0.372
$55,000

$55,000
$227,700

$227,700
$282,700

$282,700
700-9963-006 6111S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ERLITZ DAN L
ERLITZ MARY A
6121 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5469 SW 32-6-21 PARCEL 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.404

0.404
$58,000

$58,000
$248,300

$248,300
$306,300

$306,300
700-9963-007 6121S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HECKER MARSHALL P
HECKER BRENDA
6131 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5470 SW 32-6-21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.413

0.413
$59,000

$59,000
$447,800

$447,800
$506,800

$506,800
700-9963-008 6131S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MODI SWAPNIL Y
MODI KHUSHBOO
4800 S 119TH ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5470 SW 32-6-21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.415

0.415
$59,500

$59,500
$442,500

$442,500
$502,000

$502,000
700-9963-009 6201S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MISKOV STEVAN
MISKOV KATHRYN
6211 S 106TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2622

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5470 SW 32-6-21 PARCEL 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.415

0.415
$53,500

$53,500
$339,200

$339,200
$392,700

$392,700
700-9963-010 6211S 106TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

6130,, LLC
7306 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

COM IN W LI 1012.11 FT N OF SW COR OF SW 32 6 21 TH N 
170 FT E 267.95 FT S 115 FT W 20 FT S 55 FT TH W 247.95 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.618

0.618
$247,500

$247,500
$546,400

$546,400
$793,900

$793,900
700-9964-000 6130S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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ROBINSON DANIEL T
6100 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2525

S 100 FT OF N 140 FT OF W 232.03FT OF S HALF OF SW 32 6 
21 EXC STR

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.296

0.296
$42,500

$42,500
$166,700

$166,700
$209,200

$209,200
700-9965-000 6100S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MUEHLEMANN SCOTT
MUEHLEMANN STACY
10515 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2242

COM 1320 FT N & 808 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 32 6 21 TH E 
87 FT S 240 FT W 87 FT TH N 240 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.399

0.399
$57,500

$57,500
$256,500

$256,500
$314,000

$314,000
700-9966-000 10515 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HANCOCK JEAN M
10500 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2243

COM 1320 FT N & 895 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 32 6 21 TH E 
100 FT S 240 FT W 100 FT TH N 240 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$292,400

$292,400
$357,900

$357,900
700-9967-000 10500 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SMITH ROY F
SMITH INGRID J
10429 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2240

COM 1320 FT N & 995 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 32 6 21 TH E 
100 FT S 240 FT W 100 FT TH N 240 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$285,400

$285,400
$350,900

$350,900
700-9968-000 10429 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VINDEDAHL ELIZABETH D
PAUL SAMUEL R
10415 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1095 FT E OF NW COR OF S HALF OF SW 32 6 21 TH E 
100 FT S 240 FT W 100 FT TH N 240 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$320,900

$320,900
$386,400

$386,400
700-9969-000 10415 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WELLS CAREY L
WELLS DEBRA S
10401 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2240

COM 1320 FT N & 1195 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 32 6 21 TH E 
100 FT S 240 FT W 100 FT TH N 240 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$241,600

$241,600
$307,100

$307,100
700-9970-000 10401 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JAROSINSKI FREDERICK E
10325 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1295 FT E OF NW COR OF S HALF OF SW 32 6 21 TH E 
100 FT S 240 FT W 100 FT TH N 240 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,500

$65,500
$394,200

$394,200
$459,700

$459,700
700-9971-000 10325 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 290 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

BAUER THOMAS A
BAUER PATRICIA J
10514 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2243

E 100 FT OF W 913.44 FT OF S 198 FT OF N HALF OF SW 32 6 
21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$64,500

$64,500
$238,600

$238,600
$303,100

$303,100
700-9972-000 10514 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

AFFELDT DAVID A
AFFELDT JUDITH A
10520 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2243

E 100 FT OF W 813.44 FT OF S 198 FT OF N HALF OF SW 32 6 
21

Acres:                   0.455                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$64,500

$64,500
$282,500

$282,500
$347,000

$347,000
700-9973-000 10520 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WAISMAN STEVEN S
WAISMAN SUZANNE
10528 W KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

E 100 FT OF W 713.44 FT OF S 198 FT OF N HALF OF SW 32 6 
21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$64,500

$64,500
$381,900

$381,900
$446,400

$446,400
700-9974-000 10528 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

EBERHARDY DAVID A
10622 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2243

E 102 FT OF W 613.44 FT OF S 198 FT OF N HALF OF SW 32 6 
21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$64,500

$64,500
$239,100

$239,100
$303,600

$303,600
700-9975-001 10622 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GLEASON NICHOLAS
GLEASON VANESSA
10530 KAY PKWY
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the North 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 32 
in Township 6 North, Range 21 East, in the Village of Hales 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.434

0.434
$62,000

$62,000
$198,000

$198,000
$260,000

$260,000
700-9976-001 10530 KAY PKWY VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RFSS,, LLC
10625 W NORTH AVE STE 230
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

That part of the North 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 
32, Town 6 North, Range 21 East, in the Village of Hales 

Acres:                   1.023                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.023

1.023
$84,000

$84,000
$15,000

$15,000
$99,000

$99,000
700-9977-001 6090S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RFSS,, LLC
10625 W NORTH AVE STE 230
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

Parcel A: The West 125 feet of the following: That part of the 
North 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 32, in Township 6 

Acres:                   0.445                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.445

0.445
$203,000

$203,000
$428,400

$428,400
$631,400

$631,400
700-9977-002 6080S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MCDONALDS CORP (48-0034)
PO BOX 182571
COLUMBUS  OH 43218-2571

Certified Survey Map NO 8422, SW 32-6-21, Parcel 1

Acres:                   1.696                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.696

1.696
$683,000

$683,000
$1,304,600

$1,304,600
$1,987,600

$1,987,600
700-9979-002 6000S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MACHI ANTHONY J
10733 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2511

COM 576.18 FT S 45D15M W OF INTER OF OLD CEN LI OF W 
FOREST HOME AVE & N LI OF SW 32 6 21 TH S 44D15M E 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.725

0.725
$73,500

$73,500
$256,300

$256,300
$329,800

$329,800
700-9982-000 10733W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SONEDA SALON, LLC
7279 HORIZON DR
GREENDALE  WI 53129

COM 516.12 FT S 45D15M W OF INTER OF CEN LI OF W 
FOREST HOME AVE & N LI OF SW 32 6 21 TH S 44D15M E 

Acres:                   0.764                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
3.136

3.136
$249,500

$249,500
$671,400

$671,400
$920,900

$920,900
700-9983-000 10731W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SONEDA SALON, LLC
7279 HORIZON DR
GREENDALE  WI 53129

COM 441.58 FT S 45D15M W OF INTER OF CEN LI OF W 
FOREST HOME AVE & N LI OF SW 32 6 21 TH S 44D15M E 

Acres:                   0.923                Section: 0

 Assessed with 700-9983-000700-9984-000 10731W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CARPENTER JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
ROBERT & CAROL CARPENTER 10731 W 
FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNER  WI 53130

COM 371.58 FT S 45D15M W OF INTER OF CEN LI OF W 
FOREST HOME AVE & N LI OF SW 32 6 21 TH SE 292 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.526                Section: 0

 Assessed with 700-9983-000700-9985-000 10731W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KR ROZMAN ENTERPRISES, LLC
675 N BARKER RD STE 220
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

That part of the South West 1/4 of Section 32, in the Village 
of Hales Corners, County of Milwaukee, State of

Acres:                   0.469                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.469

0.469
$169,500

$169,500
$0

$0
$169,500

$169,500
700-9986-000 10711W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

EMANUEL CHURCH OF
10627 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Certified Survey Map number 7314 SW 32-6-21 Lot 1 Exc pt 
conveyed in doc 10629744 for ROW

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
7.693

7.693
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
700-9987-002 10627W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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STATE OF WISCONSIN
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON  WI 53703

COM IN N LI 75 FT E OF NW COR OF SW 32 6 21 TH SLY 
194.12 FT ELY 20.04 FT SLY 158.99 FT SELY 84.60 FT NELY ALG 

Acres:                   2.570                Section: 0

 X2

Totals
2.570

2.570
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
700-9990-001 W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KAUN ENTERPRISES, INC
10561 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN N LI 896.93 FT E OF NW COR OF SW 32 -6-21 TH 
SWLY 21.10 FT SELY 61.50 FT E 94 FT N 23.12 FT NELY 302.45 

Acres:                   0.130                Section: 0

 Assessed with 659-9920-001700-9997-004 VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MILWAUKEE COUNTY TREASURER
901 N 9TH ST RM 102
MILWAUKEE  WI 53233

THAT PART OF SW 32 6 21 USED FOR PARK PURPOSES & ADJ 
100 FT STRIP OF LAND LYG NWLY THEREOF USED FOR PARK 

Acres:                   64.159                Section: 0

 X3

Totals
64.159

64.159
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
700-9999-001 S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VELANDIA JUAN C
5912 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.747

0.747
$72,500

$72,500
$260,600

$260,600
$333,100

$333,100
701-0006-000 5912S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WOJTECKI MICHAEL R
WOJTECKI MELISSA
5942 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2472

HALE PARK LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.755

0.755
$72,500

$72,500
$384,000

$384,000
$456,500

$456,500
701-0007-000 5942 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DIERKES ROBERT E
DIERKES JEANNE E
5944 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2472

HALE PARK LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.685

0.685
$71,500

$71,500
$243,000

$243,000
$314,500

$314,500
701-0008-000 5944 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VALENTINE PETER S
VALENTINE ANN T
5960 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 4, Block 1, Hale Park, being a subdivision of a part of the 
South 1/2 of Section 31, Township 6 North, Range 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.669

0.669
$71,500

$71,500
$209,000

$209,000
$280,500

$280,500
701-0009-000 5960 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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HOPKINS THOMAS L
HOPKINS KEVIN L
6006 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2450

HALE PARK LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.492

0.492
$69,000

$69,000
$245,900

$245,900
$314,900

$314,900
701-0010-000 6006 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LADWIG CHERYL A
11440 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2430

HALE PARK LOT 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.473

0.473
$67,000

$67,000
$188,300

$188,300
$255,300

$255,300
701-0011-000 11440 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WISKE MELISSA
11441 BRIDGET LANE
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

HALE PARK LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$171,600

$171,600
$236,600

$236,600
701-0012-000 11441 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MITROVIC JOHN J
MITROVIC BARBARA A
6060 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2461

HALE PARK LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$339,700

$339,700
$404,700

$404,700
701-0013-000 6060 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OLBINSKI HARRY
6072 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2461

HALE PARK LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$180,200

$180,200
$245,200

$245,200
701-0014-000 6072 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

POELLMANN SHARON A
6086 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$168,300

$168,300
$233,300

$233,300
701-0015-000 6086 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KUNZ DANIEL
KAPPLER KYLE
6100 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.494

0.494
$69,000

$69,000
$328,000

$328,000
$397,000

$397,000
701-0016-000 6100 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KUNZ DANIEL
KAPPLER KYLE
6100 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.461

0.461
$65,500

$65,500
$0

$0
$65,500

$65,500
701-0017-000 6100 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BYRNES JOHN
BYRNES BRITTANY
11400 HALECO LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 7 in Block 2 in HALE PARK, being a Subdivision of part of 
the South 1/2 of Section 31, in Township 21 East, in the

Acres:                   0.511                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.511

0.511
$70,000

$70,000
$227,900

$227,900
$297,900

$297,900
701-0018-000 11400 HALECO LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROZANSKI THOMAS F
ROZANSKI KATHERINE A
11370 HALECO LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2432

HALE PARK LOT 8 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.520

0.520
$70,000

$70,000
$220,100

$220,100
$290,100

$290,100
701-0019-000 11370 HALECO LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARINKOVIC VOJIN
11324 HALECO LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 9 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.465

0.465
$66,000

$66,000
$212,700

$212,700
$278,700

$278,700
701-0020-000 11324 HALECO LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHOTT BRYAN D
11335 HALECO LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 1 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.861

0.861
$77,500

$77,500
$215,700

$215,700
$293,200

$293,200
701-0021-000 11335 HALECO LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHMIDT TAYLOR
SCHMIDT ARIANA
11401 HALECO LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.532

0.532
$70,000

$70,000
$275,500

$275,500
$345,500

$345,500
701-0022-000 11401 HALECO LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LOPEZ VINCENT III
LOPEZ SHANNON
11419 HALECO LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 3, in Block 3, in Hale Park, being a Subdivision of a part of 
the South 1/2 of Section 31, in Township 6 North,

Acres:                   0.535                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.535

0.535
$70,000

$70,000
$321,500

$321,500
$391,500

$391,500
701-0023-000 11419 HALECO LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KOTNAROWSKI TERRY J
11441 HALECO LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2433

HALE PARK LOT 4 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.662

0.662
$71,500

$71,500
$293,200

$293,200
$364,700

$364,700
701-0024-000 11441 HALECO LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BRAUN JOSEPH R
BRAUN MELISSA K
11511 HALECO LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 1, Block 4, Hale Park, being a Subdivision of a part of the 
South 1/2 of Section 31, Township 6 North, Range 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.521

0.521
$70,000

$70,000
$267,000

$267,000
$337,000

$337,000
701-0025-000 11511 HALECO LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHNEBLE JESSICA
6151 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 2 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.615

0.615
$71,000

$71,000
$283,500

$283,500
$354,500

$354,500
701-0026-000 6151 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BOHLEN EDWARD F
BOHLEN KATHERINE
6160 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2408

HALE PARK LOT 3 & S HALF OF LOT 4 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.724

0.724
$72,000

$72,000
$271,800

$271,800
$343,800

$343,800
701-0027-000 6160S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SMITH TRUST DATED AUGUST 9, 2017
11551 HALECO LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

All of Lot Five (5) and the North One-half (1/2) of Lot Four (4), 
in Block Four (4), in Hale Park, being a Subdivision of

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.723

0.723
$72,000

$72,000
$257,200

$257,200
$329,200

$329,200
701-0028-000 11551 HALECO LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DOBSON TAM G
SERKOWSKI DAVID D
5959 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2473

HALE PARK LOT 1 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.657

0.657
$71,500

$71,500
$214,600

$214,600
$286,100

$286,100
701-0029-000 5959 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WOLD DALE E
6011 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 2, in Block 5, in Hale Park, being a Subdivision of a part of 
the South 1/2 of Section 31, Township 6 North, Range

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$65,500

$65,500
$248,700

$248,700
$314,200

$314,200
701-0030-000 6011 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KUDERSKI JOHN J
6025 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2449

HALE PARK LOT 3 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$65,500

$65,500
$226,800

$226,800
$292,300

$292,300
701-0031-000 6025 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PRZEWORSKI SCOTT M
PRZEWORSKI JANE A
6041 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2449

HALE PARK LOT 4 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$65,500

$65,500
$236,900

$236,900
$302,400

$302,400
701-0032-000 6041 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEHR FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
6055 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 5 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$65,500

$65,500
$311,200

$311,200
$376,700

$376,700
701-0033-000 6055 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DUDEK ROBERT A
DUDEK MARY C
6069 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2449

HALE PARK LOT 6 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$65,500

$65,500
$364,000

$364,000
$429,500

$429,500
701-0034-000 6069 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BLACHOWIAK JOHN
BLACHOWIAK DEBORAH
6099 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2449

HALE PARK LOT 7 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$65,500

$65,500
$259,400

$259,400
$324,900

$324,900
701-0035-000 6099 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KUBIT ANDREW A
6101 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 8 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.542

0.542
$70,500

$70,500
$281,200

$281,200
$351,700

$351,700
701-0036-000 6101 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WADE RICHARD
WADE SHERYL
11550 HALECO LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 9, in Block 5 in Hale Park, being a Subdivision of a part of 
the South One-Half of Section 31 in Township

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.493

0.493
$69,000

$69,000
$251,800

$251,800
$320,800

$320,800
701-0037-000 11550 HALECO LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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BROWN JUSTIN J
6082 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 10 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.476

0.476
$67,000

$67,000
$199,800

$199,800
$266,800

$266,800
701-0038-000 6082S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THOMAS A HENDRICKS AND PATRICIA J 
HENDRICKS REVOCABLE
6068 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 11 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.476

0.476
$67,000

$67,000
$297,700

$297,700
$364,700

$364,700
701-0039-000 6068S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TURLAIS JURIS
TURLAIS VELGA
6052 SO 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 12 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.476

0.476
$67,000

$67,000
$196,000

$196,000
$263,000

$263,000
701-0040-000 6052S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FRANCKOWIAK FRANK T
FRANCKOWIAK BARBARA
6038 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2406

HALE PARK LOT 13 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.476

0.476
$67,000

$67,000
$215,500

$215,500
$282,500

$282,500
701-0041-000 6038S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHUBERT NICHOLAS
SCHUBERT ERIN
6024 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 14 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$66,500

$66,500
$242,000

$242,000
$308,500

$308,500
701-0042-000 6024S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MUDEK DAVID J
6000 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 15 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.464

0.464
$65,500

$65,500
$168,600

$168,600
$234,100

$234,100
701-0043-000 6000S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEPKOWSKI GREGORY R
LEPKOWSKI KAREN
5941 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2473

HALE PARK LOT 16 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.732

0.732
$72,000

$72,000
$187,000

$187,000
$259,000

$259,000
701-0044-000 5941 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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ACETO CAMERON
ACETO BRITTANY
6065 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 1, in Block 6 in Hale Park, according to the recorded map 
or plat thereof, in the Village of Hales Corners, County

Acres:                   0.473                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.473

0.473
$67,000

$67,000
$224,800

$224,800
$291,800

$291,800
701-0045-000 6065S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NAGEOTTE TIMOTHY S
NAGEOTTE NICHOLET
6081 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2463

HALE PARK LOT 2 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.473

0.473
$67,000

$67,000
$197,600

$197,600
$264,600

$264,600
701-0046-000 6081S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KUCZYNSKI JULIE A
6109 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 3 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.473

0.473
$67,000

$67,000
$240,000

$240,000
$307,000

$307,000
701-0047-000 6109S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RISTOW BRUCE E
RISTOW BARBARA A
6125 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2462

HALE PARK LOT 4 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.473

0.473
$67,000

$67,000
$231,800

$231,800
$298,800

$298,800
701-0048-000 6125S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROSS LAURIE L
ROSS SCOTT P
6139 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2462

HALE PARK LOT 5 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.473

0.473
$67,000

$67,000
$218,300

$218,300
$285,300

$285,300
701-0049-000 6139S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PIERCE MARTIN L
PIERCE ANNE MARIE
6155 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 6 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.502

0.502
$70,000

$70,000
$367,800

$367,800
$437,800

$437,800
701-0050-000 6155S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SANCHEZ JUAN M
SANCHEZ LIDIA
5925 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2403

HALE PARK LOT 1 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.705

0.705
$72,000

$72,000
$283,000

$283,000
$355,000

$355,000
701-0051-000 5925S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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JENSEN JULIE A
5931 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2403

HALE PARK LOT 2 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.649

0.649
$71,500

$71,500
$172,700

$172,700
$244,200

$244,200
701-0052-000 5931S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TURZNIK JANET M
5947 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2403

HALE PARK LOT 3 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.601

0.601
$71,000

$71,000
$208,000

$208,000
$279,000

$279,000
701-0053-000 5947S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

REINKE RICHARD A
REINKE KELLY K
5957 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2403

HALE PARK LOT 4 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.583

0.583
$70,500

$70,500
$173,800

$173,800
$244,300

$244,300
701-0054-000 5957S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GERALD J GRZECA&SHARON J GRZECA 
REVOCABLE TRUST 4/1/24
5959 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 5 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$70,000

$70,000
$218,500

$218,500
$288,500

$288,500
701-0055-000 5959S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

YOUNGS GREGORY
YOUNGS LINDA M
6005 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2405

HALE PARK LOT 6 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.515

0.515
$70,000

$70,000
$266,600

$266,600
$336,600

$336,600
701-0056-000 6005S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BEHMKE ANDREW J
6025 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK LOT 7 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.483

0.483
$68,000

$68,000
$234,600

$234,600
$302,600

$302,600
701-0057-000 6025S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROJOHN CLAIRE E
ROJOHN JOAN E
6041 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2405

HALE PARK LOT 8 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.473

0.473
$67,000

$67,000
$169,900

$169,900
$236,900

$236,900
701-0058-000 6041S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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STEPHAN KEITH
DIBELLA MAKAYLA
11400 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.508

0.508
$70,000

$70,000
$169,700

$169,700
$239,700

$239,700
701-0059-000 11400 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCARDINO MICHAEL S
SCARDINO BRENDA M
11416 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2422

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.485

0.485
$68,000

$68,000
$213,300

$213,300
$281,300

$281,300
701-0060-000 11416 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CADIZ MARCELLUS
11430 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.503

0.503
$70,000

$70,000
$211,400

$211,400
$281,400

$281,400
701-0061-000 11430 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FRANCES M VALASEK, TRUST
6175 SENECA TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2451

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.514

0.514
$70,000

$70,000
$243,000

$243,000
$313,000

$313,000
701-0062-000 6175 SENECA TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEINLE KENNETH V
STEINLE BARBARA
11530 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2424

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.537

0.537
$70,000

$70,000
$232,300

$232,300
$302,300

$302,300
701-0063-000 11530 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOWARD JEFFREY S
HOWARD CHERYL M
11550 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2424

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.537

0.537
$70,000

$70,000
$280,600

$280,600
$350,600

$350,600
701-0064-000 11550 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CANEVARO MAGDA J
11401 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 1, Block 3, in Hale Park Addition No. 1, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the South 1/2 of Section 31, Township 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.501

0.501
$70,000

$70,000
$257,400

$257,400
$327,400

$327,400
701-0065-000 11401 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LEGAULT CHRISTOPHER
LEGAULT EMILY
11421 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.523

0.523
$70,000

$70,000
$309,000

$309,000
$379,000

$379,000
701-0066-000 11421 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GILBERTSON JASON M
DEVOE COLLEEN A
11441 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.523

0.523
$70,000

$70,000
$239,400

$239,400
$309,400

$309,400
701-0067-000 11441 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PELISKA MARILYN A
PELISKA SUSAN M
11501 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2423

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.523                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.523

0.523
$70,000

$70,000
$233,300

$233,300
$303,300

$303,300
701-0068-000 11501 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GALBRAITH CURT R
GALBRAITH MARY P
11525 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2423

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.523

0.523
$70,000

$70,000
$222,200

$222,200
$292,200

$292,200
701-0069-000 11525 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEVEN E. KASPRZAK AND LINDA J. 
KASPRZAK, TRUSTEES OF THE STEVEN E. 
KASPRZAK AND LINDA J. KASPRZAK 
REVOCABLE TRUST 02/06/2025
11545 ARROWHEAD TRAIL
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.521

0.521
$70,000

$70,000
$239,500

$239,500
$309,500

$309,500
701-0070-000 11545 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KENNEDY PATRICK D
11530 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2444

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.533

0.533
$70,000

$70,000
$177,800

$177,800
$247,800

$247,800
701-0071-000 11530 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MILLER SANDRA K
11520 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2444

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 8 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.487

0.487
$68,500

$68,500
$234,400

$234,400
$302,900

$302,900
701-0072-000 11520 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BOECK ANDREW L
BOECK MELISSA M
11500 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2444

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 9 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.487

0.487
$68,500

$68,500
$293,300

$293,300
$361,800

$361,800
701-0073-000 11500 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HARMATYS CATHERINE L
11430 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2442

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 10 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.487

0.487
$68,500

$68,500
$245,900

$245,900
$314,400

$314,400
701-0074-000 11430 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BAUMEISTER EVE K
11416 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2442

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 11 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.487

0.487
$68,500

$68,500
$225,200

$225,200
$293,700

$293,700
701-0075-000 11416 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STRASBURG REVOCABLE TRUST UNDER 
AGREEMENT DATED SEPTEMB
11400 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 12 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.481

0.481
$67,500

$67,500
$316,000

$316,000
$383,500

$383,500
701-0076-000 11400 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KNAACK-HELM LORIE B
11401 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2441

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 4 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.614

0.614
$71,000

$71,000
$161,700

$161,700
$232,700

$232,700
701-0077-000 11401 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MAYER WILLIAM J
11417 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2441

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 4 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.647

0.647
$71,500

$71,500
$170,900

$170,900
$242,400

$242,400
701-0078-000 11417 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KUEHN GARY A
KUEHN DAWN M
11431 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 3 in Block 4 in Hale Park Addition No. 1 being a 
Subdivision of a part of the South 1/2 of Section 31 in 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.647

0.647
$71,500

$71,500
$225,300

$225,300
$296,800

$296,800
701-0079-000 11431 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RUSHTON JACQUELINE
RUSHTON MICHAEL
11509 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 4 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.647

0.647
$71,500

$71,500
$332,800

$332,800
$404,300

$404,300
701-0080-000 11509 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DEBELAK ROBERT L
11519 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2443

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 4 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.647

0.647
$71,500

$71,500
$203,400

$203,400
$274,900

$274,900
701-0081-000 11519 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CARR FRANKLIN T
UPITE INTA I
11525 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2443

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 4 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.661

0.661
$71,500

$71,500
$211,500

$211,500
$283,000

$283,000
701-0082-000 11525 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SOPA KATHERINE A
11605 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2445

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 5 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.665

0.665
$71,500

$71,500
$175,000

$175,000
$246,500

$246,500
701-0083-000 11605 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MC CARTHY DENNIS P
MC CARTHY CONSTANCE
11617 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2445

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 5 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.675

0.675
$71,500

$71,500
$196,000

$196,000
$267,500

$267,500
701-0084-000 11617 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STANFORD-HANSEN SHEREE D
6171 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2462

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.487

0.487
$68,500

$68,500
$176,500

$176,500
$245,000

$245,000
701-0085-000 6171S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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STANTON ANN E
6185 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 2 IN BLOCK 6 IN HALE PARK ADDITION NO. 1, BEING A 
SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF SECTION 31, 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.487

0.487
$68,500

$68,500
$276,700

$276,700
$345,200

$345,200
701-0086-000 6185S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CIALDINI DAVID
CIALDINI JENNIFER
6201 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.541

0.541
$70,500

$70,500
$251,300

$251,300
$321,800

$321,800
701-0087-000 6201S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUBLITZ DAWN D
BUBLITZ MARK A
6221 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2409

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.497

0.497
$69,500

$69,500
$172,800

$172,800
$242,300

$242,300
701-0088-000 6221S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARQUARDT DEBRA K
6231 S 116TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2409

HALE PARK ADDN NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.505

0.505
$70,000

$70,000
$211,300

$211,300
$281,300

$281,300
701-0089-000 6231S 116TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PINNACLE OF WISCONSIN, LLC
7742 SPALDING DR #353
NORCROSS  GA 30092

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 14 EXC NELY 61.47 FT & 
EXC NELY 115.37 FT OF WLY 5 FT & VAC PT OF SERVICE ST ADJ 

Acres:                   0.597                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.597

0.597
$141,000

$141,000
$15,000

$15,000
$156,000

$156,000
701-0090-001 FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

UNITED CHURCH OF GOD, AN 
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION, A C
555 TECHNE CENTER DR
MILFORD  OH 45150

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 14 & VAC PT OF SERVICE 
STR ADJ & ELY HALF OF VAC ALLEY ADJ

Acres:                   0.931                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.931

0.931
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
701-0091-000 11030W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KIEL DAVID
KIEL ANNETTE
11130 HALECO LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2534

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 14 & WLY HALF OF VAC 
ALLEY ADJ

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.475

0.475
$60,000

$60,000
$187,300

$187,300
$247,300

$247,300
701-0092-000 11130 HALECO LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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FORREST DEAN L
FORREST TATIANA Y
11202 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 14 & WLY HALF OF VAC 
ALLEY ADJ

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.505

0.505
$63,000

$63,000
$231,700

$231,700
$294,700

$294,700
701-0093-000 11202 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PEIERL THERESA
KRAFT ALBERT
11208 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 14 & WLY HALF OF VAC 
ALLEY ADJ

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.506

0.506
$63,000

$63,000
$222,500

$222,500
$285,500

$285,500
701-0094-000 11208 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NADKARNI NIKHIL
NADKARNI LISA
11205 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 1 in Block 15 in Hale Park Addition No. 2, being a 
subdivision of a part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 31, in

Acres:                   0.565                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.565

0.565
$70,500

$70,500
$300,500

$300,500
$371,000

$371,000
701-0095-000 11205 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCAFFIDI SHAUN
SCAFFIDI CHELSEA
11201 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 15

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.465

0.465
$66,000

$66,000
$230,800

$230,800
$296,800

$296,800
701-0096-000 11201 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WILLIAMS JEFFREY A
11345 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 3, BLOCK 15, IN HALE PARK ADDITION NO. 2, BEING A 
SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF

Acres:                   0.482                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.482

0.482
$68,000

$68,000
$238,100

$238,100
$306,100

$306,100
701-0097-000 11345 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PEGELOW JOHN M
PEGELOW JACQUELINE
11343 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2419

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 15

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.523

0.523
$70,000

$70,000
$145,000

$145,000
$215,000

$215,000
701-0098-000 11343 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MIXON JEFFORY D
MIXON CYNTHIA
11330 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2420

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 16

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.664

0.664
$71,500

$71,500
$270,800

$270,800
$342,300

$342,300
701-0099-000 11330 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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THOMPSON JOSEPH T
11310 HALECO LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 16

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.496

0.496
$69,500

$69,500
$221,900

$221,900
$291,400

$291,400
701-0100-000 11310 HALECO LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BRIMMER ROBERT
BRIMMER LYNN
11362 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 1 IN BLOCK 17, IN HALE PARK ADDITION NO. 2, BEING A 
SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 

Acres:                   0.441                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.441

0.441
$63,000

$63,000
$216,200

$216,200
$279,200

$279,200
701-0101-000 11362 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BITTING DEBRA
11374 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 17

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$166,100

$166,100
$231,100

$231,100
701-0102-000 11374 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEONARDELLI CARMEN D
11382 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 17

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$65,500

$65,500
$165,900

$165,900
$231,400

$231,400
701-0103-000 11382 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEMANCZYK MARY ANN
11207 HALECO LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2457

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 18

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.674

0.674
$71,500

$71,500
$208,500

$208,500
$280,000

$280,000
701-0104-000 11207 HALECO LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TJP1, LLC
10248 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 18

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.464

0.464
$65,500

$65,500
$196,600

$196,600
$262,100

$262,100
701-0105-000 11204 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROJAHN PAUL K
ROJAHN RUTHANN
11212 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2438

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 18

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.468

0.468
$66,000

$66,000
$207,100

$207,100
$273,100

$273,100
701-0106-000 11212 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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CRAIG L & MICHELE M GRUENBERG 
FAMILY TRUST
11222 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2438

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 18

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.498

0.498
$69,500

$69,500
$268,500

$268,500
$338,000

$338,000
701-0107-000 11222 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SWANSON TIM
11300 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Five (5), Block Eighteen (18), Hale Park Addition No. 2, 
being a Subdivision of a part of the Southeast 1/4 of

Acres:                   0.494                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.494

0.494
$69,000

$69,000
$183,100

$183,100
$252,100

$252,100
701-0108-000 11300 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OLSZEWSKI ARTHUR
OLSZEWSKI DARLENE
11312 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2440

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 6 BLK 18

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.475

0.475
$67,000

$67,000
$217,400

$217,400
$284,400

$284,400
701-0109-000 11312 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DURATOVIC ELVIR
BUNIC ELVIRA
11324 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 7 BLK 18

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.471

0.471
$66,500

$66,500
$168,900

$168,900
$235,400

$235,400
701-0110-000 11324 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LEWIS JAMES W
11399 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 8 BLK 18

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.518

0.518
$70,000

$70,000
$167,100

$167,100
$237,100

$237,100
701-0111-000 11399 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BARUTHA RONALD JR
BARUTHA PATRICIA
11387 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2468

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 9 BLK 18

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.495

0.495
$69,500

$69,500
$261,900

$261,900
$331,400

$331,400
701-0112-000 11387 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEIN JOSEPH A
PROHL-STEIN PENNY M
11379 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2468

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 10 BLK 18

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.463

0.463
$65,500

$65,500
$198,300

$198,300
$263,800

$263,800
701-0113-000 11379 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MICHAEL EDMUND & SYBIL GRANDECK 
JEDRZEJEWSKI REV TRUST
11369 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 11 BLK 18

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$65,500

$65,500
$210,200

$210,200
$275,700

$275,700
701-0114-000 11369 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RINZEL SCOTT
RINZEL JESSICA
11357 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 12 BLK 18

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$68,500

$68,500
$301,100

$301,100
$369,600

$369,600
701-0115-000 11357 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BOCHAT LIVING TRUST
11026 W EDGERTON AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 19

Acres:                   0.504                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.504

0.504
$108,500

$108,500
$291,800

$291,800
$400,300

$400,300
701-0116-000 11060W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TURNER STONE PROPERTIES, LLC
5925 N BERKELEY BLVD
WHITEFISH BAY  WI 53217

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 19 & ELY 15 FT OF VAC 
ALLEY ADJ ON THE W

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.558

0.558
$118,000

$118,000
$238,300

$238,300
$356,300

$356,300
701-0117-000 11070W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FARIAS RENE
FARIAS DONNA
W167 S7294 BRIARGATE LN
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 & LANDS IN SE 31 6 21 COM NE COR 
LOT 3 BLK 19 TH SWLY 164 FT NWLY 141.99 FT NELY 38.39 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.520

0.520
$111,000

$111,000
$252,100

$252,100
$363,100

$363,100
701-0118-001 11080W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HERNANDEZ ALFREDO
HERNANDEZ DIANNA M
11335 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 19 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.632

0.632
$71,000

$71,000
$266,500

$266,500
$337,500

$337,500
701-0119-000 11335 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OOST REINDER J
OOST AMY L
11325 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 19 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.670

0.670
$71,500

$71,500
$207,400

$207,400
$278,900

$278,900
701-0120-000 11325 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MUELLER RICKY S
MUELLER JEAN A
11301 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2439

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 6 BLK 19 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S AS SHOWN IN THE PLAT OF HALE PARK ADD NO 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.772

0.772
$72,500

$72,500
$218,800

$218,800
$291,300

$291,300
701-0121-000 11301 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JAESCHKE RONALD L
JAESCHKE LINDA L
11233 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2437

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 7 BLK 19 & WLY 15 FT OF VAC 
ALLEY ADJ ON THE E

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.602

0.602
$71,000

$71,000
$278,800

$278,800
$349,800

$349,800
701-0122-000 11233 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CAMPIONE CARLO
CAMPIONE KATHLEEN J
11221 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2437

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 8 BLK 19 & WLY 15 FT OF VAC 
ALLEY ADJ ON THE E

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.455

0.455
$64,500

$64,500
$319,500

$319,500
$384,000

$384,000
701-0123-000 11221 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TANDETZKE MELISSA R
11215 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 9 BLK 19 & WLY 15 FT OF VAC 
ALLEY ADJ ON THE E

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.506

0.506
$70,000

$70,000
$218,200

$218,200
$288,200

$288,200
701-0124-000 11215 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BIENIEK AARON
11209 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 10, in Block 19, in Hale Park Addition No. 2, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 31, in

Acres:                   0.467                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.467

0.467
$66,000

$66,000
$183,900

$183,900
$249,900

$249,900
701-0125-000 11209 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STEVEN J & JANICE ROSE REVOCABLE 
TRUST
11315 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

HALE PARK ADDN NO 2 LOT 11 BLK 19

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.412

0.412
$59,500

$59,500
$265,700

$265,700
$325,200

$325,200
701-0126-000 11131 HALECO LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 RESERVE FOR PARK

Acres:                   3.240                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
3.240

3.240
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
701-0127-000 VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 310 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

GRASSMAN CHRISTINE A
11420 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2430

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 1 BLK 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.471

0.471
$66,500

$66,500
$269,300

$269,300
$335,800

$335,800
701-0128-000 11420 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KELLIHER STEPHEN J
KELLIHER RENATE
11406 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2430

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 2 BLK 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.461

0.461
$65,500

$65,500
$208,600

$208,600
$274,100

$274,100
701-0129-000 11406 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GORSKI NATHANIEL RICHARD
GORSKI CORREEN MARIE
11400 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 3 BLK 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.667

0.667
$71,500

$71,500
$205,800

$205,800
$277,300

$277,300
701-0130-000 11400 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUKOWSKI BRYAN
BUKOWSKI KIM S
11392 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2428

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 4 BLK 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.560

0.560
$70,500

$70,500
$240,400

$240,400
$310,900

$310,900
701-0131-000 11392 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SULIMAN MARCEL
SULIMAN JOANNA M
11368 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 5 BLK 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.486

0.486
$68,500

$68,500
$294,100

$294,100
$362,600

$362,600
701-0132-000 11368 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RYAN LOUISE L
11350 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2428

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 6 BLK 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.471

0.471
$66,500

$66,500
$240,500

$240,500
$307,000

$307,000
701-0133-000 11350 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RAWSON KENNETH J
RAWSON EUNJOO J
11332 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2428

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 7 BLK 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.471

0.471
$66,500

$66,500
$231,000

$231,000
$297,500

$297,500
701-0134-000 11332 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KREUZER BENJAMIN
KREUZER LAURA
11316 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNER  WI 53130

Lot 8, in Block 20, in Hale Park Addition No. 3, being a 
Re-Subdivision of Parcel "A" in Hale Park Addition No. 2, and 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.478

0.478
$67,500

$67,500
$328,500

$328,500
$396,000

$396,000
701-0135-000 11316 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHERKENBACH GERALD J
SCHERKENBACH JOYCE A
11300 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 9 BLK 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.504

0.504
$70,000

$70,000
$272,200

$272,200
$342,200

$342,200
701-0136-000 11300 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DAY LAURENCE
11298 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 10 BLK 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.756

0.756
$72,500

$72,500
$226,200

$226,200
$298,700

$298,700
701-0137-000 11298 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

 LUKE  MUELLER
11260 BRIDGET LANE
HALES CORNERS WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 11 BLK 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.540

0.540
$70,500

$70,500
$176,400

$176,400
$246,900

$246,900
701-0138-000 11260 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NORBY PAMELA S
11246 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 12 BLK 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.849

0.849
$76,500

$76,500
$206,100

$206,100
$282,600

$282,600
701-0139-000 11246 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RESSEDIZ COLLEEN
RESSEDIZ-ALVAREZ CORNELIO
11236 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 13 BLK 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.469

0.469
$66,500

$66,500
$168,400

$168,400
$234,900

$234,900
701-0140-000 11236 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

POTTER LISA M
POTTER MARK
11224 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2426

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 14 BLK 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.485

0.485
$68,000

$68,000
$223,600

$223,600
$291,600

$291,600
701-0141-000 11224 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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WARWICK DALE A
WARWICK SANDRA M
11216 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2426

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 15 BLK 20

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.458

0.458
$58,500

$58,500
$275,200

$275,200
$333,700

$333,700
701-0142-000 11216 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VGP, LLC
JEFF CHITKO PO BOX 341786
MILWAUKEE  WI 53234

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 16 BLK 20 & ALL VAC ALLEY ADJ N 
& W & NELY 61.47 FT & WLY 5 FT OF SWLY 53.90 FT OF NELY 

Acres:                   1.146                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.146

1.146
$206,000

$206,000
$1,494,200

$1,494,200
$1,700,200

$1,700,200
701-0143-001 10992W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHNSTON EDWARD C
JOHNSTON NANCY A
11305 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot One (1) in Block Twenty-One (21) in Hale Park Addition 
No. 3, being a Re-Subdivision of Parcel lettered "A" in

Acres:                   0.517                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.517

0.517
$70,000

$70,000
$258,500

$258,500
$328,500

$328,500
701-0144-000 11305 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARSHALL BRIAN J
4405 S NEW YORK AVE
ST. FRANCIS  WI 53235

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 2 BLK 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.495

0.495
$69,500

$69,500
$260,800

$260,800
$330,300

$330,300
701-0145-000 11377 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SINGER ELAINE A
11359 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2427

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 3 BLK 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.435

0.435
$62,500

$62,500
$229,700

$229,700
$292,200

$292,200
701-0146-000 11359 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GROBARCHIK CHRISTOPHER
JORGENSEN RACHEL
11347 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 4 BLK 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.468

0.468
$66,000

$66,000
$189,300

$189,300
$255,300

$255,300
701-0147-000 11347 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

AURAND ANN
O'REGAN JACK
11321 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 5 BLK 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.468

0.468
$66,000

$66,000
$286,900

$286,900
$352,900

$352,900
701-0148-000 11321 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MCDOWELL TYLER J
11305 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 6, in Block 21, in Hale Park Addition No. 3, being a 
Re-Subdivision of Parcel "A" in Hale Park Addition No. 2, and 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.468

0.468
$66,000

$66,000
$234,800

$234,800
$300,800

$300,800
701-0149-000 11305 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHNSEN DONALD E
JOHNSEN SHELLY L
11275 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 7 BLK 21

Acres:                   0.566                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.566

0.566
$70,500

$70,500
$214,400

$214,400
$284,900

$284,900
701-0150-000 11275 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LUKASZEWSKI BARBARA KAYE
11229 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 8 BLK 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.579

0.579
$70,500

$70,500
$254,200

$254,200
$324,700

$324,700
701-0151-000 11229 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WEBER JEFF D
WEBER ANNE E
11219 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2425

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 9 BLK 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.504

0.504
$70,000

$70,000
$167,400

$167,400
$237,400

$237,400
701-0152-000 11219 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RUDZIK ADAM
11211 BRIDGET LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 10 BLK 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.485

0.485
$68,000

$68,000
$168,000

$168,000
$236,000

$236,000
701-0153-000 11211 BRIDGET LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CLEMENTS ERIC
DECHECK TONI
11341 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 11 BLK 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.594

0.594
$71,000

$71,000
$240,800

$240,800
$311,800

$311,800
701-0154-000 11341 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FUEGER ANDREW
FUEGER ANNE
11337 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 12 BLK 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.623

0.623
$71,000

$71,000
$305,600

$305,600
$376,600

$376,600
701-0155-000 11337 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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JONATHAN FRANCIS CAGLE REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST
11327 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 13, in Block 21, in Hale Park Addition No. 3, being a 
Re-Sudivision of Parcel "A" in Hale Park Addition No. 2 and a

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.517

0.517
$70,000

$70,000
$267,700

$267,700
$337,700

$337,700
701-0156-000 11327 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BERRONES LUIS J
11317 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2419

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 14 BLK 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.532

0.532
$70,000

$70,000
$299,200

$299,200
$369,200

$369,200
701-0157-000 11317 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HENSIAK JOHN
HENSIAK MARTHA K
11313 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2419

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 15 BLK 21

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.560

0.560
$70,500

$70,500
$269,600

$269,600
$340,100

$340,100
701-0158-000 11313 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FINN WILLIAM
FINN DEBRA A
11300 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2420

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 1 BLK 22

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.557

0.557
$70,500

$70,500
$241,900

$241,900
$312,400

$312,400
701-0159-000 11300 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MITCHELL CHARLES W
MITCHELL DEBORAH
11308 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2420

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 2 BLK 22

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.565

0.565
$70,500

$70,500
$293,700

$293,700
$364,200

$364,200
701-0160-000 11308 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

REED VICTOR W
REED RAMONA M
11310 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2420

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 3 BLK 22

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.713

0.713
$72,000

$72,000
$224,600

$224,600
$296,600

$296,600
701-0161-000 11310 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NELSON GERALYNN A
11316 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2420

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 4 BLK 22

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.683

0.683
$71,500

$71,500
$236,200

$236,200
$307,700

$307,700
701-0162-000 11316 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KIMMEL CLAIR K
KIMMEL JOAN
11320 ARROWHEAD TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2420

HALE PARK ADDN NO 3 LOT 5 BLK 22

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.605

0.605
$71,000

$71,000
$214,000

$214,000
$285,000

$285,000
701-0163-000 11320 ARROWHEAD TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FOREST RIDGE, LLC
WIMMER BROTHERS REALTY, INC 5300 S 
108TH ST STE 1
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 9117 SE 1/4 SEC 31-6-21 LOT 1

Acres:                   13.034                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
13.034

13.034
$3,224,000

$3,224,000
$28,776,000

$28,776,000
$32,000,000

$32,000,000
701-1001-000 11077W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FOREST RIDGE OF MILWAUKEE LIMITED, 
INC
5300 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM AT INTER OF THE S LINE OF SE 31 6 21 & THE ELY LINE 
OF W FOREST HOME AVE TH NELY ALG SD ELY LINE TO A PT 

Acres:                   0.343                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.343

0.343
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
701-9943-002 W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WISCONSIN ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY
231 W MICHIGAN ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

Parcel 19 of Transportation Project Plat 2040-11-21 - 4.03 
amendment #1 and 4.05, 4.07, 4.08, 4.09, 4.10 amendment 

Acres:                   0.930                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.930

0.930
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
701-9943-003 W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WILSON MICHAEL L
WILSON CAROL ANN M
PO BOX 776
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1594.19 FT N 89D50M08S E & 1330 FT N 20D56M10S E 
OF SW COR OF SE 31 6 21 TH N 20D56M10S E 125 FT N 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.631

0.631
$72,500

$72,500
$173,600

$173,600
$246,100

$246,100
701-9945-000 10990W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WILSON MICHAEL L
WILSON CAROL ANN M
PO BOX 776
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1594.19 FT N 89D50M08S E & 1455 FT N 20D56M10S E 
OF SW COR OF SE 31 6 21 TH N 69D03M50S W 280 FT N 

Acres:                   0.918                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.918

0.918
$176,500

$176,500
$623,900

$623,900
$800,400

$800,400
701-9946-000 10970W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 1646.10 FT N OF SE COR OF SE 31 6 21 TH SW 159.06 FT 
NW 70.90 FT TH NELY 40.25 FT TO BEG TH NWLY 37.50 FT 

Acres:                   0.010                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.010

0.010
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
701-9949-001 W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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O CONNOR PETROLEUM CO IN
6101 S 108 ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM ON E LI 709.10' S OF NE COR SE 31-6-21, TH SWLY 
134.64' TO POB, TH SELY 18.38', TH SLY ALG WLY LI S 108 ST 

Acres:                   2.245                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
2.245

2.245
$810,500

$810,500
$2,100,700

$2,100,700
$2,911,200

$2,911,200
701-9950-004 10921W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

O CONNOR PETROLEUM CO IN
6101 S 108 ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN E LI 1612.37' N OF SE COR TH SWLY 112.70' TO POB, 
TH SWLY 200', SELY 163.70', NLY TO A PT, NWLY TO A PT, TH 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.340

0.340
$63,000

$63,000
$0

$0
$63,000

$63,000
701-9951-001 6101S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

O CONNOR PETROLEUM CO IN
6101 S 108 ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN E LI 1234.87' N OF SE COR SE 31-6-21 TH N 95.03', 
NWLY 163.70', SWLY 91', SELY 199.83' TO BEG EXC ELY PT FOR 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.240

0.240
$28,500

$28,500
$0

$0
$28,500

$28,500
701-9952-001 6105S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALE PARK INVESTMENTS
6520 S 121 ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2515

COM 1232.22FT N & 246.84 FT N 66D04M30S W OF SE COR 
OF SE 31 6 21 TH N 66D04M30S W 246.84 FT S 30D21M30S 

Acres:                   0.992                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.992

0.992
$227,000

$227,000
$973,100

$973,100
$1,200,100

$1,200,100
701-9954-000 10981W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SNT REALTY, LLC
6115 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN E LI 1140.48 FT NORTH OF SE COR SE 31 6 21 TH NLY 
91.74 FT, NWLY 246.84 FT, SWLY 85.93 FT, SELY 268.60 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.385                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.385

0.385
$180,500

$180,500
$311,400

$311,400
$491,900

$491,900
701-9955-001 6115S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WILSON HALES CORNERS, LLC
8230 W EDGERTON AVE
GREENDALE  WI 53129

COM ON E LI SE 31-6-21, 1056-26' N OF SE COR, TH N ALG SD 
ELY LI 84.22', TH NWLY 268.60', TH SWLY 78.78', TH SELY 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.400

0.400
$183,500

$183,500
$116,400

$116,400
$299,900

$299,900
701-9956-001 6117S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WILSON HALES CORNERS, LLC
3940 S 13TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4618 SE 31 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   0.484                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.484

0.484
$116,000

$116,000
$257,700

$257,700
$373,700

$373,700
701-9957-001 11003W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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WILSON HALES CORNERS, LLC
3940 S 13TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

Certified survey map number 4618 SE 31-6-21 Parcel 2, exc pt 
conveyed in doc 10553480 for ROW

Acres:                   0.432                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.432

0.432
$198,000

$198,000
$288,000

$288,000
$486,000

$486,000
701-9957-003 6135S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

AMERICAN CONCRETE LEVELING CORP
11011 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2517

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8001 SE 31 6 21 PARCEL 1

Acres:                   1.276                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.276

1.276
$290,500

$290,500
$788,200

$788,200
$1,078,700

$1,078,700
701-9958-001 11011W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MURRAY ANTHONY, LLC
1199 LOCUST RD
WILMETTE  IL 60091

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8001 SE 31 6 21 PARCEL 2

Acres:                   1.720                Section: 0

 G3

Totals
1.720

1.720
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
701-9958-002 11025W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHILZ & DZIAK PROPERTIES, LLC
6151 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2524

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 4069, SE 31-6-21, LOT 1, INCL 
EASEMENT, EXC PTS CONV TO DOT IN DOC NO. 10515390

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.460

0.460
$208,500

$208,500
$298,200

$298,200
$506,700

$506,700
701-9959-015 6151S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

D C DEVELOPMENT, LLC
6191 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Certified survey map number 6887, SE 31-6-22, Parcel 2 subj 
to easement, exc pt conveyed in DOC  10594495 for ROW

Acres:                   0.857                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.857

0.857
$296,000

$296,000
$932,100

$932,100
$1,228,100

$1,228,100
701-9959-016 6191S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

EWALD REAL ESTATE 6269, LLC
6319 S 108TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

COM 37 FT W OF SE COR OF SE 31 6 21 TH N 290 FT SWLY 74 
FT SWLY 72 FT W 63 FT S 250 FT TH E 200 FT TO BEG SUBJ TO 

Acres:                   1.231                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.231

1.231
$276,000

$276,000
$234,100

$234,100
$510,100

$510,100
701-9960-002 6261S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FARIAS DONNA
FARIAS RENE
W167 S7294 BRIARGATE LN
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1137 IN SE 31 6 21 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.418

0.418
$92,000

$92,000
$266,400

$266,400
$358,400

$358,400
701-9961-002 11090W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 318 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

ORI PROPERTIES, LLC
DANIEL LENT 6558 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1137 IN SE 31 6 21 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.418                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.418

0.418
$92,000

$92,000
$308,000

$308,000
$400,000

$400,000
701-9961-003 11094W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS
5635 S NEW BERLIN RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN N LI 2030.11 FT W OF NE COR OF SE 31 6 21 TH W 
450.20 FT SWLY 118.62 FT SELY 475.15 FT SLY 379.31 FT ELY 

Acres:                   3.270                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
3.270

3.270
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
701-9962-000 11409W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JLK HOUSING, LLC
603 MANSFIELD ST
CHIPPEWA FALLS  WI 54729

COM IN N LI 1890.11 FT W OF NE COR OF SE 31 6 21 TH W 
140 FT S 2D42M30S E 300 FT E 140 FT TH N 2D42M30S W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.731

0.731
$73,500

$73,500
$242,300

$242,300
$315,800

$315,800
701-9963-000 11407W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KELLEY KATHERINE J
11325 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN N LI 1820.11 FT W OF NE COR OF SE 31 6 21 TH W 70 
FT S 2D42M30S E 300 FT E 70 FT N 2D42M30S W 300 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.360

0.360
$55,500

$55,500
$163,900

$163,900
$219,400

$219,400
701-9964-000 11325W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STOLZE WILLIAM K
SCHNEIDER NANCY J
11319 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2465

COM IN N LI 1680.11 FT W OF NE COR OF SE 31 6 21 TH W 
140 FT S 2D42M30S E 300 FT E 140 FT N 2D42M30S W 300 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.710

0.710
$73,500

$73,500
$199,300

$199,300
$272,800

$272,800
701-9965-000 11319W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CLEMENCE KELLY E.
11231 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

COM IN N LI 1470.11 FT W OF NE COR OF SE 31 6 21 TH W 
110 FT SLY 489 FT E 40 FT NLY 189 FT E 70 FT TH NLY 300 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.716

0.716
$73,500

$73,500
$246,800

$246,800
$320,300

$320,300
701-9966-001 11231W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHMIDT MELVIN N
SCHMIDT ELAINE
11301 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2465

COM IN N LI 1580.11 FT W OF NE COR OF SE 31 6 21 TH W 
100 FT SELY 489 FT E 100 FT TH NWLY 489 FT TO BEG EXC PT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.939

0.939
$85,500

$85,500
$219,800

$219,800
$305,300

$305,300
701-9966-002 11301W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MANSKE EUGENE H
MANSKE GERALDINE
11221 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2464

COM IN N LI 1310.11 FT W OF NE COR OF SE 31 6 21 TH W 
160 FT SLY 300 FT W 70 FT SLY 189 FT E 230 FT TH NLY 489 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.800

1.800
$120,500

$120,500
$234,200

$234,200
$354,700

$354,700
701-9967-000 11221W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BONEWELL BRIAN
11131 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM IN N LI 1220.11 FT W OF NE COR OF SE 31 6 21 TH W 90 
FT S 2D42M30S E 489 FT E 90 FT N 2D42M30S W 489 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.830                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.830

0.830
$76,000

$76,000
$327,900

$327,900
$403,900

$403,900
701-9968-000 11131W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HARTSON INVESTMENTS, LLC
W152 S9901 THODE DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

COM IN N LI 883.60 FT W OF NE COR OF SE 31 6 21 TH W 
256.51 FT SLY 87.10 FT W 80 FT SLY 536.40 FT E 206.78 FT SLY 

Acres:                   4.090                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
4.090

4.090
$499,500

$499,500
$866,200

$866,200
$1,365,700

$1,365,700
701-9972-002 11111W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE HOLZ FAMILY, LLC
5961 S 108TH ST PO BOX 226
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Certified survey map number 8210, SE quarter sec 31-6-21, 
parcel 1 exc pt for ROW

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
11.669

11.669
$1,409,000

$1,409,000
$3,029,100

$3,029,100
$4,438,100

$4,438,100
701-9974-007 5961S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE HOLZ FAMILY, LLC
5961 S 108TH ST PO BOX 226
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Certified survey map number 8210, SE quarter section 
31-6-21, parcel 2 exc pt for ROW

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.663

0.663
$124,000

$124,000
$204,400

$204,400
$328,400

$328,400
701-9974-008 5961S 108TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ANN'S HOLDINGS, LLC
5969 S 108TH PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2501

COM 508.83 FT W & 543 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 31 6 21 TH E 
346 FT S 122.25 FT NWLY 235 FT W 9.56 FT S 103.57 FT NWLY 

Acres:                   0.616                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.616

0.616
$160,500

$160,500
$397,000

$397,000
$557,500

$557,500
701-9988-001 5969S 108TH PL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VIXEN REAL ESTATE, LLC
1232 E TRIPOLI AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53207

COM NE COR LOT 12 BLK 20 HALE PARK ADD 3 SE 31 6 21 TH 
SELY 299.62 FT & NELY 15.81 FT TO BEG TH NWLY 252.18 FT 

Acres:                   0.377                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.377

0.377
$90,500

$90,500
$475,900

$475,900
$566,400

$566,400
701-9991-003 10920W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KPD PROPERTIES, INC
10940 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

PT SE 31 6 21 COM AT MOST ELY CORNER OF LOT 12 BLK 20 
HALES PARK ADDN NO 3 TH NELY 24.53 FT NELY 93.30 FT SELY 

Acres:                   0.899                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.899

0.899
$206,500

$206,500
$650,600

$650,600
$857,100

$857,100
701-9991-006 10940W FOREST HOME AVE VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VLBN GOLDEN MILLENNIUM, LLC
3701 W SHERBROOKE DR
MEQUON  WI 53092

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 1 BLK 23

Acres:                   1.043                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.043

1.043
$236,500

$236,500
$1,137,400

$1,137,400
$1,373,900

$1,373,900
702-0001-000 5910S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STENZEL ANNETTE L
5954 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2412

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 2 BLK 23

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.670

0.670
$71,500

$71,500
$352,700

$352,700
$424,200

$424,200
702-0002-000 5954S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHRISTIANSON LARRY D
CHRISTIANSON LOUISE E
5970 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2412

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 3 BLK 23

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.491

0.491
$69,000

$69,000
$257,500

$257,500
$326,500

$326,500
702-0003-000 5970S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LOWRY DAVID M
LOWRY KARLA R
6000 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2414

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 4 BLK 23

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$65,500

$65,500
$208,500

$208,500
$274,000

$274,000
702-0004-000 6000S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GRANTZ ROGER J
GRANTZ DIANE L
6014 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2414

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 5 BLK 23

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$65,500

$65,500
$234,600

$234,600
$300,100

$300,100
702-0005-000 6014S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TEBES SUSAN
11770 TIMBERLINE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2454

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 6 BLK 23

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$65,500

$65,500
$263,700

$263,700
$329,200

$329,200
702-0006-000 11770 TIMBERLINE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GLEASON GARY W
GLEASON DONNA S
5971 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2411

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 1 BLK 24

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.605

0.605
$71,000

$71,000
$182,200

$182,200
$253,200

$253,200
702-0007-000 5971S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MONAR ALFONSO R
MONAR ELIZABET
6001 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2413

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 2 BLK 24

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.511

0.511
$70,000

$70,000
$209,600

$209,600
$279,600

$279,600
702-0008-000 6001S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAHN GREG K
HAHN MARY L
11800 TIMBERLINE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 3 BLK 24

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.463

0.463
$65,500

$65,500
$220,500

$220,500
$286,000

$286,000
702-0009-000 11800 TIMBERLINE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WAGNER WILLIAM C
WAGNER SUN CHA
11806 TIMBERLINE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 4 BLK 24

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.012

1.012
$90,500

$90,500
$292,600

$292,600
$383,100

$383,100
702-0010-000 11806 TIMBERLINE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GLUEGE JEFF
GLUEGE SUSAN L
11810 TIMBERLINE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 5 BLK 24

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
1.012

1.012
$90,500

$90,500
$240,000

$240,000
$330,500

$330,500
702-0011-000 11810 TIMBERLINE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GROCHOWSKI ROBERT
GROCHOWSKI DANIELLE
11904 TIMBERLINE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 6, Block 24, Hale Park Addition No. 4 located in the 
Southwest 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 and in the Southeast 1/4

Acres:                   0.954                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.954

0.954
$85,500

$85,500
$259,500

$259,500
$345,000

$345,000
702-0012-000 11904 TIMBERLINE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE MARGARET MOYNIHAN FAMILY 
TRUST
11990 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2328

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 7 BLK 24

Acres:                   0.673                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.673

0.673
$71,500

$71,500
$254,400

$254,400
$325,900

$325,900
702-0013-000 11990N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MENDEN DANIEL G
MENDEN LYNN R
12000 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2330

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 8 BLK 24 EXC COM NE COR SD LOT 
8 TH SLY 10 FT W 20.48 FT TH NELY 23.12 FT TO BEG

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.697

0.697
$72,000

$72,000
$258,600

$258,600
$330,600

$330,600
702-0014-001 12000N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JASKULSKI WILLIAM
JASKULSKI BRIDGET J
12004 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 9 BLK 24

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$66,500

$66,500
$237,200

$237,200
$303,700

$303,700
702-0015-000 12004N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUTENHOFF JAMES A
BUTENHOFF KATHLEEN J
12006 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2330

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 10 BLK 24

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.448

0.448
$64,000

$64,000
$253,900

$253,900
$317,900

$317,900
702-0016-000 12006N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALE PARK OFFICES, LLC
BRENDA HEINECKE21525 W 21525 W 
LOCHINVAR LN
NEW BERLIN  WI 53146

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 11 BLK 24

Acres:                   0.565                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.565

0.565
$134,000

$134,000
$688,100

$688,100
$822,100

$822,100
702-0017-000 11951W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KRACHT PAUL M
KRACHT DEBORAH
11801 TIMBERLINE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2345

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 1 BLK 25

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.500

0.500
$70,000

$70,000
$229,600

$229,600
$299,600

$299,600
702-0018-000 11801 TIMBERLINE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FUCHS JAMES
FUCHS LAURIE
11809 TIMBERLINE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 2 BLK 25

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.471

0.471
$66,500

$66,500
$258,700

$258,700
$325,200

$325,200
702-0019-000 11809 TIMBERLINE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JENDRZEJCZAK BERNADINE
11901 TIMBERLINE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 3 BLK 25

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.528

0.528
$70,000

$70,000
$223,900

$223,900
$293,900

$293,900
702-0020-000 11901 TIMBERLINE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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THE VIRGINIA S HARPER FAMILY TRUST 
DATED JULY 24, 1997
11907 TIMBERLINE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT NUMBERED FOUR (4), IN BLOCK NUMBERED 
TWENTY-FIVE (25), IN HALE PARK ADDITION NO. 4, LOCATED 

Acres:                   0.516                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.516

0.516
$70,000

$70,000
$259,100

$259,100
$329,100

$329,100
702-0021-000 11907 TIMBERLINE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

OLUJIC BRANKO
OLUJIC RAJKA
11911 TIMBERLINE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2347

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 5 BLK 25

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.665

0.665
$71,500

$71,500
$243,800

$243,800
$315,300

$315,300
702-0022-000 11911 TIMBERLINE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ANDREW NUGENT AND JACQUELIG 
NUGENT JOINT REV LIV TRST
6100 S 120TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 6 BLK 25

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.560

0.560
$70,500

$70,500
$258,800

$258,800
$329,300

$329,300
702-0023-000 6100S 120TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LICAU KENNETH L
6134 S 120TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 7 BLK 25

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.486

0.486
$68,500

$68,500
$239,100

$239,100
$307,600

$307,600
702-0024-000 6134S 120TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOSEVIC SIMO
KOSEVIC VESNA
6156 S 120TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2306

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 8 BLK 25

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.466

0.466
$66,000

$66,000
$233,900

$233,900
$299,900

$299,900
702-0025-000 6156S 120TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THOMSEN KARLA
6166 S 120TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 9 BLK 25

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$66,500

$66,500
$234,500

$234,500
$301,000

$301,000
702-0026-000 6166S 120TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WESTFALL JUDITH A
6176 S 120TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 10 BLK 25

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$66,500

$66,500
$261,500

$261,500
$328,000

$328,000
702-0027-000 6176S 120TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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REHBEIN MARK C
REHBEIN LINDA R
6184 S 120TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2306

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 11 BLK 25

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$66,500

$66,500
$281,800

$281,800
$348,300

$348,300
702-0028-000 6184S 120TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHAMBERS ROBERT L
CHAMBERS ALLISON G
11930 INDIAN TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2324

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 12 BLK 25

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.561

0.561
$70,500

$70,500
$323,600

$323,600
$394,100

$394,100
702-0029-000 11930 INDIAN TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

VAGNINI MICHAEL A
VAGNINI LAUREN K
11920 INDIAN TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 13 BLK 25

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.474

0.474
$67,000

$67,000
$290,400

$290,400
$357,400

$357,400
702-0030-000 11920 INDIAN TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHNEIDER SEAN
11900 INDIAN TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 14, in Block 25, in Hale Park Addition No. 4, located in the 
Southwest 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 and in the

Acres:                   0.538                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.538

0.538
$70,000

$70,000
$401,200

$401,200
$471,200

$471,200
702-0031-000 11900 INDIAN TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KARPPI FAMILY LIVING TRUST
11820 INDIAN TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2322

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 15 BLK 25

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.748

0.748
$72,500

$72,500
$225,900

$225,900
$298,400

$298,400
702-0032-000 11820 INDIAN TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WALDOCH JENNIFER A
11810 INDIAN TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Sixteen (16), in Block Twenty-five (25), in Hale Park 
Addition No. 4, located in the South West One-quarter (1/4)

Acres:                   0.741                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.741

0.741
$72,500

$72,500
$211,200

$211,200
$283,700

$283,700
702-0033-000 11810 INDIAN TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

POLLEN THOMAS W
POLLEN SUSANNE M
11804 INDIAN TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 17, Block 25, in Hales Park Addition No. 4, located in the 
South West 1/4 of the South West 1/4, in the South

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.515

0.515
$70,000

$70,000
$276,500

$276,500
$346,500

$346,500
702-0034-000 11804 INDIAN TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MARCELLE L MONTAGNE 2016 
REVOCABLE TRUST, DATED AUGUST
11800 INDIAN TR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Eighteen (18) in Block Twenty-Five (25) in Hale Park 
Addition No. 4, located in the Southwest

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.468

0.468
$66,000

$66,000
$200,300

$200,300
$266,300

$266,300
702-0035-000 11800 INDIAN TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JDSF TRANSITION TRUST
6061 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2476

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 19 BLK 25

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.468

0.468
$66,000

$66,000
$228,800

$228,800
$294,800

$294,800
702-0036-000 6061S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GEHRING JASON R
11801 INDIAN TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 1, Block 26, in Hale Park Addition No. 4, located in the 
Southwest 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 and

Acres:                   0.503                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.503

0.503
$70,000

$70,000
$287,600

$287,600
$357,600

$357,600
702-0037-000 11801 INDIAN TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BETCHNER ANDREW P
BETCHNER DONNA L
6161 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2415

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 2 BLK 26

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.504

0.504
$70,000

$70,000
$237,300

$237,300
$307,300

$307,300
702-0038-000 6161S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JULEE T SCANLON REVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED NOVEMBER 1, 2022
7940 E CAMELBACK RD #611
SCOTTSDALE  AZ 85251

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 3 BLK 26

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.504

0.504
$70,000

$70,000
$229,500

$229,500
$299,500

$299,500
702-0039-000 6181S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DANIELS KENNETH
6201 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 4, BLOCK 26 IN HALE PARK ADDITION NO. 4, LOCATED IN 
THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 AND IN THE 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.504

0.504
$70,000

$70,000
$266,000

$266,000
$336,000

$336,000
702-0040-000 6201S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DUNNINGTON SCOTT A
HABERMEHL WENDY JEAN
6225 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT FIVE (5), IN BLOCK TWENTY-SIX (26), IN HALE PARK 
ADDITION NO. 4, LOCATED IN THE SOUTHWEST 

Acres:                   0.504                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.504

0.504
$70,000

$70,000
$350,500

$350,500
$420,500

$420,500
702-0041-000 6225S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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FUERBRINGER LUKE
FUERBRINGER KATE
11800 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 6, IN BLOCK 26, IN HALE PARK ADDITION NO. 4, LOCATED 
IN THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.480

0.480
$67,500

$67,500
$235,000

$235,000
$302,500

$302,500
702-0042-000 11800 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RATKOWSKI MICHAEL D
RATKOWSKI CAROL
11840 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 7 BLK 26

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$65,500

$65,500
$266,900

$266,900
$332,400

$332,400
702-0043-000 11840 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARCINIAK JACOB P
MARCINIAK SARAH C
11890 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 8 BLK 26

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$65,500

$65,500
$287,200

$287,200
$352,700

$352,700
702-0044-000 11890 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BAUMEISTER ROBERT T
11948 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 9 BLK 26

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$65,500

$65,500
$239,800

$239,800
$305,300

$305,300
702-0045-000 11948 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GONIA ELIZABETH L
11988 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 10 BLK 26

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.461

0.461
$65,500

$65,500
$216,200

$216,200
$281,700

$281,700
702-0046-000 11988 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MARCINOWSKI JOSEPH M
MARCINOWSKI ANN J
6228 S 120TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2308

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 11 BLK 26

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.480

0.480
$67,500

$67,500
$231,300

$231,300
$298,800

$298,800
702-0047-000 6228S 120TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SZYMBORSKI MICHAEL A
SZYMBORSKI CHRISTINE M
11943 INDIAN TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2323

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 12 BLK 26

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$276,800

$276,800
$341,800

$341,800
702-0048-000 11943 INDIAN TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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URBAN ROBERT J
URBAN DOLORES L
11937 INDIAN TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2323

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 13 BLK 26

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.498

0.498
$69,500

$69,500
$251,500

$251,500
$321,000

$321,000
702-0049-000 11937 INDIAN TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STAHL MARJORIE A
11933 INDIAN TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2323

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 14 BLK 26

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.492

0.492
$69,000

$69,000
$235,900

$235,900
$304,900

$304,900
702-0050-000 11933 INDIAN TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LYDON ROBERT JOHN
LYDON PAIGE ANNE
11927 INDIAN TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 15 BLK 26

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.592

0.592
$71,000

$71,000
$328,000

$328,000
$399,000

$399,000
702-0051-000 11927 INDIAN TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WAQAS ARSHAD
HERA NAZIR
11925 INDIAN TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 16, IN BLOCK 26, IN HALE PARK ADDITION NO. 4, 
LOCATED IN THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$64,000

$64,000
$259,200

$259,200
$323,200

$323,200
702-0052-000 11925 INDIAN TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THOMPSON ROBIN
11923 INDIAN TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 17, in Block 26, in Hale Park Addition No. 4, located in the 
South West 1/4 of the South West 1/4 and in the

Acres:                   0.478                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.478

0.478
$67,500

$67,500
$244,300

$244,300
$311,800

$311,800
702-0053-000 11923 INDIAN TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THE BRIAN AND RHONDA PERRY 
REVOCABLE TRUST
11917 INDIAN TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 18 BLK 26

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$65,500

$65,500
$365,500

$365,500
$431,000

$431,000
702-0054-000 11917 INDIAN TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DREWITZ SUSAN M
11817 INDIAN TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 19 BLK 26

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.465

0.465
$66,000

$66,000
$350,000

$350,000
$416,000

$416,000
702-0055-000 11817 INDIAN TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LEIGHT JAYSON C
11779 TIMBERLINE LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 1 BLK 27

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$68,500

$68,500
$208,100

$208,100
$276,600

$276,600
702-0056-000 11779 TIMBERLINE LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GEYER JAMES M
GEYER ANNETTE M
6080 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2475

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 2 BLK 27

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$68,500

$68,500
$303,100

$303,100
$371,600

$371,600
702-0057-000 6080S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SULK DAVID G
SULK CHUN YON
6100 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2416

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 3 BLK 27

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$68,500

$68,500
$332,200

$332,200
$400,700

$400,700
702-0058-000 6100S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LAIDLAW JOHN S
NAPP RANDEE
6120 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2416

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 4 BLK 27

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$68,500

$68,500
$250,200

$250,200
$318,700

$318,700
702-0059-000 6120S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BRADSTREET RICHARD D
BRADSTREET MARY LOU
6140 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2416

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 5 BLK 27

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$68,500

$68,500
$284,900

$284,900
$353,400

$353,400
702-0060-000 6140S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

COLBERT TOD H
COLBERT SUSAN M
6160 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2416

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 6 BLK 27

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$68,500

$68,500
$334,600

$334,600
$403,100

$403,100
702-0061-000 6160S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LUTZEN GARY A
LUTZEN WANDALEE T
6180 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 7 BLK 27

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.487

0.487
$68,500

$68,500
$228,600

$228,600
$297,100

$297,100
702-0062-000 6180S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MULLEN ANTHONY
MULLEN MELANIE
6200 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 8 BLK 27

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$68,500

$68,500
$272,300

$272,300
$340,800

$340,800
702-0063-000 6200S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KILPS SCOTT W
KILPS KIMBERLY A
6224 S 118TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 9 BLK 27

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$68,500

$68,500
$260,100

$260,100
$328,600

$328,600
702-0064-000 6224S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

 HUNTER  PEROCK 
 CARRIE  PEROCK
11712 PARKVIEW LN.
HALES CORNERS WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 10 BLK 27

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$68,500

$68,500
$268,500

$268,500
$337,000

$337,000
702-0065-000 11712 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CZAPLEWSKI GARY G
CZAPLEWSKI JUDITH
11709 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2447

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 1 BLK 28 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.624

0.624
$71,000

$71,000
$199,600

$199,600
$270,600

$270,600
702-0066-000 11709 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ARGYRES DANIEL D
ARGYRES REBECC
11801 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 2 BLK 28 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.522

0.522
$70,000

$70,000
$223,300

$223,300
$293,300

$293,300
702-0067-000 11801 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZIEBELL HAROLD A
ZIEBELL WEN WEI II
11849 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2335

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 3 BLK 28 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.478

0.478
$67,500

$67,500
$329,400

$329,400
$396,900

$396,900
702-0068-000 11849 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RONALD D & SUSAN K ARNOLD 
REVOCABLE TRUST
11899 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2335

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 4 BLK 28 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.478

0.478
$67,500

$67,500
$240,900

$240,900
$308,400

$308,400
702-0069-000 11899 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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STACHOWSKI RONALD G
610 A MONTCLAIR DR
WILMINGTON  NC 28435

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 5 BLK 28 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.478

0.478
$67,500

$67,500
$187,600

$187,600
$255,100

$255,100
702-0070-000 11919 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PUCCIO DANNE T
11975 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2337

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 6 BLK 28 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.478

0.478
$67,500

$67,500
$166,300

$166,300
$233,800

$233,800
702-0071-000 11975 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MILLER TIFFANY M
11999 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 7 BLK 28 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.478

0.478
$67,500

$67,500
$201,500

$201,500
$269,000

$269,000
702-0072-000 11999 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BARRY GERALD W
12001 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 1 BLK 29 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.599

0.599
$71,000

$71,000
$369,900

$369,900
$440,900

$440,900
702-0073-000 12001 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ALONZO MARIO
LOPEZ DEVEREAUX STACY R
6231 S 120TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 1 BLK 30

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.524

0.524
$70,000

$70,000
$359,700

$359,700
$429,700

$429,700
702-0074-000 6231S 120TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MUELLER CHRISTIAN G
GRAY ASHLEY C
6225 S 120TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 2 BLK 30

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.513

0.513
$70,000

$70,000
$250,400

$250,400
$320,400

$320,400
702-0075-000 6225S 120TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MOSSER RAYMOND SJR
MOSSER CATHERINE D
6201 S 120TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2307

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 3 BLK 30

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.513

0.513
$70,000

$70,000
$224,900

$224,900
$294,900

$294,900
702-0076-000 6201S 120TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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PODD GEOFFREY R
6181 S 120TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53151

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 4 BLK 30

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.513

0.513
$70,000

$70,000
$223,000

$223,000
$293,000

$293,000
702-0077-000 6181S 120TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NELSON ROBERT N
NELSON CAROL A
6171 S 120TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2305

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 5 BLK 30

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.510

0.510
$70,000

$70,000
$209,600

$209,600
$279,600

$279,600
702-0078-000 6171S 120TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MCDONOUGH JOHN D
6161 S 120TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 6 BLK 30

Acres:                   0.508                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.508

0.508
$70,000

$70,000
$349,200

$349,200
$419,200

$419,200
702-0079-000 6161S 120TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MUSTAPICH MICHELLE L
6141 S 120TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53150

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 7 BLK 30

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.569

0.569
$70,500

$70,500
$237,000

$237,000
$307,500

$307,500
702-0080-000 6141S 120TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KRUEGER MATTHEW
KRUEGER SHANNON
6101 S 120TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 8 BLK 30

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.690

0.690
$72,000

$72,000
$203,100

$203,100
$275,100

$275,100
702-0081-000 6101S 120TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DEPONS BRIAN G
DEPONS STACY A
6061 S 120TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 9 BLK 30

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.688

0.688
$72,000

$72,000
$216,900

$216,900
$288,900

$288,900
702-0082-000 6061S 120TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SCHULIST DEAN A
SCHULIST CATHERINE M
12005 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 4 LOT 10 BLK 30

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.585

0.585
$70,500

$70,500
$236,200

$236,200
$306,700

$306,700
702-0083-000 12005N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LESSMANN SCOTT
12129 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2354

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 1 BLK 31

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.425

0.425
$61,500

$61,500
$227,800

$227,800
$289,300

$289,300
702-0084-000 12129W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WALTON STEPHANIE
WALTON EVAN
12143 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 2, Block 31, in Hale Park Addition No. 5, a subdivision in 
the Southwest 1/4 of Section 31, Township 6 North,

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.496

0.496
$69,500

$69,500
$283,600

$283,600
$353,100

$353,100
702-0085-000 12143W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ANHALT WILLIAM A
ANHALT JILL J
12161 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2354

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 3 BLK 31

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.515

0.515
$70,000

$70,000
$216,300

$216,300
$286,300

$286,300
702-0086-000 12161W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DUSTIN SCOTT A
DUSTIN VERONICA E
12191 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 4 BLK 31

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.566

0.566
$70,500

$70,500
$259,100

$259,100
$329,600

$329,600
702-0087-000 12191W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BUCHWALD DANIEL R
BUCHWALD MORGAN D
12154 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 5, in Block 31, in Hale Park Addition No. 5, being a 
Subdivision of part of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 31, in

Acres:                   0.537                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.537

0.537
$70,000

$70,000
$268,300

$268,300
$338,300

$338,300
702-0088-000 12154N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LORI ALTA ARCHIQUETTE AND VERNON 
JOHN ARCHIQUETTE REVOCABLE TRUST 
UNDER AGREEMENT DATED 12/20/2024
12147 NORTHRIDGE TRAIL
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 6 BLK 31

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.476

0.476
$67,000

$67,000
$210,900

$210,900
$277,900

$277,900
702-0089-000 12142N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DITTMAR KEITH T
DITTMAR ELIZABETH
12130 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2332

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 7 BLK 31

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.401

0.401
$58,500

$58,500
$274,000

$274,000
$332,500

$332,500
702-0090-000 12130N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

Page 333 of 348June 24, 2025     7:32 amVillage of Hales Corners , Milwaukee County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

LENGYEL SHAWN C
LENGYEL SABRINA R
12207 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 1, IN BLOCK 32, IN HALE PARK ADDITION NO. 5, BEING A 
SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4

Acres:                   0.465                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.465

0.465
$66,000

$66,000
$274,700

$274,700
$340,700

$340,700
702-0091-000 12207W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TABERNACLE OF WITNESS GOSPEL 
OUTREACH, INC DBA FAITHS C
12219 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 2 BLK 32

Acres:                   0.470                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.470

0.470
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
702-0092-000 12219W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TABERNACLE OF WITNESS GOSPEL 
OUTREACH, INC DBA FAITHS C
12219 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 3, in Block 32, in Hale Park Addition No. 5, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 31, in

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
0.480

0.480
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
702-0093-000 12219W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KRUEGER DAVID
12237 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 5 LOT 4 BLK 32 & VAC ST ADJ ON W

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.779

0.779
$72,500

$72,500
$191,100

$191,100
$263,600

$263,600
702-0094-000 12237W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHN F & BETTY L HEMBROOK TRUST
12300 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2362

HALE PARK ADDN NO 5 LOT 5 BLK 32 & VAC ST ADJ ON W

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.873

0.873
$78,500

$78,500
$214,000

$214,000
$292,500

$292,500
702-0095-000 12300N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HUBACZ ARTHUR G
HUBACZ KAREN J
12290 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Six (6) in Block Thirty-two (32) in HALE PARK ADDITION 
NO. 5, being a Subdivision of a part of the Southwest

Acres:                   0.507                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.507

0.507
$70,000

$70,000
$251,600

$251,600
$321,600

$321,600
702-0096-000 12290N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KRUTKE DEBRA L
KRUTKE JACK L
12280 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2334

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 7 BLK 32

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$65,500

$65,500
$243,300

$243,300
$308,800

$308,800
702-0097-000 12280N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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KAREN A GRENIE IRREVOCABLE TRUST
12262 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2334

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 8 BLK 32

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.457

0.457
$65,000

$65,000
$216,400

$216,400
$281,400

$281,400
702-0098-000 12262N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAHN THERESE A
12232 NORTHRIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 9 BLK 32

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.472

0.472
$66,500

$66,500
$258,900

$258,900
$325,400

$325,400
702-0099-000 12232N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WALLIN NANCY A
12210 N RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 10 BLK 32

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.508

0.508
$70,000

$70,000
$331,300

$331,300
$401,300

$401,300
702-0100-000 12210N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RIEHLE PAUL V
RIEHLE VICKI L
12345 INDIAN TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 5 LOT 1 BLK 33 & VAC ST ADJ ON W

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.680

0.680
$71,500

$71,500
$293,700

$293,700
$365,200

$365,200
702-0101-000 12345 INDIAN TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KREIDL RICHARD F
6207 S 123RD ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 5 LOT 2 BLK 33 & VAC ST ADJ ON W

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.644

0.644
$71,500

$71,500
$307,600

$307,600
$379,100

$379,100
702-0102-000 6207S 123RD ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DEAN J BRIENZO TRUST DATED JUNE 1, 
2011
17929 OLD YORKVILLE RD
UNION GROVE  WI 53182

HALE PARK ADDN NO 5 LOT 3 BLK 33 & VAC ST ADJ ON W

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.644

0.644
$71,500

$71,500
$199,300

$199,300
$270,800

$270,800
702-0103-000 6219S 123RD ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DICOSOLA NICHOLAS T
DICOSOLA MORGAN V
6235 S 123RD ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADDN NO 5 LOT 4 BLK 33 & VAC ST ADJ ON W

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.657

0.657
$71,500

$71,500
$279,300

$279,300
$350,800

$350,800
702-0104-000 6235S 123RD ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LIEBEL DONALD W
6243 S 123RD ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 5 BLK 33

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.673

0.673
$71,500

$71,500
$208,500

$208,500
$280,000

$280,000
702-0105-000 6243S 123RD ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DRAKE MATTHEW
DRAKE MARGARET I
12301 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 6 BLK 33 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.659

0.659
$71,500

$71,500
$244,000

$244,000
$315,500

$315,500
702-0106-000 12301 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NEUPERT SUZANNE L
12241 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Seven (7) in Block Thirty-three (33), including that part of 
vacated W. College Avenue adjoining said Lot on the

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.478

0.478
$67,500

$67,500
$288,500

$288,500
$356,000

$356,000
702-0107-000 12241 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SWICK CARY R
SWICK JANICE A
12231 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 8 BLK 33 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$209,100

$209,100
$274,100

$274,100
702-0108-000 12231 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOENEN JEREMY J
KOENEN STACY E
12211 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 9, in Block 33, together with the North 55 feet of vacated 
Avenue adjacent on the South, in Hale Park Addition No. 5, 

Acres:                   0.459                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$348,900

$348,900
$413,900

$413,900
702-0109-000 12211 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BARBARA A SHANNON LIFE ESTATE
MURPHY AMY E
12221 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 1 BLK 34

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.502

0.502
$70,000

$70,000
$201,900

$201,900
$271,900

$271,900
702-0110-000 12221N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOWE MITCHEL
12245 N RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot Two (2) in Block Thirty-four (34) in HALE PARK ADDITION 
No. 5, being a Subdivision of a part of the South West

Acres:                   0.472                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.472

0.472
$66,500

$66,500
$257,000

$257,000
$323,500

$323,500
702-0111-000 12245N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SHAY JESSE
SHAY JAIME
12281 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 3 BLK 34

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.432

0.432
$62,000

$62,000
$282,700

$282,700
$344,700

$344,700
702-0112-000 12281N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

NUBER PERRY MICHAEL
NUBER PAMELA JEAN
6178 S 123RD ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 4 BLK 34

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$219,800

$219,800
$284,800

$284,800
702-0113-000 6178S 123RD ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TORNER BEVERLY B
TORNER ROBERT L
6190 S 123RD ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 5 BLK 34

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$236,600

$236,600
$301,600

$301,600
702-0114-000 6190S 123RD ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BOEHM JOSHUA M
6206 S 123RD ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 6 BLK 34

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$208,800

$208,800
$273,800

$273,800
702-0115-000 6206S 123RD ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WESTERDAHL NATHAN J
6220 S 123RD ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 7, Block 34, in Hale Park Addition No. 5, being a 
Subdivision of a part of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 31, 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$249,800

$249,800
$314,800

$314,800
702-0116-000 6220S 123RD ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TRAPP WAYNE D
12240 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2344

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 8 BLK 34

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$282,100

$282,100
$347,100

$347,100
702-0117-000 12240 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

GEBOY LAWRENCE A
GEBOY TERI A
6235 S 122ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2315

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 9 BLK 34

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.456

0.456
$65,000

$65,000
$227,600

$227,600
$292,600

$292,600
702-0118-000 6235S 122ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SOBIESKI KIRSTEN
6221 S 122ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 10 BLK 34

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$280,200

$280,200
$345,200

$345,200
702-0119-000 6221S 122ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DEO SCHROEDER NIKHILA
4981 BENTGRASS RUN DR
CHARLOTTE  NC 28269

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 11 BLK 34

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.457

0.457
$65,000

$65,000
$222,800

$222,800
$287,800

$287,800
702-0120-000 6201S 122ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KNUTH CHERYL J
6191 S 122ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 12 BLK 34

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$65,000

$65,000
$248,200

$248,200
$313,200

$313,200
702-0121-000 6191S 122ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PRUCHA SCOTT W
PRUCHA VICKIE L
6175 S 122ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 13 BLK 34

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.469

0.469
$66,500

$66,500
$342,600

$342,600
$409,100

$409,100
702-0122-000 6175S 122ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROBERTS KAREN A
6157 S 122ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 14 BLK 34

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.416

0.416
$60,000

$60,000
$210,000

$210,000
$270,000

$270,000
702-0123-000 6157S 122ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ROISLER DAREENE A
12141 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2331

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 1 BLK 35

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$64,000

$64,000
$175,100

$175,100
$239,100

$239,100
702-0124-000 12141N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOHNSON DEBORAH C
12153 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 2 BLK 35

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.520

0.520
$70,000

$70,000
$198,000

$198,000
$268,000

$268,000
702-0125-000 12153N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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GILLES JAMES J
GILLES CHRISTINE G
6142 S 122ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 3 BLK 35

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.457

0.457
$65,000

$65,000
$218,500

$218,500
$283,500

$283,500
702-0126-000 6142S 122ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LOOMER DAVID R
LOOMER KATHLEEN A
6154 S 122ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 4 BLK 35

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$213,800

$213,800
$278,800

$278,800
702-0127-000 6154S 122ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WALKER MARY S
6170 S 122ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53202

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 5 BLK 35

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$311,900

$311,900
$376,900

$376,900
702-0128-000 6170S 122ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STILLMAN CLINT J
MECHA MIRANDA F
6180 S 122ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 6 BLK 35

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$331,100

$331,100
$396,100

$396,100
702-0129-000 6180S 122ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

COMPTON CHELSEA
COMPTON WESLEY
6194 S 122ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 7 BLK 35

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$241,000

$241,000
$306,000

$306,000
702-0130-000 6194S 122ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JANCARIK JOSEPH JJR
JANCARIK MARY JO
6210 S 122ND ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2316

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 8 BLK 35

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$218,900

$218,900
$283,900

$283,900
702-0131-000 6210S 122ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KARWEIK TRAVIS C
MARTINEZ ERICA
6226 S 122ND STRET
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 9 BLK 35

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$207,500

$207,500
$272,500

$272,500
702-0132-000 6226S 122ND ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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LAK CYNTHIA S
12140 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2342

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 10 BLK 35

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.459

0.459
$65,000

$65,000
$249,600

$249,600
$314,600

$314,600
702-0133-000 12140 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SANDERS JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
12141 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2341

HALE PARK ADD NO 5 LOT 1 BLK 36 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.500

0.500
$70,000

$70,000
$303,800

$303,800
$373,800

$373,800
702-0134-000 12141 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PETRO WILLIAM L
PETRO NANCY B
12121 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2341

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 1 BLK 37 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.463

0.463
$65,500

$65,500
$264,700

$264,700
$330,200

$330,200
702-0135-000 12121 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

THOMAS R & DEBORAH A SOBOCINSKI 
REV TRUST
12101 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 2 BLK 37 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.463

0.463
$65,500

$65,500
$364,500

$364,500
$430,000

$430,000
702-0136-000 12101 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KUICK MATTHEW J
KUICK KATIE M
12041 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 3 BLK 37 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.463

0.463
$65,500

$65,500
$255,600

$255,600
$321,100

$321,100
702-0137-000 12041 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BESKOW ERIK J
OMAN DEBBIE A
12031 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2339

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 4 BLK 37 & N 55 FT OF VAC AVE 
ADJ ON S

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.463

0.463
$65,500

$65,500
$285,000

$285,000
$350,500

$350,500
702-0138-000 12031 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

TESCHENDORF EARL
TESCHENDORF LINDA
12033 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2329

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 1 BLK 38

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.491

0.491
$69,000

$69,000
$250,700

$250,700
$319,700

$319,700
702-0139-000 12033N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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JARRETTE OWEN M
JARRETTE LARA E
12037 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2329

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 2 BLK 38

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.472

0.472
$66,500

$66,500
$243,000

$243,000
$309,500

$309,500
702-0140-000 12037N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HOLMI TOIVO J
6106 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 3 BLK 38

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.482

0.482
$68,000

$68,000
$216,300

$216,300
$284,300

$284,300
702-0141-000 6106S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JANICKI JEFFREY J
JANICKI MARY L
6120 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2310

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 4 BLK 38

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.482

0.482
$68,000

$68,000
$256,800

$256,800
$324,800

$324,800
702-0142-000 6120S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DEHEUS CAROL A
11077 W FOREST HOME AVE #W219
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 5 BLK 38

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.477

0.477
$67,000

$67,000
$206,200

$206,200
$273,200

$273,200
702-0143-000 6136S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PEMBERTON DANIEL J
PEMBERTON MICHELE F
6158 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2310

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 6 BLK 38

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.466

0.466
$66,000

$66,000
$217,700

$217,700
$283,700

$283,700
702-0144-000 6158S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ADAMS DAVID
ADAMS LUCETTA
6164 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 63130

Lot 7 and the North 4.50 feet of Lot 8 in Block 38, in Hale 
Park Addition No. 6, being a Subdivision of a part of the 

Acres:                   0.472                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.472

0.472
$66,500

$66,500
$282,800

$282,800
$349,300

$349,300
702-0145-001 6164S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CZAPLEWSKI MARK F
CZAPLEWSKI DONNA J
6178 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2310

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 S 100 FT OF LOT 8 BLK 38

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$66,500

$66,500
$203,800

$203,800
$270,300

$270,300
702-0146-001 6178S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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RATKOWSKI RANDY S
RATKOWSKI SUSAN C
6192 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2310

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 9 BLK 38

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.468

0.468
$66,000

$66,000
$268,600

$268,600
$334,600

$334,600
702-0147-000 6192S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

FLISS STACEY E
6206 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

LOT 10, IN BLOCK 38, IN HALE PARK ADDITION NO. 6, BEING A 
SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4

Acres:                   0.465                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.465

0.465
$66,000

$66,000
$247,500

$247,500
$313,500

$313,500
702-0148-000 6206S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SNYDER MICHAEL G
6220 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 11, in Block 38, in Hale Park Addition No. 6, being a 
Subdivision of part of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 31,

Acres:                   0.462                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.462

0.462
$65,500

$65,500
$290,000

$290,000
$355,500

$355,500
702-0149-000 6220S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DUNNING ANDREW
DUNNING STACY
12030 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 12 BLK 38

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.474

0.474
$67,000

$67,000
$281,200

$281,200
$348,200

$348,200
702-0150-000 12030 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RAY COLLIN T
RAY NADINE M
12113 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2331

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 1 BLK 39

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.523

0.523
$70,000

$70,000
$279,400

$279,400
$349,400

$349,400
702-0151-000 12113N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DARLING KARLEEN H
6121 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNER  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 2 BLK 39

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.493

0.493
$69,000

$69,000
$252,800

$252,800
$321,800

$321,800
702-0152-000 6121S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOEHLER TIMOTHY J. KOEHLER AND 
JENNIFER R.
6137 S. 121ST STREET
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 3 BLK 39

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.493

0.493
$69,000

$69,000
$293,300

$293,300
$362,300

$362,300
702-0153-000 6137S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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FORECKI REVOCABLE TRUST
FORECKI MARY K
6159 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNER  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 4 BLK 39

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.458

0.458
$65,000

$65,000
$273,000

$273,000
$338,000

$338,000
702-0154-000 6159S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

KOCHANSKI MICHAEL L
KOCHANSKI LINDA
6165 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 5 BLK 39

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.458

0.458
$65,000

$65,000
$228,400

$228,400
$293,400

$293,400
702-0155-000 6165S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHARLES KENNETH
TAYLOR-CHARLES LINDA R
6179 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2309

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 6 BLK 39

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.458

0.458
$65,000

$65,000
$270,100

$270,100
$335,100

$335,100
702-0156-000 6179S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

 DANIELLE  BUSS
6193 SOUTH 121ST STREET
HALES CORNERS WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 7 BLK 39

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.458

0.458
$65,000

$65,000
$213,800

$213,800
$278,800

$278,800
702-0157-000 6193S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZAUG KATHLEEN M
6207 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2311

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 8 BLK 39

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.458

0.458
$65,000

$65,000
$270,100

$270,100
$335,100

$335,100
702-0158-000 6207S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JOY ERIC W
6221 S 121ST ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 9 BLK 39

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.458

0.458
$65,000

$65,000
$187,500

$187,500
$252,500

$252,500
702-0159-000 6221S 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HAMMER EDWARD A
HAMMER AMBER L
12100 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 10 BLK 39

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.467

0.467
$66,000

$66,000
$274,800

$274,800
$340,800

$340,800
702-0160-000 12100 PARKVIEW LN VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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MOMCILOVIC MARIJA
12112 N RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 1 BLK 40

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.471

0.471
$66,500

$66,500
$240,400

$240,400
$306,900

$306,900
702-0161-000 12112N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CHERNETSKI EMILY
12046 NORTHRIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 2 BLK 40

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.449

0.449
$64,000

$64,000
$236,300

$236,300
$300,300

$300,300
702-0162-000 12046N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RIVERA SERGIO
RIVERA ROSA A
12034 N RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 3 BLK 40

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$64,000

$64,000
$238,900

$238,900
$302,900

$302,900
702-0163-000 12034N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WALKOWIAK CAREY T
12020 NORTH_RIDGE TRL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2330

HALE PARK ADD NO 6 LOT 4 BLK 40

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.379

0.379
$56,000

$56,000
$203,900

$203,900
$259,900

$259,900
702-0164-000 12020N NORTH RIDGE TRL VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

CARL J PRUSINSKI AND JUDITH A 
PRUSINSKI JOINT REVOCABLE
12015 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM NE COR LOT 4 BLK 40 HALE PARK ADD NO 6 IN SW 31 6 
21 TH S 80D16M50S W 114.38 FT TH N 269.70 FT NE ALG 

Acres:                   0.608                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.608

0.608
$143,500

$143,500
$319,300

$319,300
$462,800

$462,800
702-9979-000 12015W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

SZYMANSKI MICHAEL A
SZYMANSKI SHARON L
12041 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 114.38FT S 80D16M50S W OF NE COR OF HALE PARK 
ADDN NO 6 IN SW 31 6 21 TH N 269.70 FT SWLY 100.52 FT S 

Acres:                   0.502                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.789

0.789
$185,000

$185,000
$452,100

$452,100
$637,100

$637,100
702-9980-000 12041W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LB REAL ESTATE, LLC
12065 W JANESVILLE RD #200
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM NW COR LOT 1 BLK 40 HALE PARK ADD NO 6 IN SW 31 6 
21 TH NLY 240.75 FT NELY 189.26 FT NWLY 30 FT NELY 65.86 

Acres:                   1.061                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.061

1.061
$251,000

$251,000
$295,900

$295,900
$546,900

$546,900
702-9981-001 12065W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SZYMANSKI MICHAEL A
SZYMANSKI SHARON L
12041 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM N LI BLK 40 & 235.45 FT NE OF NW COR OF LOT 1 BLK 
40 HALE PARK ADD NO 6 IN SW 31 6 21 TH NELY 50 FT N 

Acres:                   0.287                Section: 0

 Assessed with 702-9980-000702-9981-002 JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

RAMIREZ RAFAEL ESPINO
5915 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Certified survey map no 9026 SW 1/4 SEC 31-6-21 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.784                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.784

0.784
$72,000

$72,000
$207,500

$207,500
$279,500

$279,500
702-9982-001 5915S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

HALES CORNERS LUTHERAN CHURCH
12300 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-1247

W 495 FT OF SW 31 6 21 LYING N OF OLD CEN LI OF 
JANESVILLE ROAD EXC PT TAKEN FOR ROAD

Acres:                   16.494                Section: 0

 X4

Totals
16.494

16.494
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
702-9982-007 12300W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BANOVEZ LYNN M
LYNN M BANOVEZ REVOCABLE TRUST
12210 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3198 SW 1/4 SEC 31-6-21 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.446                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.446

0.446
$65,000

$65,000
$216,400

$216,400
$281,400

$281,400
702-9982-008 12210W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

WRIGHT TYLER
12180 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 9058 SW 1/4 SEC 31-6-21 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.469                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.469

0.469
$42,500

$42,500
$177,800

$177,800
$220,300

$220,300
702-9982-009 12180W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ANNAMARIE T. SCHNEIDER
 3401 S. 124TH STREET
NEW BERLIN WISCONSIN 53227

COM 335.76 FT S OF N LI & 924.35 FT E OF W LI OF SW 31 6 
21 TH S 11D20M E 130.28 FT TH S 81D22M W 24.75 FT TO PT 

Acres:                   0.585                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.585

0.585
$74,500

$74,500
$129,100

$129,100
$203,600

$203,600
702-9984-000 12200W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MUTTER ELLEN
5951 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

That part of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 31, in Township 6 
North, Range 21 East, in the Village of

Acres:                   0.388                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.388

0.388
$65,000

$65,000
$197,900

$197,900
$262,900

$262,900
702-9985-000 5951S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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SCHIENEBECK ROBERT F
5941 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

COM 495 FT E & 229.40 FT S OF NW COR SW 31 6 21 TH N 
89D E 402.56 FT S 10.50D E 108 FT S 89D W TO A PT 495 FT E 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.942

0.942
$89,500

$89,500
$199,300

$199,300
$288,800

$288,800
702-9986-000 5941S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

DESI D ROBLES
325 S STATE ST
LOS ANGELES  CA 90033

A parcel of land, being part of the West 1/2 of the Southwest 
1/4 of Section 31, Township 6 North, Range 21 East in

Acres:                   0.710                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.710

0.710
$79,500

$79,500
$305,700

$305,700
$385,200

$385,200
702-9988-000 5901S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

STACHULA NICK T
5920 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3675 PARCEL 1 SW 31 6 21 & PT 
PAR 2 SD CSM COM NW COR SD PAR 2 TH SELY ALG E LI OF RD 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.602

0.602
$75,000

$75,000
$225,600

$225,600
$300,600

$300,600
702-9989-003 5920S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LUSSIER JOHN
LUSSIER CINDY
5934 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3675 PARCEL 2 SW 31 6 21 EXC 
PT COM NW COR SD PAR 2 TH SELY ALG E LI OF RD 10.50 FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.591

0.591
$74,500

$74,500
$221,900

$221,900
$296,400

$296,400
702-9989-004 5934S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

JENNA JANSEN
RYAN JANSEN
5900 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS WISCONSIN 53130

THAT PART OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 31, IN 
TOWN 6 NORTH, OF RANGE 21 EAST, IN

Acres:                   0.466                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.466

0.466
$69,000

$69,000
$263,800

$263,800
$332,800

$332,800
702-9990-000 5900S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PARKSIDE III, LLC
5300 S 108TH ST STE 1
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8383 NW & SW 31-6-21 LOT 1

Acres:                   8.921                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
8.921

8.921
$1,379,500

$1,379,500
$13,620,500

$13,620,500
$15,000,000

$15,000,000
702-9991-005 5948S KURTZ RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PARKSIDE III, LLC
5300 S 108TH ST STE 1
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8383 NW & SW 31-6-21 OUTLOT 
1

Acres:                   1.452                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.452

1.452
$14,500

$14,500
$0

$0
$14,500

$14,500
702-9991-006 121ST ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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JANESVILLE INVESTMENTS, LLC
S55 W22892 WOODSIDE DR
WAUKESHA  WI 53189

That part of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 31, Township 6 
North, Range 21 East, in the Village of Hales Corners,

Acres:                   0.548                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.548

0.548
$130,000

$130,000
$610,200

$610,200
$740,200

$740,200
702-9992-001 11811W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

ZORN ALAN
ZORN LILY
5491 N 13TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53209

COM 105 FT NLY ALG W LI OF S 118TH STR FROM NE COR OF 
LOT 1 BLK 24 HALE PARK ADD NO 4 IN SW 31 6 21 TH SWLY 

Acres:                   0.343                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.343

0.343
$82,000

$82,000
$407,400

$407,400
$489,400

$489,400
702-9992-003 11801W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

LAKEVIEW REALTY, LLC
S69 W17915 MUSKEGO DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

COM NE COR LOT 1 BLK 24 HALE PARK ADD NO 4 IN SW 31 6 
21 TH SWLY 189.18 FT NWLY 100 FT NELY 100 FT NWLY 68.29 

Acres:                   0.458                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.458

0.458
$100,000

$100,000
$599,900

$599,900
$699,900

$699,900
702-9992-004 5949S 118TH ST VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BHD, LLC
11823 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7784 SW 1/4 SEC 31-6-21 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.491                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
0.491

0.491
$117,500

$117,500
$762,000

$762,000
$879,500

$879,500
702-9995-001 11823W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

MWMP PROPERTIES, LLC
11901 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

Lot 2 of Certified Survey Map No. 7784, being a part of the 
Northeast One-quarter (1/4) of the Southwest

Acres:                   3.556                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
3.556

3.556
$480,000

$480,000
$955,400

$955,400
$1,435,400

$1,435,400
702-9995-003 11901W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BD REAL ESTATE & CONVENIENCE STORE 
LLC, A WISCONSIN LIM
1710 INDIANA AVE
SHEBOYGAN  WI 53081

COM 146.63 FT NLY OF NW COR OF LOT 9 BLK 24 HALE PARK 
ADD NO 4 IN SW 31 6 21 TH NLY 219.02 FT NELY ALG CEN OF 

Acres:                   0.560                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
1.120

1.120
$275,000

$275,000
$805,700

$805,700
$1,080,700

$1,080,700
702-9996-002 11931W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

BD REAL ESTATE & CONVENIENCE STORE 
LLC, A WISCONSIN LIM
1710 INDIANA AVE
SHEBOYGAN  WI 53081

COM NW COR OF LOT 9 BLK 24 HALE PARK ADD NO 4 IN SW 
31 6 21 TH NLY 146.63 FT NELY 186.37 FT SLY 150.58 FT TH 

Acres:                   0.560                Section: 0

 Assessed with 702-9996-002702-9996-003 JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900
MMSD
6470-Whitnall School
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JANESVILLE INVESTMENTS, LLC
S55 W22892 WOODSIDE DR
WAUKESHA  WI 53189

COM IN N LI 330 FT W OF NE COR SW 31 6 21 TH S 20 FT 
SWLY ON CURVE 449.68 FT N 125.64 FT TH E 435 FT TO BEG 

Acres:                   0.544                Section: 0

 G1

Totals
0.544

0.544
$72,000

$72,000
$149,900

$149,900
$221,900

$221,900
702-9999-000 11800W JANESVILLE RD VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PLUM TREE APARTMENTS, LLC
MANDEL GROUP, INC 330 E KILBOURN 
AVE STE 350 S
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

COM 819.50 FT E OF NW COR OF NW 5 5 21 TH S 657 FT E 
625 FT N 657 FT TH W TO BEG EXC N 35 FT FOR ST

Acres:                   8.876                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
8.876

8.876
$1,372,500

$1,372,500
$9,627,500

$9,627,500
$11,000,000

$11,000,000
705-9999-002 10125 PLUM TREE CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PLUM TREE APARTMENTS, LLC
MANDEL GROUP, INC 330 E KILBOURN 
AVE STE 350 S
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

COM 1954.50 FT E OF NW COR OF NW 5 5 21 TH S 657 FT E 
TO E LINE SD QUAR SEC N 657.04 FT TH W TO BEG

Acres:                   10.739                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
10.739

10.739
$1,652,500

$1,652,500
$12,427,500

$12,427,500
$14,080,000

$14,080,000
705-9999-003 10275 PLUM TREE CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

  

PLUM TREE APARTMENTS, LLC
MANDEL GROUP, INC 330 E KILBOURN 
AVE STE 350 S
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

COM 1444.50 FT E OF NW COR OF NW 5 5 21 TH S 657 FT E 
510 FT N 657 FT TH W TO BEG EXC N 35 FT FOR ST

Acres:                   7.264                Section: 0

 G2

Totals
7.264

7.264
$1,130,500

$1,130,500
$10,309,500

$10,309,500
$11,440,000

$11,440,000
705-9999-004 10455 PLUM TREE CIR VTECH-0900

MMSD
6470-Whitnall School

G1 $134,629,600 $692,448,600982.629 $557,819,000

G2 $54,876,000 $281,239,800257.025 $226,363,800

G3 $0 $01.720 $0

X2 $0 $02.570 $0

X3 $0 $0106.959 $0

X4 $0 $0333.321 $0

Total properties listed: 2,427 Total acres and values by class:
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